
Final Report

Kelly Garibaldi
Incident ID: 7773341100000532
Injury: Slip & Fall
Date of Injury: Jul 13, 2011
Created Date: 11/12/2025

Requested By
Rosalyn Blake

rblake@njguaranty.org



Background
Method Of Discovery
Name, Location, Associates, and DOB.

Summary of findings
Background and Family:
Kelly Garibaldi is a 56-year-old who currently resides in Whiting, NJ. Her life partner is Thomas Cusmano.
She has two sons, Josh and Michael Garibaldi, Michael passed away in 2016. Her parents were Robert and
Irma McCook, and she has four siblings Richard, Michael, Leslie, and Robert McCook Jr. Richard passed
away in 2015.

Education and Employment:
Subject’s education is unknown. Online records indicate she works as a Singer. It is mentioned that she cuts
her friend's hair, but it is unclear if she is actively working as a hairdresser.

Social Media:
Kelly Garibaldi's social media presence is not specified in the provided data.

Prior To Doi:
• Trip to Hawaii in February 2023
• Multiple shows with RB Express
• Singing at birthday parties and restaurants

After Doi:
• 08/28/2024 - Subject is on the right with a group of people smiling and posing for the camera at an indoor
event with decorations and tables.
• 09/08/2024 - Promotional Post featuring live music events on September Tuesdays at B2's, with pictures
and Subject's video previews of performances and a view of a dock beside a large body of water.
• 09/09/2024 - Subject is with three people sitting in close proximity in a crowded setting with colored
lighting. They appear to be enjoying a social event. Caption mentions they are on vacation.
• 09/12/2024 - Poster advertising a dinner show featuring Bob Kulik, with images of performers and event
details, against a scenic background of a bay.
• 09/15/2024 - A flyer promoting an event.
• 09/18/2024 - Promotional poster for a performance with Subject and her partner dressed formally,
possibly for an event on September 27 at Hangar 21 Tavern.
• 09/26/2024 - Event poster for a dinner show featuring Bob Kulik and the Joey Katz Orchestra on November
9th in Bayville. Includes details about reservations and ticket price. Subject is also on the flyer.
• 09/27/2024 - Post of Subject singing with her partner.
• 09/29/2024 - Subject and her partner are dressed formally, standing closely; the woman has one leg
raised. Promotional text announces a musical event on September 29th at Frankie Feds, Freehold.
• 10/01/2024 - A promotional poster for a musical event featuring Tom and Kelly at Tony's Pizzeria &
Restaurant. The date and time are October 5th, 5-8pm.
• 10/08/2024 - Subject can be seen in various pictures enjoying a social event inside a brightly lit venue
with dancing, posing for photos, colorful ceiling lights, and a lively atmosphere.
• 10/09/2024 - Subject standing with people indoors by a window on a wooden floor, smiling at the camera.
• 10/10/2024 - Subject and her partner in formal attire pose in a promotional poster for a BYOB event at R'



Ortega's Grill & Bar, scheduled for October 12th, 5-8 pm.
• 10/11/2024 - Subject with three individuals stand closely together indoors, smiling at the camera, all
dressed in smart attire. Subject is second from the right.
• 10/13/2024 - Subject and her partner performing music indoors with instruments and microphones,
posing for photos, and surrounded by decorations, lights, and a seated audience.
• 11/10/2024 - Subject and her partner pose in formal attire against a black background, promoting an
event with details about date, time, and location.
• 11/12/2024 - Promotional image for a musical event featuring Subject with three people with microphones
and event details.
• 11/17/2024 - A group of people enjoying a music event featuring performances by Tom and Kelly,
displayed alongside a sign and logo. Two individuals in sparkly outfits sing indoors under flashing lights,
while another pair sings in a restaurant setting. Multiple images show people in formal attire posing
together indoors, engaging in conversation, and standing in a room with flashing lights.
• 12/21/2024 - Subject and her partner are on stage with a microphone and a projected screen.
• 12/25/2024 - Subject and her partner, wearing matching Christmas pajamas, pose in front of a decorated
Christmas tree indoors.
• 12/28/2024 - Subject with a group of people smiling and holding drinks, standing indoors with festive
decorations.
• 01/05/2025 - A promotional image for a music event featuring Subject and her partner professionally
dressed, with event details and contact information.
• 01/18/2025 - A collage of social media photos features Subject posing at an event, accompanied by her
musical performance, with signs, instruments, and colorful lights in the background.
• 01/27/2025 - Subject and her partner in formal attire pose together against a black background with
"Silver & Gold" text. Contact information and booking details are displayed.
• 01/28/2025 - Advertisement for a live music event with a smiling Subject and her partner featured. Details
include location, date, and time of the event. The event is on February 15. 2025.
• 02/02/2025 - Video of Subject singing with friends.
• 02/16/2025 - Subject is performing music inside with microphones and instruments while surrounded by
bright, colorful lights and decorations. A crowd is watching, with some sitting and others dancing in the
lively room.
• 02/20/2025 - Subject and her partner are performing on stage with microphones and colorful lighting, one
holding a microphone and the other standing near a DJ booth with colorful lights in the background. The
display reads "Silver & Gold."
• 04/12/2025 - People are enjoying a live musical performance by Subject and her partner in a restaurant.
• 04/26/2025 - Subject and her partner are happily posing at a colorful party, near a retro van with "The
Strictly 60's Band" on it. The group is dressed in colorful, patterned clothes and is enjoying a celebration
indoors, surrounded by party decorations and attendees. One person is wearing a "Birthday Girl" sash in
the group Photo.
• 07/16/2025 - Close-up of Subject's skinned knee with a large red abrasion. Subject and her partner are in
helmets, take a selfie under a wooden pavilion surrounded by trees.
• 08/11/2025 - Subject and her partner stand near microphones in a room with music equipment and a
yellow cleaning bucket in the background.
• 08/27/2025 - Subject and her partner holding microphones sing and perform in a bright and festive indoor
setting.
• 09/15/2025 - Subject performing with her partner at an outside event.
• 09/19/2025 - Promotional poster for a live music event featuring "Silver & Gold" at Frankie Fed's,
highlighting classic oldies.



• 10/19/2025 - A lively gathering indoors, enjoying performances by Subject and her partner, with people
dining and celebrating.
• 11/04/2025 - A collage of photos capturing Subject and her partner singing and posing under colorful
lights at B2's Bistro.
• 11/08/2025 - Subject is with people posing indoors, giving thumbs up, and others smiling.

Property and Court Records:
Property records indicate that Subject doesn’t own the property at the current address. Please note that
this report's “details” section includes the last two years of Subject’s address history, as found on the
background check. No court records were discovered for Subject. The background check indicates that
Subject has no bankruptcies, liens, or judgments. They are listed in the File Notes for reference.

File notes (other)
Indicators
Bankruptcies: None Found
Liens: None Found
Judgments: None Found



Subject Information

Name : Kelly Garibaldi

Social Security Number : 151-76-8551

Last Known Addresses: Oct 18, 2011 - Aug 20, 2024
28 Constitution Boulevard, Whiting, New Jersey 08759, United States

Phone(s) :

(732) 306-9447 (ET) (Mobile) (86%)
(732) 583-1395 (ET) (VoIP) (66%)
(732) 264-7777 (ET) (LandLine) (39%)
(732) 304-9447 (ET) (Mobile) (39%)
(732) 546-0060 (ET) (Mobile) (39%)
(732) 583-1385 (ET) (LandLine) (39%)
(732) 583-5608 (ET) (LandLine) (39%)
(732) 778-2219 (ET) (Mobile) (39%)
(732) 970-5698 (ET) (VoIP) (39%)

Alias(es) : KELLY A GARIBALDI (03/18/1992 to 06/04/2024)

Email Address(es) : kellygaribaldi@yahoo.com (100%)
cre8fgirl@yahoo.com (66%)

DOB : 06/16/1968

Marital Status : Life partner is Tom Cusmano

Employment : Singer/Entertainer

Alleged Injury : Slip & Fall

Date of Loss : 07/13/2011

Education : Unknown

Hobbies : SInging, handing out with friends, attending singing/social events.

Additional Info :
The claimant is a hairdresser that slipped and fell on a wet floor and injured
her right ankle, right wrist, right hip, right elbow, neck and back. Claimant
was on company property at the time of loss.



Associates
Name Relationship Account

Michael McCook Sibling https://www.facebook.com/michael.mccook.319

Wendy Furtado
Pellegrino Friend https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino

https://www.instagram.com/wendypell127/

Nancy Winckelman Pesce Friend https://www.facebook.com/nancy.winckelmanpesce

Josh Garibaldi Child
https://www.facebook.com/josh.garibaldi
https://www.instagram.com/hurricaneme/
https://www.tiktok.com/@joshgaribaldi

Robert Cusmano Other
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100089891093089
https://www.instagram.com/robcusmusic/
https://www.instagram.com/rob_cus14/
https://www.tiktok.com/@robcus14

https://www.facebook.com/michael.mccook.319
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
https://www.instagram.com/wendypell127/
https://www.facebook.com/nancy.winckelmanpesce
https://www.facebook.com/josh.garibaldi
https://www.instagram.com/hurricaneme/
https://www.tiktok.com/@joshgaribaldi
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100089891093089
https://www.instagram.com/robcusmusic/
https://www.instagram.com/rob_cus14/
https://www.tiktok.com/@robcus14


Profile Pages
Social Media Link: https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
Date Captured: Aug 21, 2024
Snapshot:



G Other
G Obituary C Posted: May 13, 2015

G System ID: 477881 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.legacy.com/us/obituaries/app/name/richard-mccook-obituary?id=18095065

After DOI
Richard McCook Obituary

/claimant/23341?feed_id=477881&feed_link=https://www.legacy.com/us/obituaries/app/name/richard-mccook-obituary?id%3D18095065&feed_system_id=richard-mccook-obituary?id%3D18095065&claimant_id=23341
https://www.legacy.com/us/obituaries/app/name/richard-mccook-obituary?id=18095065


G Other
G Obituary C Posted: Aug 23, 2016

G System ID: 477879 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.dayfuneralhome.com/obituary/Michael-A-Garibaldi

After DOI
Michael A. Garibaldi's obituary

/claimant/23341?feed_id=477879&feed_link=https://www.dayfuneralhome.com/obituary/Michael-A-Garibaldi&feed_system_id=Michael-A-Garibaldi&claimant_id=23341
https://www.dayfuneralhome.com/obituary/Michael-A-Garibaldi


G Other
G Obituary C Posted: Mar 10, 2018

G System ID: 477880 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.legacy.com/us/obituaries/app/name/robert-mccook-obituary?id=11511799

After DOI
Robert McCook Obituary

/claimant/23341?feed_id=477880&feed_link=https://www.legacy.com/us/obituaries/app/name/robert-mccook-obituary?id%3D11511799&feed_system_id=obert-mccook-obituary?id%3D11511799&claimant_id=23341
https://www.legacy.com/us/obituaries/app/name/robert-mccook-obituary?id=11511799




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 10, 2022

BSystem ID: 477438 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1177600272826714

After DOI
Thanks to all who came to support us at PJ Sweeney's last night. You all made our show memorable.

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477438&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1177600272826714&feed_system_id=1177600272826714&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1177600272826714
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1869148542401198274_1721311198343998_1979660864634974143_n%20%281%29.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 10, 2022

BSystem ID: 477444 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=108762892016385&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI
This is the first upload to this account

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477444&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D108762892016385%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=108762892016385%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=108762892016385&set=a.108762908683050


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 10, 2022

BSystem ID: 477400 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/791520672183502

After DOI
A Good Time Had By All. Thanks to everyone who shared videos with us. This was a night we will never
forget!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477400&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/791520672183502&feed_system_id=791520672183502&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/791520672183502


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1985242282367978779_1004465577513102_4081353293899724417_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 11, 2022

BSystem ID: 477394 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/566119788601090

After DOI
Kelly swooning the crowd Sunday night. Great job Babe.

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477394&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/566119788601090&feed_system_id=566119788601090&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/566119788601090
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/219059918308878096_189066680274050_7394468830298609310_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 11, 2022

BSystem ID: 477396 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=109374011955273&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
Hope To See You There!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477396&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D109374011955273%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=109374011955273%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=109374011955273&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Bjudy.consolwelch C Posted: Oct 22, 2022

BSystem ID: 477379 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/judy.consolwelch/videos/480713137151052?idorvanity=100086480232819

After DOI

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/judy.consolwelch
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477379&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/judy.consolwelch/videos/480713137151052?idorvanity%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=480713137151052?idorvanity%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/judy.consolwelch/videos/480713137151052?idorvanity=100086480232819
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/100212626910000000_1121391299232695_1211433551840703586_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bjudy.consolwelch C Posted: Oct 22, 2022

BSystem ID: 477382 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=117073091185365&id=100086480232819

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/judy.consolwelch
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477382&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3D117073091185365%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=117073091185365%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=117073091185365&id=100086480232819


Link to download video
Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1541797780403246627_1618923392271416_8748403243069487156_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1541797780410674172_1529595094465310_4090192378226729307_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 22, 2022

BSystem ID: 477384 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=117028357856505&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
We just wrapped up a show in Howell. Now on your way to the Toms River American Legion on Church Rd.
Meet Us There! The show starts at 7PM.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477384&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D117028357856505%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=117028357856505%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=117028357856505&set=a.109348088624532




B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Oct 22, 2022

B System ID: 477390 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/609978794238941

After DOI
What a voice! The video doesn’t really do it justice! Amazing!

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477390&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/609978794238941&feed_system_id=609978794238941&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/609978794238941
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/581382905308878096_189066680274050_7394468830298609310_n.mp4


B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Oct 22, 2022

BSystem ID: 477391 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10158755060730825&set=a.10153122154475825

After DOI
Two very special couples! ❤️

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477391&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10158755060730825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&feed_system_id=10158755060730825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10158755060730825&set=a.10153122154475825


B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Oct 24, 2022

B System ID: 477376 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/441154751457609

After DOI
Ken having Kelly and Tom sing!! They are part of RB Express and will performing next week at The Edge in
Jackson on Sunday, October 30th from 5-7! Another fun event! Can’t wait! ���

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477376&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/441154751457609&feed_system_id=441154751457609&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/441154751457609


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1460321618406976516_1589226201483952_3680591330443329792_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 29, 2022

BSystem ID: 477368 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0uU1LofRQ1fAMjsWBc5fF642k8BdwpxDy1TRYMZnVNDZNSb2rTJq95UEky
YWHuAqXl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Shiver Me Timbers... ...Happy Halloween Everyone! We'll be appearing tomorrow night with "The RB
Express" at The Edge Restaurant and Bar in Jackson. Please join us!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477368&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0uU1LofRQ1fAMjsWBc5fF642k8BdwpxDy1TRYMZnVNDZNSb2rTJq95UEkyYWHuAqXl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0uU1LofRQ1fAMjsWBc5fF642k8BdwpxDy1TRYMZnVNDZNSb2rTJq95UEkyYWHuAqXl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0uU1LofRQ1fAMjsWBc5fF642k8BdwpxDy1TRYMZnVNDZNSb2rTJq95UEkyYWHuAqXl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0uU1LofRQ1fAMjsWBc5fF642k8BdwpxDy1TRYMZnVNDZNSb2rTJq95UEkyYWHuAqXl&id=100086480232819








B Facebook
B karen.oswfski C Posted: Nov 03, 2022

B System ID: 477364 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/karen.oswfski/videos/491035353087931

After DOI

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/karen.oswfski
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477364&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/karen.oswfski/videos/491035353087931&feed_system_id=491035353087931&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/karen.oswfski/videos/491035353087931
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/2087026128644667403984494.mp4


B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Nov 06, 2022

B System ID: 477361 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/472569308272025

After DOI
Thank you Kelly for singing this one for me! Incredible! So glad you and Tom are part of my life! Luv u guys!

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477361&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/472569308272025&feed_system_id=472569308272025&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/472569308272025


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1772083996407690279_1395324911405001_6007537973094361913_n.mp4


B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Nov 06, 2022

BSystem ID: 477363 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10158808154785825&set=a.10153122154475825

After DOI
Tom and Kelly! Love these two! Not only great people but wonderful talented entertainers! ����

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477363&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10158808154785825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&feed_system_id=10158808154785825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10158808154785825&set=a.10153122154475825


B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Nov 17, 2022

BSystem ID: 477355 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02kLZAw9CwgX6rDoVZ9qoH7FMrMKbrGVAsTic
ToQ8kF3uJBfkgSutjHwcLCNXZZrMFl

After DOI
Fun night with Ken Ryan and Linda Garofolo as always. ���♥️♥️♥️♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477355&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02kLZAw9CwgX6rDoVZ9qoH7FMrMKbrGVAsTicToQ8kF3uJBfkgSutjHwcLCNXZZrMFl&feed_system_id=pfbid02kLZAw9CwgX6rDoVZ9qoH7FMrMKbrGVAsTicToQ8kF3uJBfkgSutjHwcLCNXZZrMFl&claimant_id=23341
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After DOI
All Aboard! We are looking forward to a great night of Fun, Friends, Food and Great Music! Please join us.
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After DOI
Last nights fun with RB Express!!! They will be performing the Christmas Show for Easy Listening
Productions LLC at Garvey’s Family Restaurant in Monroe Township on Friday December 16th!! We are
going to have a Fabulous Night of Christmas Celebration! Can’t wait to see everyone! ������
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After DOI
What a great night! Tom entertaining all of us! RB Express had the room rocking! Come to Garvey’s on
December 16 to see them perform again at the Christmas Show starting at 7PM … join us for some
Christmas Cheer! ����� See less
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After DOI
Saturday night listening to RB Express … hopefully you can hear Kelly’s beautiful voice over the chatter!
She’s amazing! RB Express will be performing at Garvey’s Christmas Show on December 16 starting at 7!
Don’t miss it! �����
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Packing the car now. On our way to The Edge. Please Join Us!
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After DOI
ANOTHER GREAT TOYS 4TOTS EVENT! HUGE THANX TO Ken Ryan & Linda Garofolo FOR HOSTING & TO ALL
THE SINGERS FOR GREAT ENTERTAINMENT! A SPECIAL THANX TO MY BEAUTIFUL ELF!
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Packing the car in preparation for tonights show. Weather looks fine and we are all set for a Christmas
Extravaganza to Remember!!! Can't wait to see our great friends and family!
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Thank you Kelly! Loved this song! ❤️�❤️�
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After DOI
So… After getting used to being in bed by 9pm, we found ourselves in the unique position of staying out
late at our Garvey’s Christmas Extravaganza. So tired that we sleep till Sunday morning. LOL After a delay
(sorry), here are some pics and videos of the great night we had. So many people to thank. Please forgive
us if we leave someone out. For Starters Linda Feldman-Corozzo did a awesome job with promotion. Her
generosity with all the prizes, and table decorations etc. It created a festive atmosphere for all to enjoy.
Rocky Cicirello opened our show with his beautiful voice and lovable personality. Thanks Rocky, Great job.
Thanks to a wonderful guy and friend Ken Ryan for providing us with his equipment in order to do the guest
singer portion of the show. As usual he did an amazing job. The guest singers were off the charts. Thanks to
Linda Garofolo, Ken Ryan, Rita Horowitz, Donny Pesce, Larry of the Belmonts, Harvey Sattleman, Karen
Reibschied, Mommy Julie, and Joyce M. Liebman for adding so much more fun to our show. Most of all we
need to thank the people who gave us the platform to sing in the first place. Our amazing fans, family,
friends and guests who attended the show with their enthusiasm and supportive spirit. Thank you from the
bottom of our hearts. As for Silver and Gold… We would like to thank three very special people. The band
member that calms us all down when things get crazy, the keeper of all things, Joyce Wehmeyer. Our band
mate Silky Steve Depalma with his great timing and rhythm. And the man that made this all possible, the
voice that makes the room shake when he hits those low notes, our band leader/founder and Your Base
Man, “Ern” Ernie Lackey.
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A last minute decision found us at "Our House" last night. We hade such a great time with a bunch of great
friends!
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I’m so happy to know the two of you! �����
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After DOI
You give an extra energetic good morning to the store clerk. You hold the door for someone, or maybe even
reach out to someone in need. You put an extra couple of dollars on the tip at the restaurant. You somehow
feel enlightened. Its magic… And it is the “Holiday Season”. No matter what you celebrate, everything just
seems a little better. To all who these words reach… May your Holiday season be Amazing and may your
heart be filled with love and joy. ~ With Love, From Our Home To Yours
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After DOI
What a fun night! Friends, Food and Song! Thank you Ken for bringing the equipment so everyone could
sing and thank you and Linda for my great Christmas present! Carolyn and Dan I loved my gift so much and
Tom and Kelly I loved your gift too!! Nancy and Bobby your baked goodies were fabulous! Thank you also to
Wendy and Christian for the glasses … love them! Trish you also made such great cookies! Harvey thank
you as well! I’m sure I’m forgetting someone but thank you everyone for all the wine you brought! Rose and
Nancy a big thank you for helping me … setting up the dessert and cleaning up!! I am blessed to have all of
you in my life! �❤️�❤️
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After DOI
“The best things in life are the people we love, the people we’ve touched, the places we’ve been and the
memories we’ve made along the way.” From our home to yours, We wish you a Happy and Healthy 2023
Love, Tom and Kelly
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After DOI
SAVE THE DATE!! Feb l8th @7pm. We will be doing our annual St.Judes Children’s Hospital Benefit Show!
Lots of talent and surprises. More announcements at the Jan 21st show and going forward. Giving back is
why we started this and we will never stop! Love you all!
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ANOTHER GREAT SHOW OF INCREDIBLE SINGERS! FEATURING "SILVER & GOLD" TOM & KELLY & "THE WAY
IT USED TO BE" KEN & LINDA!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477484&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10229471486154315%26set%3Da.3091502969295&feed_system_id=10229471486154315%26set%3Da.3091502969295&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10229471486154315&set=a.3091502969295






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jan 13, 2023

BSystem ID: 477486 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=145593678333306&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
Come enjoy a night on the town with us at Val's Tavern Next Friday night!!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477486&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D145593678333306%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=145593678333306%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=145593678333306&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Jan 14, 2023

BSystem ID: 477480 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10158968058885825&set=a.10153122154475825

After DOI
What a wonderful evening with great friends!! Love them all! So much fun! Julian and Dominique are always
amazing entertainers… besides beautiful people! I am truly blessed to have this fabulous life! ❤️��❤️��

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477480&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10158968058885825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&feed_system_id=10158968058885825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10158968058885825&set=a.10153122154475825




B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Jan 14, 2023

BSystem ID: 477481 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10158968038640825&set=a.10153122154475825

After DOI
What a great time! Thank you to Julian and Dominique for always giving 110% at their shows! Having a
blast with my dear friends! We missing some in this pic! ��❤️

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477481&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10158968038640825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&feed_system_id=10158968038640825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10158968038640825&set=a.10153122154475825




B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Jan 17, 2023

BSystem ID: 477470 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02YegssBZqHxe4uCCvwLr5Qzp9d79cmef1iXR
TKtjMKj3fsrX2SRKrL8YceZa5h7Qal

After DOI
Thank you Nancy Winckelman Pesce and Donny for a truly DELICIOUS Italian dinner and a FUN night. What
a great cook and Host. Christian was in heaven that you made the BEST Sangria! EVERYTHING WAS
DELICIOUS and DRINKS AND YOUR CHEESECAKE FANTASTIC. Oh and your M &M collection WOWWWW!
Wonderful night with wonderful friends.

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477470&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02YegssBZqHxe4uCCvwLr5Qzp9d79cmef1iXRTKtjMKj3fsrX2SRKrL8YceZa5h7Qal&feed_system_id=pfbid02YegssBZqHxe4uCCvwLr5Qzp9d79cmef1iXRTKtjMKj3fsrX2SRKrL8YceZa5h7Qal&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02YegssBZqHxe4uCCvwLr5Qzp9d79cmef1iXRTKtjMKj3fsrX2SRKrL8YceZa5h7Qal
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02YegssBZqHxe4uCCvwLr5Qzp9d79cmef1iXRTKtjMKj3fsrX2SRKrL8YceZa5h7Qal












B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jan 20, 2023

BSystem ID: 477466 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=147657391460268&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
RB Express @ Val's Tavern TONIGHT!!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477466&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D147657391460268%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=147657391460268%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=147657391460268&set=a.109348088624532




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jan 21, 2023

BSystem ID: 477465 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=148012441424763&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
Thank you to everyone who came out to support us at Val‘s Tavern last night. It was a incredibly energy
filled evening! We will be back at Val’s on February 11. Hope to see you all there. ￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477465&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D148012441424763%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=148012441424763%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=148012441424763&set=a.148012688091405






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 22, 2023

BSystem ID: 477457 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0crEAzMXQzMnVTQpmJWQdegFoFFNMXJmQuBnQM1m6GRW4LczHVBCsJM
RttVqg2yoyl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
If you’re not busy this Thursday at 1800 hours please join us at Barking Sands Naval Base in Kauai, Hawaii.
It is with great honor that the RB Express has been invited to perform for the US Navy. ~ Aloha Tom & Kelly

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477457&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0crEAzMXQzMnVTQpmJWQdegFoFFNMXJmQuBnQM1m6GRW4LczHVBCsJMRttVqg2yoyl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0crEAzMXQzMnVTQpmJWQdegFoFFNMXJmQuBnQM1m6GRW4LczHVBCsJMRttVqg2yoyl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0crEAzMXQzMnVTQpmJWQdegFoFFNMXJmQuBnQM1m6GRW4LczHVBCsJMRttVqg2yoyl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0crEAzMXQzMnVTQpmJWQdegFoFFNMXJmQuBnQM1m6GRW4LczHVBCsJMRttVqg2yoyl&id=100086480232819










B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jan 31, 2023

BSystem ID: 477450 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=151017047790969&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
WHAT ARE YOU DOING THIS SATURDAY?

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477450&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D151017047790969%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=151017047790969%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=151017047790969&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 01, 2023

BSystem ID: 477506 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/3577508675818555

After DOI
Hawaii has Amazing!!! Special Thanks to RB Express Group Leader Ernie Lackey for his generosity! Enjoy
the Video. The RB Express World Tour continues at Our House Restaurant in Farmingdale this Saturday
night from 6:30 - 9:30. See you there, Tom and Kelly

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477506&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/3577508675818555&feed_system_id=3577508675818555&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/3577508675818555






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/222164471407815200_1267593703916741_2590208068694824971_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 06, 2023

BSystem ID: 477503 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=152752707617403&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
Busy Saturday Night? Why not join us at Val's Tavern for Three sets of Foot Stompin' Heart Poundin' Music!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477503&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D152752707617403%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=152752707617403%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=152752707617403&set=a.109348088624532




B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Feb 16, 2023

BSystem ID: 477501 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10159025841575825&set=a.10153122154475825

After DOI
Easy Listening Productions LLC is proud to announce this show featuring Tom and Kelly of RB Express!
Don’t miss out … please book your reservations! I

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477501&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10159025841575825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&feed_system_id=10159025841575825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10159025841575825&set=a.10153122154475825




B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Feb 18, 2023

B System ID: 477502 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/904812924304523

After DOI
Kelly… you know how much I love when you sing this song… thank you so much! Kelly is the second half of
Silver and Gold! They will be performing at Aunt Butchies March 16th! �❤️��❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477502&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/904812924304523&feed_system_id=904812924304523&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/904812924304523




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1571204368407815200_1267593703916741_2590208068694824971_n.mp4


B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Feb 23, 2023

BSystem ID: 477500 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10159037879095825&set=a.10153122154475825

After DOI
What a crazy day… just dropping off Tom and Kelly’s flyers to Aunt Butchies and look who I meet up with!
We couldn’t have planned it better! Thank you for inviting me to dinner! Love you guys!!

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477500&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10159037879095825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&feed_system_id=10159037879095825%26set%3Da.10153122154475&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10159037879095825&set=a.10153122154475825




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 26, 2023

BSystem ID: 477497 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=158902077002466&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
Thank you to all of our loyal fans who come out and support us when they can. We Love You All.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477497&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D158902077002466%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=158902077002466%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=158902077002466&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 11, 2023

BSystem ID: 477548 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=185680217657985&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477548&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D185680217657985%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=185680217657985%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=185680217657985&set=a.148012688091405




B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Apr 16, 2023

B System ID: 477565 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/943786543429663

After DOI
Incredible Kelly singing Gee Whiz! Thank you so much for singing my favorite! RB Express was fantastic as
always! Love you guys! �❤️��❤️

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477565&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/943786543429663&feed_system_id=943786543429663&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/943786543429663




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/87898354010000000_1090481435718532_5760508393281942168_n.mp4


B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Apr 16, 2023

B System ID: 477569 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1592831844530221

After DOI
Wow! RB Express knocked this one out of the park!! Sorry for the shaky video but they had me dancing on
my feet! Loved it! Loved it! �❤️��❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477569&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1592831844530221&feed_system_id=1592831844530221&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1592831844530221


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/125567399810000000_1090481435718532_5760508393281942168_n.mp4


B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Apr 16, 2023

BSystem ID: 477574 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid0b2x3QDbmt2Mj15PBbLM2XHmxtDKyfeps8Nr
sc1yDso4nrnrTpyNnHiZwDNVpQwEdl

After DOI
Congratulations to Staten Island Group Harmony Club on their 10th Anniversary! What a fabulous day
spending time with so many talented performers and friends! I had a fantastic afternoon and can’t wait til
next month to do it again! ������

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477574&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid0b2x3QDbmt2Mj15PBbLM2XHmxtDKyfeps8Nrsc1yDso4nrnrTpyNnHiZwDNVpQwEdl&feed_system_id=pfbid0b2x3QDbmt2Mj15PBbLM2XHmxtDKyfeps8Nrsc1yDso4nrnrTpyNnHiZwDNVpQwEdl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid0b2x3QDbmt2Mj15PBbLM2XHmxtDKyfeps8Nrsc1yDso4nrnrTpyNnHiZwDNVpQwEdl
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid0b2x3QDbmt2Mj15PBbLM2XHmxtDKyfeps8Nrsc1yDso4nrnrTpyNnHiZwDNVpQwEdl








B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Apr 21, 2023

B System ID: 477553 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1264967740775519

After DOI
Ken Ryan doing a cameo performance entertaining everyone! We all had such a fabulous time! Congrats
Donny! ���❤️

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477553&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1264967740775519&feed_system_id=1264967740775519&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1264967740775519


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/210188702510000000_3191116421190469_3428660443429474205_n.mp4


B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Apr 21, 2023

B System ID: 477556 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/3017117555262497

After DOI
Congratulations Donny! What a fabulous night! So much fun… great food… beautiful friends! Thank you so
much for that shout out … it makes me want to work even harder to deserve those kind words! ��❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477556&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/3017117555262497&feed_system_id=3017117555262497&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/3017117555262497




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1335244533408940437_1117564662938131_1403209898283613277_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bpatricia.panicaliperez C Posted: Apr 23, 2023

BSystem ID: 477552 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid02n7YJvFvR8k47rQCU39FHpEKKD48vMXgsT7
3vKVJYJnR1Khzxx5uTeiqPyxfaspGjl

After DOI
Listening to RB Express

https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477552&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid02n7YJvFvR8k47rQCU39FHpEKKD48vMXgsT73vKVJYJnR1Khzxx5uTeiqPyxfaspGjl&feed_system_id=pfbid02n7YJvFvR8k47rQCU39FHpEKKD48vMXgsT73vKVJYJnR1Khzxx5uTeiqPyxfaspGjl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid02n7YJvFvR8k47rQCU39FHpEKKD48vMXgsT73vKVJYJnR1Khzxx5uTeiqPyxfaspGjl
https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid02n7YJvFvR8k47rQCU39FHpEKKD48vMXgsT73vKVJYJnR1Khzxx5uTeiqPyxfaspGjl










Link to download video
Link to download video
Link to download video
Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/126559688610000000_1026591568415556_3435719082384515996_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/126559688610000000_699427972142055_1070005941505122946_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/126559688610000000_1040393973870996_4618480006922330346_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/126559688610000000_371331205384090_4047577887520501293_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 28, 2023

BSystem ID: 477531 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=196458963246777&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477531&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D196458963246777%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=196458963246777%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=196458963246777&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Apr 28, 2023

BSystem ID: 477532 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10159147393655825&set=a.10153122154475825

After DOI
A great night at Aunt Butchies! And we get to do it all again! ��❤️

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477532&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10159147393655825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&feed_system_id=10159147393655825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10159147393655825&set=a.10153122154475825




B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Apr 28, 2023

B System ID: 477541 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1990485207969271

After DOI
Thank you Tom for singing my request at the end of the night! A very special song… ❤️

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477541&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1990485207969271&feed_system_id=1990485207969271&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1990485207969271
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/126814338510000000_894390119066771_296460497495160834_n.mp4


B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Apr 28, 2023

B System ID: 477542 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1746163982464801

After DOI
Kelly singing another oldie but goodie! Loved it! ��❤️

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477542&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1746163982464801&feed_system_id=1746163982464801&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/1746163982464801
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https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/97901243310000000_2735458773427920_451115100656598393_n.mp4


B Facebook
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B System ID: 477544 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/233660655911843

After DOI
Loved this song Kelly! Great job!!! Silver and Gold rocked Aunt Butchies last night! ��❤️

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477544&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/233660655911843&feed_system_id=233660655911843&claimant_id=23341
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B System ID: 477546 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/613959474121266

After DOI
A beautiful duet by Tom and Kelly… Silver and Gold… wait for the end when Tom shows off his magic skills!
Loved it!❤️❤️❤️

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477546&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/613959474121266&feed_system_id=613959474121266&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/613959474121266
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B Facebook
Btony.dean.14473426 C Posted: Apr 30, 2023

BSystem ID: 477528 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=942629460260892&set=a.105534360637077

After DOI
There are still seats left for this amazing show now just 2 weeks away. If you saw the posts I forwarded
from the Silver and Gold show at Aunt Butchies, that’s just a small sample of how great Tom and Kelly are.
And of course, The Demensions are not to be missed. Their harmonies, the leads. Robin’s amazing vocals. 5
acts and incredible food and laughs. It all happens Saturday, May 13th in Flanders NJ.

https://www.facebook.com/tony.dean.14473426
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477528&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D942629460260892%26set%3Da.105534360637077&feed_system_id=942629460260892%26set%3Da.105534360637077&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=942629460260892&set=a.105534360637077
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Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 10, 2023

BSystem ID: 477615 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid021oAuEGUo2mxLrMxruxDNRpXJpuR2Tax5MzueQABTyw227yScBKNesFF
AJfDgknofl&id=100086480232819
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https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid021oAuEGUo2mxLrMxruxDNRpXJpuR2Tax5MzueQABTyw227yScBKNesFFAJfDgknofl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid021oAuEGUo2mxLrMxruxDNRpXJpuR2Tax5MzueQABTyw227yScBKNesFFAJfDgknofl&id=100086480232819
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https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1271498682345497445_624127532625271_6889369827756383285_n.mp4


B Facebook
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BSystem ID: 477610 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=205959005630106&set=a.109348088624532
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https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477610&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D205959005630106%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=%3D205959005630106%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
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BSystem ID: 477612 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=205926635633343&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
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Btony.dean.14473426 C Posted: May 16, 2023

BSystem ID: 477608 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tony.dean.14473426/posts/pfbid025gh2A1eVxGuKrSerjPkQby4JY1fQAF9ktJY67
xdLo5k21bY2jmAR1ihBoGoJmWM4l

After DOI
More pics from Saturday night. Great job from all. It was a great night. True professionals!! A shout out to Al
Simone who has been a big influence on me as a promotor. If you’re gonna learn, learn from the best!!

https://www.facebook.com/tony.dean.14473426
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477608&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tony.dean.14473426/posts/pfbid025gh2A1eVxGuKrSerjPkQby4JY1fQAF9ktJY67xdLo5k21bY2jmAR1ihBoGoJmWM4l&feed_system_id=pfbid025gh2A1eVxGuKrSerjPkQby4JY1fQAF9ktJY67xdLo5k21bY2jmAR1ihBoGoJmWM4l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tony.dean.14473426/posts/pfbid025gh2A1eVxGuKrSerjPkQby4JY1fQAF9ktJY67xdLo5k21bY2jmAR1ihBoGoJmWM4l
https://www.facebook.com/tony.dean.14473426/posts/pfbid025gh2A1eVxGuKrSerjPkQby4JY1fQAF9ktJY67xdLo5k21bY2jmAR1ihBoGoJmWM4l
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B System ID: 477603 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/djjoe2000/videos/1223288215042112

After DOI
Video Link:
https://observr.app/An8w9IZT6KDRpUXejYcXUO8UZCVqsguJoSx1Fa3xfHPeqD1L9yJJFBXQ5t7sVMWZQibGZXb
Vpn1S0Vi8rRanwzIy.mp4

https://www.facebook.com/djjoe2000
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BSystem ID: 477601 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid02fdXjMi1UbiuRcFSxUgf8TRsdEgi5siYBz1YDm
mnKDprZzvP3ocrxrp9YgxNKCc6Cl

After DOI
Freehold porch fest …listening to RB Epress

https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477601&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid02fdXjMi1UbiuRcFSxUgf8TRsdEgi5siYBz1YDmmnKDprZzvP3ocrxrp9YgxNKCc6Cl&feed_system_id=pfbid02fdXjMi1UbiuRcFSxUgf8TRsdEgi5siYBz1YDmmnKDprZzvP3ocrxrp9YgxNKCc6Cl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid02fdXjMi1UbiuRcFSxUgf8TRsdEgi5siYBz1YDmmnKDprZzvP3ocrxrp9YgxNKCc6Cl
https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid02fdXjMi1UbiuRcFSxUgf8TRsdEgi5siYBz1YDmmnKDprZzvP3ocrxrp9YgxNKCc6Cl






Link to download video
Link to download video
Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/85348326402042791_702506171819550_1558207429470836581_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/8534832610000000_909324694094373_4794897698248196616_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/8534832610000000_1735959116826613_9126656907698465051_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bpatricia.panicaliperez C Posted: May 21, 2023
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j
https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid02fdXjMi1UbiuRcFSxUgf8TRsdEgi5siYBz1YDm
mnKDprZzvP3ocrxrp9YgxNKCc6Cl
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Freehold porch fest …listening to RB Epress
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B Facebook
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BSystem ID: 477597 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=211687871723886&set=a.148012688091405
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/claimant/23341?feed_id=477597&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D211687871723886%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=211687871723886%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=211687871723886&set=a.148012688091405




B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: May 28, 2023

BSystem ID: 477596 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid0SmBwJfQjiQTJB92mBa7FhNTTBimomHRWJX9
vFyxgJve2TChCLhXT299uMPWnvpyZl

After DOI
Last night at Antonio’s was fabulous! A totally packed room with wonderful people! We had so many of our
musical family there to share the evening! So happy to be part of all this! I am very blessed! ❤️�❤️�❤️

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477596&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid0SmBwJfQjiQTJB92mBa7FhNTTBimomHRWJX9vFyxgJve2TChCLhXT299uMPWnvpyZl&feed_system_id=pfbid0SmBwJfQjiQTJB92mBa7FhNTTBimomHRWJX9vFyxgJve2TChCLhXT299uMPWnvpyZl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid0SmBwJfQjiQTJB92mBa7FhNTTBimomHRWJX9vFyxgJve2TChCLhXT299uMPWnvpyZl
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid0SmBwJfQjiQTJB92mBa7FhNTTBimomHRWJX9vFyxgJve2TChCLhXT299uMPWnvpyZl
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BSystem ID: 477584 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=215285361364137&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
Come On Down to PJ Sweeney's to Kick off the Summer!!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
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B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: May 28, 2023

B System ID: 477595 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/2252381851818607

After DOI
Kelly…. Loved this song! See you guys later! Can’t wait! �❤️��❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477595&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/2252381851818607&feed_system_id=2252381851818607&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/2252381851818607


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/203657885411866747_1060014745143567_4141861462495910705_n.mp4


B Facebook
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BSystem ID: 477581 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024
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jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=216722181220455&set=a.109348088624532
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BSystem ID: 477579 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024
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https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02mTs1rLYArEpDF36AEgMDWSwChZdB4RHBDE
uP8xbn2YtPeAAtZ7fWecrZf79FKZsXl

After DOI
Wonderful night with friends, listening to Christian DiMeo’s son’s band “Surfing for Daisy” at Porta in
Asbury. Band was great. Fun night..lots of laugh, lots of pebbles bad for our high heels (lol), No Nonsense
Nancy ( the bill negotiater ) caught the wrong amount on our bill! $70 less!!!!!! You GO GIRL!!! Great
night��♥️♥️♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477579&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02mTs1rLYArEpDF36AEgMDWSwChZdB4RHBDEuP8xbn2YtPeAAtZ7fWecrZf79FKZsXl&feed_system_id=pfbid02mTs1rLYArEpDF36AEgMDWSwChZdB4RHBDEuP8xbn2YtPeAAtZ7fWecrZf79FKZsXl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02mTs1rLYArEpDF36AEgMDWSwChZdB4RHBDEuP8xbn2YtPeAAtZ7fWecrZf79FKZsXl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02mTs1rLYArEpDF36AEgMDWSwChZdB4RHBDEuP8xbn2YtPeAAtZ7fWecrZf79FKZsXl
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Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 01, 2023

BSystem ID: 477650 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=217915297767810&set=a.109348088624532
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Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 06, 2023

BSystem ID: 477654 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=220818970810776&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477654&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D220818970810776%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=220818970810776%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
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Btony.dean.14473426 C Posted: Jun 11, 2023

BSystem ID: 477649 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tony.dean.14473426/posts/pfbid0ddLC64ELQVUkBFyuTp7kSXTLpbpLeTuPteDk
a2bMwfwhaEov1Urr5a1TDDtbYPJpl

After DOI
Thank you to my friends TomandKelly SilverandGold and Ken Ryan and Linda Garofolo for coming out to
support me and Nino Cosentino at Taverna On The Green last night in Paramus. I put them all up for some
tunes and they all did an amazing job. Great time was had by all. Looking at possibly being back there in
July.

https://www.facebook.com/tony.dean.14473426
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477649&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tony.dean.14473426/posts/pfbid0ddLC64ELQVUkBFyuTp7kSXTLpbpLeTuPteDka2bMwfwhaEov1Urr5a1TDDtbYPJpl&feed_system_id=pfbid0ddLC64ELQVUkBFyuTp7kSXTLpbpLeTuPteDka2bMwfwhaEov1Urr5a1TDDtbYPJpl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tony.dean.14473426/posts/pfbid0ddLC64ELQVUkBFyuTp7kSXTLpbpLeTuPteDka2bMwfwhaEov1Urr5a1TDDtbYPJpl
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Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 12, 2023

BSystem ID: 477646 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02v8mwfd6KzTwvVHa6hNRWv9NBDhZpoygXeP1Kgvw9KFKrrDLNo3Cqjq1
6mittac5Zl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Thank you to everyone who came out to support us at Frankie Feds in Freehold last night. We had such a
great time. It warms our hearts to see our friends come through the door. Each and everyone of you are
special to us.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02v8mwfd6KzTwvVHa6hNRWv9NBDhZpoygXeP1Kgvw9KFKrrDLNo3Cqjq16mittac5Zl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02v8mwfd6KzTwvVHa6hNRWv9NBDhZpoygXeP1Kgvw9KFKrrDLNo3Cqjq16mittac5Zl&id=100086480232819
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Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 13, 2023

BSystem ID: 477641 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1664540457357485

After DOI
***Live Recording*** Our Friend Tony Dean was kind enough to play our live recording from his dinner
dance show in May. Here is what aired on his radio show last night. Thank you Tony Dean

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477641&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1664540457357485&feed_system_id=1664540457357485&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1664540457357485




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/642247834439074452_411703735058178_5654923369954318334_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 16, 2023

BSystem ID: 477639 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Pw3bUq9JwfVcJXYMEHctqjp5Zjaa4ZNg8uiMhJcmnDdnriCymSqe68jFp
NrSQsnXl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Happy Birthday to the most beautiful and talented woman on the face of the earth. My Kelly Happy Birthday
Baby!!!❤️❤️❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477639&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02Pw3bUq9JwfVcJXYMEHctqjp5Zjaa4ZNg8uiMhJcmnDdnriCymSqe68jFpNrSQsnXl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=%3Dpfbid02Pw3bUq9JwfVcJXYMEHctqjp5Zjaa4ZNg8uiMhJcmnDdnriCymSqe68jFpNrSQsnXl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Pw3bUq9JwfVcJXYMEHctqjp5Zjaa4ZNg8uiMhJcmnDdnriCymSqe68jFpNrSQsnXl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Pw3bUq9JwfVcJXYMEHctqjp5Zjaa4ZNg8uiMhJcmnDdnriCymSqe68jFpNrSQsnXl&id=100086480232819


































B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Jun 17, 2023

BSystem ID: 477636 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02YpxKHU9kQ7QWwbRzMUa2sMAYPVYDMsupY
GAvxU4xfzTjdza7ex6CKv6nvdX3jabvl

After DOI
Wonderful night celebrating our beautiful friend Kelly’s birthday. Tom did a great job, love the love notes !!!
HAPPY 55th BIRTHDAY KELLY. ♥️♥️♥️♥️ GEE WHIZ …we love you (lol).

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477636&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02YpxKHU9kQ7QWwbRzMUa2sMAYPVYDMsupYGAvxU4xfzTjdza7ex6CKv6nvdX3jabvl&feed_system_id=pfbid02YpxKHU9kQ7QWwbRzMUa2sMAYPVYDMsupYGAvxU4xfzTjdza7ex6CKv6nvdX3jabvl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02YpxKHU9kQ7QWwbRzMUa2sMAYPVYDMsupYGAvxU4xfzTjdza7ex6CKv6nvdX3jabvl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02YpxKHU9kQ7QWwbRzMUa2sMAYPVYDMsupYGAvxU4xfzTjdza7ex6CKv6nvdX3jabvl














Link to download video
Link to download video
Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1952575713353647645_638300727941548_188115054821441125_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1952575713354636293_630411362454712_1250130179300409189_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1952575713353621591_2280497198820791_3842117223118123260_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bpatricia.panicaliperez C Posted: Jun 25, 2023

BSystem ID: 477633 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid0os7BqCN5nrPZNKgQsULE8SEspY7meW96Bbid
xmoKAMA33Ea6yPFMHZgyUWZyoyzYl

After DOI
Listening to RB Express

https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477633&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid0os7BqCN5nrPZNKgQsULE8SEspY7meW96BbidxmoKAMA33Ea6yPFMHZgyUWZyoyzYl&feed_system_id=pfbid0os7BqCN5nrPZNKgQsULE8SEspY7meW96BbidxmoKAMA33Ea6yPFMHZgyUWZyoyzYl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid0os7BqCN5nrPZNKgQsULE8SEspY7meW96BbidxmoKAMA33Ea6yPFMHZgyUWZyoyzYl
https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez/posts/pfbid0os7BqCN5nrPZNKgQsULE8SEspY7meW96BbidxmoKAMA33Ea6yPFMHZgyUWZyoyzYl






Link to download video
Link to download video
Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1361027684355836477_1434007624068097_2136362203402154757_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1361027684355433747_223417773966698_8263819015903320514_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1361027684355433352_1298311521084660_8688315137539713687_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 27, 2023

BSystem ID: 477624 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=233636556195684&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477624&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D233636556195684%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=233636556195684%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=233636556195684&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Jun 29, 2023

BSystem ID: 477626 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid02c6DTgh7BGJBRpUqBFNfSj2HQpA6xUC8EgiM
jS9auzQCd4kM851cAKNZuqH65MFGLl

After DOI
Some pics from last nights Charity Event at Leisure Village in Lakewood… it was a huge success! �❤️�❤️�❤️

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477626&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid02c6DTgh7BGJBRpUqBFNfSj2HQpA6xUC8EgiMjS9auzQCd4kM851cAKNZuqH65MFGLl&feed_system_id=pfbid02c6DTgh7BGJBRpUqBFNfSj2HQpA6xUC8EgiMjS9auzQCd4kM851cAKNZuqH65MFGLl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid02c6DTgh7BGJBRpUqBFNfSj2HQpA6xUC8EgiMjS9auzQCd4kM851cAKNZuqH65MFGLl
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/posts/pfbid02c6DTgh7BGJBRpUqBFNfSj2HQpA6xUC8EgiMjS9auzQCd4kM851cAKNZuqH65MFGLl








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 03, 2023

BSystem ID: 477704 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=237284415830898&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
RAIN OR SHINE!!! Only a couple days away. ￼The ocean county fair is the place to be this Saturday! ￼ Be
there or be square!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477704&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D237284415830898%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=237284415830898%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=237284415830898&set=a.109348088624532




B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Jul 03, 2023

B System ID: 477715 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/826385509198735

After DOI
Terrific Tom!! Love this song! ❤️�❤️

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477715&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/826385509198735&feed_system_id=826385509198735&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/826385509198735
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/579081653356589073_1337758607166609_7900224511024777961_n.mp4


B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Jul 03, 2023

BSystem ID: 477717 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10159264467770825&set=a.10153122154475825

After DOI
Love these guys! RB Express! So glad I came to see you in Tuckerton!

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477717&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10159264467770825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&feed_system_id=10159264467770825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10159264467770825&set=a.10153122154475825


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 08, 2023

BSystem ID: 477712 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/596871945657063

After DOI
The RB Express had a GREAT time last night singing for a packed house at Village 5.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477712&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/596871945657063&feed_system_id=596871945657063&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/596871945657063




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/424335652358783911_1037945987371241_94865598605687906_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 12, 2023

BSystem ID: 477709 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=243114285247911&set=pcb.243115885247751

After DOI
Had a great time at the Entertainment Luncheon yesterday. Here are just a few pics. Wish we got more.
Lots of amazing people with tons of history. Wonderful to be a part of it. �￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477709&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D243114285247911%26set%3Dpcb.243115885247751&feed_system_id=243114285247911%26set%3Dpcb.243115885247751&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=243114285247911&set=pcb.243115885247751










B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 13, 2023

BSystem ID: 477706 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=243527955206544&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
Great time last night listening to Julian Hernandez and Dominique Carmen. What Amazing voices!!!
❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477706&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D243527955206544%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=243527955206544%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=243527955206544&set=a.148012688091405




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 15, 2023

BSystem ID: 477683 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02W79R8cZQubM5JQeASdET4Kxr18NQ54Sa4gkebNMqxrVNFUr1ydt2YBK
65j2i5oWDl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Minutes till show time!!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477683&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02W79R8cZQubM5JQeASdET4Kxr18NQ54Sa4gkebNMqxrVNFUr1ydt2YBK65j2i5oWDl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02W79R8cZQubM5JQeASdET4Kxr18NQ54Sa4gkebNMqxrVNFUr1ydt2YBK65j2i5oWDl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02W79R8cZQubM5JQeASdET4Kxr18NQ54Sa4gkebNMqxrVNFUr1ydt2YBK65j2i5oWDl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02W79R8cZQubM5JQeASdET4Kxr18NQ54Sa4gkebNMqxrVNFUr1ydt2YBK65j2i5oWDl&id=100086480232819








B Facebook
Blinda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Jul 18, 2023

BSystem ID: 477680 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10159292087730825&set=a.10153122154475825

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477680&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10159292087730825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&feed_system_id=10159292087730825%26set%3Da.10153122154475825&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10159292087730825&set=a.10153122154475825


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 20, 2023

BSystem ID: 477679 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=247465928146080&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477679&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D247465928146080%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=%3D247465928146080%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=247465928146080&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 21, 2023

BSystem ID: 477659 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=247931554766184&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
Only a few days to go. Make your reservation now and let’s have a blast at Cipriani’s this Saturday. ￼.
❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477659&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D247931554766184%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=247931554766184%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=247931554766184&set=a.109348088624532




B Facebook
B linda.feldmancorozzo C Posted: Jul 21, 2023

B System ID: 477678 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/3457999701140866

After DOI
Silver and Gold performing to a full house at Aunt Butchies Restaurant last night! Lots of fun thanks to Tom
and Kelly! �❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477678&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/3457999701140866&feed_system_id=3457999701140866&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/linda.feldmancorozzo/videos/3457999701140866


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/118815628410000000_859635895525887_3599648519700318286_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 26, 2023

BSystem ID: 477674 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02qD5jggM1DXzGatdzix1GbbuEmuNNKnPMbQhFyVaYXocceNcGDbBBXk
dahfuf15XJl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Met Paul in 1977. What an amazing performer. The Cameos were Awesome tonight. They are on the
boardwalk in Seaside this Monday. We’re gonna camp out to get a good spot. You with me?

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477674&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02qD5jggM1DXzGatdzix1GbbuEmuNNKnPMbQhFyVaYXocceNcGDbBBXkdahfuf15XJl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02qD5jggM1DXzGatdzix1GbbuEmuNNKnPMbQhFyVaYXocceNcGDbBBXkdahfuf15XJl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02qD5jggM1DXzGatdzix1GbbuEmuNNKnPMbQhFyVaYXocceNcGDbBBXkdahfuf15XJl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02qD5jggM1DXzGatdzix1GbbuEmuNNKnPMbQhFyVaYXocceNcGDbBBXkdahfuf15XJl&id=100086480232819






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/865539012362606117_582386940770148_2648996969647679288_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bjoe.arminio C Posted: Jul 26, 2023

BSystem ID: 477675 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02hTgZShcQyQrUxPdeoHLCDVVuDfihRZVEqS6TuDJhE1
8URCm97i9LY7MDoK6h4MRNl

After DOI
Harry Wright Lake Park Manchester NJ The CameosStiletto & The Saxman - The Arminios

https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477675&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02hTgZShcQyQrUxPdeoHLCDVVuDfihRZVEqS6TuDJhE18URCm97i9LY7MDoK6h4MRNl&feed_system_id=pfbid02hTgZShcQyQrUxPdeoHLCDVVuDfihRZVEqS6TuDJhE18URCm97i9LY7MDoK6h4MRNl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02hTgZShcQyQrUxPdeoHLCDVVuDfihRZVEqS6TuDJhE18URCm97i9LY7MDoK6h4MRNl
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02hTgZShcQyQrUxPdeoHLCDVVuDfihRZVEqS6TuDJhE18URCm97i9LY7MDoK6h4MRNl














B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 28, 2023

BSystem ID: 477662 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02XDUFbz6fiTrUFBBBzu5H61qNSF1Wsebk7kjg3bGkiPyn8Kb2peG51Xup
y75xASbil&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Having dinner at hangar 21 in Lakehurst. Listening to the amazing musical stylings of Bob Kulik. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477662&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02XDUFbz6fiTrUFBBBzu5H61qNSF1Wsebk7kjg3bGkiPyn8Kb2peG51Xupy75xASbil%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02XDUFbz6fiTrUFBBBzu5H61qNSF1Wsebk7kjg3bGkiPyn8Kb2peG51Xupy75xASbil%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02XDUFbz6fiTrUFBBBzu5H61qNSF1Wsebk7kjg3bGkiPyn8Kb2peG51Xupy75xASbil&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02XDUFbz6fiTrUFBBBzu5H61qNSF1Wsebk7kjg3bGkiPyn8Kb2peG51Xupy75xASbil&id=100086480232819




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Aug 04, 2023

BSystem ID: 477761 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=255566837335989&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477761&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D255566837335989%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=255566837335989%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=255566837335989&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Aug 06, 2023

BSystem ID: 477758 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02LXp48p6LJm8BojYDJnXxiChJcAkAAMvJYwD
9Pui81pJXNYv7jZD3xtVUpMBYPirsl

After DOI
Another great night with friends listening to SILVER N GOLD (Tom n Kelly). They shared the night with Ken,
Linda, Donny, my honey , Louise and Charlie. One big party. Food was good too. ��♥️��♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477758&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02LXp48p6LJm8BojYDJnXxiChJcAkAAMvJYwD9Pui81pJXNYv7jZD3xtVUpMBYPirsl&feed_system_id=pfbid02LXp48p6LJm8BojYDJnXxiChJcAkAAMvJYwD9Pui81pJXNYv7jZD3xtVUpMBYPirsl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02LXp48p6LJm8BojYDJnXxiChJcAkAAMvJYwD9Pui81pJXNYv7jZD3xtVUpMBYPirsl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02LXp48p6LJm8BojYDJnXxiChJcAkAAMvJYwD9Pui81pJXNYv7jZD3xtVUpMBYPirsl


















Link to download video
Link to download video
Link to download video
Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/159439799510000000_241694572099952_3324956721131098687_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1594397995364173892_238678191887754_8794486930940293861_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1594397995364190755_7096195013742260_5052524595911762640_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1594397995364191730_672755561402681_5609614333723319647_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Aug 16, 2023

BSystem ID: 477744 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02MGBk6gZzMXMn3ex5QfrEZCSM6Dso4eWHXQ
vtmLGLZ9ZjEZxYVQbcfEGjnPDSJPTsl

After DOI
HAPPY BIRTHDAY to our dear sweet BarbaraJo Trento Shaffery. She loves the Chinese Buffet so we
celebrated there tonight. Happy Birthday to you… can’t wait to hear you sing Toquilla again!

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477744&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02MGBk6gZzMXMn3ex5QfrEZCSM6Dso4eWHXQvtmLGLZ9ZjEZxYVQbcfEGjnPDSJPTsl&feed_system_id=pfbid02MGBk6gZzMXMn3ex5QfrEZCSM6Dso4eWHXQvtmLGLZ9ZjEZxYVQbcfEGjnPDSJPTsl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02MGBk6gZzMXMn3ex5QfrEZCSM6Dso4eWHXQvtmLGLZ9ZjEZxYVQbcfEGjnPDSJPTsl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02MGBk6gZzMXMn3ex5QfrEZCSM6Dso4eWHXQvtmLGLZ9ZjEZxYVQbcfEGjnPDSJPTsl












B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Aug 16, 2023

BSystem ID: 477746 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=262239440002062&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477746&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D262239440002062%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=262239440002062%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=262239440002062&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Aug 19, 2023

BSystem ID: 477737 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid029DEx9cGNnnUzSMHW1LqMFNLSPf5W1MMbCM
yFtQgviQF9cNQykZhapv6HVqspBx5Tl

After DOI
Fun time celebrating Nancy’s birthday, Barbara too and a 40 year anniversary. And on her birthday Nancy
cooked dinner!!!’

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477737&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid029DEx9cGNnnUzSMHW1LqMFNLSPf5W1MMbCMyFtQgviQF9cNQykZhapv6HVqspBx5Tl&feed_system_id=pfbid029DEx9cGNnnUzSMHW1LqMFNLSPf5W1MMbCMyFtQgviQF9cNQykZhapv6HVqspBx5Tl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid029DEx9cGNnnUzSMHW1LqMFNLSPf5W1MMbCMyFtQgviQF9cNQykZhapv6HVqspBx5Tl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid029DEx9cGNnnUzSMHW1LqMFNLSPf5W1MMbCMyFtQgviQF9cNQykZhapv6HVqspBx5Tl












Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/2058576451367711240_254622804178449_5008974555314824286_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Aug 20, 2023

BSystem ID: 477728 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0vveMuxyqLWn5Lufm8tcYKxhXAdyDLD6Cjacx
NCLSVaUDkMJYfuBR5nJMug4MRQknl

After DOI
Fun night listening to R&B Express at the American Legion in Toms River. Nice seeing everyone. ♥️�♥️�♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477728&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0vveMuxyqLWn5Lufm8tcYKxhXAdyDLD6CjacxNCLSVaUDkMJYfuBR5nJMug4MRQknl&feed_system_id=pfbid0vveMuxyqLWn5Lufm8tcYKxhXAdyDLD6CjacxNCLSVaUDkMJYfuBR5nJMug4MRQknl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0vveMuxyqLWn5Lufm8tcYKxhXAdyDLD6CjacxNCLSVaUDkMJYfuBR5nJMug4MRQknl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0vveMuxyqLWn5Lufm8tcYKxhXAdyDLD6CjacxNCLSVaUDkMJYfuBR5nJMug4MRQknl
















B Facebook
B ken.ryan.773/ C Posted: Aug 24, 2023

B System ID: 477724 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=6517281981685966&set=a.292645530816340

After DOI
Hi All! Save the date! We are having a very special event for a great entertainer and friend. Louise
Cagnetta is known on the local entertainment circuit for her great voice and showmanship. She recently
experienced a terrible house fire and we are stepping up to help her out. Please call the number on the
flyer to reserve and help us give back to a great person. Hope to see you there

https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477724&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D6517281981685966%26set%3Da.292645530816340&feed_system_id=6517281981685966%26set%3Da.292645530816340&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=6517281981685966&set=a.292645530816340




B Facebook
B alana.chanod C Posted: Aug 25, 2023

B System ID: 477723 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10227345334153365&set=a.10202118310253534

After DOI
TomandKelly SilverandGold attended Marinellas karaoke � with Charles H Hassell and Jeanette Ross

https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477723&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10227345334153365%26set%3Da.10202118310253534&feed_system_id=10227345334153365%26set%3Da.10202118310253534&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10227345334153365&set=a.10202118310253534


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Aug 28, 2023

BSystem ID: 477720 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=268663242693015&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477720&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D268663242693015%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=268663242693015%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=268663242693015&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Balana.chanod C Posted: Aug 31, 2023

BSystem ID: 477719 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10227377039905989&set=gm.1510794259656078&idorvanity=
324214708314045

After DOI
Entertainment by TomandKelly SilverandGold. I witnessed their talent a week ago. It’s a show you won’t
want to miss. Paulette Bottieri

https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477719&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10227377039905989%26set%3Dgm.1510794259656078%26idorvanity%3D324214708314045&feed_system_id=10227377039905989%26set%3Dgm.1510794259656078%26idorvanity%3D324214708314045&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10227377039905989&set=gm.1510794259656078&idorvanity=324214708314045
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10227377039905989&set=gm.1510794259656078&idorvanity=324214708314045




B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Sep 03, 2023

BSystem ID: 477788 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0jn1eKyCGTkHQWQxUwStd5ezWTCHBCWfu1F2
VVyHz64K3nTpSXxZt7igYmakxdoihl

After DOI
Fun dinner tonight at Tom n Kelly’s. Nice just hanging out ��♥️ My Christian is NUTZ DABoyz and DAGirlz�

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477788&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0jn1eKyCGTkHQWQxUwStd5ezWTCHBCWfu1F2VVyHz64K3nTpSXxZt7igYmakxdoihl&feed_system_id=pfbid0jn1eKyCGTkHQWQxUwStd5ezWTCHBCWfu1F2VVyHz64K3nTpSXxZt7igYmakxdoihl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0jn1eKyCGTkHQWQxUwStd5ezWTCHBCWfu1F2VVyHz64K3nTpSXxZt7igYmakxdoihl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0jn1eKyCGTkHQWQxUwStd5ezWTCHBCWfu1F2VVyHz64K3nTpSXxZt7igYmakxdoihl














B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Sep 09, 2023

BSystem ID: 477774 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10227435121677997&set=a.4567625782964

After DOI
Edited pic of Kelly of TomandKelly SilverandGold

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477774&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10227435121677997%26set%3Da.4567625782964&feed_system_id=%3D10227435121677997%26set%3Da.4567625782964&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10227435121677997&set=a.4567625782964


B Facebook
Balana.chanod C Posted: Sep 09, 2023

BSystem ID: 477778 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid0N5aqhs2LhQW6iu1VtRrkq6hBenhVVj3B6w6jwGY4t5
TL3eALPpjUPNua3GkAmTpHl

After DOI
With TomandKelly SilverandGold with Charles H Hassell singing �

https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477778&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid0N5aqhs2LhQW6iu1VtRrkq6hBenhVVj3B6w6jwGY4t5TL3eALPpjUPNua3GkAmTpHl&feed_system_id=pfbid0N5aqhs2LhQW6iu1VtRrkq6hBenhVVj3B6w6jwGY4t5TL3eALPpjUPNua3GkAmTpHl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid0N5aqhs2LhQW6iu1VtRrkq6hBenhVVj3B6w6jwGY4t5TL3eALPpjUPNua3GkAmTpHl
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid0N5aqhs2LhQW6iu1VtRrkq6hBenhVVj3B6w6jwGY4t5TL3eALPpjUPNua3GkAmTpHl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Sep 09, 2023

BSystem ID: 477781 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=275333795359293&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
Sound check complete. If you’re not busy, come on down and join us for dinner. ￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477781&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D275333795359293%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=%3D275333795359293%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=275333795359293&set=a.148012688091405


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 16, 2023

BSystem ID: 477773 C
Captured: Aug 23,
2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid05fpP8NsN7qzm1CorcUB2zwrApBR1go9acSZAbPVLaAR
hLSgCjhQyxbKT1i1VzNwBl

After DOI
Wonderful night listening to TomandKelly SilverandGold at Tony’s in Farmingdale. Love ALL our CRAZY
friends.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477773&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid05fpP8NsN7qzm1CorcUB2zwrApBR1go9acSZAbPVLaARhLSgCjhQyxbKT1i1VzNwBl&feed_system_id=pfbid05fpP8NsN7qzm1CorcUB2zwrApBR1go9acSZAbPVLaARhLSgCjhQyxbKT1i1VzNwBl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid05fpP8NsN7qzm1CorcUB2zwrApBR1go9acSZAbPVLaARhLSgCjhQyxbKT1i1VzNwBl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid05fpP8NsN7qzm1CorcUB2zwrApBR1go9acSZAbPVLaARhLSgCjhQyxbKT1i1VzNwBl
















Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/188863389910000000_3620613414836394_7175389455999909584_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bpatricia.panicaliperez C Posted: Sep 24, 2023

BSystem ID: 477768 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0oYKhzLYr7R2KuHxoCTVVNEofKbyq6X7LRyMfdE4r3EHmA
Zc4zAD4jsQ6dFuLsAoNl&id=61550740441208

After DOI
TomandKelly SilverandGold great time..great music great friends��

https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477768&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0oYKhzLYr7R2KuHxoCTVVNEofKbyq6X7LRyMfdE4r3EHmAZc4zAD4jsQ6dFuLsAoNl%26id%3D61550740441208&feed_system_id=pfbid0oYKhzLYr7R2KuHxoCTVVNEofKbyq6X7LRyMfdE4r3EHmAZc4zAD4jsQ6dFuLsAoNl%26id%3D61550740441208&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0oYKhzLYr7R2KuHxoCTVVNEofKbyq6X7LRyMfdE4r3EHmAZc4zAD4jsQ6dFuLsAoNl&id=61550740441208
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0oYKhzLYr7R2KuHxoCTVVNEofKbyq6X7LRyMfdE4r3EHmAZc4zAD4jsQ6dFuLsAoNl&id=61550740441208




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/3181762381915480_1073263047166751_228743837353774762_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bpatricia.panicaliperez C Posted: Sep 24, 2023

BSystem ID: 477770 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid036epjSxgVhkvE9bNzeow5zE9CmJdY2y81bHXyBEgCNgY2R
U4PpvVKaCjBaPqdpoZ4l&id=61550740441208

After DOI
Fun times with TomandKelly SilverandGold

https://www.facebook.com/patricia.panicaliperez
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477770&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid036epjSxgVhkvE9bNzeow5zE9CmJdY2y81bHXyBEgCNgY2RU4PpvVKaCjBaPqdpoZ4l%26id%3D61550740441208&feed_system_id=pfbid036epjSxgVhkvE9bNzeow5zE9CmJdY2y81bHXyBEgCNgY2RU4PpvVKaCjBaPqdpoZ4l%26id%3D61550740441208&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid036epjSxgVhkvE9bNzeow5zE9CmJdY2y81bHXyBEgCNgY2RU4PpvVKaCjBaPqdpoZ4l&id=61550740441208
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid036epjSxgVhkvE9bNzeow5zE9CmJdY2y81bHXyBEgCNgY2RU4PpvVKaCjBaPqdpoZ4l&id=61550740441208






Link to download video
Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/389612954381918379_331522352624720_1951952629805522232_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/389612954383057600_817307163221247_7059862175668896219_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 27, 2023

BSystem ID: 477767 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0JeAbGZEmextZMLCzQHW51SJA2k4zzr11QV2AbCdTEEgt78Q1N8XkUeRh
yLb58ygzl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Happy national sons day to my handsome boys. ￼ Missing you Mikey, we lost you too young. ￼ So proud of
you and Josh. I￼ Love you. ❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477767&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0JeAbGZEmextZMLCzQHW51SJA2k4zzr11QV2AbCdTEEgt78Q1N8XkUeRhyLb58ygzl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0JeAbGZEmextZMLCzQHW51SJA2k4zzr11QV2AbCdTEEgt78Q1N8XkUeRhyLb58ygzl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0JeAbGZEmextZMLCzQHW51SJA2k4zzr11QV2AbCdTEEgt78Q1N8XkUeRhyLb58ygzl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0JeAbGZEmextZMLCzQHW51SJA2k4zzr11QV2AbCdTEEgt78Q1N8XkUeRhyLb58ygzl&id=100086480232819








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Sep 28, 2023

BSystem ID: 477765 CCaptured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=286620450897294&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477765&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D286620450897294%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=286620450897294%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=286620450897294&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 14, 2023

BSystem ID: 477812 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02KHjWvHcBRXeiq83NhkREqFUtCa5xxJm9uJVypukKoiKhW4PjzGVPjoW5
p4AWiz6Bl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
We feel Blessed and Honored to have been part of Big Daddy Dean’s life. We will treasure the moments
laughing and singing together. Rest in peace dear friend. �❤️�❤️�❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477812&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02KHjWvHcBRXeiq83NhkREqFUtCa5xxJm9uJVypukKoiKhW4PjzGVPjoW5p4AWiz6Bl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02KHjWvHcBRXeiq83NhkREqFUtCa5xxJm9uJVypukKoiKhW4PjzGVPjoW5p4AWiz6Bl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
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In Honor of “Big Daddy Dean”… Had a great night tonight with all of our musical peeps watching Tony Dean
and Nino at Aunt Butchie’s. We all had an absolute blast! ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�
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A celebration in wine and song to be remembered. Our show last night at Tony’s was Electric. What a great
time. Thank you to Professional singers Maria Roldan and Michael Zandman for amazing guest
performances. Thanks you to our friends and family for being there in support of us. The owner was so
happy he booked us for next Saturday night at his other restaurant, Cipriani’s in Neptune. Kudos to our
friends Ken Ryan & Linda Garofolo, and Donny Pesce for packing the house at their shows as well. We
missed you guys. All audio, videos and photos in the movie are from last night. Enjoy!
❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�
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Thank you Nancy and Donny for a great dinner. Happy 35th birthday Chelsea. Since it was SUPPOSE to be
costume I thought I’d pay tribute to the boobs since I went through a month of hell because of them �����
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We would like to thank the New England, Doo-Wop Society for inviting The RB Express to be their second
act of three at this special event. It was an honor to share the stage with such amazing talent. ￼ Thank you
to Martha Marks for sitting in for our ￼tenor Steve DePalma. We missed you Steve, but Martha did a great
job. ￼We met lots of very cool and interesting people. What a great warm, welcoming audience. We had an
absolutely fantastic time and hope we have this opportunity again. ￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477825&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02Pbw8vbhrKQE9EpbtFNfk4XUpwRgveodFGAdnHStBQk5uHaiT3AVsrgLhbB8E93oyl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02Pbw8vbhrKQE9EpbtFNfk4XUpwRgveodFGAdnHStBQk5uHaiT3AVsrgLhbB8E93oyl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Pbw8vbhrKQE9EpbtFNfk4XUpwRgveodFGAdnHStBQk5uHaiT3AVsrgLhbB8E93oyl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Pbw8vbhrKQE9EpbtFNfk4XUpwRgveodFGAdnHStBQk5uHaiT3AVsrgLhbB8E93oyl&id=100086480232819




















B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 06, 2023

BSystem ID: 477830 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0wWPedpqJ3XTBzsoKqYA9DQA4QRU6rzxzxxaZD3kPcNRcw2TQ88yEiTk9b
3bmw4CBl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
We had a great time in Chicopee, Massachusetts this past Saturday night. Great crowd. So welcoming.
Thank you!!!
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To speak gratitude is courteous and pleasant, to enact gratitude is generous and noble, but to live gratitude
is to touch Heaven. We feel blessed to have each other and everyone in our lives.
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Thank you to Country Walk for having us for their Christmas Tree Lghting today. We had a great time, saw
some old friends and made some new ones. We are looking forward to seeing them in March for a dinner
dance.
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That's Right... We're Back @ Riv's Toms River Hub for another night of food, fun, laughter, dancing and
great tunes. Come enjoy the atmosphere. Its gonna be a party!
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What a great night celebrating my birthday with my truly wonderful friends and my love Christian. I can’t
thank Nancy enough for cooking (my favorite) corn beef and cabbage. It was a birthday/Christmas night
and I LOVED IT. Thank you Christian for everything and Nancy and Donny for a wonderful dinner. LOVE my
gifts!!!! “�We are family, I got all my sisters with me and some crazy brothers��� LOVE YOU ALL♥️♥️♥️
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THANK YOU TOM AND KELLY for such a Fun CHRISTMAS PARTY . You really went ALL OUT with the games
and prizes. You really are so CREATIVE and FUN. BEST NIGHT . Love you two and Tom dinner was
delicious.♥️♥️
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So I had a dinner party for my friend Linda ‘s birthday. I put my beautiful rug down that’s been rolled up for
3 years since Ziggy likes to pee on it. Ziggy didn’t like the balloons floating or the singing. But he behaved
and had to wear a diaper. The carpet was rolled back up at the end of the night. What I do for this dog���
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Table is set, dinner is cooking. Tonight Christian and I had a dinner party to celebrate our dear friend Linda
Garofolo’s birthday. What a great night with our family of friends. We love you all . Great night. Happy
Birthday Linda �����♥️♥️
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Merry Christmas � Silver, Gold & Skeeter
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0UrxaZsaYgeyVzcV4HniF3vGZvGweTHoiQMVVkS7R2QsV6FrPHC5khtnx
gTGVnLrvl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
���� Equipment is all set up and we are ready to Rock ‘N’ Roll here at Cedar Glenn Lakes for their New
Year’s Eve Celebration. We would like to wish each and everyone of you a prosperous, Happy and Healthy
New Year. May your life be filled with Joy, Happiness and Music! Tom and Kelly Silver & Gold ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477838&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0UrxaZsaYgeyVzcV4HniF3vGZvGweTHoiQMVVkS7R2QsV6FrPHC5khtnxgTGVnLrvl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0UrxaZsaYgeyVzcV4HniF3vGZvGweTHoiQMVVkS7R2QsV6FrPHC5khtnxgTGVnLrvl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0UrxaZsaYgeyVzcV4HniF3vGZvGweTHoiQMVVkS7R2QsV6FrPHC5khtnxgTGVnLrvl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0UrxaZsaYgeyVzcV4HniF3vGZvGweTHoiQMVVkS7R2QsV6FrPHC5khtnxgTGVnLrvl&id=100086480232819
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j
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0Na61kHjKKejDuZod9wmq7KMNsFJC2eyWc7eVihsWG6
dd5EZnB7rRUhduSo3BP9myl

After DOI
This is fantastic. The phone calls have been coming in all day today and ticket sales have been amazing.
We are already up to about 50. I want to thank Russell Barraro for coming by and picking up 18 tickets.
Evone Firecracker is picking up 9 tomorrow from us. We were really overwhelmed and so happy when
TomandKelly SilverandGold came by to purchase 12 tickets. They also donated 100 dollars to our
equipment. Tom and Kelly along with RB Express will be donating their time to work alongside of Stiletto &
The Saxman - The Arminios on the benefit for our Exercise room on January 26 at our club house. Doreen
and I also are donating 100 plus I offered to help with classes and teaching safety and demonstration for
our residents who want to learn. Tickets are now on sale Tuesdays and Thursday at the main office.
between 10-11. Donations can be dropped off there as well. Make the checks to Cedar Glen Lakes. In the
memo put Common Goal project fund (gym). Can't wait to perform for you and can't wait to work out with
the new stuff. � By the way Tom and Kelly did a fantastic job on NYE at our Club House. So Cool!!!

https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477204&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0Na61kHjKKejDuZod9wmq7KMNsFJC2eyWc7eVihsWG6dd5EZnB7rRUhduSo3BP9myl&feed_system_id=pfbid0Na61kHjKKejDuZod9wmq7KMNsFJC2eyWc7eVihsWG6dd5EZnB7rRUhduSo3BP9myl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0Na61kHjKKejDuZod9wmq7KMNsFJC2eyWc7eVihsWG6dd5EZnB7rRUhduSo3BP9myl
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0Na61kHjKKejDuZod9wmq7KMNsFJC2eyWc7eVihsWG6dd5EZnB7rRUhduSo3BP9myl
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BSystem ID: 477203 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=7004371896310303&set=a.249367651810795

After DOI
This is going to be an epic event for a great cause! Amazing response so far so please call to reserve to get
your table! Can’t wait for this one!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477203&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D7004371896310303%26set%3Da.249367651810795&feed_system_id=7004371896310303%26set%3Da.249367651810795&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=7004371896310303&set=a.249367651810795
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02NXFGKoD1kkCH1GKbjMkdje1vCodijQ6DswyKzhVLK5naH32RD8USTwH
TJtsrxBqyl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Just got home from a fantastic weekend in Florida. Tom & Kelly along with Tom‘s boys, Thomas, and Robert
and Robert‘s girlfriend Emily took a flight to Florida to visit with Tom‘s ex-wife Karen to celebrate the
birthdays of Thomas and Robert. We had a great time, and Karen was such a gracious host along with her
friend Anthony. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477201&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02NXFGKoD1kkCH1GKbjMkdje1vCodijQ6DswyKzhVLK5naH32RD8USTwHTJtsrxBqyl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02NXFGKoD1kkCH1GKbjMkdje1vCodijQ6DswyKzhVLK5naH32RD8USTwHTJtsrxBqyl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02NXFGKoD1kkCH1GKbjMkdje1vCodijQ6DswyKzhVLK5naH32RD8USTwHTJtsrxBqyl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02NXFGKoD1kkCH1GKbjMkdje1vCodijQ6DswyKzhVLK5naH32RD8USTwHTJtsrxBqyl&id=100086480232819
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jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=346596081566397&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
Hey everyone. This Saturday night will be our first time performing at Da Rosario, but we can assure you
it’s not the first time we’ve eaten there. The food is absolutely fantastic. Please join us. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477202&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D346596081566397%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=346596081566397%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=346596081566397&set=a.148012688091405
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After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477199&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10228540987581063%26set%3Da.10207690128442616&feed_system_id=%3D10228540987581063%26set%3Da.10207690128442616&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10228540987581063&set=a.10207690128442616
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid023i25LjtwVB98VgAZnJodWRdc9tqhbUhKdZY3kNnU8KtCLne1CCsp2qNs
R41SYxVSl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Blessed! That is how we feel about our musical journey. Sang for a packed to the gills restaurant last night.
Da Rosario was standing room only. We feel so bad as we got three calls from friends who called for
reservations to be told they were booked. OMG, 116 reservations and at our last count before the show
started more than 60 of those people came just to see Silver & Gold. We thank you all from the bottom of
our hearts. Thank you, thank you thank you! We had so much fun. Dancing in the isles and lots of sing-
along. It was an amazing party. Rosario was excited about our show and booked us for another so we will
be back there on March 2. Mark your calendar. A special thank you to professional singers, Steve DePalma,
Ken Ryan, and Linda Garafolo. Amazing job as usual guys. And also another, thank you to our semi pro
singers who got into the action. Marilyn Micheli, Amy Handelman Schneider, Manny Rodriguez, Harvey (Saul
Sattleman), Karen Reibshied, and Joe Pereira. Thank you so much for enjoying the evening with us and we
can’t wait to do it all over again. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477200&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid023i25LjtwVB98VgAZnJodWRdc9tqhbUhKdZY3kNnU8KtCLne1CCsp2qNsR41SYxVSl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid023i25LjtwVB98VgAZnJodWRdc9tqhbUhKdZY3kNnU8KtCLne1CCsp2qNsR41SYxVSl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid023i25LjtwVB98VgAZnJodWRdc9tqhbUhKdZY3kNnU8KtCLne1CCsp2qNsR41SYxVSl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid023i25LjtwVB98VgAZnJodWRdc9tqhbUhKdZY3kNnU8KtCLne1CCsp2qNsR41SYxVSl&id=100086480232819
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After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477180&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D350347274524611%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=350347274524611%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=350347274524611&set=a.108762908683050
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After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477187&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D350334794525859%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=350334794525859%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=350334794525859&set=a.108762908683050
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https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02VPkjcZsjDV3MXL7AtnWR5vLEPj2fNCou8TytGzV
gae98SkkNfgSwAoUghPt7Hp48l

After DOI
Just wanted to tell all the performers at this event that we did last night, that it is a pleasure, and an honor,
to know so many talented, and giving people. The performances were perfect, the crowd was full of life,
and it was a successful benefit! Justine Talarico and Crew did a great job organizing, and Ken Ryan did a
fantastic job with equipment, posters, and performance with Linda Garofolo . Donny Pesce , TomandKelly
SilverandGold Ernie Lackey with RB Express, and a warm and heartfelt thanks to the legendary, Billy
Carlucci ! Joey D and Johnny B Rockin Oldies were honored to be there. God bless you all, and your talents,
and giving hearts.� ❤️❤️❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477191&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02VPkjcZsjDV3MXL7AtnWR5vLEPj2fNCou8TytGzVgae98SkkNfgSwAoUghPt7Hp48l&feed_system_id=pfbid02VPkjcZsjDV3MXL7AtnWR5vLEPj2fNCou8TytGzVgae98SkkNfgSwAoUghPt7Hp48l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02VPkjcZsjDV3MXL7AtnWR5vLEPj2fNCou8TytGzVgae98SkkNfgSwAoUghPt7Hp48l
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02VPkjcZsjDV3MXL7AtnWR5vLEPj2fNCou8TytGzVgae98SkkNfgSwAoUghPt7Hp48l
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0simYwnnKQpNBVgFbvXTtL1ZKUCabWjp5nAjj4MoqaZvGoZwreaasfwqC
CgQF7AYtl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
What an amazing day at Leasure Village. 4 Family's got a bit of help from everyone there and everyone had
a great time!.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477197&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0simYwnnKQpNBVgFbvXTtL1ZKUCabWjp5nAjj4MoqaZvGoZwreaasfwqCCgQF7AYtl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0simYwnnKQpNBVgFbvXTtL1ZKUCabWjp5nAjj4MoqaZvGoZwreaasfwqCCgQF7AYtl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0simYwnnKQpNBVgFbvXTtL1ZKUCabWjp5nAjj4MoqaZvGoZwreaasfwqCCgQF7AYtl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0simYwnnKQpNBVgFbvXTtL1ZKUCabWjp5nAjj4MoqaZvGoZwreaasfwqCCgQF7AYtl&id=100086480232819


















Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/624290290419941233_1753860971702280_5284003288258220082_n.mp4
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After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477173&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3D351008714458467%26id%3D100086480232819%26substory_index%3D780097957279502&feed_system_id=351008714458467%26id%3D100086480232819%26substory_index%3D780097957279502&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=351008714458467&id=100086480232819&substory_index=780097957279502
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=351008714458467&id=100086480232819&substory_index=780097957279502
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https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid02tAm2aoWWw7WHwFtSwzZV1ycFEinN49jFdmkdDH
NhLDWAMoBLSrLhrPTjV2U5yPaDl

After DOI
Something is brewing…Stay tuned…..hmmmmm??? �����

https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477177&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid02tAm2aoWWw7WHwFtSwzZV1ycFEinN49jFdmkdDHNhLDWAMoBLSrLhrPTjV2U5yPaDl&feed_system_id=pfbid02tAm2aoWWw7WHwFtSwzZV1ycFEinN49jFdmkdDHNhLDWAMoBLSrLhrPTjV2U5yPaDl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid02tAm2aoWWw7WHwFtSwzZV1ycFEinN49jFdmkdDHNhLDWAMoBLSrLhrPTjV2U5yPaDl
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid02tAm2aoWWw7WHwFtSwzZV1ycFEinN49jFdmkdDHNhLDWAMoBLSrLhrPTjV2U5yPaDl
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j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0SFA1bhDca9HemUVHGcA4HeLnoBwWu8bUdnUQsx6hLDBHssEt9wngSVJ
mhJ5owULcl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
If you know Tom and Kelly, then you know they love duets. What is the next duet you would like to see
Silver & Gold do? ￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477158&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0SFA1bhDca9HemUVHGcA4HeLnoBwWu8bUdnUQsx6hLDBHssEt9wngSVJmhJ5owULcl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0SFA1bhDca9HemUVHGcA4HeLnoBwWu8bUdnUQsx6hLDBHssEt9wngSVJmhJ5owULcl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0SFA1bhDca9HemUVHGcA4HeLnoBwWu8bUdnUQsx6hLDBHssEt9wngSVJmhJ5owULcl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0SFA1bhDca9HemUVHGcA4HeLnoBwWu8bUdnUQsx6hLDBHssEt9wngSVJmhJ5owULcl&id=100086480232819
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fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/747890590732841

After DOI
OMG, just got this from our dear friend Cheryl Lee. What an amazing artist. Thank you so much.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477166&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/747890590732841&feed_system_id=747890590732841&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/747890590732841
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0Y2YJC61VbXAzW41YgqdRnURv5d1ZJqqsw7wnnfH5VTSbkCyj7cFnw8b
ujrFJYXPwl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Photoshop credit goes to Kelly‘s brother Michael McCook.￼❤️�❤️�❤️￼￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477151&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0Y2YJC61VbXAzW41YgqdRnURv5d1ZJqqsw7wnnfH5VTSbkCyj7cFnw8bujrFJYXPwl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0Y2YJC61VbXAzW41YgqdRnURv5d1ZJqqsw7wnnfH5VTSbkCyj7cFnw8bujrFJYXPwl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0Y2YJC61VbXAzW41YgqdRnURv5d1ZJqqsw7wnnfH5VTSbkCyj7cFnw8bujrFJYXPwl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0Y2YJC61VbXAzW41YgqdRnURv5d1ZJqqsw7wnnfH5VTSbkCyj7cFnw8bujrFJYXPwl&id=100086480232819
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fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=359038420322163&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI
Rosario has decided to have a special pre fixe menu for a three hour Silver & Gold Dinner Show. Some
tables will be removed to make room for a dance floor so reserve now to be sure you get a seat.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477134&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D359038420322163%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=359038420322163%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=359038420322163&set=a.109348088624532
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid03ZHQBkR8eUFKp6sQRh5WurLjdj2LZDKo4kJoHuRQrHfAf6L3AoGtvagV
GezSEUuvl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
In frigid weather, we had a great turn out last night. Unbelievable! We are so grateful to all who come and
support our shows and last night was no exception. Our friend Lulu Bell even decided to celebrate her
birthday party with us. What a blast. Thank you all so very much.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477148&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid03ZHQBkR8eUFKp6sQRh5WurLjdj2LZDKo4kJoHuRQrHfAf6L3AoGtvagVGezSEUuvl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=%3Dpfbid03ZHQBkR8eUFKp6sQRh5WurLjdj2LZDKo4kJoHuRQrHfAf6L3AoGtvagVGezSEUuvl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid03ZHQBkR8eUFKp6sQRh5WurLjdj2LZDKo4kJoHuRQrHfAf6L3AoGtvagVGezSEUuvl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid03ZHQBkR8eUFKp6sQRh5WurLjdj2LZDKo4kJoHuRQrHfAf6L3AoGtvagVGezSEUuvl&id=100086480232819












B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 477132 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0UkWp7SmeEYEUmUKKd3JTjrbT8wiJbkuEiGDtVDvCd4uE6WWQfme5H9Wj
YGCsRNasl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
We had a awesome time this past Wednesday night. Sang for a great group of folks at Leasure Park
Independent Living. It was their January Birthday celebration. Lots of birthdays. In fact, Lina turned 100
years young. (Wearing white shirt in the video) God Bless. It is such an honor to sing for people who have
lived and done so much. We only hope that someone is there to sing for us some day.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477132&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0UkWp7SmeEYEUmUKKd3JTjrbT8wiJbkuEiGDtVDvCd4uE6WWQfme5H9WjYGCsRNasl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0UkWp7SmeEYEUmUKKd3JTjrbT8wiJbkuEiGDtVDvCd4uE6WWQfme5H9WjYGCsRNasl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0UkWp7SmeEYEUmUKKd3JTjrbT8wiJbkuEiGDtVDvCd4uE6WWQfme5H9WjYGCsRNasl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0UkWp7SmeEYEUmUKKd3JTjrbT8wiJbkuEiGDtVDvCd4uE6WWQfme5H9WjYGCsRNasl&id=100086480232819








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 06, 2024

BSystem ID: 477125 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid07RVV5ptSbC5f5rD4WfWW4E3Jm8U5cZYSmmEQLdRYgPU9Z9BBUrWjGUz
HHqdofJKGl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Damn, we always wish we took more pictures when we were there. We had a great time at the
Entertainment Luncheon South today. Ran into some old friends and made some new ones. We saw two
amazing performances by BJ Adams and Timeless.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477125&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid07RVV5ptSbC5f5rD4WfWW4E3Jm8U5cZYSmmEQLdRYgPU9Z9BBUrWjGUzHHqdofJKGl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid07RVV5ptSbC5f5rD4WfWW4E3Jm8U5cZYSmmEQLdRYgPU9Z9BBUrWjGUzHHqdofJKGl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid07RVV5ptSbC5f5rD4WfWW4E3Jm8U5cZYSmmEQLdRYgPU9Z9BBUrWjGUzHHqdofJKGl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid07RVV5ptSbC5f5rD4WfWW4E3Jm8U5cZYSmmEQLdRYgPU9Z9BBUrWjGUzHHqdofJKGl&id=100086480232819




















B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 11, 2024

BSystem ID: 477109 C
Captured: Aug 22,
2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0oYKf7sGeS7KNRmWQf2cQBKiXpDJRHV4VHCYvnT7WseKVUL
UZDpUSgdEtYryZ1dnRl

After DOI
Super Bowl Extravaganza! Go Swiftees!!! I mean Chiefs!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477109&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0oYKf7sGeS7KNRmWQf2cQBKiXpDJRHV4VHCYvnT7WseKVULUZDpUSgdEtYryZ1dnRl&feed_system_id=pfbid0oYKf7sGeS7KNRmWQf2cQBKiXpDJRHV4VHCYvnT7WseKVULUZDpUSgdEtYryZ1dnRl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0oYKf7sGeS7KNRmWQf2cQBKiXpDJRHV4VHCYvnT7WseKVULUZDpUSgdEtYryZ1dnRl
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0oYKf7sGeS7KNRmWQf2cQBKiXpDJRHV4VHCYvnT7WseKVULUZDpUSgdEtYryZ1dnRl












B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 17, 2024

BSystem ID: 477107 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=370784725814199&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
Party Time. Go Get E’m Kelly!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477107&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D370784725814199%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=370784725814199%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=370784725814199&set=a.148012688091405


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 17, 2024

BSystem ID: 477108 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=370749859151019&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
All set up at Equestria At Colts Neck Crossing in Farmingdale for a Valentine’s Day celebration.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477108&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D370749859151019%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=370749859151019%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=370749859151019&set=a.148012688091405




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 20, 2024

BSystem ID: 477106 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02XaSNERjCHLKiELidx7thB5hVXmRkRA8XUZM7L9zSUkCbaxVvapsJKpWQ
KfcHmbAFl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
We had a fantastic evening at B2 in Bayville. Amazing vocal performances by Bob Kulik and he even gave
Tom the chance to take the stage. Thank you Bob.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477106&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02XaSNERjCHLKiELidx7thB5hVXmRkRA8XUZM7L9zSUkCbaxVvapsJKpWQKfcHmbAFl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02XaSNERjCHLKiELidx7thB5hVXmRkRA8XUZM7L9zSUkCbaxVvapsJKpWQKfcHmbAFl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02XaSNERjCHLKiELidx7thB5hVXmRkRA8XUZM7L9zSUkCbaxVvapsJKpWQKfcHmbAFl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02XaSNERjCHLKiELidx7thB5hVXmRkRA8XUZM7L9zSUkCbaxVvapsJKpWQKfcHmbAFl&id=100086480232819






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/847409334429155149_390196813737195_3431095268979796716_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 21, 2024

BSystem ID: 477102 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=373036402255698&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
We had a great afternoon, entertaining the folks at Atria Tinton Falls. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477102&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D373036402255698%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=373036402255698%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=373036402255698&set=a.148012688091405




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 22, 2024

BSystem ID: 477100 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0Pc3UuZ5azng2VBeEGk2CE5E6VjC8BmBuEbFBfMautQbs7sEZJBdze76M
z4k2ySDDl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
They say the apple doesn't fall far from the tree. Please enjoy this 1958 recording of Love Is A Gamble by
The Sentimentals. Including Tom's Dad.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477100&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0Pc3UuZ5azng2VBeEGk2CE5E6VjC8BmBuEbFBfMautQbs7sEZJBdze76Mz4k2ySDDl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0Pc3UuZ5azng2VBeEGk2CE5E6VjC8BmBuEbFBfMautQbs7sEZJBdze76Mz4k2ySDDl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0Pc3UuZ5azng2VBeEGk2CE5E6VjC8BmBuEbFBfMautQbs7sEZJBdze76Mz4k2ySDDl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0Pc3UuZ5azng2VBeEGk2CE5E6VjC8BmBuEbFBfMautQbs7sEZJBdze76Mz4k2ySDDl&id=100086480232819










B Facebook
Bken.ryan.773/ C Posted: Feb 25, 2024

BSystem ID: 477095 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0U89Z5C5nvfJCCmpCDZaJjtCKxj4q84MTAMiUEzrZvAT
e5fAYr7MKgq7f4Pf75sD9l

After DOI
ADDED A FEW PICS. All I can say is WOW!! Our first show together with the amazing TomandKelly
SilverandGold was an absolute blast! To sing with great, talented friends is the best! An amazing turnout of
old friends and many new ones. Tom and Kelly were amazing as they always are. My love Linda Garofolo
was fantastic as I knew she would be! We were so honored to have the great Julian and Domenique show
up and sing a song for us. They are the BEST! Go see them if you have the chance, they are amazing! Our
great guest singers all delivered great songs. We have to thank the East Brunswick Elks Lodge for hosting
and doing a great job. We hope that this is just the first of many shows together. We had so much fun!
�❤️�❤️❤️

https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477095&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0U89Z5C5nvfJCCmpCDZaJjtCKxj4q84MTAMiUEzrZvATe5fAYr7MKgq7f4Pf75sD9l&feed_system_id=pfbid0U89Z5C5nvfJCCmpCDZaJjtCKxj4q84MTAMiUEzrZvATe5fAYr7MKgq7f4Pf75sD9l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0U89Z5C5nvfJCCmpCDZaJjtCKxj4q84MTAMiUEzrZvATe5fAYr7MKgq7f4Pf75sD9l
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0U89Z5C5nvfJCCmpCDZaJjtCKxj4q84MTAMiUEzrZvATe5fAYr7MKgq7f4Pf75sD9l


















B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 25, 2024

BSystem ID: 477096 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0Fmqbpf8uuecnSeQeiuwaVKBfHCiZzc4hi6DCJKJ6XaR192ATjGVSEw4W
bCznqLjBl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Tony and Karen invited us to sing for Marilyn's 95th birthday last night at DaRosario in freehold. The place
was decked out unbelievably. Food was fantastic. A room full of awesome friendly people. WOW! What a
Night! 95 More Marilyn! ❤️❤️❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477096&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0Fmqbpf8uuecnSeQeiuwaVKBfHCiZzc4hi6DCJKJ6XaR192ATjGVSEw4WbCznqLjBl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0Fmqbpf8uuecnSeQeiuwaVKBfHCiZzc4hi6DCJKJ6XaR192ATjGVSEw4WbCznqLjBl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0Fmqbpf8uuecnSeQeiuwaVKBfHCiZzc4hi6DCJKJ6XaR192ATjGVSEw4WbCznqLjBl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0Fmqbpf8uuecnSeQeiuwaVKBfHCiZzc4hi6DCJKJ6XaR192ATjGVSEw4WbCznqLjBl&id=100086480232819












Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/104195340429585980_1591055761656373_1942407361427163743_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Feb 25, 2024

BSystem ID: 477097 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0AJFp4Y1Q3s7tf66v9wamGx3aDFHRgKcLsAy39
VTHaFW6yHZ7Pdp2awUuSjsfUVa1l

After DOI
With Silver & Gold /Tom & Kelly - A beautiful couple @ B2’s

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477097&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0AJFp4Y1Q3s7tf66v9wamGx3aDFHRgKcLsAy39VTHaFW6yHZ7Pdp2awUuSjsfUVa1l&feed_system_id=pfbid0AJFp4Y1Q3s7tf66v9wamGx3aDFHRgKcLsAy39VTHaFW6yHZ7Pdp2awUuSjsfUVa1l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0AJFp4Y1Q3s7tf66v9wamGx3aDFHRgKcLsAy39VTHaFW6yHZ7Pdp2awUuSjsfUVa1l
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0AJFp4Y1Q3s7tf66v9wamGx3aDFHRgKcLsAy39VTHaFW6yHZ7Pdp2awUuSjsfUVa1l








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 477068 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid036kW4V2eaJBmuKQaGFHGZYKi3CQLrLHNGpv5e2mKGVCydfA79QJyxuQX
NiLnudWhMl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
All dressed up and ready to go on the Vito Picone TV show. Let the good Times roll baby. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477068&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid036kW4V2eaJBmuKQaGFHGZYKi3CQLrLHNGpv5e2mKGVCydfA79QJyxuQXNiLnudWhMl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid036kW4V2eaJBmuKQaGFHGZYKi3CQLrLHNGpv5e2mKGVCydfA79QJyxuQXNiLnudWhMl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid036kW4V2eaJBmuKQaGFHGZYKi3CQLrLHNGpv5e2mKGVCydfA79QJyxuQXNiLnudWhMl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid036kW4V2eaJBmuKQaGFHGZYKi3CQLrLHNGpv5e2mKGVCydfA79QJyxuQXNiLnudWhMl&id=100086480232819
















B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 477084 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0341i9tMGGSvcrL1RFJzoUzqV6BM7C8pzYEB8knyREdD3SfTwDwFva66ye
T5bvY4bVl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Had an awesome time doing a show at New Brunswick Elks with our dear friends, Ken Ryan, and Linda
Garafolo. We would like to thank everyone who came out to support us. It was an amazing energy filled
night. A visit from talented entertainers Julian Hernandez and Dominique Carmen was such a wonderful
surprise.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477084&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0341i9tMGGSvcrL1RFJzoUzqV6BM7C8pzYEB8knyREdD3SfTwDwFva66yeT5bvY4bVl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0341i9tMGGSvcrL1RFJzoUzqV6BM7C8pzYEB8knyREdD3SfTwDwFva66yeT5bvY4bVl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0341i9tMGGSvcrL1RFJzoUzqV6BM7C8pzYEB8knyREdD3SfTwDwFva66yeT5bvY4bVl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0341i9tMGGSvcrL1RFJzoUzqV6BM7C8pzYEB8knyREdD3SfTwDwFva66yeT5bvY4bVl&id=100086480232819
















B Facebook
B eastbrunswickelks.lodge C Posted: Feb 26, 2024

B System ID: 477089 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/eastbrunswickelks.lodge/posts/7198175606885053

After DOI
Some pics of the huge crowd for Ken Ryan Linda Garofolo TomandKelly SilverandGold last night!

https://www.facebook.com/eastbrunswickelks.lodge
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477089&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/eastbrunswickelks.lodge/posts/7198175606885053&feed_system_id=7198175606885053&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/eastbrunswickelks.lodge/posts/7198175606885053




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 27, 2024

BSystem ID: 477057 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=376460645246607&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477057&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D376460645246607%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=376460645246607%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=376460645246607&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
B joe.arminio C Posted: Feb 27, 2024

B System ID: 477059 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10231287544712478&set=a.4515807813860

After DOI
Awesome!!!❤️❤️❤️

https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477059&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10231287544712478%26set%3Da.4515807813860&feed_system_id=10231287544712478%26set%3Da.4515807813860&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10231287544712478&set=a.4515807813860






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 27, 2024

BSystem ID: 477060 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0AfDx8DH2TTWYfXaTUjv9Uy1RQpBKyJhgoz2pyCffKTgRJGbzgJpV3vJcK
7tfQqPtl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
We had a great time last night. Made an appearance on Let The Good Times Roll with Vito Picone. Thank
you Vito. We will post a video when it’s available. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477060&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0AfDx8DH2TTWYfXaTUjv9Uy1RQpBKyJhgoz2pyCffKTgRJGbzgJpV3vJcK7tfQqPtl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=%3Dpfbid0AfDx8DH2TTWYfXaTUjv9Uy1RQpBKyJhgoz2pyCffKTgRJGbzgJpV3vJcK7tfQqPtl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0AfDx8DH2TTWYfXaTUjv9Uy1RQpBKyJhgoz2pyCffKTgRJGbzgJpV3vJcK7tfQqPtl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0AfDx8DH2TTWYfXaTUjv9Uy1RQpBKyJhgoz2pyCffKTgRJGbzgJpV3vJcK7tfQqPtl&id=100086480232819
























B Facebook
Bsal.marino.18 C Posted: Feb 28, 2024

BSystem ID: 477056 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/sal.marino.18/posts/pfbid0u5crmMLhY3ZYn4kiMwApEMisGd8bvAzsY5FqjTR4Xk
cmNy61rDGqdmjUvwBZ78Wxl

After DOI
Monday night we taped the February episode of Let The Good Times Roll with Vito Picone. Guest were
“Silver & Gold” - Tom & Kelly Cusmano. Look for it soon on CMSI Verizon Chanel 35 or Spectrum Chanel 79.
It will be on Saturday night at 10pm and various random times throughout the month. It will also be on
YouTube along with a dozen or so other episodes of the show. You can also find it on the Community Media
app. Special thanks to David Marcus for a great editing job.

https://www.facebook.com/sal.marino.18
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477056&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/sal.marino.18/posts/pfbid0u5crmMLhY3ZYn4kiMwApEMisGd8bvAzsY5FqjTR4XkcmNy61rDGqdmjUvwBZ78Wxl&feed_system_id=pfbid0u5crmMLhY3ZYn4kiMwApEMisGd8bvAzsY5FqjTR4XkcmNy61rDGqdmjUvwBZ78Wxl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/sal.marino.18/posts/pfbid0u5crmMLhY3ZYn4kiMwApEMisGd8bvAzsY5FqjTR4XkcmNy61rDGqdmjUvwBZ78Wxl
https://www.facebook.com/sal.marino.18/posts/pfbid0u5crmMLhY3ZYn4kiMwApEMisGd8bvAzsY5FqjTR4XkcmNy61rDGqdmjUvwBZ78Wxl








B Facebook
B ken.ryan.773/ C Posted: Feb 29, 2024

B System ID: 477053 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=7219767578104066&set=a.249367651810795

After DOI
Save the date! Back at one of favorite spots. Always a party at Antonio's Restaurant & Pizza! Please call to
reserve!

https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477053&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D7219767578104066%26set%3Da.249367651810795&feed_system_id=%3D7219767578104066%26set%3Da.249367651810795&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=7219767578104066&set=a.249367651810795




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Mar 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 477051 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=379161798309825&set=a.109348088624532

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477051&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D379161798309825%26set%3Da.109348088624532&feed_system_id=379161798309825%26set%3Da.109348088624532&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=379161798309825&set=a.109348088624532


B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Mar 05, 2024

BSystem ID: 477047 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ayTEp3Gd4cTrjGmpXcvErMseuEevzn77ywXG
KRJ1npsU5zKKd3k7eWx4gYtp6mBjl

After DOI
Amazing Night! w/ Bob Kulik, & guests Silver & Gold - “Awesome Entertainment”, great friends, delicious
food, B2- Bistro Bayville��

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477047&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ayTEp3Gd4cTrjGmpXcvErMseuEevzn77ywXGKRJ1npsU5zKKd3k7eWx4gYtp6mBjl&feed_system_id=pfbid02ayTEp3Gd4cTrjGmpXcvErMseuEevzn77ywXGKRJ1npsU5zKKd3k7eWx4gYtp6mBjl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ayTEp3Gd4cTrjGmpXcvErMseuEevzn77ywXGKRJ1npsU5zKKd3k7eWx4gYtp6mBjl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ayTEp3Gd4cTrjGmpXcvErMseuEevzn77ywXGKRJ1npsU5zKKd3k7eWx4gYtp6mBjl






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/973757506432130736_781341500531795_7432785606572960196_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 05, 2024

BSystem ID: 477050 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02xqbowRFbHeAHj6y9yU4858ZHsyssscs6PRCdWm9VBp6KqNyYSUb4aF1
nBuQPxjJ6l&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Silver & Gold with Bob Kulik B2 Bistro - Bayville June 25 July 16 August 13 We are honored and excited to be
performing and sharing the stage with our friend Bob Kulik, formerly of “ The Happenings” for three dates
in the summer. Please come down to B2 Bistro and join us. It is sure to be a great
time!❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477050&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02xqbowRFbHeAHj6y9yU4858ZHsyssscs6PRCdWm9VBp6KqNyYSUb4aF1nBuQPxjJ6l%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02xqbowRFbHeAHj6y9yU4858ZHsyssscs6PRCdWm9VBp6KqNyYSUb4aF1nBuQPxjJ6l%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02xqbowRFbHeAHj6y9yU4858ZHsyssscs6PRCdWm9VBp6KqNyYSUb4aF1nBuQPxjJ6l&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02xqbowRFbHeAHj6y9yU4858ZHsyssscs6PRCdWm9VBp6KqNyYSUb4aF1nBuQPxjJ6l&id=100086480232819








Link to download video
Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/14070094110000000_764485768929543_3709301039523156070_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/140700941431237099_959109212486314_7295654154490932675_n.mp4


B Facebook
B ken.ryan.773/ C Posted: Mar 07, 2024

B System ID: 477040 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/videos/1095562424825660

After DOI
A little fun clip from our show at the Elks last week. Watch how Linda disses me for Audrey Davis! I’m so
hurt! LOL. Sorry for the quality. Grabbed this off my laptop. So much fun!

https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477040&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/videos/1095562424825660&feed_system_id=1095562424825660&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/videos/1095562424825660




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1127144471432130736_781341500531795_7432785606572960196_n.mp4


B Facebook
B FrankieFeds C Posted: Mar 10, 2024

B System ID: 477036 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=892753402857980&set=a.489257613207563

After DOI
Don’t miss TomandKelly SilverandGold tonight starting at 5pm! ��

https://www.facebook.com/FrankieFeds
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477036&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D892753402857980%26set%3Da.489257613207563&feed_system_id=892753402857980%26set%3Da.489257613207563&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=892753402857980&set=a.489257613207563


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 11, 2024

BSystem ID: 477034 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid021FidYfUbpQf6sMopEbhwZRLzW65sjC9WgpPWTuRc1Y6LvGka2W53Yo6N
hKamVnWNl&id=100086480232819

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477034&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid021FidYfUbpQf6sMopEbhwZRLzW65sjC9WgpPWTuRc1Y6LvGka2W53Yo6NhKamVnWNl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid021FidYfUbpQf6sMopEbhwZRLzW65sjC9WgpPWTuRc1Y6LvGka2W53Yo6NhKamVnWNl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid021FidYfUbpQf6sMopEbhwZRLzW65sjC9WgpPWTuRc1Y6LvGka2W53Yo6NhKamVnWNl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid021FidYfUbpQf6sMopEbhwZRLzW65sjC9WgpPWTuRc1Y6LvGka2W53Yo6NhKamVnWNl&id=100086480232819






B Facebook
B cheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Mar 26, 2024

B System ID: 477032 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/7315721491806961

After DOI
B2’s Bistro- Bayville- things got a little wild last night during “Bob Kuliks” Tom Jones set. Panties flying
everywhere lol Great Crowd! What’s in store for next week? �MONDAY

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477032&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/7315721491806961&feed_system_id=7315721491806961&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/7315721491806961








B Facebook
Bkatie.murphy.779642 C Posted: Apr 02, 2024

BSystem ID: 477014 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid0rmWTFEtMf5coSXThGERsw6X1RKP1ktodgAF
gJCvLiKptvEh98B5WQbf7BnVJVeCel

After DOI
Video Stills...Entertainment Luncheon South at Calloways with John Bishop and TomandKelly SilverandGold

https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477014&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid0rmWTFEtMf5coSXThGERsw6X1RKP1ktodgAFgJCvLiKptvEh98B5WQbf7BnVJVeCel&feed_system_id=pfbid0rmWTFEtMf5coSXThGERsw6X1RKP1ktodgAFgJCvLiKptvEh98B5WQbf7BnVJVeCel&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid0rmWTFEtMf5coSXThGERsw6X1RKP1ktodgAFgJCvLiKptvEh98B5WQbf7BnVJVeCel
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid0rmWTFEtMf5coSXThGERsw6X1RKP1ktodgAFgJCvLiKptvEh98B5WQbf7BnVJVeCel




















B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 02, 2024

BSystem ID: 477016 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid035zAMdWayYGPvnte4fp5rRjgasBWA6QvfcSfnrAtXfuFFaK8EWe6tAFcEP
pTZguFvl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Join us this Saturday night at Sipriani’s in Neptune. Great Food Awesome Staff and hey, Sing along with
Silver & Gold to many of your old favorites! ❤️�- Yes it’s now an “S”, ask us.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477016&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid035zAMdWayYGPvnte4fp5rRjgasBWA6QvfcSfnrAtXfuFFaK8EWe6tAFcEPpTZguFvl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=%3Dpfbid035zAMdWayYGPvnte4fp5rRjgasBWA6QvfcSfnrAtXfuFFaK8EWe6tAFcEPpTZguFvl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid035zAMdWayYGPvnte4fp5rRjgasBWA6QvfcSfnrAtXfuFFaK8EWe6tAFcEPpTZguFvl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid035zAMdWayYGPvnte4fp5rRjgasBWA6QvfcSfnrAtXfuFFaK8EWe6tAFcEPpTZguFvl&id=100086480232819






B Facebook
B katie.murphy.779642 C Posted: Apr 02, 2024

B System ID: 477017 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/1340680289952956

After DOI
Short Clip From Entertainment Luncheon South at Calloways with John Bishop ....Featuring TomandKelly
SilverandGold

https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477017&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/1340680289952956&feed_system_id=1340680289952956&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/1340680289952956


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/712616833435037993_822055989746381_3027606896446097249_n.mp4


B Facebook
B katie.murphy.779642 C Posted: Apr 02, 2024

B System ID: 477025 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/1170348557310375

After DOI
Entertainment Luncheon South at Calloways with John Bishop ...Feating TomandKelly SilverandGold

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477025&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/1170348557310375&feed_system_id=1170348557310375&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/1170348557310375
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/377010918438223137_2778415655798878_989525800017597881_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 02, 2024

BSystem ID: 477027 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/946735160165904

After DOI
Entertainment Luncheon South at Calloways with John Bishop ....Featuring TomandKelly SilverandGold

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477027&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/946735160165904&feed_system_id=946735160165904&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/946735160165904
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1790628256435322449_1222380688733550_5209362506733127737_n.mp4


B Facebook
B katie.murphy.779642 C Posted: Apr 02, 2024

B System ID: 477029 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/957873982620806

After DOI
Entertainment Luncheon South at Calloways with John Bishop ...Featuring TomandKelly SilverandGold

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477029&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/957873982620806&feed_system_id=957873982620806&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/957873982620806
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/641533027435322449_1222380688733550_5209362506733127737_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 02, 2024

BSystem ID: 477031 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0oDKWWbwrtyG5tnhBMFxojCnKGGoE5mUNChPju9BAc7emS8S92VXGHLi
R9QJ3WgKtl&id=100086480232819

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477031&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0oDKWWbwrtyG5tnhBMFxojCnKGGoE5mUNChPju9BAc7emS8S92VXGHLiR9QJ3WgKtl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=%3Dpfbid0oDKWWbwrtyG5tnhBMFxojCnKGGoE5mUNChPju9BAc7emS8S92VXGHLiR9QJ3WgKtl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0oDKWWbwrtyG5tnhBMFxojCnKGGoE5mUNChPju9BAc7emS8S92VXGHLiR9QJ3WgKtl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0oDKWWbwrtyG5tnhBMFxojCnKGGoE5mUNChPju9BAc7emS8S92VXGHLiR9QJ3WgKtl&id=100086480232819








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 04, 2024

BSystem ID: 477011 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02FooagKTo2X6pWK6QfuoW7b24bRxfgDdtq9dmYWZLrqY34JHA9hhzvEiL
8pq9Y22rl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Hey, if you’re not busy this Saturday afternoon, there’s gonna be a big party at Riv's Hub!!! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477011&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02FooagKTo2X6pWK6QfuoW7b24bRxfgDdtq9dmYWZLrqY34JHA9hhzvEiL8pq9Y22rl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02FooagKTo2X6pWK6QfuoW7b24bRxfgDdtq9dmYWZLrqY34JHA9hhzvEiL8pq9Y22rl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02FooagKTo2X6pWK6QfuoW7b24bRxfgDdtq9dmYWZLrqY34JHA9hhzvEiL8pq9Y22rl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02FooagKTo2X6pWK6QfuoW7b24bRxfgDdtq9dmYWZLrqY34JHA9hhzvEiL8pq9Y22rl&id=100086480232819




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 07, 2024

BSystem ID: 476994 C
Captured: Aug 22,
2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0NDSrPz5uryPHZkwg8eYXqsjZ42z9Yo2GcEJvY7kmdX8
B17FgFLtKpx8Pn8uimViZl

After DOI
Wonderful Doo Op show today at STAC in Manahawkin. So many memories from a time when the world was
so less complicated. Beautiful day with friends. Dinner after at Calloways♥️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476994&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0NDSrPz5uryPHZkwg8eYXqsjZ42z9Yo2GcEJvY7kmdX8B17FgFLtKpx8Pn8uimViZl&feed_system_id=pfbid0NDSrPz5uryPHZkwg8eYXqsjZ42z9Yo2GcEJvY7kmdX8B17FgFLtKpx8Pn8uimViZl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0NDSrPz5uryPHZkwg8eYXqsjZ42z9Yo2GcEJvY7kmdX8B17FgFLtKpx8Pn8uimViZl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0NDSrPz5uryPHZkwg8eYXqsjZ42z9Yo2GcEJvY7kmdX8B17FgFLtKpx8Pn8uimViZl










B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Apr 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 476990 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid022fQbtG22Eo9uPSBUxkHoKLm2V7xq4JoHN71R
sWmiN4fzcBnKfBkTQQFVdvKib9Wil

After DOI
Great Visits @ DooWopDogs Today! Silver & Gold, Bob Kulik & Pete�

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476990&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid022fQbtG22Eo9uPSBUxkHoKLm2V7xq4JoHN71RsWmiN4fzcBnKfBkTQQFVdvKib9Wil&feed_system_id=pfbid022fQbtG22Eo9uPSBUxkHoKLm2V7xq4JoHN71RsWmiN4fzcBnKfBkTQQFVdvKib9Wil&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid022fQbtG22Eo9uPSBUxkHoKLm2V7xq4JoHN71RsWmiN4fzcBnKfBkTQQFVdvKib9Wil
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid022fQbtG22Eo9uPSBUxkHoKLm2V7xq4JoHN71RsWmiN4fzcBnKfBkTQQFVdvKib9Wil










B Facebook
B joe.arminio C Posted: Apr 12, 2024

B System ID: 476980 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10231542894176055&set=a.1576565454638

After DOI
TomandKelly SilverandGold Recording in Arminio Studios. Look out for this dynamic duo. They have some
surprises on the way. Namaste

https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476980&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10231542894176055%26set%3Da.1576565454638&feed_system_id=10231542894176055%26set%3Da.1576565454638&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10231542894176055&set=a.1576565454638




B Facebook
Bjoe.arminio C Posted: Apr 12, 2024

BSystem ID: 476987 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0fjKTFCdVZFobqzWfJxyoadc59YvfRVsF5yZp7QEPYs7oW
vaiCgDU8h8wLiiHCrxMl

After DOI
Recorded TomandKelly SilverandGold in Arminio Studios

https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476987&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0fjKTFCdVZFobqzWfJxyoadc59YvfRVsF5yZp7QEPYs7oWvaiCgDU8h8wLiiHCrxMl&feed_system_id=pfbid0fjKTFCdVZFobqzWfJxyoadc59YvfRVsF5yZp7QEPYs7oWvaiCgDU8h8wLiiHCrxMl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0fjKTFCdVZFobqzWfJxyoadc59YvfRVsF5yZp7QEPYs7oWvaiCgDU8h8wLiiHCrxMl
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0fjKTFCdVZFobqzWfJxyoadc59YvfRVsF5yZp7QEPYs7oWvaiCgDU8h8wLiiHCrxMl
















B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Apr 14, 2024

BSystem ID: 476970 C Captured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02ErYTYXvjSA8gb5osPnEDU2RTvCTp7YGEPfxf
oUjQiDXVaeZEHA3tzV5DRhcrBbSul

After DOI
Fun time with my Honey at Cipriani’s listening to Tom n Kelly “Silver and Gold” and guest singers. �♥️♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476970&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02ErYTYXvjSA8gb5osPnEDU2RTvCTp7YGEPfxfoUjQiDXVaeZEHA3tzV5DRhcrBbSul&feed_system_id=pfbid02ErYTYXvjSA8gb5osPnEDU2RTvCTp7YGEPfxfoUjQiDXVaeZEHA3tzV5DRhcrBbSul&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02ErYTYXvjSA8gb5osPnEDU2RTvCTp7YGEPfxfoUjQiDXVaeZEHA3tzV5DRhcrBbSul
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02ErYTYXvjSA8gb5osPnEDU2RTvCTp7YGEPfxfoUjQiDXVaeZEHA3tzV5DRhcrBbSul














Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1911250698436403362_1128985354963601_3694068162875685292_n%20%281%29.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 20, 2024

BSystem ID: 476957 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=407923368767001&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
Knights Of Columbus in Keyport It’s time for a party!❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476957&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D407923368767001%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=407923368767001%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=407923368767001&set=a.148012688091405




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 476953 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=411439778415360&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476953&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D411439778415360%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=411439778415360%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=411439778415360&set=a.108762908683050


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 476954 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=411432491749422&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476954&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D411432491749422%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=411432491749422%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=411432491749422&set=a.108762908683050


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 476955 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=411430631749608&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476955&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D411430631749608%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=411430631749608%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=411430631749608&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 476956 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1474021193184823

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476956&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1474021193184823&feed_system_id=1474021193184823&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1474021193184823








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 28, 2024

BSystem ID: 476952 CCaptured: Aug 22, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=412922024933802&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476952&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D412922024933802%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=412922024933802%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=412922024933802&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C

Posted: Apr 30,
2024

BSystem ID: 476914 C
Captured: Aug 21,
2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/dbarminio/posts/pfbid031GhZ62jJuT8PNeqALXhdi1augJ5PiMT375bxs3ohiM8TXs4
CzHzDokNmzhviSeeSl

After DOI
I have to give hair credit to my girl Kelly (Gold of TomandKelly SilverandGold) Not only is she a talented
singer, but she can even make MY hair look good! Unfortunately I take terrible photos

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476914&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/dbarminio/posts/pfbid031GhZ62jJuT8PNeqALXhdi1augJ5PiMT375bxs3ohiM8TXs4CzHzDokNmzhviSeeSl&feed_system_id=pfbid031GhZ62jJuT8PNeqALXhdi1augJ5PiMT375bxs3ohiM8TXs4CzHzDokNmzhviSeeSl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/dbarminio/posts/pfbid031GhZ62jJuT8PNeqALXhdi1augJ5PiMT375bxs3ohiM8TXs4CzHzDokNmzhviSeeSl
https://www.facebook.com/dbarminio/posts/pfbid031GhZ62jJuT8PNeqALXhdi1augJ5PiMT375bxs3ohiM8TXs4CzHzDokNmzhviSeeSl










































B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 01, 2024

BSystem ID: 476883 C
Captured: Aug 21,
2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=417702301122441&id=100086480232819&substory_inde
x=1622616641611817

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476883&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3D417702301122441%26id%3D100086480232819%26substory_index%3D1622616641611817&feed_system_id=417702301122441%26id%3D100086480232819%26substory_index%3D1622616641611817&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=417702301122441&id=100086480232819&substory_index=1622616641611817
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=417702301122441&id=100086480232819&substory_index=1622616641611817


















B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 01, 2024

BSystem ID: 476900 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=414594794766525&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476900&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D414594794766525%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=414594794766525%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=414594794766525&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bkatie.murphy.779642 C Posted: May 02, 2024

BSystem ID: 476895 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid0xay4gFNrUvDqnFLYhV5PB7aAEkMuzZ8h3iW
iPEh9nhKExY4bttvdCMcaCfHnHXx8l

After DOI
American Legion Post 493...special guest singers TomandKelly SilverandGold

https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476895&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid0xay4gFNrUvDqnFLYhV5PB7aAEkMuzZ8h3iWiPEh9nhKExY4bttvdCMcaCfHnHXx8l&feed_system_id=pfbid0xay4gFNrUvDqnFLYhV5PB7aAEkMuzZ8h3iWiPEh9nhKExY4bttvdCMcaCfHnHXx8l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid0xay4gFNrUvDqnFLYhV5PB7aAEkMuzZ8h3iWiPEh9nhKExY4bttvdCMcaCfHnHXx8l
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid0xay4gFNrUvDqnFLYhV5PB7aAEkMuzZ8h3iWiPEh9nhKExY4bttvdCMcaCfHnHXx8l














B Facebook
Bkatie.murphy.779642 C Posted: May 02, 2024

BSystem ID: 476891 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid058akmwjcvcod7wbiFB95z3hwrRbyQXQPkjfQ
95vCaioFbGqAmnbZ2Zu35gfaxM6Gl

After DOI
TomandKelly SilverandGold

https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476891&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid058akmwjcvcod7wbiFB95z3hwrRbyQXQPkjfQ95vCaioFbGqAmnbZ2Zu35gfaxM6Gl&feed_system_id=pfbid058akmwjcvcod7wbiFB95z3hwrRbyQXQPkjfQ95vCaioFbGqAmnbZ2Zu35gfaxM6Gl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid058akmwjcvcod7wbiFB95z3hwrRbyQXQPkjfQ95vCaioFbGqAmnbZ2Zu35gfaxM6Gl
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/posts/pfbid058akmwjcvcod7wbiFB95z3hwrRbyQXQPkjfQ95vCaioFbGqAmnbZ2Zu35gfaxM6Gl








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 476888 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/699917578835315

After DOI
TomandKelly SilverandGold ....American Legion 493

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476888&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/699917578835315&feed_system_id=699917578835315&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/699917578835315
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/352272012441502799_3728174147425221_2740053736092854503_n%20%281%29.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 06, 2024

BSystem ID: 476884 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=417702127789125&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476884&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D417702127789125%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=417702127789125%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=417702127789125&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 09, 2024

BSystem ID: 476872 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=420055124220492&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476872&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D420055124220492%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=420055124220492%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=420055124220492&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 09, 2024

BSystem ID: 476877 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02A3jHF867JnD8qGcShrX6Y1o18uzBArdoz6SMSXjhoeebPsS7VjwXeNrL
etUZPjj7l&id=100086480232819

After DOI
So… last minute tonight we decided to go to Riv’s Hub to see The Jukebox Legends. They were absolutely
fantastic! Met a bunch of friends and had a great evening. ￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476877&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02A3jHF867JnD8qGcShrX6Y1o18uzBArdoz6SMSXjhoeebPsS7VjwXeNrLetUZPjj7l%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02A3jHF867JnD8qGcShrX6Y1o18uzBArdoz6SMSXjhoeebPsS7VjwXeNrLetUZPjj7l%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02A3jHF867JnD8qGcShrX6Y1o18uzBArdoz6SMSXjhoeebPsS7VjwXeNrLetUZPjj7l&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02A3jHF867JnD8qGcShrX6Y1o18uzBArdoz6SMSXjhoeebPsS7VjwXeNrLetUZPjj7l&id=100086480232819




















B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 11, 2024

BSystem ID: 476871 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=421087514117253&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476871&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D421087514117253%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=421087514117253%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=421087514117253&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 16, 2024

BSystem ID: 476868 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=424110083814996&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476868&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D424110083814996%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=424110083814996%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=424110083814996&set=a.108762908683050


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 16, 2024

BSystem ID: 476869 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=424108160481855&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476869&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D424108160481855%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=424108160481855%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=424108160481855&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 17, 2024

BSystem ID: 476866 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0i3s9RepjU2jLTYkR51qftiR9GLgas85rBrEfZDVp5CibVJy7ok5D27j1yS
irBcGFl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
All set up at Bay Avenue community Center in Manahawkin. It’s gonna be a party! ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476866&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0i3s9RepjU2jLTYkR51qftiR9GLgas85rBrEfZDVp5CibVJy7ok5D27j1ySirBcGFl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0i3s9RepjU2jLTYkR51qftiR9GLgas85rBrEfZDVp5CibVJy7ok5D27j1ySirBcGFl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0i3s9RepjU2jLTYkR51qftiR9GLgas85rBrEfZDVp5CibVJy7ok5D27j1ySirBcGFl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0i3s9RepjU2jLTYkR51qftiR9GLgas85rBrEfZDVp5CibVJy7ok5D27j1ySirBcGFl&id=100086480232819










B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 18, 2024

BSystem ID: 476862 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/378390051265550

After DOI

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476862&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/378390051265550&feed_system_id=378390051265550&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/378390051265550
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1171122458441500365_2014255868971584_5719812578734085004_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 18, 2024

BSystem ID: 476864 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=425596343666370&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476864&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D425596343666370%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=425596343666370%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=425596343666370&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: May 19, 2024

BSystem ID: 476855 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ujJ3VaYaiLrefb92VjeGmErUCuSyyYSi4doiEAS
NQ5WPLqWGqtqHZYpG9MxwN3ypl

After DOI
Rivs/W RB Express- Great Show!!!

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476855&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ujJ3VaYaiLrefb92VjeGmErUCuSyyYSi4doiEASNQ5WPLqWGqtqHZYpG9MxwN3ypl&feed_system_id=pfbid02ujJ3VaYaiLrefb92VjeGmErUCuSyyYSi4doiEASNQ5WPLqWGqtqHZYpG9MxwN3ypl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ujJ3VaYaiLrefb92VjeGmErUCuSyyYSi4doiEASNQ5WPLqWGqtqHZYpG9MxwN3ypl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ujJ3VaYaiLrefb92VjeGmErUCuSyyYSi4doiEASNQ5WPLqWGqtqHZYpG9MxwN3ypl










Link to download video
Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1264131089436300589_761500439301672_66517046295034396_n.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1264131089436315142_1503555080260176_4863579803492621458_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 21, 2024

BSystem ID: 476842 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=427740086785329&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476842&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D427740086785329%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=427740086785329%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=427740086785329&set=a.148012688091405


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 21, 2024

BSystem ID: 476846 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid01Aaxb8GFn6YsbNejkuK8DJ3yQietZauVGMzJJUnLJuVnNFuRLSf2KATG8
DyX4S3Nl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
……OK, So on a beautiful day like this there was only one place to go for lunch. Doo Wop Dogs in Bayville!
❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476846&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid01Aaxb8GFn6YsbNejkuK8DJ3yQietZauVGMzJJUnLJuVnNFuRLSf2KATG8DyX4S3Nl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid01Aaxb8GFn6YsbNejkuK8DJ3yQietZauVGMzJJUnLJuVnNFuRLSf2KATG8DyX4S3Nl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid01Aaxb8GFn6YsbNejkuK8DJ3yQietZauVGMzJJUnLJuVnNFuRLSf2KATG8DyX4S3Nl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid01Aaxb8GFn6YsbNejkuK8DJ3yQietZauVGMzJJUnLJuVnNFuRLSf2KATG8DyX4S3Nl&id=100086480232819












B Facebook
B cheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: May 24, 2024

B System ID: 476837 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10232431903129853&set=a.1475462016245

After DOI
Bring a chair!� 12-3:00��MONDAY

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476837&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10232431903129853%26set%3Da.1475462016245&feed_system_id=10232431903129853%26set%3Da.1475462016245&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10232431903129853&set=a.1475462016245




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 24, 2024

BSystem ID: 476839 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=429361793289825&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476839&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D429361793289825%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=%3D429361793289825%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=429361793289825&set=a.108762908683050


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 24, 2024

BSystem ID: 476840 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=429360289956642&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476840&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D429360289956642%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=429360289956642%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=429360289956642&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: May 28, 2024

BSystem ID: 476836 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0384WdUrJcbunbsAd75yHcsYU9QmWEDjoBgPT
yaG5XeJHUMwmnyReGBgUKaUmfBWHVl

After DOI
Incredible, beautiful night by the water at B2’s ���w/ The Best! & W/ Bob Kulik & Joe Leo ��

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476836&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0384WdUrJcbunbsAd75yHcsYU9QmWEDjoBgPTyaG5XeJHUMwmnyReGBgUKaUmfBWHVl&feed_system_id=pfbid0384WdUrJcbunbsAd75yHcsYU9QmWEDjoBgPTyaG5XeJHUMwmnyReGBgUKaUmfBWHVl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0384WdUrJcbunbsAd75yHcsYU9QmWEDjoBgPTyaG5XeJHUMwmnyReGBgUKaUmfBWHVl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0384WdUrJcbunbsAd75yHcsYU9QmWEDjoBgPTyaG5XeJHUMwmnyReGBgUKaUmfBWHVl












Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1592384195Screen%20Recording%202024-08-21%20142740.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 29, 2024

BSystem ID: 476834 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=432435319649139&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
We had a great time at B2 Bistro last night, listening to Bob Kulik and Joe Leo. Please join us on June 25th to
see Bob Kulik with silver and gold. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476834&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D432435319649139%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=432435319649139%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=432435319649139&set=a.148012688091405






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 30, 2024

BSystem ID: 476830 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=433353912890613&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
Ran into our friend Richie Santa!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476830&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D433353912890613%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=433353912890613%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=433353912890613&set=a.148012688091405




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 30, 2024

BSystem ID: 476832 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0goMFF5gP2kmdQBJBJdWT3ht4wGscjWqSz4ss5Ug3AmdV83eUGdXs5hGg
deUmTq7Hl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Waiting for the show to start! ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476832&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0goMFF5gP2kmdQBJBJdWT3ht4wGscjWqSz4ss5Ug3AmdV83eUGdXs5hGgdeUmTq7Hl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0goMFF5gP2kmdQBJBJdWT3ht4wGscjWqSz4ss5Ug3AmdV83eUGdXs5hGgdeUmTq7Hl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0goMFF5gP2kmdQBJBJdWT3ht4wGscjWqSz4ss5Ug3AmdV83eUGdXs5hGgdeUmTq7Hl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0goMFF5gP2kmdQBJBJdWT3ht4wGscjWqSz4ss5Ug3AmdV83eUGdXs5hGgdeUmTq7Hl&id=100086480232819




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 31, 2024

BSystem ID: 476828 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/anthony.natoli.9/videos/1613251139497733

After DOI
Roadhouse, RB express. TomandKelly SilverandGold Steve Ernie.

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476828&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/anthony.natoli.9/videos/1613251139497733&feed_system_id=1613251139497733&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/anthony.natoli.9/videos/1613251139497733
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/554440487447210414_428285770129353_5917694140384682239_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 02, 2024

BSystem ID: 476827 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/975238124258927

After DOI
Random self generated video that came up this morning on my iPhone. Love it! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476827&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/975238124258927&feed_system_id=975238124258927&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/975238124258927
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/364070995448425883_992891819050459_4660075393016127140_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Jun 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 476823 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0WBBmTdTwAjzBtMN296KswgzP3c23xGk7KRXv
dc93rAvn1u9CkyXrxPtpEQJuBeJnl

After DOI
LOVE these people…Tks 4 Stopping! � @ Doo❤️WopDogs

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476823&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0WBBmTdTwAjzBtMN296KswgzP3c23xGk7KRXvdc93rAvn1u9CkyXrxPtpEQJuBeJnl&feed_system_id=pfbid0WBBmTdTwAjzBtMN296KswgzP3c23xGk7KRXvdc93rAvn1u9CkyXrxPtpEQJuBeJnl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0WBBmTdTwAjzBtMN296KswgzP3c23xGk7KRXvdc93rAvn1u9CkyXrxPtpEQJuBeJnl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0WBBmTdTwAjzBtMN296KswgzP3c23xGk7KRXvdc93rAvn1u9CkyXrxPtpEQJuBeJnl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 05, 2024

BSystem ID: 476817 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=436979839194687&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476817&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D436979839194687%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=436979839194687%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=436979839194687&set=a.108762908683050




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 05, 2024

BSystem ID: 476819 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=436975832528421&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476819&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D436975832528421%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=436975832528421%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=436975832528421&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 07, 2024

BSystem ID: 476815 C
Captured: Aug 21,
2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid05QduUyKbEWx7ccSZ4p3CAFr4B8z1c6W1upcxVVDvPwb
s9Fb3cfrwqXni8TTkpEDpl

After DOI
Monday 12-3:00 @ DooWooDogs w/ the BEST Entertainers around! -821 ￼ Atlantic City Blvd., Bayville -bring
a chair -park across the street! ������������

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476815&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid05QduUyKbEWx7ccSZ4p3CAFr4B8z1c6W1upcxVVDvPwbs9Fb3cfrwqXni8TTkpEDpl&feed_system_id=pfbid05QduUyKbEWx7ccSZ4p3CAFr4B8z1c6W1upcxVVDvPwbs9Fb3cfrwqXni8TTkpEDpl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid05QduUyKbEWx7ccSZ4p3CAFr4B8z1c6W1upcxVVDvPwbs9Fb3cfrwqXni8TTkpEDpl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid05QduUyKbEWx7ccSZ4p3CAFr4B8z1c6W1upcxVVDvPwbs9Fb3cfrwqXni8TTkpEDpl










B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 476812 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Eui8DBB6Wytt722LMcs5yk1nwxWiFHpUkBto4nGWQkc2JSFZKMUNMaD
N2VAtSpdnl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
We had a great time today, strolling through Peddlers Village in Lahaska, Pennsylvania. Then stopped off at
Pine Creek for a little miniature golf.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476812&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02Eui8DBB6Wytt722LMcs5yk1nwxWiFHpUkBto4nGWQkc2JSFZKMUNMaDN2VAtSpdnl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=%3Dpfbid02Eui8DBB6Wytt722LMcs5yk1nwxWiFHpUkBto4nGWQkc2JSFZKMUNMaDN2VAtSpdnl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Eui8DBB6Wytt722LMcs5yk1nwxWiFHpUkBto4nGWQkc2JSFZKMUNMaDN2VAtSpdnl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Eui8DBB6Wytt722LMcs5yk1nwxWiFHpUkBto4nGWQkc2JSFZKMUNMaDN2VAtSpdnl&id=100086480232819












B Facebook
B joe.arminio C Posted: Jun 10, 2024

B System ID: 476810 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10231918900975990&set=a.3090336617971

After DOI
Making music into magic! What a day ❤️ZerO to Sixty "The Joey Arminio Story"

https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476810&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10231918900975990%26set%3Da.3090336617971&feed_system_id=10231918900975990%26set%3Da.3090336617971&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10231918900975990&set=a.3090336617971




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 11, 2024

BSystem ID: 476807 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Y8yuSMMqG3asK8jHQSFEtz6PSbhSSgFJKtHoc8bKLJ2TNnicVo5AE4qYs
t5nW7B8l&id=100086480232819

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476807&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02Y8yuSMMqG3asK8jHQSFEtz6PSbhSSgFJKtHoc8bKLJ2TNnicVo5AE4qYst5nW7B8l%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02Y8yuSMMqG3asK8jHQSFEtz6PSbhSSgFJKtHoc8bKLJ2TNnicVo5AE4qYst5nW7B8l%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Y8yuSMMqG3asK8jHQSFEtz6PSbhSSgFJKtHoc8bKLJ2TNnicVo5AE4qYst5nW7B8l&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02Y8yuSMMqG3asK8jHQSFEtz6PSbhSSgFJKtHoc8bKLJ2TNnicVo5AE4qYst5nW7B8l&id=100086480232819


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 12, 2024

BSystem ID: 476799 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=441008318791839&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476799&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D441008318791839%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=441008318791839%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=441008318791839&set=a.108762908683050




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 16, 2024

BSystem ID: 476798 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02jg7VKLG5DXFWGEHGLd9d9K1Ex3M3BaM6dACKvrvVvHoZKZ9EtisN3PJA
qQJ5GBygl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Today I will celebrate the birth of a great woman. A kind soul. A devoted wife. A stunning beauty. The
woman who makes me complete. I love you My Baby with all my heart. (Tom)

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476798&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02jg7VKLG5DXFWGEHGLd9d9K1Ex3M3BaM6dACKvrvVvHoZKZ9EtisN3PJAqQJ5GBygl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02jg7VKLG5DXFWGEHGLd9d9K1Ex3M3BaM6dACKvrvVvHoZKZ9EtisN3PJAqQJ5GBygl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02jg7VKLG5DXFWGEHGLd9d9K1Ex3M3BaM6dACKvrvVvHoZKZ9EtisN3PJAqQJ5GBygl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02jg7VKLG5DXFWGEHGLd9d9K1Ex3M3BaM6dACKvrvVvHoZKZ9EtisN3PJAqQJ5GBygl&id=100086480232819










































B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Jun 16, 2024

BSystem ID: 476804 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0pPuMUeHE5FMDnKpcsJqWqrQ69KSG1wvpmUc
wF2Ya8dfSmoXqKHPFaQgHugtFp9utl

After DOI
Wonderful Father’s Day at Riv’s in Toms River listening to R&B Express and celebrating our lovely Kelly’s
birthday. R&B Express we’re great. Food was delicious and many of our dear friends were there. Happy
Birthday Kelly girl♥️ And Happy Father’s Day Christian, Ken, Tom and all the dads. ♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476804&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0pPuMUeHE5FMDnKpcsJqWqrQ69KSG1wvpmUcwF2Ya8dfSmoXqKHPFaQgHugtFp9utl&feed_system_id=pfbid0pPuMUeHE5FMDnKpcsJqWqrQ69KSG1wvpmUcwF2Ya8dfSmoXqKHPFaQgHugtFp9utl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0pPuMUeHE5FMDnKpcsJqWqrQ69KSG1wvpmUcwF2Ya8dfSmoXqKHPFaQgHugtFp9utl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0pPuMUeHE5FMDnKpcsJqWqrQ69KSG1wvpmUcwF2Ya8dfSmoXqKHPFaQgHugtFp9utl
























B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 17, 2024

BSystem ID: 476772 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02UHDA55ud2Xt9m62Fx57CewGpZJFMsYdTLkn5Qjvn6mDPVUubG9ygX3b
KYgfxw5Pyl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
OMG! What an amazing gig we had at Riv’s hub yesterday. I was never expecting so many people to be so
gracious and support not only RB Express but me for my birthday. Especially the unexpected visit from my
son Josh. (Kelly) …And wait, it was Father’s Day too. So many Awesome Dads. Thank you. What an amazing
afternoon! To top the day off Tom‘s parents, 86 and 88 years old were also present to enjoy the festivities.
So many friends showed and we so appreciate them. Also, of course, our close dear friends. Yea, the crazy
ones. Lol. Thank you all so very much from the bottom of our hearts. We are truly blessed! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476772&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02UHDA55ud2Xt9m62Fx57CewGpZJFMsYdTLkn5Qjvn6mDPVUubG9ygX3bKYgfxw5Pyl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02UHDA55ud2Xt9m62Fx57CewGpZJFMsYdTLkn5Qjvn6mDPVUubG9ygX3bKYgfxw5Pyl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02UHDA55ud2Xt9m62Fx57CewGpZJFMsYdTLkn5Qjvn6mDPVUubG9ygX3bKYgfxw5Pyl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02UHDA55ud2Xt9m62Fx57CewGpZJFMsYdTLkn5Qjvn6mDPVUubG9ygX3bKYgfxw5Pyl&id=100086480232819




















B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 17, 2024

BSystem ID: 476776 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02DtX2AZkMBHJbc2zqdtXKFmZyS2cKonYqaKyieUypY7g5jccuc9CSaR4k
yPDebtM1l&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Confirms DOB.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476776&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02DtX2AZkMBHJbc2zqdtXKFmZyS2cKonYqaKyieUypY7g5jccuc9CSaR4kyPDebtM1l%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02DtX2AZkMBHJbc2zqdtXKFmZyS2cKonYqaKyieUypY7g5jccuc9CSaR4kyPDebtM1l%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02DtX2AZkMBHJbc2zqdtXKFmZyS2cKonYqaKyieUypY7g5jccuc9CSaR4kyPDebtM1l&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02DtX2AZkMBHJbc2zqdtXKFmZyS2cKonYqaKyieUypY7g5jccuc9CSaR4kyPDebtM1l&id=100086480232819








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 19, 2024

BSystem ID: 476754 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=445333488359322&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476754&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D445333488359322%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=445333488359322%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=445333488359322&set=a.108762908683050




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 19, 2024

BSystem ID: 476758 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=445256175033720&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
For those of you who can make it to pick up tickets, please do. For those who cannot, please contact us on
messenger and we’ll figure out a way for you to get tickets. Let’s fill this place up! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476758&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D445256175033720%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=445256175033720%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=445256175033720&set=a.148012688091405




B Facebook
B cheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Jun 19, 2024

B System ID: 476763 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1193664898436130

After DOI
Oh what a night!! ���

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476763&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1193664898436130&feed_system_id=1193664898436130&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1193664898436130
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/203983481448584689_1829989950830101_3075995082660814870_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Jun 23, 2024

BSystem ID: 476746 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02HNLa9rrky4ADGcnj1oMVgJKJQTjt1Lpj7SjfoqXz
FX94nUBLx4197cLFcg8UA9SCl

After DOI
DONT MISS IT! Tuesday Night @ B2’s , Bayville…The Fantastic “Bob Kulik” along w/ his talented guests,
“Silver & Gold” It will be an amazing night.!!! ��

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476746&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02HNLa9rrky4ADGcnj1oMVgJKJQTjt1Lpj7SjfoqXzFX94nUBLx4197cLFcg8UA9SCl&feed_system_id=pfbid02HNLa9rrky4ADGcnj1oMVgJKJQTjt1Lpj7SjfoqXzFX94nUBLx4197cLFcg8UA9SCl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02HNLa9rrky4ADGcnj1oMVgJKJQTjt1Lpj7SjfoqXzFX94nUBLx4197cLFcg8UA9SCl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02HNLa9rrky4ADGcnj1oMVgJKJQTjt1Lpj7SjfoqXzFX94nUBLx4197cLFcg8UA9SCl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 23, 2024

BSystem ID: 476745 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=448104741415530&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476745&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D448104741415530%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=448104741415530%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=448104741415530&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 23, 2024

BSystem ID: 476751 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid03Ub2j2xpj6XdnSmrtAVdr9LKrdGogNHJVM4RtLsLFyUbxVioMa7mEk4Ukb
QdW6WVl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
RB Express is getting all set up for an 11 AM to 2 PM gig. Even all our fans came to join us. ￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476751&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid03Ub2j2xpj6XdnSmrtAVdr9LKrdGogNHJVM4RtLsLFyUbxVioMa7mEk4UkbQdW6WVl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid03Ub2j2xpj6XdnSmrtAVdr9LKrdGogNHJVM4RtLsLFyUbxVioMa7mEk4UkbQdW6WVl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid03Ub2j2xpj6XdnSmrtAVdr9LKrdGogNHJVM4RtLsLFyUbxVioMa7mEk4UkbQdW6WVl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid03Ub2j2xpj6XdnSmrtAVdr9LKrdGogNHJVM4RtLsLFyUbxVioMa7mEk4UkbQdW6WVl&id=100086480232819






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1622121151448497354_1436727793647024_1103608817278460006_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 476730 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02azmCY13iXK91QT7aVgVcJc4j5RCPnCYNJSZQTpznRFvhjvXPoRpmPsCfy
35wiqAWl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
We’re Baaaack! Join us for another energy packed show at Riv’s Hub this afternoon. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476730&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02azmCY13iXK91QT7aVgVcJc4j5RCPnCYNJSZQTpznRFvhjvXPoRpmPsCfy35wiqAWl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02azmCY13iXK91QT7aVgVcJc4j5RCPnCYNJSZQTpznRFvhjvXPoRpmPsCfy35wiqAWl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02azmCY13iXK91QT7aVgVcJc4j5RCPnCYNJSZQTpznRFvhjvXPoRpmPsCfy35wiqAWl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02azmCY13iXK91QT7aVgVcJc4j5RCPnCYNJSZQTpznRFvhjvXPoRpmPsCfy35wiqAWl&id=100086480232819




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 476733 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0c2ikbiwFU7i4sH1anVHL1p5Y9hoNPMPnyz5M5m86727xrJqiD5CP6yadj
KLAdGCVl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Sdoterpnso0 lf5l J m65u4919h1 n e 0g70ihu1 6 5 u 0tu 2 616135u7hag74ft9 · A big thank you to Bob Kulik
for inviting us to sing with him last night at B2 Bistro in Bayville. We had such an amazing time singing with
Bob and so many friends came to see us. Thank you to each and every one of you. We wish we had time to
take more pics of more friends, but we were so busy singing. ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�￼￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476733&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0c2ikbiwFU7i4sH1anVHL1p5Y9hoNPMPnyz5M5m86727xrJqiD5CP6yadjKLAdGCVl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=%3Dpfbid0c2ikbiwFU7i4sH1anVHL1p5Y9hoNPMPnyz5M5m86727xrJqiD5CP6yadjKLAdGCVl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0c2ikbiwFU7i4sH1anVHL1p5Y9hoNPMPnyz5M5m86727xrJqiD5CP6yadjKLAdGCVl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0c2ikbiwFU7i4sH1anVHL1p5Y9hoNPMPnyz5M5m86727xrJqiD5CP6yadjKLAdGCVl&id=100086480232819












Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/622598338449315403_2199369393746164_973271338424726637_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Jun 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 476742 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02h2LxKybQ5KGu7biixb2JzZrvpZZyaSYK2G5tY2
5C7cDHavqAkcsJU722huhGSg1Kl

After DOI
B2- Bistro, Bayville-Bob Kulik, & Guests Silver & Gold -Phenomenal Night w/the best entertainment! =
Summer Tuesdays- (A special thank you to Nancy Reina for helping out & taking videos for me❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476742&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02h2LxKybQ5KGu7biixb2JzZrvpZZyaSYK2G5tY25C7cDHavqAkcsJU722huhGSg1Kl&feed_system_id=pfbid02h2LxKybQ5KGu7biixb2JzZrvpZZyaSYK2G5tY25C7cDHavqAkcsJU722huhGSg1Kl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02h2LxKybQ5KGu7biixb2JzZrvpZZyaSYK2G5tY25C7cDHavqAkcsJU722huhGSg1Kl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02h2LxKybQ5KGu7biixb2JzZrvpZZyaSYK2G5tY25C7cDHavqAkcsJU722huhGSg1Kl






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1911379107449315403_2199369393746164_973271338424726637_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Jul 01, 2024

BSystem ID: 476728 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02qhutSUgCnen9VoLcjm7JQJWrwPjFyJ65dJPszc1
ye4ZxAh2mMcw5o2XGijgvL7E6l

After DOI
Oh what a night! @ Joey M’s Subject is not seen in any of the videos in this post.

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476728&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02qhutSUgCnen9VoLcjm7JQJWrwPjFyJ65dJPszc1ye4ZxAh2mMcw5o2XGijgvL7E6l&feed_system_id=pfbid02qhutSUgCnen9VoLcjm7JQJWrwPjFyJ65dJPszc1ye4ZxAh2mMcw5o2XGijgvL7E6l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02qhutSUgCnen9VoLcjm7JQJWrwPjFyJ65dJPszc1ye4ZxAh2mMcw5o2XGijgvL7E6l
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02qhutSUgCnen9VoLcjm7JQJWrwPjFyJ65dJPszc1ye4ZxAh2mMcw5o2XGijgvL7E6l








B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Jul 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 476725 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0zowjmbigtMc6WN9Srg7K5JachTbU7wbpyhmm
dmVNe6SDw2j71QWbyvtRNRFQnXYHl

After DOI
B2’s. It’s like NYE every Tuesday�� w / awesome voices of Bob Kulik & Lou Abbato�

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476725&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0zowjmbigtMc6WN9Srg7K5JachTbU7wbpyhmmdmVNe6SDw2j71QWbyvtRNRFQnXYHl&feed_system_id=pfbid0zowjmbigtMc6WN9Srg7K5JachTbU7wbpyhmmdmVNe6SDw2j71QWbyvtRNRFQnXYHl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0zowjmbigtMc6WN9Srg7K5JachTbU7wbpyhmmdmVNe6SDw2j71QWbyvtRNRFQnXYHl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0zowjmbigtMc6WN9Srg7K5JachTbU7wbpyhmmdmVNe6SDw2j71QWbyvtRNRFQnXYHl








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 476721 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=454114850814519&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476721&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D454114850814519%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=454114850814519%26set%3Da.148012688091405&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=454114850814519&set=a.148012688091405


B Facebook
B cheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Jul 03, 2024

B System ID: 476722 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10232704140095607&set=a.1475462016245

After DOI
Just love them “Kelley & Tom”Silver & Gold -2 talented entertainers/ Dear Friends !���… — with
TomandKelly SilverandGold.

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476722&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10232704140095607%26set%3Da.1475462016245&feed_system_id=10232704140095607%26set%3Da.1475462016245&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10232704140095607&set=a.1475462016245






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 476719 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0pZ5RdfgJ4F5AkPNt82Tx32u49xvVEHCESJSTjwtfwLm3vWtcNAGmQ6VV
5oVkTt1cl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
If you cannot get there to buy tickets, please contact us via messenger and we’ll figure out how to get you
Tickets at the door. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476719&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0pZ5RdfgJ4F5AkPNt82Tx32u49xvVEHCESJSTjwtfwLm3vWtcNAGmQ6VV5oVkTt1cl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0pZ5RdfgJ4F5AkPNt82Tx32u49xvVEHCESJSTjwtfwLm3vWtcNAGmQ6VV5oVkTt1cl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0pZ5RdfgJ4F5AkPNt82Tx32u49xvVEHCESJSTjwtfwLm3vWtcNAGmQ6VV5oVkTt1cl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0pZ5RdfgJ4F5AkPNt82Tx32u49xvVEHCESJSTjwtfwLm3vWtcNAGmQ6VV5oVkTt1cl&id=100086480232819






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100039615021961 C Posted: Jul 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 477878 C Captured: Aug 23, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid03PEgQLcy5PTAbUuvxgJn9HkDLKHRw5u6U4aWtm2dr4VoXWfZfAwHqSjF
ynpnV6ovl&id=100039615021961

After DOI
upcoming schedule 21 July Riv's Toms River Hooper Ave 3-6 3 August Private 5-9 PM 4 August Riv's Toms
River Hooper Ave 3-6 14 August Pine Village Whiting 5:30 -6:30 18 August Riv's Toms River Hooper Ave 3-6

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100039615021961
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477878&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid03PEgQLcy5PTAbUuvxgJn9HkDLKHRw5u6U4aWtm2dr4VoXWfZfAwHqSjFynpnV6ovl%26id%3D100039615021961&feed_system_id=pfbid03PEgQLcy5PTAbUuvxgJn9HkDLKHRw5u6U4aWtm2dr4VoXWfZfAwHqSjFynpnV6ovl%26id%3D100039615021961&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid03PEgQLcy5PTAbUuvxgJn9HkDLKHRw5u6U4aWtm2dr4VoXWfZfAwHqSjFynpnV6ovl&id=100039615021961
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid03PEgQLcy5PTAbUuvxgJn9HkDLKHRw5u6U4aWtm2dr4VoXWfZfAwHqSjFynpnV6ovl&id=100039615021961




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 13, 2024

BSystem ID: 476715 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1211987443309135

After DOI
Went shopping today. ￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476715&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1211987443309135&feed_system_id=1211987443309135&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1211987443309135








Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1408570410450928636_443592768575735_1194544985210888343_n.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 14, 2024

BSystem ID: 476711 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0bty2RLMFZDgeCL5g3No1HdNkKUQMfvEXcQDiwBEbdsLZgCBMCaTPPZJa
ezSE6ChLl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Happy 75th Burthday Sue! All set up for your party at Elements Restaurant in Manahawkin! Bring your
dancing shoes! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476711&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0bty2RLMFZDgeCL5g3No1HdNkKUQMfvEXcQDiwBEbdsLZgCBMCaTPPZJaezSE6ChLl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0bty2RLMFZDgeCL5g3No1HdNkKUQMfvEXcQDiwBEbdsLZgCBMCaTPPZJaezSE6ChLl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0bty2RLMFZDgeCL5g3No1HdNkKUQMfvEXcQDiwBEbdsLZgCBMCaTPPZJaezSE6ChLl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0bty2RLMFZDgeCL5g3No1HdNkKUQMfvEXcQDiwBEbdsLZgCBMCaTPPZJaezSE6ChLl&id=100086480232819












B Facebook
Brobert.kulik.165 C Posted: Jul 15, 2024

BSystem ID: 476706 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/robert.kulik.165/posts/pfbid0ivkrNrtcFEpsd4b4QoTw7bFEoCDGwtYumAFdxswV
9zw3dC4zGiMv2wZTX2sbeA4wl

After DOI
Tomorrow night, Tuesday, July 16th, my talented friends Tom and Kelly aka Silver and Gold join me for a
night of great music, food, and drinks! Bistro 2, Bayville, NJ, 6-10PM! See you there!

https://www.facebook.com/robert.kulik.165
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476706&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/robert.kulik.165/posts/pfbid0ivkrNrtcFEpsd4b4QoTw7bFEoCDGwtYumAFdxswV9zw3dC4zGiMv2wZTX2sbeA4wl&feed_system_id=pfbid0ivkrNrtcFEpsd4b4QoTw7bFEoCDGwtYumAFdxswV9zw3dC4zGiMv2wZTX2sbeA4wl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/robert.kulik.165/posts/pfbid0ivkrNrtcFEpsd4b4QoTw7bFEoCDGwtYumAFdxswV9zw3dC4zGiMv2wZTX2sbeA4wl
https://www.facebook.com/robert.kulik.165/posts/pfbid0ivkrNrtcFEpsd4b4QoTw7bFEoCDGwtYumAFdxswV9zw3dC4zGiMv2wZTX2sbeA4wl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 15, 2024

BSystem ID: 476707 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=461179233441414&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476707&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D461179233441414%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=461179233441414%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=461179233441414&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 15, 2024

BSystem ID: 476709 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=461177036774967&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476709&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D461177036774967%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=461177036774967%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=461177036774967&set=a.108762908683050




B Facebook
Bcheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Jul 17, 2024

BSystem ID: 476702 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0uAXr812MdkU3oPagqnJfM4QhnPWkTUnN5u9w
SQB3565ju8TrCMyR8dKvTTqgvM2wl

After DOI
What a Blast on Tuesday 7/16 @ B2’s Bistro, Bayville �

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476702&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0uAXr812MdkU3oPagqnJfM4QhnPWkTUnN5u9wSQB3565ju8TrCMyR8dKvTTqgvM2wl&feed_system_id=pfbid0uAXr812MdkU3oPagqnJfM4QhnPWkTUnN5u9wSQB3565ju8TrCMyR8dKvTTqgvM2wl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0uAXr812MdkU3oPagqnJfM4QhnPWkTUnN5u9wSQB3565ju8TrCMyR8dKvTTqgvM2wl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0uAXr812MdkU3oPagqnJfM4QhnPWkTUnN5u9wSQB3565ju8TrCMyR8dKvTTqgvM2wl










Link to download video
Link to download video
Link to download video
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B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Jul 21, 2024

BSystem ID: 476698 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02zf6arj3gR8erLsENQ63m4NezVDwL89Lzt6xQC
4GyNrAhpUTEuCc5hUV4DFZMpNKdl

After DOI
Wonderful afternoon get together hosted by TomandKelly SilverandGold. Great food, friends, music and
even some magic. Thank you Tom and Kelly♥️♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476698&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02zf6arj3gR8erLsENQ63m4NezVDwL89Lzt6xQC4GyNrAhpUTEuCc5hUV4DFZMpNKdl&feed_system_id=pfbid02zf6arj3gR8erLsENQ63m4NezVDwL89Lzt6xQC4GyNrAhpUTEuCc5hUV4DFZMpNKdl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02zf6arj3gR8erLsENQ63m4NezVDwL89Lzt6xQC4GyNrAhpUTEuCc5hUV4DFZMpNKdl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02zf6arj3gR8erLsENQ63m4NezVDwL89Lzt6xQC4GyNrAhpUTEuCc5hUV4DFZMpNKdl














B Facebook
B cheryl.wagner.589 C Posted: Jul 24, 2024

B System ID: 476697 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10232873271963798&set=a.1475462016245

After DOI
Another awesome memory @ B2’s Bistro w/terrific friends❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476697&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10232873271963798%26set%3Da.1475462016245&feed_system_id=10232873271963798%26set%3Da.1475462016245&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10232873271963798&set=a.1475462016245






B Facebook
Bkaren.mccook.3 C Posted: Jul 27, 2024

BSystem ID: 476689 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/karen.mccook.3/posts/pfbid0mmfUQtYJ62d64qAyp975646gmwtzdHVe69Kz1uY
qnY8WnoHK9vvYAC4PRkciRo5pl

After DOI
McCook Family Reunion

https://www.facebook.com/karen.mccook.3
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476689&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/karen.mccook.3/posts/pfbid0mmfUQtYJ62d64qAyp975646gmwtzdHVe69Kz1uYqnY8WnoHK9vvYAC4PRkciRo5pl&feed_system_id=pfbid0mmfUQtYJ62d64qAyp975646gmwtzdHVe69Kz1uYqnY8WnoHK9vvYAC4PRkciRo5pl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/karen.mccook.3/posts/pfbid0mmfUQtYJ62d64qAyp975646gmwtzdHVe69Kz1uYqnY8WnoHK9vvYAC4PRkciRo5pl
https://www.facebook.com/karen.mccook.3/posts/pfbid0mmfUQtYJ62d64qAyp975646gmwtzdHVe69Kz1uYqnY8WnoHK9vvYAC4PRkciRo5pl












B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=61550740441208 C Posted: Jul 28, 2024

BSystem ID: 476679 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid037S9M1MyfTVtUKa8HrcHp7HyhxnuejA36sRzU4KBHTmkniynP981hQhR
wGuqMZj5Wl&id=61550740441208

After DOI
Thank you Martha Lackey and Ernie Lackey for a great day. We enjoyed everyone's company..

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61550740441208
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476679&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid037S9M1MyfTVtUKa8HrcHp7HyhxnuejA36sRzU4KBHTmkniynP981hQhRwGuqMZj5Wl%26id%3D61550740441208&feed_system_id=pfbid037S9M1MyfTVtUKa8HrcHp7HyhxnuejA36sRzU4KBHTmkniynP981hQhRwGuqMZj5Wl%26id%3D61550740441208&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid037S9M1MyfTVtUKa8HrcHp7HyhxnuejA36sRzU4KBHTmkniynP981hQhRwGuqMZj5Wl&id=61550740441208
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid037S9M1MyfTVtUKa8HrcHp7HyhxnuejA36sRzU4KBHTmkniynP981hQhRwGuqMZj5Wl&id=61550740441208








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 28, 2024

BSystem ID: 476684 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=469269465965724&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476684&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D469269465965724%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=469269465965724%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=469269465965724&set=a.108762908683050




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 29, 2024

BSystem ID: 476677 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02KXpFMv6sNfT4imdK6Bn8sRCX9BoSCvTSAcRiqZUb85oKXSvhWzATGEW
xcG1w3fXl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Happy Birthday Donny Pesce! Ladies and gentlemen please help us give a Big Happy Birthday to an
amazingly talented and wonderful guy… The great Donny Pesce! ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476677&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02KXpFMv6sNfT4imdK6Bn8sRCX9BoSCvTSAcRiqZUb85oKXSvhWzATGEWxcG1w3fXl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02KXpFMv6sNfT4imdK6Bn8sRCX9BoSCvTSAcRiqZUb85oKXSvhWzATGEWxcG1w3fXl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02KXpFMv6sNfT4imdK6Bn8sRCX9BoSCvTSAcRiqZUb85oKXSvhWzATGEWxcG1w3fXl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02KXpFMv6sNfT4imdK6Bn8sRCX9BoSCvTSAcRiqZUb85oKXSvhWzATGEWxcG1w3fXl&id=100086480232819


















B Facebook
Bwendy.furtadopellegrino C Posted: Aug 04, 2024

BSystem ID: 476671 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02ur4mE9LcGguEujeyYZTmLjiQttGk7umJpwbXg
8TosJNgdGfeFQWQW8Uo86eoM7qNl

After DOI
Wonderful show at Riv’s Hub listening to R & B Express. Always a great time. Then as we got home the
brightest rainbow!!! ♥️♥️♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476671&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02ur4mE9LcGguEujeyYZTmLjiQttGk7umJpwbXg8TosJNgdGfeFQWQW8Uo86eoM7qNl&feed_system_id=pfbid02ur4mE9LcGguEujeyYZTmLjiQttGk7umJpwbXg8TosJNgdGfeFQWQW8Uo86eoM7qNl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02ur4mE9LcGguEujeyYZTmLjiQttGk7umJpwbXg8TosJNgdGfeFQWQW8Uo86eoM7qNl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02ur4mE9LcGguEujeyYZTmLjiQttGk7umJpwbXg8TosJNgdGfeFQWQW8Uo86eoM7qNl
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B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 04, 2024

BSystem ID: 476674 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0QbNt1V34iPgZFnHYE7UVebQeP6UurDhapWnMqa8fxUGkD6a3sheFWBnK
45bCZrbgl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
So what can you do to make a gloomy looking day get better? We Got It!!! Go to Riv’s Hub, have a great
dinner and listen to awesome music by RB Express! Oh Yea!!! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476674&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0QbNt1V34iPgZFnHYE7UVebQeP6UurDhapWnMqa8fxUGkD6a3sheFWBnK45bCZrbgl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0QbNt1V34iPgZFnHYE7UVebQeP6UurDhapWnMqa8fxUGkD6a3sheFWBnK45bCZrbgl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0QbNt1V34iPgZFnHYE7UVebQeP6UurDhapWnMqa8fxUGkD6a3sheFWBnK45bCZrbgl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0QbNt1V34iPgZFnHYE7UVebQeP6UurDhapWnMqa8fxUGkD6a3sheFWBnK45bCZrbgl&id=100086480232819






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Aug 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 476666 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=476360465256624&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476666&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D476360465256624%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=476360465256624%26set%3Da.108762908683050&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=476360465256624&set=a.108762908683050


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Aug 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 476668 CCaptured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=476359515256719&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476668&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D476359515256719%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=476359515256719%26set%3Da.108763128683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=476359515256719&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 10, 2024

BSystem ID: 476665 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid01SkRF7xuBB74vXrFX4QZ3PqY7TdVA74s41WtEai3RfVyqw4bKEpQqQx1
ZrHgQHxKl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Here we are at a Crazy Hat Rock 'n' Roll party with the folks at Greenbrier Marboro. What a party. Talk
about energetic folks, they were dancing the entire night. What a party!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476665&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid01SkRF7xuBB74vXrFX4QZ3PqY7TdVA74s41WtEai3RfVyqw4bKEpQqQx1ZrHgQHxKl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid01SkRF7xuBB74vXrFX4QZ3PqY7TdVA74s41WtEai3RfVyqw4bKEpQqQx1ZrHgQHxKl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid01SkRF7xuBB74vXrFX4QZ3PqY7TdVA74s41WtEai3RfVyqw4bKEpQqQx1ZrHgQHxKl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid01SkRF7xuBB74vXrFX4QZ3PqY7TdVA74s41WtEai3RfVyqw4bKEpQqQx1ZrHgQHxKl&id=100086480232819








B Facebook
B katie.murphy.779642 C Posted: Aug 11, 2024

B System ID: 476656 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/516105427538208

After DOI
American Legion 493 DooWop Fundraiser with TomandKelly SilverandGold

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476656&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/516105427538208&feed_system_id=516105427538208&claimant_id=23341
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B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 11, 2024

BSystem ID: 476661 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid05CWnZEuWM5mwFYc2YwgBx7XkUM62fEEbtB27sem6MfGBqzZAPyZbHJk
QETer5j4el&id=100086480232819

After DOI
We spent the day at Sons of American Legion Post 439 in Little egg Harbor today for the Doo-Wop Day
Fundraiser. We had absolutely perfect weather. A giant crowd was on hand to listen to over 22 acts. Silver
& Gold were very proud to be associated with such a good cause. We had a wonderful day! Thank you to all
who had anything to do with creating and putting on this event. Especially our dear friends, John and Linny
Bishop. You guys are the best!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476661&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid05CWnZEuWM5mwFYc2YwgBx7XkUM62fEEbtB27sem6MfGBqzZAPyZbHJkQETer5j4el%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid05CWnZEuWM5mwFYc2YwgBx7XkUM62fEEbtB27sem6MfGBqzZAPyZbHJkQETer5j4el%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid05CWnZEuWM5mwFYc2YwgBx7XkUM62fEEbtB27sem6MfGBqzZAPyZbHJkQETer5j4el&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid05CWnZEuWM5mwFYc2YwgBx7XkUM62fEEbtB27sem6MfGBqzZAPyZbHJkQETer5j4el&id=100086480232819
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B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 11, 2024

BSystem ID: 476664 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0kW4FqXVJCsGruacHkhKWxuK7TT7inmmF88aTgmr725p8Q1hfxmDD4ym
VhDMJ9o1Gl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
We had another great party last night singing for Cedar Glen Lakes. What a Blast! Awesome group of
people and so much fun. We even had a surprise guest. Tony Gilmore formerly of Kool & The Gang was
there and gave us an amazing song. What a voice! Great time was had by all.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476664&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0kW4FqXVJCsGruacHkhKWxuK7TT7inmmF88aTgmr725p8Q1hfxmDD4ymVhDMJ9o1Gl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0kW4FqXVJCsGruacHkhKWxuK7TT7inmmF88aTgmr725p8Q1hfxmDD4ymVhDMJ9o1Gl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0kW4FqXVJCsGruacHkhKWxuK7TT7inmmF88aTgmr725p8Q1hfxmDD4ymVhDMJ9o1Gl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0kW4FqXVJCsGruacHkhKWxuK7TT7inmmF88aTgmr725p8Q1hfxmDD4ymVhDMJ9o1Gl&id=100086480232819
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BSystem ID: 476642 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02hxd3ahhPUS821itxNHnr22BAy7EMPD9mjG4BviRLgPPNMKGh6waLGavQ
85LeMCpZl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
We had the pleasure of performing today at Monroe Senior Center. We had a great time, singing some of
the oldies and a few of the newer tunes. We had many friends in the audience and feel blessed when
people come to visit us at a show. Thank you so much for all of the enthusiasm. ❤️�❤️�❤️� ￼￼￼￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476642&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02hxd3ahhPUS821itxNHnr22BAy7EMPD9mjG4BviRLgPPNMKGh6waLGavQ85LeMCpZl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02hxd3ahhPUS821itxNHnr22BAy7EMPD9mjG4BviRLgPPNMKGh6waLGavQ85LeMCpZl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02hxd3ahhPUS821itxNHnr22BAy7EMPD9mjG4BviRLgPPNMKGh6waLGavQ85LeMCpZl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02hxd3ahhPUS821itxNHnr22BAy7EMPD9mjG4BviRLgPPNMKGh6waLGavQ85LeMCpZl&id=100086480232819
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https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/490889393455330381_7980424908723295_1408765151672104203_n.mp4
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BSystem ID: 476644 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid0jZLq3zND6BS7fJ5rbdUVdHvxhhRqFP3qKVnAbME
FDQzHv3Ltv3zo1gHomcjzAmnkl

After DOI
Silver and Gold TomandKelly SilverandGold at The SONS Doo Wop Day Fundraiser!

https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476644&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid0jZLq3zND6BS7fJ5rbdUVdHvxhhRqFP3qKVnAbMEFDQzHv3Ltv3zo1gHomcjzAmnkl&feed_system_id=pfbid0jZLq3zND6BS7fJ5rbdUVdHvxhhRqFP3qKVnAbMEFDQzHv3Ltv3zo1gHomcjzAmnkl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid0jZLq3zND6BS7fJ5rbdUVdHvxhhRqFP3qKVnAbMEFDQzHv3Ltv3zo1gHomcjzAmnkl
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid0jZLq3zND6BS7fJ5rbdUVdHvxhhRqFP3qKVnAbMEFDQzHv3Ltv3zo1gHomcjzAmnkl




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/675747091454829601_7966236120126909_1501835981000409263_n.mp4
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02aXu1oP2FywLQX8Nh4dpUmSNBjGpk6ETt81biBoRemRQdSfvTtV9DnYJ
U7KjrTzXol&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Whatcha Doin’ Tomorrow Night!!! It’s gonna be a Party! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476650&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02aXu1oP2FywLQX8Nh4dpUmSNBjGpk6ETt81biBoRemRQdSfvTtV9DnYJU7KjrTzXol%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02aXu1oP2FywLQX8Nh4dpUmSNBjGpk6ETt81biBoRemRQdSfvTtV9DnYJU7KjrTzXol%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02aXu1oP2FywLQX8Nh4dpUmSNBjGpk6ETt81biBoRemRQdSfvTtV9DnYJU7KjrTzXol&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02aXu1oP2FywLQX8Nh4dpUmSNBjGpk6ETt81biBoRemRQdSfvTtV9DnYJU7KjrTzXol&id=100086480232819
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0g9ZffRpZVY5uYDx6oCjjKuWhLQKwBxM6Sag8VgdPq3ASZkyvjvW9SA92
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After DOI
This is the most recent post on this account.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100039615021961
/claimant/23341?feed_id=477877&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0g9ZffRpZVY5uYDx6oCjjKuWhLQKwBxM6Sag8VgdPq3ASZkyvjvW9SA921ZffxD3Wl%26id%3D100039615021961&feed_system_id=pfbid0g9ZffRpZVY5uYDx6oCjjKuWhLQKwBxM6Sag8VgdPq3ASZkyvjvW9SA921ZffxD3Wl%26id%3D100039615021961&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0g9ZffRpZVY5uYDx6oCjjKuWhLQKwBxM6Sag8VgdPq3ASZkyvjvW9SA921ZffxD3Wl&id=100039615021961
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0g9ZffRpZVY5uYDx6oCjjKuWhLQKwBxM6Sag8VgdPq3ASZkyvjvW9SA921ZffxD3Wl&id=100039615021961
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B System ID: 476629 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/videos/734718282100615

After DOI
Silver and Gold kicking it at B2s

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476629&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/videos/734718282100615&feed_system_id=734718282100615&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/videos/734718282100615
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https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid036PRWjShsSkyh6uGVyA7tq67pBe2gL92JQ6zUG
hKwgYjEUw5yQAnnhMQcXdERMHjYl

After DOI
Wonderful night at B52 with my Honey, enjoying Bob Kulik and TomandKelly SilverandGold . Happy
Birthday Bob. Nice place�♥️♥️♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476641&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid036PRWjShsSkyh6uGVyA7tq67pBe2gL92JQ6zUGhKwgYjEUw5yQAnnhMQcXdERMHjYl&feed_system_id=pfbid036PRWjShsSkyh6uGVyA7tq67pBe2gL92JQ6zUGhKwgYjEUw5yQAnnhMQcXdERMHjYl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid036PRWjShsSkyh6uGVyA7tq67pBe2gL92JQ6zUGhKwgYjEUw5yQAnnhMQcXdERMHjYl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid036PRWjShsSkyh6uGVyA7tq67pBe2gL92JQ6zUGhKwgYjEUw5yQAnnhMQcXdERMHjYl
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02eMV5WbNyeUfXMgFArGjhzy82wxEV4zvMJYK8nyC9CBvqfJR1JN6yxSnG
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After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02eMV5WbNyeUfXMgFArGjhzy82wxEV4zvMJYK8nyC9CBvqfJR1JN6yxSnGpvQGKyrpl&id=100086480232819
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j https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1703684183768796

After DOI
What a Party! …

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476637&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1703684183768796&feed_system_id=1703684183768796&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1703684183768796


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1035797205455099130_488907327082902_5184986677538883810_n.mp4
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B System ID: 476639 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

f Kelly Garibaldi

j https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/402946419029570

After DOI
Gotta laugh! Poor Kelly , watch to the end lol Fun @ B2’s Bistro

https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476639&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/402946419029570&feed_system_id=402946419029570&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/402946419029570


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/756501297455016778_1614584342718126_3667688044493275128_n.mp4
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid01L62tkveYgrdWP9QrW5vZxD6dGAnmvWa3DpX2c13e4WXJSD21EM8W2B
2SBszKbN8l&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Getting things ready to go. If you’re not busy this afternoon, please join us at Riv’s Hub for a great time!
❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476624&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid01L62tkveYgrdWP9QrW5vZxD6dGAnmvWa3DpX2c13e4WXJSD21EM8W2B2SBszKbN8l%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid01L62tkveYgrdWP9QrW5vZxD6dGAnmvWa3DpX2c13e4WXJSD21EM8W2B2SBszKbN8l%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid01L62tkveYgrdWP9QrW5vZxD6dGAnmvWa3DpX2c13e4WXJSD21EM8W2B2SBszKbN8l&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid01L62tkveYgrdWP9QrW5vZxD6dGAnmvWa3DpX2c13e4WXJSD21EM8W2B2SBszKbN8l&id=100086480232819
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02G8hM2ukbxSrATZxEtvXSmQr1NQbyzK5DwsWHxhosZWG1jXaTT8XTzp3
5b4LvtnAzl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
Please join us on Saturday. This is a really great cause. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476625&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid02G8hM2ukbxSrATZxEtvXSmQr1NQbyzK5DwsWHxhosZWG1jXaTT8XTzp35b4LvtnAzl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid02G8hM2ukbxSrATZxEtvXSmQr1NQbyzK5DwsWHxhosZWG1jXaTT8XTzp35b4LvtnAzl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02G8hM2ukbxSrATZxEtvXSmQr1NQbyzK5DwsWHxhosZWG1jXaTT8XTzp35b4LvtnAzl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid02G8hM2ukbxSrATZxEtvXSmQr1NQbyzK5DwsWHxhosZWG1jXaTT8XTzp35b4LvtnAzl&id=100086480232819
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https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0BhwjXfGcnvABPM8iUitUhn2Fv12nswcy5MWV
PkY4dZbkUXEZVvC3D5VPdBfF19Ldl

After DOI
Afternoon fundraiser honoring our Veterans at the Jackson Elks Lodge. All the singers were wonderful.
Loved seeing everyone. Happy belated birthday Marge. ♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476622&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0BhwjXfGcnvABPM8iUitUhn2Fv12nswcy5MWVPkY4dZbkUXEZVvC3D5VPdBfF19Ldl&feed_system_id=pfbid0BhwjXfGcnvABPM8iUitUhn2Fv12nswcy5MWVPkY4dZbkUXEZVvC3D5VPdBfF19Ldl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0BhwjXfGcnvABPM8iUitUhn2Fv12nswcy5MWVPkY4dZbkUXEZVvC3D5VPdBfF19Ldl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0BhwjXfGcnvABPM8iUitUhn2Fv12nswcy5MWVPkY4dZbkUXEZVvC3D5VPdBfF19Ldl


















Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1412231649455824133_1015592519883253_3988745963252155890_n%20%281%29.mp4
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jhttps://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1404926653537151

After DOI
What a treat singing with my friend, Bob Kulik, formerly of the happenings. Thank you, Bob

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476603&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1404926653537151&feed_system_id=1404926653537151&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/100086480232819/videos/1404926653537151








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 19, 2024

BSystem ID: 476607 C
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j
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After DOI

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
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https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=483695144523156&id=100086480232819&substory_index=1049707775994894
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j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid03eR5k3FSSZm5VbE7j92kLmmoTGqiKmkgkcpB
XAKWzvXMW8RgSPBcqHh42iPJefSbl

After DOI
Love when we get together like this but Nancy COOKED for her birthday!!! She is one in a million. Food was
delicious, we sang, laughed, shed a few tears and raised a glass to US to our beautiful friendships. I videoed
snippets but the pictures say it all. Happy Birthday sisterwife♥️ Happy Birthday Barbara. Thank you Nancy
for a great night celebrating YOU♥️♥️

https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476613&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid03eR5k3FSSZm5VbE7j92kLmmoTGqiKmkgkcpBXAKWzvXMW8RgSPBcqHh42iPJefSbl&feed_system_id=pfbid02r5kj11dpfbid03eR5k3FSSZm5VbE7j92kLmmoTGqiKmkgkcpBXAKWzvXMW8RgSPBcqHh42iPJefSbl8TgeeVxfeu1hX9zz7d5VRVVwjtdyyhqJjZALkmV7bmHwKUggFqafav3sBl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid03eR5k3FSSZm5VbE7j92kLmmoTGqiKmkgkcpBXAKWzvXMW8RgSPBcqHh42iPJefSbl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid03eR5k3FSSZm5VbE7j92kLmmoTGqiKmkgkcpBXAKWzvXMW8RgSPBcqHh42iPJefSbl
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https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/425606/23341/fb/images/1223846408456143710_537835345473751_7277561624141037684_n%20%281%29.mp4
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j
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0a8RCXo1myYdN5pqNeQMDXxFXPM1FMSjX6QspQXwggm2tnzi9Tsf4kgn
1FC92LyoYl&id=100086480232819

After DOI
This is the most recent post on this account. Spending the evening watching Amazing Entertainers! Bob
Kulik with Joey D and Johnny B Rockin Oldies Band. ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=476596&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid%3Dpfbid0a8RCXo1myYdN5pqNeQMDXxFXPM1FMSjX6QspQXwggm2tnzi9Tsf4kgn1FC92LyoYl%26id%3D100086480232819&feed_system_id=pfbid0a8RCXo1myYdN5pqNeQMDXxFXPM1FMSjX6QspQXwggm2tnzi9Tsf4kgn1FC92LyoYl%26id%3D100086480232819&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0a8RCXo1myYdN5pqNeQMDXxFXPM1FMSjX6QspQXwggm2tnzi9Tsf4kgn1FC92LyoYl&id=100086480232819
https://www.facebook.com/permalink.php?story_fbid=pfbid0a8RCXo1myYdN5pqNeQMDXxFXPM1FMSjX6QspQXwggm2tnzi9Tsf4kgn1FC92LyoYl&id=100086480232819








G Other
GMap and Property Information C Posted: Aug 21, 2024

GSystem ID: 476570 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.google.com/maps/place/28+Constitution+Blvd,+Manchester+Township,+NJ+08759/@39.9633359,-74.3628537,699m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3
m5!1s0x89c1722d94374295:0xc183ef1205b713e3!8m2!3d39.9633359!4d-74.3628537!16s%2Fg%2F11jzwqq585?entry=ttu

After DOI
1. Map of the provided address 2. https://njpropertyrecords.com/property/1212_15.6_40 -- Subject does not
own the property

/claimant/23341?feed_id=476570&feed_link=https://www.google.com/maps/place/28%2BConstitution%2BBlvd,%2BManchester%2BTownship,%2BNJ%2B08759/@39.9633359,-74.3628537,699m/data%3D!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1722d94374295:0xc183ef1205b713e3!8m2!3d39.9633359!4d-74.3628537!16s%2Fg%2F11jzwqq585?entry%3Dttu&feed_system_id=28%2BConstitution%2BBlvd,%2BManchester%2BTownship,%2BNJ%2B08759/@39.9633359,-74.3628537,699m/data%3D!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1722d94374295:0xc183ef1205b713e3!8m2!3d39.9633359!4d-74.3628537!16s%2Fg%2F11jzwqq585?entry%3Dttu&claimant_id=23341
https://www.google.com/maps/place/28+Constitution+Blvd,+Manchester+Township,+NJ+08759/@39.9633359,-74.3628537,699m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1722d94374295:0xc183ef1205b713e3!8m2!3d39.9633359!4d-74.3628537!16s%2Fg%2F11jzwqq585?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/28+Constitution+Blvd,+Manchester+Township,+NJ+08759/@39.9633359,-74.3628537,699m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1722d94374295:0xc183ef1205b713e3!8m2!3d39.9633359!4d-74.3628537!16s%2Fg%2F11jzwqq585?entry=ttu




G Other
GMap and Property Information C Posted: Aug 21, 2024

GSystem ID: 476572 C Captured: Aug 21, 2024

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.google.com/maps/place/233+Mt+Airy+Rd,+Basking+Ridge,+NJ+07920/@40.6915529,-74.5793718,692m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s
0x89c3bd7e31693155:0x24e55d857589d32e!8m2!3d40.6915529!4d-74.5793718!16s%2Fg%2F11vwky7pws?entry=ttu

After DOI
1. Map of the provided address 2https://njpropertyrecords.com/property/1802_4201_1. -- Subject does not
own the property

/claimant/23341?feed_id=476572&feed_link=https://www.google.com/maps/place/233%2BMt%2BAiry%2BRd,%2BBasking%2BRidge,%2BNJ%2B07920/@40.6915529,-74.5793718,692m/data%3D!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3bd7e31693155:0x24e55d857589d32e!8m2!3d40.6915529!4d-74.5793718!16s%2Fg%2F11vwky7pws?entry%3Dttu&feed_system_id=233%2BMt%2BAiry%2BRd,%2BBasking%2BRidge,%2BNJ%2B07920/@40.6915529,-74.5793718,692m/data%3D!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3bd7e31693155:0x24e55d857589d32e!8m2!3d40.6915529!4d-74.5793718!16s%2Fg%2F11vwky7pws?entry%3Dttu&claimant_id=23341
https://www.google.com/maps/place/233+Mt+Airy+Rd,+Basking+Ridge,+NJ+07920/@40.6915529,-74.5793718,692m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3bd7e31693155:0x24e55d857589d32e!8m2!3d40.6915529!4d-74.5793718!16s%2Fg%2F11vwky7pws?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/233+Mt+Airy+Rd,+Basking+Ridge,+NJ+07920/@40.6915529,-74.5793718,692m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3bd7e31693155:0x24e55d857589d32e!8m2!3d40.6915529!4d-74.5793718!16s%2Fg%2F11vwky7pws?entry=ttu




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 28, 2024

BSystem ID: 662439 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gATxro2jBk5gb6MD6MWqijvsCLx7F7TAQuX1cWq2ag
EFN9bJpc8BUDVasmP9aH7wl

After DOI
Subject is on the right with a group of people smiling and posing for the camera at an indoor event with
decorations and tables.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662439&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gATxro2jBk5gb6MD6MWqijvsCLx7F7TAQuX1cWq2agEFN9bJpc8BUDVasmP9aH7wl&feed_system_id=pfbid02gATxro2jBk5gb6MD6MWqijvsCLx7F7TAQuX1cWq2agEFN9bJpc8BUDVasmP9aH7wl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gATxro2jBk5gb6MD6MWqijvsCLx7F7TAQuX1cWq2agEFN9bJpc8BUDVasmP9aH7wl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gATxro2jBk5gb6MD6MWqijvsCLx7F7TAQuX1cWq2agEFN9bJpc8BUDVasmP9aH7wl








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 28, 2024

BSystem ID: 662437 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02F7eJqwRxvd3XGiHFWA3nyTovrFBPjZ2nzCC2iMX4YDprs
9FCo787PGgYrn9F5ttyl

After DOI
Yet another birthday party for Aunt Pauline with some of my favorite cussssines TomandKelly SilverandGold
my sweet friends were the entertainment

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662437&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02F7eJqwRxvd3XGiHFWA3nyTovrFBPjZ2nzCC2iMX4YDprs9FCo787PGgYrn9F5ttyl&feed_system_id=pfbid02F7eJqwRxvd3XGiHFWA3nyTovrFBPjZ2nzCC2iMX4YDprs9FCo787PGgYrn9F5ttyl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02F7eJqwRxvd3XGiHFWA3nyTovrFBPjZ2nzCC2iMX4YDprs9FCo787PGgYrn9F5ttyl
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02F7eJqwRxvd3XGiHFWA3nyTovrFBPjZ2nzCC2iMX4YDprs9FCo787PGgYrn9F5ttyl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 29, 2024

BSystem ID: 662440 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0feS9VX1yA1PXWJjNx2APmzXimCPxS2zNL53ytpkJPxEZ
e8wLmPMLiGXVES56zpmBl

After DOI
You know, I think it’s time to call Sweetwater and order something. You know, just so we can get some
more candy and one of those cool stickers.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662440&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0feS9VX1yA1PXWJjNx2APmzXimCPxS2zNL53ytpkJPxEZe8wLmPMLiGXVES56zpmBl&feed_system_id=pfbid0feS9VX1yA1PXWJjNx2APmzXimCPxS2zNL53ytpkJPxEZe8wLmPMLiGXVES56zpmBl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0feS9VX1yA1PXWJjNx2APmzXimCPxS2zNL53ytpkJPxEZe8wLmPMLiGXVES56zpmBl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0feS9VX1yA1PXWJjNx2APmzXimCPxS2zNL53ytpkJPxEZe8wLmPMLiGXVES56zpmBl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 662442 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid023uWu1TVcLqHRekk5bcZXBMvAm1Y94n4UUAXvafJnp
SfG4PNAd5xiY3uJA6GNfdgrl

After DOI
Happy 65 birthday Tom!! The love of my life!!!￼ ￼ I am so blessed!! Hope you have the happiest birthday
ever. I love you ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662442&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid023uWu1TVcLqHRekk5bcZXBMvAm1Y94n4UUAXvafJnpSfG4PNAd5xiY3uJA6GNfdgrl&feed_system_id=pfbid023uWu1TVcLqHRekk5bcZXBMvAm1Y94n4UUAXvafJnpSfG4PNAd5xiY3uJA6GNfdgrl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid023uWu1TVcLqHRekk5bcZXBMvAm1Y94n4UUAXvafJnpSfG4PNAd5xiY3uJA6GNfdgrl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid023uWu1TVcLqHRekk5bcZXBMvAm1Y94n4UUAXvafJnpSfG4PNAd5xiY3uJA6GNfdgrl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 662444 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02rMqcBUZS9Z9r8zh14ZsvG2xhhmfykrCnuHnh55mytT
bXeSkyQCTRjgGWL3KXKdRfl

After DOI
I’m blessed (Tom) to get so many birthday wishes. Thank you All so very much. Only one thing left to say.
Plan G Baby!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662444&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02rMqcBUZS9Z9r8zh14ZsvG2xhhmfykrCnuHnh55mytTbXeSkyQCTRjgGWL3KXKdRfl&feed_system_id=pfbid02rMqcBUZS9Z9r8zh14ZsvG2xhhmfykrCnuHnh55mytTbXeSkyQCTRjgGWL3KXKdRfl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02rMqcBUZS9Z9r8zh14ZsvG2xhhmfykrCnuHnh55mytTbXeSkyQCTRjgGWL3KXKdRfl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02rMqcBUZS9Z9r8zh14ZsvG2xhhmfykrCnuHnh55mytTbXeSkyQCTRjgGWL3KXKdRfl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 662452 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0UjnCuTqZ7KbFwQU3AUay9ibqxVRmBRShZUBEUPbwpw
yZ6Y7LwZE5cvBmCKgrucQKl

After DOI
Promotional post featuring live music events on September Tuesdays at B2's, with pictures and Subject's
video previews of performances and a view of a dock beside a large body of water.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662452&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0UjnCuTqZ7KbFwQU3AUay9ibqxVRmBRShZUBEUPbwpwyZ6Y7LwZE5cvBmCKgrucQKl&feed_system_id=pfbid0UjnCuTqZ7KbFwQU3AUay9ibqxVRmBRShZUBEUPbwpwyZ6Y7LwZE5cvBmCKgrucQKl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0UjnCuTqZ7KbFwQU3AUay9ibqxVRmBRShZUBEUPbwpwyZ6Y7LwZE5cvBmCKgrucQKl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0UjnCuTqZ7KbFwQU3AUay9ibqxVRmBRShZUBEUPbwpwyZ6Y7LwZE5cvBmCKgrucQKl








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 662449 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/496650493227621:1298085081363392

After DOI
Subject is seated with three people at a dining table indoors, smiling and making hand gestures, with drinks
and dishes visible.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662449&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/496650493227621:1298085081363392&feed_system_id=496650493227621:1298085081363392&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/496650493227621:1298085081363392




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 662445 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/835908425370099:835908425370099

After DOI
A group of people posing in front of a large cruise ship. Subject is on the right.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662445&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/835908425370099:835908425370099&feed_system_id=835908425370099:835908425370099&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/835908425370099:835908425370099


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Sep 09, 2024

BSystem ID: 662463 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10232797664024517&set=a.3090336617971

After DOI
Subject is with three people sitting in close proximity in a crowded setting with colored lighting. They
appear to be enjoying a social event. Caption mentions they are on vacation.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662463&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10232797664024517%26set%3Da.3090336617971&feed_system_id=10232797664024517&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10232797664024517&set=a.3090336617971




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 09, 2024

BSystem ID: 662460 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Ff6Xf59xTTek4mLpPAA6KAatBonemKiA2zon1bBrmHKU
rruVV1fP2ZntQ5RH42Eml

After DOI
“Silver & Gold”… are in the house! �❤️ Make sure to catch them next Tuesday 9/17 joining Bob Kulik @ B2-
Bistro- Bayville 6-10:00

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662460&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Ff6Xf59xTTek4mLpPAA6KAatBonemKiA2zon1bBrmHKUrruVV1fP2ZntQ5RH42Eml&feed_system_id=pfbid02Ff6Xf59xTTek4mLpPAA6KAatBonemKiA2zon1bBrmHKUrruVV1fP2ZntQ5RH42Eml&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Ff6Xf59xTTek4mLpPAA6KAatBonemKiA2zon1bBrmHKUrruVV1fP2ZntQ5RH42Eml
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Ff6Xf59xTTek4mLpPAA6KAatBonemKiA2zon1bBrmHKUrruVV1fP2ZntQ5RH42Eml




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Sep 10, 2024

BSystem ID: 662467 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/841362647752863

After DOI
We spent last week with two awesome and very talented peeps. Joey and Doreen Arminio. What a great
time we had! Memories for a lifetime. Love you Guys ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662467&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/841362647752863&feed_system_id=841362647752863&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/841362647752863


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/250465252AQOCbzx-Ethy6D5ZwF0C8N2aHeD-OlqG-MmX-TVHVQGL9ijeYBHzUXiBqMSx26Rrmag4LgorWNidEEXSG3RYIfG6.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 12, 2024

BSystem ID: 662468 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0EKn1Y3LnSUGGYnfMPo6FSyWA8SdtXcFaGW95VF7rrfyn
ZojQ8FKugSAvcShaesxdl

After DOI
Poster advertising a dinner show featuring Bob Kulik, with images of performers and event details, against
a scenic background of a bay.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662468&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0EKn1Y3LnSUGGYnfMPo6FSyWA8SdtXcFaGW95VF7rrfynZojQ8FKugSAvcShaesxdl&feed_system_id=pfbid0EKn1Y3LnSUGGYnfMPo6FSyWA8SdtXcFaGW95VF7rrfynZojQ8FKugSAvcShaesxdl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0EKn1Y3LnSUGGYnfMPo6FSyWA8SdtXcFaGW95VF7rrfynZojQ8FKugSAvcShaesxdl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0EKn1Y3LnSUGGYnfMPo6FSyWA8SdtXcFaGW95VF7rrfynZojQ8FKugSAvcShaesxdl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 15, 2024

BSystem ID: 662470 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02H8VtSnzpHFmaw72qPxk4TCev6gku5NQmuuUXAt7nkP7
w8vhiR5zoeM3RRYtiRYZTl

After DOI
A flyer promoting an event.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662470&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02H8VtSnzpHFmaw72qPxk4TCev6gku5NQmuuUXAt7nkP7w8vhiR5zoeM3RRYtiRYZTl&feed_system_id=pfbid02H8VtSnzpHFmaw72qPxk4TCev6gku5NQmuuUXAt7nkP7w8vhiR5zoeM3RRYtiRYZTl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02H8VtSnzpHFmaw72qPxk4TCev6gku5NQmuuUXAt7nkP7w8vhiR5zoeM3RRYtiRYZTl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02H8VtSnzpHFmaw72qPxk4TCev6gku5NQmuuUXAt7nkP7w8vhiR5zoeM3RRYtiRYZTl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 17, 2024

BSystem ID: 662506 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0FNc9kvjFYV2xKvpH6nafZiK87b2oDZhQufdkCfYJKm
AXoou3cGi1tAz2L6c5zJQ2l

After DOI
We’ll be indoors tonight at B2.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662506&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0FNc9kvjFYV2xKvpH6nafZiK87b2oDZhQufdkCfYJKmAXoou3cGi1tAz2L6c5zJQ2l&feed_system_id=pfbid0FNc9kvjFYV2xKvpH6nafZiK87b2oDZhQufdkCfYJKmAXoou3cGi1tAz2L6c5zJQ2l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0FNc9kvjFYV2xKvpH6nafZiK87b2oDZhQufdkCfYJKmAXoou3cGi1tAz2L6c5zJQ2l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0FNc9kvjFYV2xKvpH6nafZiK87b2oDZhQufdkCfYJKmAXoou3cGi1tAz2L6c5zJQ2l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 18, 2024

BSystem ID: 662511 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02o5bRuCAw5wp8DzSt7ApFVkNgtT3PDs5nW1iyb6RZk
X7n79Yyp8LGvks7vGFXizbpl

After DOI
Promotional poster for a performance with Subject and her partner dressed formally, possibly for an event
on September 27 at Hangar 21 Tavern.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662511&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02o5bRuCAw5wp8DzSt7ApFVkNgtT3PDs5nW1iyb6RZkX7n79Yyp8LGvks7vGFXizbpl&feed_system_id=pfbid02o5bRuCAw5wp8DzSt7ApFVkNgtT3PDs5nW1iyb6RZkX7n79Yyp8LGvks7vGFXizbpl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02o5bRuCAw5wp8DzSt7ApFVkNgtT3PDs5nW1iyb6RZkX7n79Yyp8LGvks7vGFXizbpl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02o5bRuCAw5wp8DzSt7ApFVkNgtT3PDs5nW1iyb6RZkX7n79Yyp8LGvks7vGFXizbpl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 18, 2024

BSystem ID: 662509 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032Y7rofGC9HsD17CUNv96xaWWTmGWvcc3t65B4WjEL
k3uxN6Yc58Q8Pg6jEyVTwszl

After DOI
Subject and her partner are posing for a promotional event poster with details of date, time, and location.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662509&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032Y7rofGC9HsD17CUNv96xaWWTmGWvcc3t65B4WjELk3uxN6Yc58Q8Pg6jEyVTwszl&feed_system_id=pfbid032Y7rofGC9HsD17CUNv96xaWWTmGWvcc3t65B4WjELk3uxN6Yc58Q8Pg6jEyVTwszl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032Y7rofGC9HsD17CUNv96xaWWTmGWvcc3t65B4WjELk3uxN6Yc58Q8Pg6jEyVTwszl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032Y7rofGC9HsD17CUNv96xaWWTmGWvcc3t65B4WjELk3uxN6Yc58Q8Pg6jEyVTwszl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 662512 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02grDcCZkh7UhXFnJmfzDX6eXTNWn12ePGqNCpY4RB
AvxLRXLfZJUigw7jQekPRebol

After DOI
Event poster for a dinner show featuring Bob Kulik and the Joey Katz Orchestra on November 9th in
Bayville. Includes details about reservations and ticket price. Subject is also on the flyer.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662512&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02grDcCZkh7UhXFnJmfzDX6eXTNWn12ePGqNCpY4RBAvxLRXLfZJUigw7jQekPRebol&feed_system_id=pfbid02grDcCZkh7UhXFnJmfzDX6eXTNWn12ePGqNCpY4RBAvxLRXLfZJUigw7jQekPRebol&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02grDcCZkh7UhXFnJmfzDX6eXTNWn12ePGqNCpY4RBAvxLRXLfZJUigw7jQekPRebol
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02grDcCZkh7UhXFnJmfzDX6eXTNWn12ePGqNCpY4RBAvxLRXLfZJUigw7jQekPRebol




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 27, 2024

BSystem ID: 662514 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032KET4yqtSNGAR6u9ZVquVCcNV5UioAVGZvG6Kkevc3
QxSyaqpcH6iF6XPnomNceAl

After DOI
Post of Subject singing with her partner.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662514&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032KET4yqtSNGAR6u9ZVquVCcNV5UioAVGZvG6Kkevc3QxSyaqpcH6iF6XPnomNceAl&feed_system_id=pfbid032KET4yqtSNGAR6u9ZVquVCcNV5UioAVGZvG6Kkevc3QxSyaqpcH6iF6XPnomNceAl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032KET4yqtSNGAR6u9ZVquVCcNV5UioAVGZvG6Kkevc3QxSyaqpcH6iF6XPnomNceAl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032KET4yqtSNGAR6u9ZVquVCcNV5UioAVGZvG6Kkevc3QxSyaqpcH6iF6XPnomNceAl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 28, 2024

BSystem ID: 662518 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0mbkpV7rEpTCS2Ez1PC5Uy8anwgEBaV1XPhsJR9RTqV1
U1PP39dzGLmdUz5FsHYhml

After DOI
We are so blessed to have so many friends come and see us last night at Hangar 21. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662518&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0mbkpV7rEpTCS2Ez1PC5Uy8anwgEBaV1XPhsJR9RTqV1U1PP39dzGLmdUz5FsHYhml&feed_system_id=pfbid0mbkpV7rEpTCS2Ez1PC5Uy8anwgEBaV1XPhsJR9RTqV1U1PP39dzGLmdUz5FsHYhml&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0mbkpV7rEpTCS2Ez1PC5Uy8anwgEBaV1XPhsJR9RTqV1U1PP39dzGLmdUz5FsHYhml
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0mbkpV7rEpTCS2Ez1PC5Uy8anwgEBaV1XPhsJR9RTqV1U1PP39dzGLmdUz5FsHYhml


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 29, 2024

BSystem ID: 662529 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0frmtKBfQDkAM1Lj9PzkvtzGNvmTjLwsDG5VNmqwzFq9
HcDZ7kaNw6kWGa3WkdAfgl

After DOI
Subject and her partner are dressed formally, standing closely; the woman has one leg raised. Promotional
text announces a musical event on September 29th at Frankie Feds, Freehold.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662529&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0frmtKBfQDkAM1Lj9PzkvtzGNvmTjLwsDG5VNmqwzFq9HcDZ7kaNw6kWGa3WkdAfgl&feed_system_id=pfbid0frmtKBfQDkAM1Lj9PzkvtzGNvmTjLwsDG5VNmqwzFq9HcDZ7kaNw6kWGa3WkdAfgl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0frmtKBfQDkAM1Lj9PzkvtzGNvmTjLwsDG5VNmqwzFq9HcDZ7kaNw6kWGa3WkdAfgl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0frmtKBfQDkAM1Lj9PzkvtzGNvmTjLwsDG5VNmqwzFq9HcDZ7kaNw6kWGa3WkdAfgl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 29, 2024

BSystem ID: 662525 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/1242231333494785:1242231333494785

After DOI
Subject is standing with three people outdoors, posing for a group photo, smiling and gesturing with raised
hands.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662525&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/1242231333494785:1242231333494785&feed_system_id=1242231333494785:1242231333494785&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/1242231333494785:1242231333494785




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 29, 2024

BSystem ID: 662521 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/512025775023426:851366943798404

After DOI
Subject and her partner are standing together, smiling, dressed formally, with a geometric mirrored
background.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662521&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/512025775023426:851366943798404&feed_system_id=512025775023426:851366943798404&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/512025775023426:851366943798404




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 01, 2024

BSystem ID: 662532 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Q1LNUvYpHAcmfh8ma9hqTJ6swn34UwpBs776Cvb2G
9tsU6v6qzRQ5A5TLg3LdyVol

After DOI
A promotional poster for a musical event featuring Tom and Kelly at Tony's Pizzeria & Restaurant. The date
and time are October 5th, 5-8pm.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662532&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Q1LNUvYpHAcmfh8ma9hqTJ6swn34UwpBs776Cvb2G9tsU6v6qzRQ5A5TLg3LdyVol&feed_system_id=pfbid0Q1LNUvYpHAcmfh8ma9hqTJ6swn34UwpBs776Cvb2G9tsU6v6qzRQ5A5TLg3LdyVol&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Q1LNUvYpHAcmfh8ma9hqTJ6swn34UwpBs776Cvb2G9tsU6v6qzRQ5A5TLg3LdyVol
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Q1LNUvYpHAcmfh8ma9hqTJ6swn34UwpBs776Cvb2G9tsU6v6qzRQ5A5TLg3LdyVol




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 01, 2024

BSystem ID: 662530 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02qh4yHXdSaSDQd64ptarrptYkSmpzeyeCsRvHNirUCPR
SLYXMoZiaMnYyZbBdQhGCl

After DOI
Subject and her husband are standing together advertising an event for "Silver & Gold" on October 12th at
Ortega's Grill & Bar.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662530&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02qh4yHXdSaSDQd64ptarrptYkSmpzeyeCsRvHNirUCPRSLYXMoZiaMnYyZbBdQhGCl&feed_system_id=pfbid02qh4yHXdSaSDQd64ptarrptYkSmpzeyeCsRvHNirUCPRSLYXMoZiaMnYyZbBdQhGCl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02qh4yHXdSaSDQd64ptarrptYkSmpzeyeCsRvHNirUCPRSLYXMoZiaMnYyZbBdQhGCl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02qh4yHXdSaSDQd64ptarrptYkSmpzeyeCsRvHNirUCPRSLYXMoZiaMnYyZbBdQhGCl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 01, 2024

BSystem ID: 662534 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid06c8BRJgb42MQ3NY4XWPRPyUtrWimpHErompp2XKAZHWw
f8H5Wz3p4vo91XAMS49gl

After DOI
Next Monday, Celebrating our one year anniversary @B2’s Hope to see everyone! Cake is served! It’s been
a “Blast” so far!! �����

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662534&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid06c8BRJgb42MQ3NY4XWPRPyUtrWimpHErompp2XKAZHWwf8H5Wz3p4vo91XAMS49gl&feed_system_id=pfbid06c8BRJgb42MQ3NY4XWPRPyUtrWimpHErompp2XKAZHWwf8H5Wz3p4vo91XAMS49gl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid06c8BRJgb42MQ3NY4XWPRPyUtrWimpHErompp2XKAZHWwf8H5Wz3p4vo91XAMS49gl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid06c8BRJgb42MQ3NY4XWPRPyUtrWimpHErompp2XKAZHWwf8H5Wz3p4vo91XAMS49gl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 05, 2024

BSystem ID: 662535 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0yn8LTyUXWsQpXEAb9EseLmh6KmVMBtDYJTWEbw8AV
kFYedePEM6AK7jrnx7qo9iNl

After DOI
Subject and her partner are posing together in front of a poster with event details for a performance.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662535&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0yn8LTyUXWsQpXEAb9EseLmh6KmVMBtDYJTWEbw8AVkFYedePEM6AK7jrnx7qo9iNl&feed_system_id=pfbid0yn8LTyUXWsQpXEAb9EseLmh6KmVMBtDYJTWEbw8AVkFYedePEM6AK7jrnx7qo9iNl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0yn8LTyUXWsQpXEAb9EseLmh6KmVMBtDYJTWEbw8AVkFYedePEM6AK7jrnx7qo9iNl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0yn8LTyUXWsQpXEAb9EseLmh6KmVMBtDYJTWEbw8AVkFYedePEM6AK7jrnx7qo9iNl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 07, 2024

BSystem ID: 662536 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02Uyeb3ynmamMAkBRfeWZ7zuawghzzsaKNvXf4Bsibe
WG3ar7SjzBbwacxso3rLVKgl

After DOI
We were so honored to be part of Bob Kulik and friends at B2 over the summer. ￼Heading there tonight for a
great time. ￼Come join the party! ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662536&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02Uyeb3ynmamMAkBRfeWZ7zuawghzzsaKNvXf4BsibeWG3ar7SjzBbwacxso3rLVKgl&feed_system_id=pfbid02Uyeb3ynmamMAkBRfeWZ7zuawghzzsaKNvXf4BsibeWG3ar7SjzBbwacxso3rLVKgl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02Uyeb3ynmamMAkBRfeWZ7zuawghzzsaKNvXf4BsibeWG3ar7SjzBbwacxso3rLVKgl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02Uyeb3ynmamMAkBRfeWZ7zuawghzzsaKNvXf4BsibeWG3ar7SjzBbwacxso3rLVKgl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 662538 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1934138510440320

After DOI
Subject can be seen in various pictures enjoying a social event inside a brightly lit venue with dancing,
posing for photos, colorful ceiling lights, and a lively atmosphere.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662538&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1934138510440320&feed_system_id=1934138510440320&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1934138510440320


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1679936772AQNbRXaPRYXbI-wg2WDs0qA735bsF55_y4RbdwmvCWfbeXor42JaOC__eGkOMF5_cpzh_qxtBkJ-dfUWieptUrlw.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 662537 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid03684B6mvBbj6gQQxr77moh6zmYEFVPpzJTdJj5pigMnTcbR
UYyCmq93GH122wd9wWl

After DOI
What a great night tonight celebrating the 1-year anniversary at B2 Bistro. It was a great summer sharing
the stage with host Bob Kulik , and guest singers Joe Leo Lou Abbato. TomandKelly SilverandGold and Joey
D and Johnny B Rockin Oldies Band! It was also great seeing the wonderful crowd of friends that came out
to support us all! Special thanks to Cheryl Lee for the special touch! ��❤️���

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662537&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid03684B6mvBbj6gQQxr77moh6zmYEFVPpzJTdJj5pigMnTcbRUYyCmq93GH122wd9wWl&feed_system_id=pfbid03684B6mvBbj6gQQxr77moh6zmYEFVPpzJTdJj5pigMnTcbRUYyCmq93GH122wd9wWl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid03684B6mvBbj6gQQxr77moh6zmYEFVPpzJTdJj5pigMnTcbRUYyCmq93GH122wd9wWl
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid03684B6mvBbj6gQQxr77moh6zmYEFVPpzJTdJj5pigMnTcbRUYyCmq93GH122wd9wWl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 09, 2024

BSystem ID: 662540 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=519492967610040&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject standing with people indoors by a window on a wooden floor, smiling at the camera.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662540&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D519492967610040%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=519492967610040&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=519492967610040&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 10, 2024

BSystem ID: 662549 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid034r7vwZxm6Ve2VERhWi1gdNyvwPQMsV5ixcHKM5Ehi
V95xdStfobDoUE3GGKiduEyl

After DOI
Subject and her partner in formal attire pose in a promotional poster for a BYOB event at R' Ortega's Grill &
Bar, scheduled for October 12th, 5-8 pm.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662549&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid034r7vwZxm6Ve2VERhWi1gdNyvwPQMsV5ixcHKM5EhiV95xdStfobDoUE3GGKiduEyl&feed_system_id=pfbid034r7vwZxm6Ve2VERhWi1gdNyvwPQMsV5ixcHKM5EhiV95xdStfobDoUE3GGKiduEyl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid034r7vwZxm6Ve2VERhWi1gdNyvwPQMsV5ixcHKM5EhiV95xdStfobDoUE3GGKiduEyl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid034r7vwZxm6Ve2VERhWi1gdNyvwPQMsV5ixcHKM5EhiV95xdStfobDoUE3GGKiduEyl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 10, 2024

BSystem ID: 662544 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0DXuekvMSXYRoHw74Y6xWMQJAK41A92Hf7M3g52VXu
r4YnvAEwfXjokSMfK5KHo3dl

After DOI
A collage of images and videos from a musical event featuring Subject and her partner, on stage with
colorful lights.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662544&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0DXuekvMSXYRoHw74Y6xWMQJAK41A92Hf7M3g52VXur4YnvAEwfXjokSMfK5KHo3dl&feed_system_id=pfbid0DXuekvMSXYRoHw74Y6xWMQJAK41A92Hf7M3g52VXur4YnvAEwfXjokSMfK5KHo3dl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0DXuekvMSXYRoHw74Y6xWMQJAK41A92Hf7M3g52VXur4YnvAEwfXjokSMfK5KHo3dl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0DXuekvMSXYRoHw74Y6xWMQJAK41A92Hf7M3g52VXur4YnvAEwfXjokSMfK5KHo3dl








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 11, 2024

BSystem ID: 662551 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=521148890777781&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject with three individuals stand closely together indoors, smiling at the camera, all dressed in smart
attire. Subject is second from the right.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662551&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D521148890777781%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=521148890777781&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=521148890777781&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 13, 2024

BSystem ID: 662561 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02dppuR5ee9hGrvUdmGDySnKRDmD7pmhn55Qpy4Mau
frcrkXU9MPDC2Jytu7vNd1nNl

After DOI
Subject and her partner performing music indoors with instruments and microphones, posing for photos,
and surrounded by decorations, lights, and a seated audience.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662561&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02dppuR5ee9hGrvUdmGDySnKRDmD7pmhn55Qpy4MaufrcrkXU9MPDC2Jytu7vNd1nNl&feed_system_id=pfbid02dppuR5ee9hGrvUdmGDySnKRDmD7pmhn55Qpy4MaufrcrkXU9MPDC2Jytu7vNd1nNl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02dppuR5ee9hGrvUdmGDySnKRDmD7pmhn55Qpy4MaufrcrkXU9MPDC2Jytu7vNd1nNl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02dppuR5ee9hGrvUdmGDySnKRDmD7pmhn55Qpy4MaufrcrkXU9MPDC2Jytu7vNd1nNl












Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/2023435314AQOPxknxl13L6-hj2KU6VlHvGEcu7KwGRnX6LMkVzw8DxQXqrbDKGw5_N8uJw-vGlkfihL3lAIzUjZ0XPyXN_ac.mp4




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/2023435314AQMDfd7qLH4W7QLPl_aNo2BYMr6z_tMUiD1aSFTTAP85iZHDrcd4v3Ir6E75K0m4mdVcC16QX7pgeJv4_PKLM3M.mp4




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 16, 2024

BSystem ID: 662566 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02trS3aaBwU85dnekjtF3SYXKrChAkG3MWQJbm9wm2u
tEpTcFo96wZjGqXt8bUaYbLl

After DOI
Promotional poster for a dinner show featuring Bob Kulik and The Joey Katz Orchestra, on Saturday, Nov
9th, at 6:30 pm. Tickets are $85 per person.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662566&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02trS3aaBwU85dnekjtF3SYXKrChAkG3MWQJbm9wm2utEpTcFo96wZjGqXt8bUaYbLl&feed_system_id=pfbid02trS3aaBwU85dnekjtF3SYXKrChAkG3MWQJbm9wm2utEpTcFo96wZjGqXt8bUaYbLl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02trS3aaBwU85dnekjtF3SYXKrChAkG3MWQJbm9wm2utEpTcFo96wZjGqXt8bUaYbLl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02trS3aaBwU85dnekjtF3SYXKrChAkG3MWQJbm9wm2utEpTcFo96wZjGqXt8bUaYbLl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 02, 2024

BSystem ID: 662569 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/596119603075095:596119603075095

After DOI
Four people posing outdoors in front of trees, with one holding an object shaped like a person.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662569&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/596119603075095:596119603075095&feed_system_id=596119603075095:596119603075095&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/596119603075095:596119603075095


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 662577 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/538185192407484:1621281665086627

After DOI
Subject and her partner are posing together indoors, smiling for the camera. The photo is shared on a social
media platform.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662577&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/538185192407484:1621281665086627&feed_system_id=538185192407484:1621281665086627&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/538185192407484:1621281665086627




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 662576 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0v5y2Dn5apcLtFA3FZF4gRDYLYJ3F9aSbxaLN1N7Ajz48A
ZmMeM2eQLPsN8mZYb5Tl

After DOI
Fun night listening to Bob Kulik at the Glenville Hotel. Love his selection of songs. Wonderful night with
wonderful people�♥️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662576&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0v5y2Dn5apcLtFA3FZF4gRDYLYJ3F9aSbxaLN1N7Ajz48AZmMeM2eQLPsN8mZYb5Tl&feed_system_id=pfbid0v5y2Dn5apcLtFA3FZF4gRDYLYJ3F9aSbxaLN1N7Ajz48AZmMeM2eQLPsN8mZYb5Tl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0v5y2Dn5apcLtFA3FZF4gRDYLYJ3F9aSbxaLN1N7Ajz48AZmMeM2eQLPsN8mZYb5Tl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0v5y2Dn5apcLtFA3FZF4gRDYLYJ3F9aSbxaLN1N7Ajz48AZmMeM2eQLPsN8mZYb5Tl










B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 06, 2024

BSystem ID: 662584 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02dPbjRVwoY1T1ab3tQHrqry849MUCphjZAMAL287tQoqL
5zqbfQG9Hxogasisk3M9l

After DOI
Great day @ DooWopDogs w/dear “Talented” friends! Silver & Gold� & there lovely parents�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662584&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02dPbjRVwoY1T1ab3tQHrqry849MUCphjZAMAL287tQoqL5zqbfQG9Hxogasisk3M9l&feed_system_id=pfbid02dPbjRVwoY1T1ab3tQHrqry849MUCphjZAMAL287tQoqL5zqbfQG9Hxogasisk3M9l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02dPbjRVwoY1T1ab3tQHrqry849MUCphjZAMAL287tQoqL5zqbfQG9Hxogasisk3M9l
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02dPbjRVwoY1T1ab3tQHrqry849MUCphjZAMAL287tQoqL5zqbfQG9Hxogasisk3M9l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 07, 2024

BSystem ID: 662586 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02bqB12TPK1S5pF11Pog8ew4PQ4GM5yvxZzZokgE5eM4
E6RMRNbYGzu4df7LpSsUsel

After DOI
Phelan Festive

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662586&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02bqB12TPK1S5pF11Pog8ew4PQ4GM5yvxZzZokgE5eM4E6RMRNbYGzu4df7LpSsUsel&feed_system_id=pfbid02bqB12TPK1S5pF11Pog8ew4PQ4GM5yvxZzZokgE5eM4E6RMRNbYGzu4df7LpSsUsel&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02bqB12TPK1S5pF11Pog8ew4PQ4GM5yvxZzZokgE5eM4E6RMRNbYGzu4df7LpSsUsel
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02bqB12TPK1S5pF11Pog8ew4PQ4GM5yvxZzZokgE5eM4E6RMRNbYGzu4df7LpSsUsel


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 09, 2024

BSystem ID: 662588 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0AGyWWJfLSrFhmumuGAjHdZiQnMbMzhA4MbDxJgZZ5F
gUdrBtXJ3gM2NMLRNr4RVSl

After DOI
Event advertisement for a dinner show featuring Bob Kulik and the Joey Katz Orchestra, labeled as "SOLD
OUT."

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662588&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0AGyWWJfLSrFhmumuGAjHdZiQnMbMzhA4MbDxJgZZ5FgUdrBtXJ3gM2NMLRNr4RVSl&feed_system_id=pfbid0AGyWWJfLSrFhmumuGAjHdZiQnMbMzhA4MbDxJgZZ5FgUdrBtXJ3gM2NMLRNr4RVSl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0AGyWWJfLSrFhmumuGAjHdZiQnMbMzhA4MbDxJgZZ5FgUdrBtXJ3gM2NMLRNr4RVSl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0AGyWWJfLSrFhmumuGAjHdZiQnMbMzhA4MbDxJgZZ5FgUdrBtXJ3gM2NMLRNr4RVSl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 10, 2024

BSystem ID: 662593 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0wtbAww7gCUBFhYmxG9Eq8pBNT8nLTsidSbLQMiCdYm
VgPwDvKLnpyufUQrXtvmsdl

After DOI
Subject and her partner pose in formal attire against a black background, promoting an event with details
about date, time, and location.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662593&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0wtbAww7gCUBFhYmxG9Eq8pBNT8nLTsidSbLQMiCdYmVgPwDvKLnpyufUQrXtvmsdl&feed_system_id=pfbid0wtbAww7gCUBFhYmxG9Eq8pBNT8nLTsidSbLQMiCdYmVgPwDvKLnpyufUQrXtvmsdl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0wtbAww7gCUBFhYmxG9Eq8pBNT8nLTsidSbLQMiCdYmVgPwDvKLnpyufUQrXtvmsdl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0wtbAww7gCUBFhYmxG9Eq8pBNT8nLTsidSbLQMiCdYmVgPwDvKLnpyufUQrXtvmsdl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 10, 2024

BSystem ID: 662591 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid029PD29nNu8Shq8vppx1KJDfdiBB899LzAeTUzsR9boF9
27cf2zEnxCxhVvGAbeRgrl

After DOI
Facebook post and promotional banner showcasing a concert event with musicians, a band, and dining, all
set in a formal atmosphere with colorful lights. Photos also feature a well-dressed couple posing at the
event.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662591&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid029PD29nNu8Shq8vppx1KJDfdiBB899LzAeTUzsR9boF927cf2zEnxCxhVvGAbeRgrl&feed_system_id=pfbid029PD29nNu8Shq8vppx1KJDfdiBB899LzAeTUzsR9boF927cf2zEnxCxhVvGAbeRgrl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid029PD29nNu8Shq8vppx1KJDfdiBB899LzAeTUzsR9boF927cf2zEnxCxhVvGAbeRgrl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid029PD29nNu8Shq8vppx1KJDfdiBB899LzAeTUzsR9boF927cf2zEnxCxhVvGAbeRgrl








Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1598761810AQOex_1DBPBNcqYo5IKCLCQbsXcCrQCeAJX3Y41KdrlvuG4yWDC8c_p8UYbIQR4xJji1JWyzv76bQc3YV820nr2x.mp4




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1598761810AQMKmCfOPCuqSQOQv3c0h6haNa7zGYF2VWLAP0I3O_gbOJaIw6ZjRkGEXFGQ5peUvRQKLMcjBKwPZx3nxKxLtQgg.mp4








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 10, 2024

BSystem ID: 662595 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02faHPUbSNSuLNkrxuZuA5faZLnvZCC229HdFbH8xTMbH
ZJrc8Vk37M1Yzt8qBjdrbl

After DOI
Save the date!!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662595&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02faHPUbSNSuLNkrxuZuA5faZLnvZCC229HdFbH8xTMbHZJrc8Vk37M1Yzt8qBjdrbl&feed_system_id=pfbid02faHPUbSNSuLNkrxuZuA5faZLnvZCC229HdFbH8xTMbHZJrc8Vk37M1Yzt8qBjdrbl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02faHPUbSNSuLNkrxuZuA5faZLnvZCC229HdFbH8xTMbHZJrc8Vk37M1Yzt8qBjdrbl
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02faHPUbSNSuLNkrxuZuA5faZLnvZCC229HdFbH8xTMbHZJrc8Vk37M1Yzt8qBjdrbl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Nov 11, 2024

BSystem ID: 662597 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/554524413845116

After DOI
It was an amazing Dinner Show @ the Beautiful B2’s Bistro w/ top shelf entertainment -The fabulous Bob
Kulik & the 17 piece Joey Katz Orchestra & the fantastic Silver & Gold. ❤️ So proud of this show w/so many
dear friends❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662597&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/554524413845116&feed_system_id=554524413845116&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/554524413845116




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 12, 2024

BSystem ID: 662598 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02p5Ft2CfwGPga7Y9ZsgjJYmyW8TdEs87yHKtgDTBzkU
MtkPLw3QktwYi6kXuGuJXvl

After DOI
Promotional image for a musical event featuring Subject with three people with microphones and event
details.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662598&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02p5Ft2CfwGPga7Y9ZsgjJYmyW8TdEs87yHKtgDTBzkUMtkPLw3QktwYi6kXuGuJXvl&feed_system_id=pfbid02p5Ft2CfwGPga7Y9ZsgjJYmyW8TdEs87yHKtgDTBzkUMtkPLw3QktwYi6kXuGuJXvl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02p5Ft2CfwGPga7Y9ZsgjJYmyW8TdEs87yHKtgDTBzkUMtkPLw3QktwYi6kXuGuJXvl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02p5Ft2CfwGPga7Y9ZsgjJYmyW8TdEs87yHKtgDTBzkUMtkPLw3QktwYi6kXuGuJXvl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 13, 2024

BSystem ID: 662602 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0pciDB2aHuaZQuX4vxCtawLxh2Yy2TnrJzNDqjCsp7Yt
Ctgdu2dL9FyjcdM5ZLGugl

After DOI
Full Bar Available. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662602&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0pciDB2aHuaZQuX4vxCtawLxh2Yy2TnrJzNDqjCsp7YtCtgdu2dL9FyjcdM5ZLGugl&feed_system_id=pfbid0pciDB2aHuaZQuX4vxCtawLxh2Yy2TnrJzNDqjCsp7YtCtgdu2dL9FyjcdM5ZLGugl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0pciDB2aHuaZQuX4vxCtawLxh2Yy2TnrJzNDqjCsp7YtCtgdu2dL9FyjcdM5ZLGugl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0pciDB2aHuaZQuX4vxCtawLxh2Yy2TnrJzNDqjCsp7YtCtgdu2dL9FyjcdM5ZLGugl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 17, 2024

BSystem ID: 662612 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02L64sPx3euhKX5S2hT1jQ5yXu1BWCJwVak3bKT5oR3Ww
Dh8TWhLMht5SYMqDG4dTEl

After DOI
A group of people enjoying a music event featuring performances by Tom and Kelly, displayed alongside a
sign and logo. Two individuals in sparkly outfits singing indoors under flashing lights, while another pair
sings in a restaurant setting. Multiple images show people in formal attire posing together indoors,
engaging in conversation, and standing in a room with flashing lights.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662612&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02L64sPx3euhKX5S2hT1jQ5yXu1BWCJwVak3bKT5oR3WwDh8TWhLMht5SYMqDG4dTEl&feed_system_id=pfbid02L64sPx3euhKX5S2hT1jQ5yXu1BWCJwVak3bKT5oR3WwDh8TWhLMht5SYMqDG4dTEl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02L64sPx3euhKX5S2hT1jQ5yXu1BWCJwVak3bKT5oR3WwDh8TWhLMht5SYMqDG4dTEl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid02L64sPx3euhKX5S2hT1jQ5yXu1BWCJwVak3bKT5oR3WwDh8TWhLMht5SYMqDG4dTEl


























B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 22, 2024

BSystem ID: 662616 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02pmEDZcYYtaxVwQ1w3oVgoxHVKybpKA7oHobWdBgZy
vKsg6wPbDtNzESexEZuz3Qyl

After DOI
Had a great time listening to the amazing voice of Max Valentino at Nino‘s cold fired grill.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662616&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02pmEDZcYYtaxVwQ1w3oVgoxHVKybpKA7oHobWdBgZyvKsg6wPbDtNzESexEZuz3Qyl&feed_system_id=pfbid02pmEDZcYYtaxVwQ1w3oVgoxHVKybpKA7oHobWdBgZyvKsg6wPbDtNzESexEZuz3Qyl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02pmEDZcYYtaxVwQ1w3oVgoxHVKybpKA7oHobWdBgZyvKsg6wPbDtNzESexEZuz3Qyl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02pmEDZcYYtaxVwQ1w3oVgoxHVKybpKA7oHobWdBgZyvKsg6wPbDtNzESexEZuz3Qyl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 27, 2024

BSystem ID: 662618 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid06cfpu5pMrc4KMr23D4U5fzZsLdD4Jgn8TXPV2VyidA7
SxSgE4Xhkgw8m6vSHzX9Xl

After DOI
This Sunday! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662618&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid06cfpu5pMrc4KMr23D4U5fzZsLdD4Jgn8TXPV2VyidA7SxSgE4Xhkgw8m6vSHzX9Xl&feed_system_id=pfbid06cfpu5pMrc4KMr23D4U5fzZsLdD4Jgn8TXPV2VyidA7SxSgE4Xhkgw8m6vSHzX9Xl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid06cfpu5pMrc4KMr23D4U5fzZsLdD4Jgn8TXPV2VyidA7SxSgE4Xhkgw8m6vSHzX9Xl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid06cfpu5pMrc4KMr23D4U5fzZsLdD4Jgn8TXPV2VyidA7SxSgE4Xhkgw8m6vSHzX9Xl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 28, 2024

BSystem ID: 662620 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02nxc3QDsMfutwZu8WHacGpSnxu971Ed8X7xoThH16J
3nEcg8bDi79x2Sjhr64UAiwl

After DOI
Happy Thanksgiving to all. Today we are most grateful for our family and friends. God bless each and
everyone of you. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662620&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02nxc3QDsMfutwZu8WHacGpSnxu971Ed8X7xoThH16J3nEcg8bDi79x2Sjhr64UAiwl&feed_system_id=pfbid02nxc3QDsMfutwZu8WHacGpSnxu971Ed8X7xoThH16J3nEcg8bDi79x2Sjhr64UAiwl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02nxc3QDsMfutwZu8WHacGpSnxu971Ed8X7xoThH16J3nEcg8bDi79x2Sjhr64UAiwl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02nxc3QDsMfutwZu8WHacGpSnxu971Ed8X7xoThH16J3nEcg8bDi79x2Sjhr64UAiwl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Dec 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 662623 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02GAanT2aCxKUc3NSiHKjfzQvN2HwWUQgpCgTRQSzUc
1ZGuirnb3ZNvdXkyeaQj2Hnl

After DOI
Our very good friends Ken and Linda are doing a toys for tots show this Sunday!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662623&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02GAanT2aCxKUc3NSiHKjfzQvN2HwWUQgpCgTRQSzUc1ZGuirnb3ZNvdXkyeaQj2Hnl&feed_system_id=pfbid02GAanT2aCxKUc3NSiHKjfzQvN2HwWUQgpCgTRQSzUc1ZGuirnb3ZNvdXkyeaQj2Hnl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02GAanT2aCxKUc3NSiHKjfzQvN2HwWUQgpCgTRQSzUc1ZGuirnb3ZNvdXkyeaQj2Hnl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02GAanT2aCxKUc3NSiHKjfzQvN2HwWUQgpCgTRQSzUc1ZGuirnb3ZNvdXkyeaQj2Hnl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Dec 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 662626 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/groups/900301880980848/posts/1280806159597083/

After DOI
Entertainment Luncheon ENTERTAINMENT LUNCHEON - SOUTH at Calloways Hosted by John Bishop and
Linny Bishop with THE RB EXPRESS....video stills

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662626&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/groups/900301880980848/posts/1280806159597083/&feed_system_id=1280806159597083/&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/groups/900301880980848/posts/1280806159597083/




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C

Posted: Dec 06,
2024

BSystem ID: 662630 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/joe.leo.71/posts/pfbid0jMgoZjxf8dNHqvBb9ScKx6p8SjXfbz2ALBCPDah4F4T2WAR
m2auXsWV21Qjf2yJ8l

After DOI
Wow what a fantastic night at Maria's Diner tonight ...all the stars were out thank you to my partner in The
Jukebox Legends Bill Sagarese Tony Aquino from step by step the Johnny Maestro tribute group., Joey
Arminio and Doreen Brusca Arminio from Stiletto and the sax man, and TomandKelly SilverandGold for all
coming out and sharing the stage with me and putting on one hell of a show. Plus Russell Barraro and Peter
Harley

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662630&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/joe.leo.71/posts/pfbid0jMgoZjxf8dNHqvBb9ScKx6p8SjXfbz2ALBCPDah4F4T2WARm2auXsWV21Qjf2yJ8l&feed_system_id=pfbid0jMgoZjxf8dNHqvBb9ScKx6p8SjXfbz2ALBCPDah4F4T2WARm2auXsWV21Qjf2yJ8l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/joe.leo.71/posts/pfbid0jMgoZjxf8dNHqvBb9ScKx6p8SjXfbz2ALBCPDah4F4T2WARm2auXsWV21Qjf2yJ8l
https://www.facebook.com/joe.leo.71/posts/pfbid0jMgoZjxf8dNHqvBb9ScKx6p8SjXfbz2ALBCPDah4F4T2WARm2auXsWV21Qjf2yJ8l






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Dec 07, 2024

BSystem ID: 662643 C
Captured: Nov 06,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02heXKwjQEaZP2RjsXBNE5BN2hgHoDT5i5aSzXaExtJAH6
QW7yqmbhCqJpz695vjAjl

After DOI
Maria’s … One huge party last night… w/ Joe Leo� lots of laughs!�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662643&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02heXKwjQEaZP2RjsXBNE5BN2hgHoDT5i5aSzXaExtJAH6QW7yqmbhCqJpz695vjAjl&feed_system_id=pfbid02heXKwjQEaZP2RjsXBNE5BN2hgHoDT5i5aSzXaExtJAH6QW7yqmbhCqJpz695vjAjl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02heXKwjQEaZP2RjsXBNE5BN2hgHoDT5i5aSzXaExtJAH6QW7yqmbhCqJpz695vjAjl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02heXKwjQEaZP2RjsXBNE5BN2hgHoDT5i5aSzXaExtJAH6QW7yqmbhCqJpz695vjAjl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Dec 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 662647 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=562549896637680&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI
Subject and her partner smile in front of a "Tom & Kelly Silver & Gold" sign indoors.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662647&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D562549896637680%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=562549896637680&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=562549896637680&set=a.108762908683050


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Dec 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 662644 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=562548589971144&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject is standing with two people indoors, posing together and smiling in front of a wooden door with
snowflake decorations.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662644&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D562548589971144%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=562548589971144&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=562548589971144&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Dec 13, 2024

BSystem ID: 662649 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid05JSb8remhLu4Fz1UWvY74f4s9unZta97YF8Dia3XHjfy
GWDivL12rwavTVm5945Ul

After DOI
Spending and evening with our good friend Bob Kulik. Amazing Voice! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662649&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid05JSb8remhLu4Fz1UWvY74f4s9unZta97YF8Dia3XHjfyGWDivL12rwavTVm5945Ul&feed_system_id=pfbid05JSb8remhLu4Fz1UWvY74f4s9unZta97YF8Dia3XHjfyGWDivL12rwavTVm5945Ul&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid05JSb8remhLu4Fz1UWvY74f4s9unZta97YF8Dia3XHjfyGWDivL12rwavTVm5945Ul
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid05JSb8remhLu4Fz1UWvY74f4s9unZta97YF8Dia3XHjfyGWDivL12rwavTVm5945Ul




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Dec 14, 2024

BSystem ID: 662650 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=566808229545180&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject is with a group of people gathered indoors, smiling in front of a decorated Christmas tree.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662650&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D566808229545180%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=566808229545180&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=566808229545180&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Dec 21, 2024

BSystem ID: 662681 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/568180005921335

After DOI
Subject and her partner are on stage with a microphone and a projected screen.

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662681&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/568180005921335&feed_system_id=568180005921335&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/568180005921335
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1625610289AQNkb1NPieKNpofUj2zXcs48-cytUuK6r7Bw398WQJISHDlCWVG7_G9XPGLuDQRGVeRkdavXEEFQC10SU2Tw-FA.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Dec 21, 2024

BSystem ID: 662653 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02DPwCLuMjKmQXTJSTbcktLmAFo1cN97Ue1eeo31nFFR
Mw2JgNRoAgADmme7z4p1Nil

After DOI
We would like to wish a very Merry Christmas and Prosperous New Year to all, and for our Jewish friends
please have a Happy and Healthy Hanukkah. And if it’s Festivus, you celebrate, we wish you a Happy one
as well. 106 gigs this year. We are so blessed and would like to thank all who have supported us in our
musical journey. ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662653&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02DPwCLuMjKmQXTJSTbcktLmAFo1cN97Ue1eeo31nFFRMw2JgNRoAgADmme7z4p1Nil&feed_system_id=pfbid02DPwCLuMjKmQXTJSTbcktLmAFo1cN97Ue1eeo31nFFRMw2JgNRoAgADmme7z4p1Nil&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02DPwCLuMjKmQXTJSTbcktLmAFo1cN97Ue1eeo31nFFRMw2JgNRoAgADmme7z4p1Nil
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02DPwCLuMjKmQXTJSTbcktLmAFo1cN97Ue1eeo31nFFRMw2JgNRoAgADmme7z4p1Nil




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Dec 22, 2024

BSystem ID: 662683 C Captured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0mFt2FU8MhPZDTfYzmyVtPLSvqX4k8Us7xwnQXkWWE
9frszP26XNK5XeAkfv6uHvil

After DOI
Got this message from our friend Doris. ❤️ What a sweetheart. ❤️ Beautiful Diamond Art! Thank you for
supporting us. ￼￼ We Love You Doris! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662683&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0mFt2FU8MhPZDTfYzmyVtPLSvqX4k8Us7xwnQXkWWE9frszP26XNK5XeAkfv6uHvil&feed_system_id=pfbid0mFt2FU8MhPZDTfYzmyVtPLSvqX4k8Us7xwnQXkWWE9frszP26XNK5XeAkfv6uHvil&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0mFt2FU8MhPZDTfYzmyVtPLSvqX4k8Us7xwnQXkWWE9frszP26XNK5XeAkfv6uHvil
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0mFt2FU8MhPZDTfYzmyVtPLSvqX4k8Us7xwnQXkWWE9frszP26XNK5XeAkfv6uHvil






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Dec 23, 2024

BSystem ID: 662684 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=572702352289101&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject is in a group of people posing together in a warmly lit indoor setting, with a table in front of them.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662684&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D572702352289101%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=572702352289101&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=572702352289101&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Dec 25, 2024

BSystem ID: 662686 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=574189505473719&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI
Subject and her partner, wearing matching Christmas pajamas poses in front of a decorated Christmas tree
indoors.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662686&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D574189505473719%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=574189505473719&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=574189505473719&set=a.108762908683050




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Dec 25, 2024

BSystem ID: 662706 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10234599364785910&set=a.3090336617971

After DOI
Chilling Christmas Eve with Duke and Dutches of pop! ❤️❤️❤️����❄️❄️❄️❄️❄️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662706&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10234599364785910%26set%3Da.3090336617971&feed_system_id=10234599364785910&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10234599364785910&set=a.3090336617971


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Dec 28, 2024

BSystem ID: 662707 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10235242306268175&set=a.1475462016245

After DOI
Subject with a group of people smiling and holding drinks, standing indoors with festive decorations.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662707&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10235242306268175%26set%3Da.1475462016245&feed_system_id=10235242306268175&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10235242306268175&set=a.1475462016245


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Dec 31, 2024

BSystem ID: 662718 CCaptured: Nov 06, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=578615745031095&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
All set up for the last gig of the year. Happy new year everyone! ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662718&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D578615745031095%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=578615745031095&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=578615745031095&set=a.148012688091405


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 02, 2025

BSystem ID: 662740 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02kEFXCpnMDQY1H8FHdDNXD5CPECePFT2Q6DAxYjSfBDC2
TP9vCd8MDVvMeQnxRa8Xl

After DOI
Not just Hotdogs…� The Best Singers & Friends around !����

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662740&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02kEFXCpnMDQY1H8FHdDNXD5CPECePFT2Q6DAxYjSfBDC2TP9vCd8MDVvMeQnxRa8Xl&feed_system_id=pfbid02kEFXCpnMDQY1H8FHdDNXD5CPECePFT2Q6DAxYjSfBDC2TP9vCd8MDVvMeQnxRa8Xl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02kEFXCpnMDQY1H8FHdDNXD5CPECePFT2Q6DAxYjSfBDC2TP9vCd8MDVvMeQnxRa8Xl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02kEFXCpnMDQY1H8FHdDNXD5CPECePFT2Q6DAxYjSfBDC2TP9vCd8MDVvMeQnxRa8Xl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 02, 2025

BSystem ID: 662742 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0qxMqnMq9pV96iRyWbjKuDxePUExvmu5tMhJGHX2qey
TspkhRVPJtg8e1mpYL6wfMl

After DOI
Our time with RB Express has come to a close. With deep respect and gratitude, we reflect on the incredible
journey we’ve shared with our bandmates, Ernie Lackey and Steve DePalma. Tom and Kelly, Silver & Gold,
will continue forward as a duet, but we leave RB Express feeling fulfilled, thankful, and proud of all we've
accomplished together. The friendships we’ve forged along the way will remain a treasured part of our
lives. A heartfelt thank you to Ernie for inviting us into the group and for everything he has done for us over
the years. Your support and camaraderie have meant the world. We also want to express our appreciation
to Steve DePalma, whose quick wit and humor never failed to make us smile. It’s been a true pleasure
sharing the stage with you. We have no doubt that the new RB Express will continue to thrive, and we wish
every member success and happiness in the future.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662742&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0qxMqnMq9pV96iRyWbjKuDxePUExvmu5tMhJGHX2qeyTspkhRVPJtg8e1mpYL6wfMl&feed_system_id=pfbid0qxMqnMq9pV96iRyWbjKuDxePUExvmu5tMhJGHX2qeyTspkhRVPJtg8e1mpYL6wfMl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0qxMqnMq9pV96iRyWbjKuDxePUExvmu5tMhJGHX2qeyTspkhRVPJtg8e1mpYL6wfMl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0qxMqnMq9pV96iRyWbjKuDxePUExvmu5tMhJGHX2qeyTspkhRVPJtg8e1mpYL6wfMl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jan 03, 2025

BSystem ID: 662744 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=580492051510131&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject with a group of people posing around a table with party hats, drinks, and snacks in a decorated
room.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662744&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D580492051510131%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=580492051510131&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=580492051510131&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jan 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 662754 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=582105158015487&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject is with a group of people smiling and posing at a table in a restaurant setting.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662754&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D582105158015487%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=582105158015487&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=582105158015487&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 662751 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/582101698015833:454907761005948

After DOI
Subject and her partner smiling in front of a decorated Christmas tree indoors.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662751&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/582101698015833:454907761005948&feed_system_id=582101698015833:454907761005948&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/582101698015833:454907761005948


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 662745 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021R2nzZcswrYpjfWufkK6oY2RXtDa9QhDU7AjYefHgkH
qFP6RAv36dxmmxbBtEDuGl

After DOI
A promotional image for a music event featuring Subject and her partner professionally dressed, with event
details and contact information.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662745&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021R2nzZcswrYpjfWufkK6oY2RXtDa9QhDU7AjYefHgkHqFP6RAv36dxmmxbBtEDuGl&feed_system_id=pfbid021R2nzZcswrYpjfWufkK6oY2RXtDa9QhDU7AjYefHgkHqFP6RAv36dxmmxbBtEDuGl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021R2nzZcswrYpjfWufkK6oY2RXtDa9QhDU7AjYefHgkHqFP6RAv36dxmmxbBtEDuGl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021R2nzZcswrYpjfWufkK6oY2RXtDa9QhDU7AjYefHgkHqFP6RAv36dxmmxbBtEDuGl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 08, 2025

BSystem ID: 662755 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gR6o2RSjGVAmb86WBriNxm9cLEFEaLneH6qH1F67S
2KvRifKTaFiVBoW7cuqThHjl

After DOI
Tom was browsing through some old songbooks when he stumbled upon an old friend. We couldn’t possibly
remove him from his resting place. Years of campfire jam sessions have created lasting bonds with these
familiar tunes. Making music brings us pure joy! ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662755&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gR6o2RSjGVAmb86WBriNxm9cLEFEaLneH6qH1F67S2KvRifKTaFiVBoW7cuqThHjl&feed_system_id=pfbid02gR6o2RSjGVAmb86WBriNxm9cLEFEaLneH6qH1F67S2KvRifKTaFiVBoW7cuqThHjl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gR6o2RSjGVAmb86WBriNxm9cLEFEaLneH6qH1F67S2KvRifKTaFiVBoW7cuqThHjl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gR6o2RSjGVAmb86WBriNxm9cLEFEaLneH6qH1F67S2KvRifKTaFiVBoW7cuqThHjl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jan 11, 2025

BSystem ID: 662756 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1364007731259492

After DOI
Hmmm. I think I’ll put this one in the show. Can’t wait to hear Kelly sing along! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662756&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1364007731259492&feed_system_id=1364007731259492&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1364007731259492


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 662757 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Fq33qD1p3g1yqYGHSp1BpJ4dT4SEXDbG4ujepVFnt
Lj4tQYe4KuHpPuzs44jf3Zfl

After DOI
New Shirts! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662757&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Fq33qD1p3g1yqYGHSp1BpJ4dT4SEXDbG4ujepVFntLj4tQYe4KuHpPuzs44jf3Zfl&feed_system_id=pfbid0Fq33qD1p3g1yqYGHSp1BpJ4dT4SEXDbG4ujepVFntLj4tQYe4KuHpPuzs44jf3Zfl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Fq33qD1p3g1yqYGHSp1BpJ4dT4SEXDbG4ujepVFntLj4tQYe4KuHpPuzs44jf3Zfl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Fq33qD1p3g1yqYGHSp1BpJ4dT4SEXDbG4ujepVFntLj4tQYe4KuHpPuzs44jf3Zfl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 18, 2025

BSystem ID: 662758 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021w4hGJAuFLzN1G1nxuV33BN96iWR4QbX4d9j7vHpBCP
Lw2VNF2xkGkcemw4pWEQDl

After DOI
A collage of social media photos features Subject posing at an event, accompanied by her musical
performance, with signs, instruments, and colorful lights in the background.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662758&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021w4hGJAuFLzN1G1nxuV33BN96iWR4QbX4d9j7vHpBCPLw2VNF2xkGkcemw4pWEQDl&feed_system_id=pfbid021w4hGJAuFLzN1G1nxuV33BN96iWR4QbX4d9j7vHpBCPLw2VNF2xkGkcemw4pWEQDl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021w4hGJAuFLzN1G1nxuV33BN96iWR4QbX4d9j7vHpBCPLw2VNF2xkGkcemw4pWEQDl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021w4hGJAuFLzN1G1nxuV33BN96iWR4QbX4d9j7vHpBCPLw2VNF2xkGkcemw4pWEQDl
















B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 18, 2025

BSystem ID: 662762 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0UKD3D6fN4ninpRUXJg6JciNCUAf18MMqih6aoUFgT5d
M89yG3SS5nMfaZ3HYeTX4l

After DOI
SILVER & GOLD -packed house @Hanger 21 Friday night -w/a phenomenal show!� Here are a few samples�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662762&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0UKD3D6fN4ninpRUXJg6JciNCUAf18MMqih6aoUFgT5dM89yG3SS5nMfaZ3HYeTX4l&feed_system_id=pfbid0UKD3D6fN4ninpRUXJg6JciNCUAf18MMqih6aoUFgT5dM89yG3SS5nMfaZ3HYeTX4l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0UKD3D6fN4ninpRUXJg6JciNCUAf18MMqih6aoUFgT5dM89yG3SS5nMfaZ3HYeTX4l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0UKD3D6fN4ninpRUXJg6JciNCUAf18MMqih6aoUFgT5dM89yG3SS5nMfaZ3HYeTX4l




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1851072750AQMeH04iXHWu90wAszkZNCn03IN6Yd2G3KBgWIZkzXuPKfFSilb_LqRy9W0Mtp0H8ahcclwL79N93vZicNvuQXBK.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1851072750AQPgIyNKSDGYJKZa6N-eJWVG0l9Du33kVRiM8pgi3uxbvrq1xU7HLxP1mhLBEp67yjRSSxp21JfgosxaFfiOXw.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1851072750AQMWwMi8lak37onNA5lmJP0GrWxClR4vRtJ5Mr5PLDd8z-ScdaE52fus_eR4N-JMxpordXdL_gYe42agJEwxV9lv.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1851072750AQPsVHcSF8KALuvbRT-1xSN7bAuSou4RIkJH-NwMdnbFhL9xBD7mYsAjWmE6ETHV8nK9vHtvGadx-796HhX06NU.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 18, 2025

BSystem ID: 662763 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid03JgMN2dfd99gKwTBEZAeaUzLxqsCKa9FqqLJ45cyX5F
NR7A7Hg8k14EFhGecm46ml

After DOI
Ken Ryan OK, so we’ve know Ken for about three years now. Every time we turn around it seems he’s doing
something nice for someone. Thoughts? Thanks for all you do for others Ken. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662763&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid03JgMN2dfd99gKwTBEZAeaUzLxqsCKa9FqqLJ45cyX5FNR7A7Hg8k14EFhGecm46ml&feed_system_id=pfbid03JgMN2dfd99gKwTBEZAeaUzLxqsCKa9FqqLJ45cyX5FNR7A7Hg8k14EFhGecm46ml&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid03JgMN2dfd99gKwTBEZAeaUzLxqsCKa9FqqLJ45cyX5FNR7A7Hg8k14EFhGecm46ml
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid03JgMN2dfd99gKwTBEZAeaUzLxqsCKa9FqqLJ45cyX5FNR7A7Hg8k14EFhGecm46ml




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 21, 2025

BSystem ID: 662765 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0reYoDhw7cup3iaMvGDfEQLbfwenW4KNgjj9ykyB8BDq
NcD22ReYCG5NaZy1Z6V66l

After DOI
A year ago we had a blast at Tony’s Pizzeria and Restaurant in Neptune! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662765&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0reYoDhw7cup3iaMvGDfEQLbfwenW4KNgjj9ykyB8BDqNcD22ReYCG5NaZy1Z6V66l&feed_system_id=pfbid0reYoDhw7cup3iaMvGDfEQLbfwenW4KNgjj9ykyB8BDqNcD22ReYCG5NaZy1Z6V66l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0reYoDhw7cup3iaMvGDfEQLbfwenW4KNgjj9ykyB8BDqNcD22ReYCG5NaZy1Z6V66l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0reYoDhw7cup3iaMvGDfEQLbfwenW4KNgjj9ykyB8BDqNcD22ReYCG5NaZy1Z6V66l


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 25, 2025

BSystem ID: 662766 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid07SqFavwAwnQtzqUp7oVegnJsMxKwBgc1R1syLLySGKm
95dg5ERBYKTUVHSQyrxmel

After DOI
“BeatBuddy” Does anyone out there use a Beat Buddy drum pedal? Please message me. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662766&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid07SqFavwAwnQtzqUp7oVegnJsMxKwBgc1R1syLLySGKm95dg5ERBYKTUVHSQyrxmel&feed_system_id=pfbid07SqFavwAwnQtzqUp7oVegnJsMxKwBgc1R1syLLySGKm95dg5ERBYKTUVHSQyrxmel&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid07SqFavwAwnQtzqUp7oVegnJsMxKwBgc1R1syLLySGKm95dg5ERBYKTUVHSQyrxmel
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid07SqFavwAwnQtzqUp7oVegnJsMxKwBgc1R1syLLySGKm95dg5ERBYKTUVHSQyrxmel


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 25, 2025

BSystem ID: 662768 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0n5pkjg6X6AQqKbtraBn6b8ed6HFPepeHzKwkQuuWuu
w3TNETTYATWhEQgjQ2DfEsl

After DOI
We are honored to be able to contribute to this very special cause. � Please Join Us. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662768&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0n5pkjg6X6AQqKbtraBn6b8ed6HFPepeHzKwkQuuWuuw3TNETTYATWhEQgjQ2DfEsl&feed_system_id=pfbid0n5pkjg6X6AQqKbtraBn6b8ed6HFPepeHzKwkQuuWuuw3TNETTYATWhEQgjQ2DfEsl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0n5pkjg6X6AQqKbtraBn6b8ed6HFPepeHzKwkQuuWuuw3TNETTYATWhEQgjQ2DfEsl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0n5pkjg6X6AQqKbtraBn6b8ed6HFPepeHzKwkQuuWuuw3TNETTYATWhEQgjQ2DfEsl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 26, 2025

BSystem ID: 662769 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0KkC8dXDwDXDG27wyChQa7kXmJQzD8uT4a1ZLvaYo12P9
kThfTzm98n1eW8srFcXAl

After DOI
Don’t miss it! / Monday Night �

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662769&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0KkC8dXDwDXDG27wyChQa7kXmJQzD8uT4a1ZLvaYo12P9kThfTzm98n1eW8srFcXAl&feed_system_id=pfbid0KkC8dXDwDXDG27wyChQa7kXmJQzD8uT4a1ZLvaYo12P9kThfTzm98n1eW8srFcXAl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0KkC8dXDwDXDG27wyChQa7kXmJQzD8uT4a1ZLvaYo12P9kThfTzm98n1eW8srFcXAl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0KkC8dXDwDXDG27wyChQa7kXmJQzD8uT4a1ZLvaYo12P9kThfTzm98n1eW8srFcXAl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 27, 2025

BSystem ID: 662770 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Gp9oby6qkFBUHG8TsQqAs7W3JZwpSgPC3bMYCfEfnK
AGHm1tmjDkesF3YfpwZhGYl

After DOI
Subject and her partner in formal attire pose together against a black background with "Silver & Gold" text.
Contact information and booking details are displayed.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662770&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Gp9oby6qkFBUHG8TsQqAs7W3JZwpSgPC3bMYCfEfnKAGHm1tmjDkesF3YfpwZhGYl&feed_system_id=pfbid0Gp9oby6qkFBUHG8TsQqAs7W3JZwpSgPC3bMYCfEfnKAGHm1tmjDkesF3YfpwZhGYl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Gp9oby6qkFBUHG8TsQqAs7W3JZwpSgPC3bMYCfEfnKAGHm1tmjDkesF3YfpwZhGYl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Gp9oby6qkFBUHG8TsQqAs7W3JZwpSgPC3bMYCfEfnKAGHm1tmjDkesF3YfpwZhGYl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 28, 2025

BSystem ID: 662772 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02sNp6L9kqJd65TruSdTy2VXQWAcvUsf56ZM2aL85czf
HJ8bh1J5CquTFWvpMhjAaml

After DOI
Advertisement for a live music event with a smiling Subject and her partner featured. Details include
location, date, and time of the event. The event is on February 15. 2025.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662772&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02sNp6L9kqJd65TruSdTy2VXQWAcvUsf56ZM2aL85czfHJ8bh1J5CquTFWvpMhjAaml&feed_system_id=pfbid02sNp6L9kqJd65TruSdTy2VXQWAcvUsf56ZM2aL85czfHJ8bh1J5CquTFWvpMhjAaml&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02sNp6L9kqJd65TruSdTy2VXQWAcvUsf56ZM2aL85czfHJ8bh1J5CquTFWvpMhjAaml
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02sNp6L9kqJd65TruSdTy2VXQWAcvUsf56ZM2aL85czfHJ8bh1J5CquTFWvpMhjAaml




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jan 30, 2025

BSystem ID: 662774 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/996960172250265

After DOI
Happy Birthday to an Amazing and beautiful Woman. We are blessed to have you in our life! ❤️�❤️�❤️� We
Love You Cheryl Lee

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662774&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/996960172250265&feed_system_id=996960172250265&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/996960172250265




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jan 31, 2025

BSystem ID: 662775 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0sfJcbycxvPvHwQ62QopkP6iUetedD2Z34cgQ5yuUnii
AiQqF3haqUwBGKwNtLSyHl

After DOI
Sweeten up your guitar tuning. Starting with high E. 3, 6, 4, 8, 10, 12 cents flat. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662775&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0sfJcbycxvPvHwQ62QopkP6iUetedD2Z34cgQ5yuUniiAiQqF3haqUwBGKwNtLSyHl&feed_system_id=pfbid0sfJcbycxvPvHwQ62QopkP6iUetedD2Z34cgQ5yuUniiAiQqF3haqUwBGKwNtLSyHl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0sfJcbycxvPvHwQ62QopkP6iUetedD2Z34cgQ5yuUniiAiQqF3haqUwBGKwNtLSyHl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0sfJcbycxvPvHwQ62QopkP6iUetedD2Z34cgQ5yuUniiAiQqF3haqUwBGKwNtLSyHl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 02, 2025

BSystem ID: 662776 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1033532325467032

After DOI
Video of Subject singing with friends.

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662776&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1033532325467032&feed_system_id=1033532325467032&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1033532325467032
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1666006744AQPdOIfsQg0XSTqMvYPg0vw8_y9t6HkQKLWyImxTuqnIygs5NogpcAjStUJbnvVbpBtBm9vt1NjcKRAT7otp0nRg.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 03, 2025

BSystem ID: 662778 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=602125376013465&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject and a group of people are singing with microphones in a living room.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662778&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D602125376013465%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=602125376013465&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=602125376013465&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 06, 2025

BSystem ID: 662779 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KBYB8wJG3RuLCDWxroi1tffnPD4MFauA75HGfSRuJ6
MwFGeDEbcZYirB7M65nh5Hl

After DOI
Two individuals indoors, one wearing a chef's hat and apron, holding a microphone. Another person is
beside him, also with a microphone. There's a curtain in the background.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662779&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KBYB8wJG3RuLCDWxroi1tffnPD4MFauA75HGfSRuJ6MwFGeDEbcZYirB7M65nh5Hl&feed_system_id=pfbid02KBYB8wJG3RuLCDWxroi1tffnPD4MFauA75HGfSRuJ6MwFGeDEbcZYirB7M65nh5Hl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KBYB8wJG3RuLCDWxroi1tffnPD4MFauA75HGfSRuJ6MwFGeDEbcZYirB7M65nh5Hl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KBYB8wJG3RuLCDWxroi1tffnPD4MFauA75HGfSRuJ6MwFGeDEbcZYirB7M65nh5Hl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 09, 2025

BSystem ID: 662780 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ciinaau8stvLXCHVZj4jPRrfmVUeRMzUHunxLBU5J7dBRA
634hVmggk4GnDAHaVBl

After DOI
It’s that time again Monday night at B2 Bistro- Bayville-Best Night of the week! TONIGHT��

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662780&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ciinaau8stvLXCHVZj4jPRrfmVUeRMzUHunxLBU5J7dBRA634hVmggk4GnDAHaVBl&feed_system_id=pfbid02ciinaau8stvLXCHVZj4jPRrfmVUeRMzUHunxLBU5J7dBRA634hVmggk4GnDAHaVBl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ciinaau8stvLXCHVZj4jPRrfmVUeRMzUHunxLBU5J7dBRA634hVmggk4GnDAHaVBl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02ciinaau8stvLXCHVZj4jPRrfmVUeRMzUHunxLBU5J7dBRA634hVmggk4GnDAHaVBl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 10, 2025

BSystem ID: 662782 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0WGMFo4Zsro49wy283W1DQRw3WVoZ7iynxVvATDtny
v9qbviEc5uUbgXxAFz89Fg6l

After DOI
Save the date! Great new venue for us! Mezza Luna in Manalapan. Great food and fantastic, relaxing
atmosphere. We are really looking forward to this one, so tell your friends and let’s make this a great night
of beautiful music. Special thanks to Jill Markowitz for getting us the contact! Thanks my friend!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662782&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0WGMFo4Zsro49wy283W1DQRw3WVoZ7iynxVvATDtnyv9qbviEc5uUbgXxAFz89Fg6l&feed_system_id=pfbid0WGMFo4Zsro49wy283W1DQRw3WVoZ7iynxVvATDtnyv9qbviEc5uUbgXxAFz89Fg6l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0WGMFo4Zsro49wy283W1DQRw3WVoZ7iynxVvATDtnyv9qbviEc5uUbgXxAFz89Fg6l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0WGMFo4Zsro49wy283W1DQRw3WVoZ7iynxVvATDtnyv9qbviEc5uUbgXxAFz89Fg6l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 12, 2025

BSystem ID: 662783 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=608309098728426&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject poses with a group of people indoors, with two seated and three standing behind them. They are
dressed casually and smile at the camera.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662783&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D608309098728426%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=608309098728426&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=608309098728426&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 12, 2025

BSystem ID: 662785 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02TymVboRKPFzpqeHEmkQhLrzN3ohfLGbrTAkA7mmqPF
KrQQLP6A8K7LLMzAPBQ6epl

After DOI
Two of the most awesome people on the planet. Thomas and Virginia Cusmano. 1958 �❤️�❤️�❤️ We Love
You Mom & Dad

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662785&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02TymVboRKPFzpqeHEmkQhLrzN3ohfLGbrTAkA7mmqPFKrQQLP6A8K7LLMzAPBQ6epl&feed_system_id=pfbid02TymVboRKPFzpqeHEmkQhLrzN3ohfLGbrTAkA7mmqPFKrQQLP6A8K7LLMzAPBQ6epl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02TymVboRKPFzpqeHEmkQhLrzN3ohfLGbrTAkA7mmqPFKrQQLP6A8K7LLMzAPBQ6epl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02TymVboRKPFzpqeHEmkQhLrzN3ohfLGbrTAkA7mmqPFKrQQLP6A8K7LLMzAPBQ6epl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 12, 2025

BSystem ID: 662786 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Me4KjQVDA7oN1NLhNyykRAYoLquyZshawA3L2KNniT
DTJeYPwvwygwCiU6swEAoal

After DOI
Another flash from the past. 1955 Ish. Robert and Irma McCook. The people who created Kelly’s beautiful
voice! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662786&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Me4KjQVDA7oN1NLhNyykRAYoLquyZshawA3L2KNniTDTJeYPwvwygwCiU6swEAoal&feed_system_id=pfbid0Me4KjQVDA7oN1NLhNyykRAYoLquyZshawA3L2KNniTDTJeYPwvwygwCiU6swEAoal&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Me4KjQVDA7oN1NLhNyykRAYoLquyZshawA3L2KNniTDTJeYPwvwygwCiU6swEAoal
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Me4KjQVDA7oN1NLhNyykRAYoLquyZshawA3L2KNniTDTJeYPwvwygwCiU6swEAoal




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 13, 2025

BSystem ID: 662787 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0hnpnWMfGZxscju9fNXVnZrL4ewLtWDwqkMEuuRGg8H
P3oGdpx8WsZNhfB4kVdPdxl

After DOI
We will be performing at this event. Please join us and help this amazing and beautiful young lady - Aly
❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662787&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0hnpnWMfGZxscju9fNXVnZrL4ewLtWDwqkMEuuRGg8HP3oGdpx8WsZNhfB4kVdPdxl&feed_system_id=pfbid0hnpnWMfGZxscju9fNXVnZrL4ewLtWDwqkMEuuRGg8HP3oGdpx8WsZNhfB4kVdPdxl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0hnpnWMfGZxscju9fNXVnZrL4ewLtWDwqkMEuuRGg8HP3oGdpx8WsZNhfB4kVdPdxl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0hnpnWMfGZxscju9fNXVnZrL4ewLtWDwqkMEuuRGg8HP3oGdpx8WsZNhfB4kVdPdxl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 14, 2025

BSystem ID: 662788 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02N97BXKzCWjFgwuyUuVnYpdbc1C7ie7HknjEhkNEVb
WY3Ctme5g69K2KLazjbzS7Sl

After DOI
Happy Valentine’s Day everyone! ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662788&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02N97BXKzCWjFgwuyUuVnYpdbc1C7ie7HknjEhkNEVbWY3Ctme5g69K2KLazjbzS7Sl&feed_system_id=pfbid02N97BXKzCWjFgwuyUuVnYpdbc1C7ie7HknjEhkNEVbWY3Ctme5g69K2KLazjbzS7Sl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02N97BXKzCWjFgwuyUuVnYpdbc1C7ie7HknjEhkNEVbWY3Ctme5g69K2KLazjbzS7Sl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02N97BXKzCWjFgwuyUuVnYpdbc1C7ie7HknjEhkNEVbWY3Ctme5g69K2KLazjbzS7Sl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C

Posted: Feb 14,
2025

BSystem ID: 662789 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0X9Zu8nRNH3CLehutqzMfNTqxr7dnYZQ4PDUB9ouW3vaVn
Hvf6W5hKnfJrziYxbEl

After DOI
Bobby Rockin the ladies!! Bob Kulik

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662789&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0X9Zu8nRNH3CLehutqzMfNTqxr7dnYZQ4PDUB9ouW3vaVnHvf6W5hKnfJrziYxbEl&feed_system_id=pfbid0X9Zu8nRNH3CLehutqzMfNTqxr7dnYZQ4PDUB9ouW3vaVnHvf6W5hKnfJrziYxbEl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0X9Zu8nRNH3CLehutqzMfNTqxr7dnYZQ4PDUB9ouW3vaVnHvf6W5hKnfJrziYxbEl
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid0X9Zu8nRNH3CLehutqzMfNTqxr7dnYZQ4PDUB9ouW3vaVnHvf6W5hKnfJrziYxbEl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 662790 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gwu2yaHB4vz3ABRmR94RpvPgu5dHzGkxoHBcCxayL
5Z8NJVfiCnnJ1W7FSL6wvcul

After DOI
Two Very Special Guest Singers Tonight. Who could it be? ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662790&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gwu2yaHB4vz3ABRmR94RpvPgu5dHzGkxoHBcCxayL5Z8NJVfiCnnJ1W7FSL6wvcul&feed_system_id=pfbid02gwu2yaHB4vz3ABRmR94RpvPgu5dHzGkxoHBcCxayL5Z8NJVfiCnnJ1W7FSL6wvcul&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gwu2yaHB4vz3ABRmR94RpvPgu5dHzGkxoHBcCxayL5Z8NJVfiCnnJ1W7FSL6wvcul
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02gwu2yaHB4vz3ABRmR94RpvPgu5dHzGkxoHBcCxayL5Z8NJVfiCnnJ1W7FSL6wvcul


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 16, 2025

BSystem ID: 662794 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0uuUwUKdDhQSibnSjxjRpB3AZA756yM81w7kSVPfYPes
tRnHUeLmcL3VFBbnbAqVMl

After DOI
Subject is performing music inside with microphones and instruments while surrounded by bright, colorful
lights and decorations. A crowd is watching, with some sitting and others dancing in the lively room.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662794&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0uuUwUKdDhQSibnSjxjRpB3AZA756yM81w7kSVPfYPestRnHUeLmcL3VFBbnbAqVMl&feed_system_id=pfbid0uuUwUKdDhQSibnSjxjRpB3AZA756yM81w7kSVPfYPestRnHUeLmcL3VFBbnbAqVMl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0uuUwUKdDhQSibnSjxjRpB3AZA756yM81w7kSVPfYPestRnHUeLmcL3VFBbnbAqVMl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0uuUwUKdDhQSibnSjxjRpB3AZA756yM81w7kSVPfYPestRnHUeLmcL3VFBbnbAqVMl




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/2124724648AQNE2UjcikrTmMU0xYAIkM45tpaq7EeorpldOJHsBmBZrlG2w3wCvsiOorGUw0LwfSDw3la_ST2FSfXOFsOlhstL.mp4










B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 16, 2025

BSystem ID: 662798 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/911727104172558

After DOI
So now you know who the special guest singers were. We had such a great time doing this and hope you all
enjoyed it. special thanks to Mr. Julio Dimeo(Christian) ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662798&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/911727104172558&feed_system_id=911727104172558&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/911727104172558


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/369918756AQMS5OnDLinbq268_htVKiuc1tlU30yk0-soGnesha_YzV3muVYHxgm8ZHsViGdthwAiWcPWFCKX19kytLci8fE.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 16, 2025

BSystem ID: 662800 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02zXozzHkR7HZMFvQxWu6AHujSYefWYztGvKCvPyACsqoNJ
j9mHPVFVB1Sn9BysXCWl

After DOI
Beyond Awesome Night! �w/ Silver & Gold/ & Friends�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662800&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02zXozzHkR7HZMFvQxWu6AHujSYefWYztGvKCvPyACsqoNJj9mHPVFVB1Sn9BysXCWl&feed_system_id=pfbid02zXozzHkR7HZMFvQxWu6AHujSYefWYztGvKCvPyACsqoNJj9mHPVFVB1Sn9BysXCWl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02zXozzHkR7HZMFvQxWu6AHujSYefWYztGvKCvPyACsqoNJj9mHPVFVB1Sn9BysXCWl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02zXozzHkR7HZMFvQxWu6AHujSYefWYztGvKCvPyACsqoNJj9mHPVFVB1Sn9BysXCWl






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1403357254AQN368Imy9VjO1-Ak-2pLMbo2HldhJEGuwzMKo_FpHwETsycCf2-szhb-jpkS--0SY1D0yACIt7Lo6drrt77hsoO.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1403357254AQN5ZH0xMAujqQcPW-O-YaAZCLqxre7u92lOFBw_zVoaa5M54R1UlsPbdS6QaOvWBxYlv8Lz3bhAYp1h5pYlGGzJ.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 17, 2025

BSystem ID: 662801 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0248qh9RDDSW8dbzMC4b5DpV2GGjAmNa7DRrmBXLNYX
CwBrP5yWhjjBU3fwQFgLnB8l

After DOI
Promotional poster for Tom and Kelly Silver & Gold events at Hangar 21 Tavern, showing Subject and her
partner in formal attire.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662801&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0248qh9RDDSW8dbzMC4b5DpV2GGjAmNa7DRrmBXLNYXCwBrP5yWhjjBU3fwQFgLnB8l&feed_system_id=pfbid0248qh9RDDSW8dbzMC4b5DpV2GGjAmNa7DRrmBXLNYXCwBrP5yWhjjBU3fwQFgLnB8l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0248qh9RDDSW8dbzMC4b5DpV2GGjAmNa7DRrmBXLNYXCwBrP5yWhjjBU3fwQFgLnB8l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0248qh9RDDSW8dbzMC4b5DpV2GGjAmNa7DRrmBXLNYXCwBrP5yWhjjBU3fwQFgLnB8l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 17, 2025

BSystem ID: 662803 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1209983927514529

After DOI
￼Never asks for anything. Always there for you if you need him. Kind caring and talented. Ladies and
gentlemen, please join me in wishing Mr. Ken Ryan a fantastic birthday! We love you, Ken! ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�￼￼￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662803&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1209983927514529&feed_system_id=1209983927514529&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1209983927514529




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 20, 2025

BSystem ID: 662805 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0Djp6vFFyZRoVqSdzgvECvUMAdTXPmVxhs77RJr8Eb7UE
387684sXrxjLK1RzXXHal

After DOI
Subject and her partner are performing on stage with microphones and colorful lighting, one holding a
microphone and the other standing near a DJ booth with colorful lights in the background. The display reads
"Silver & Gold."

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662805&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0Djp6vFFyZRoVqSdzgvECvUMAdTXPmVxhs77RJr8Eb7UE387684sXrxjLK1RzXXHal&feed_system_id=pfbid0Djp6vFFyZRoVqSdzgvECvUMAdTXPmVxhs77RJr8Eb7UE387684sXrxjLK1RzXXHal&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0Djp6vFFyZRoVqSdzgvECvUMAdTXPmVxhs77RJr8Eb7UE387684sXrxjLK1RzXXHal
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0Djp6vFFyZRoVqSdzgvECvUMAdTXPmVxhs77RJr8Eb7UE387684sXrxjLK1RzXXHal






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1385082997AQPEW043U5wrorZ75y7mAAWmWkTFpG78iCVnjf-9tILgPLqSP0USPk8kLHopcniM9IR9XBZCrRVtVmMuVneU0bM.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1385082997AQMiEmbA91POXPNvWm4jdIAtiGb_2hCPflSAZ_3U9K6E7R2-TRZi0XAuZhTw2M2Nc2RVKUcJXdbXhvuPKQmwLMw.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1385082997AQMP0UgmhHiwlH99_iF09qd7nIcDExeHN8ts9Utdmma9vrMh27Le04lIkkK4KKbGdVN9BxOeu2nuA1fk0F0xZxk.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Feb 24, 2025

BSystem ID: 662807 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=617420387817297&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject with people posing indoors, some wearing suits and others in casual attire. The room is decorated
with framed art and chandeliers.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662807&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D617420387817297%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=617420387817297&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=617420387817297&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Feb 26, 2025

BSystem ID: 662808 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0nv6TwFguRqxkPrNfGMthmbx6i8sWM3b9gEaQfZNAD6
4bS7GgxT1C5Dwx59saR7zEl

After DOI
Ready to rock the house at Leisure Park. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662808&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0nv6TwFguRqxkPrNfGMthmbx6i8sWM3b9gEaQfZNAD64bS7GgxT1C5Dwx59saR7zEl&feed_system_id=pfbid0nv6TwFguRqxkPrNfGMthmbx6i8sWM3b9gEaQfZNAD64bS7GgxT1C5Dwx59saR7zEl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0nv6TwFguRqxkPrNfGMthmbx6i8sWM3b9gEaQfZNAD64bS7GgxT1C5Dwx59saR7zEl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0nv6TwFguRqxkPrNfGMthmbx6i8sWM3b9gEaQfZNAD64bS7GgxT1C5Dwx59saR7zEl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 01, 2025

BSystem ID: 662809 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0FkfgX6ppusULrHxkDnNHZXttsGcTdqJT5S6baiAeq47
PJ8DLeamLU4X2jYMWsa2Gl

After DOI
Rockin’ at Rivs with RB Express! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662809&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0FkfgX6ppusULrHxkDnNHZXttsGcTdqJT5S6baiAeq47PJ8DLeamLU4X2jYMWsa2Gl&feed_system_id=pfbid0FkfgX6ppusULrHxkDnNHZXttsGcTdqJT5S6baiAeq47PJ8DLeamLU4X2jYMWsa2Gl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0FkfgX6ppusULrHxkDnNHZXttsGcTdqJT5S6baiAeq47PJ8DLeamLU4X2jYMWsa2Gl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0FkfgX6ppusULrHxkDnNHZXttsGcTdqJT5S6baiAeq47PJ8DLeamLU4X2jYMWsa2Gl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 01, 2025

BSystem ID: 662811 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02pAAy7nuzirHtn2u8LnhWRyMss444aPC8txHwgRQjVX
nLokN1tPtWVsjanZRkMyBsl

After DOI
Watching Ken And Linda showing the crowd “The Way It Used To Be”. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662811&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02pAAy7nuzirHtn2u8LnhWRyMss444aPC8txHwgRQjVXnLokN1tPtWVsjanZRkMyBsl&feed_system_id=pfbid02pAAy7nuzirHtn2u8LnhWRyMss444aPC8txHwgRQjVXnLokN1tPtWVsjanZRkMyBsl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02pAAy7nuzirHtn2u8LnhWRyMss444aPC8txHwgRQjVXnLokN1tPtWVsjanZRkMyBsl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02pAAy7nuzirHtn2u8LnhWRyMss444aPC8txHwgRQjVXnLokN1tPtWVsjanZRkMyBsl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 662812 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02APCVrdnKvypbN3biC5wS5YKY8nithAtt1vh21Y2Jyx
UJFpAsftQGNYEDFx88gf4gl

After DOI
What Are You Doing Saturday Night? ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662812&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02APCVrdnKvypbN3biC5wS5YKY8nithAtt1vh21Y2JyxUJFpAsftQGNYEDFx88gf4gl&feed_system_id=pfbid02APCVrdnKvypbN3biC5wS5YKY8nithAtt1vh21Y2JyxUJFpAsftQGNYEDFx88gf4gl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02APCVrdnKvypbN3biC5wS5YKY8nithAtt1vh21Y2JyxUJFpAsftQGNYEDFx88gf4gl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02APCVrdnKvypbN3biC5wS5YKY8nithAtt1vh21Y2JyxUJFpAsftQGNYEDFx88gf4gl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 08, 2025

BSystem ID: 662813 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037fHEHbB9vApeKCYib94XLiizYURSsExKr2ZWZgux8WQ6
PU3epYfKhEGNvJGvwzK9l

After DOI
Outstanding show… by Silver & Gold ￼Wonderful night @ Hanger 21 �

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662813&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037fHEHbB9vApeKCYib94XLiizYURSsExKr2ZWZgux8WQ6PU3epYfKhEGNvJGvwzK9l&feed_system_id=pfbid037fHEHbB9vApeKCYib94XLiizYURSsExKr2ZWZgux8WQ6PU3epYfKhEGNvJGvwzK9l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037fHEHbB9vApeKCYib94XLiizYURSsExKr2ZWZgux8WQ6PU3epYfKhEGNvJGvwzK9l
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037fHEHbB9vApeKCYib94XLiizYURSsExKr2ZWZgux8WQ6PU3epYfKhEGNvJGvwzK9l




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1520182895AQP0OF2kpf8Y_qKnzvijN_W_Cf7R82gkMv5HimfhgDPMHTo8OBTMdWXlM4xBC77tXK5Mf9wgdlK332RBxraOURk.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 09, 2025

BSystem ID: 662816 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0YBCRuXz2KC8nEBpJpmuDWy2rXUQjMgUQ4osKnC8hof
ZFnvUrFWVee5dJsaY3XuZBl

After DOI
Wonderful entertainment tonight by Joe and DoreenArminio at Zi Marie’s. Great time.♥️♥️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662816&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0YBCRuXz2KC8nEBpJpmuDWy2rXUQjMgUQ4osKnC8hofZFnvUrFWVee5dJsaY3XuZBl&feed_system_id=pfbid0YBCRuXz2KC8nEBpJpmuDWy2rXUQjMgUQ4osKnC8hofZFnvUrFWVee5dJsaY3XuZBl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0YBCRuXz2KC8nEBpJpmuDWy2rXUQjMgUQ4osKnC8hofZFnvUrFWVee5dJsaY3XuZBl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0YBCRuXz2KC8nEBpJpmuDWy2rXUQjMgUQ4osKnC8hofZFnvUrFWVee5dJsaY3XuZBl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 10, 2025

BSystem ID: 662817 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02RTY22Rq6JH8WYZG8a89xFcuj2XwpxHWGBJUkg7JW4WfpyZ
RtKbYe7CFTLu1vP47Yl

After DOI
Some featured moments of the Zi Marie’s dinner shows on Sunday! An extremely successful evening of
entertainment. It was wonderful seeing all of our friends and associates there with us. We have been
friends with Umberto Turelli for 25 years and now that we finally are close to each we can carry out the
plans that were in the making over those years! ❤️We would like to thank TomandKelly SilverandGold
William L. Brown Cindy Zwicker for their videos. God Bless and If you want one of our Dinner shows, concert
acts or municipal shows just reach out to www.arminioentertainment.com ZerO to Sixty "The Joey Arminio
Story" ENTERTAINMENT LUNCHEON - SOUTHDoreen Brusca ArminioStiletto & The Saxman - The
ArminiosArminio Studios Goodfellas Doowop Club & More The Belmonts Internet Radio - Keeping The Music
Alive! Remember Then Radio's Class Reunion - Good Times, Great Oldies Remember Then Radio WRTR.net

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662817&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02RTY22Rq6JH8WYZG8a89xFcuj2XwpxHWGBJUkg7JW4WfpyZRtKbYe7CFTLu1vP47Yl&feed_system_id=pfbid02RTY22Rq6JH8WYZG8a89xFcuj2XwpxHWGBJUkg7JW4WfpyZRtKbYe7CFTLu1vP47Yl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02RTY22Rq6JH8WYZG8a89xFcuj2XwpxHWGBJUkg7JW4WfpyZRtKbYe7CFTLu1vP47Yl
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02RTY22Rq6JH8WYZG8a89xFcuj2XwpxHWGBJUkg7JW4WfpyZRtKbYe7CFTLu1vP47Yl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 12, 2025

BSystem ID: 662818 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02fzRGWcsfTS8jLhp6AydSk5xeFRYpby5VfMydX12VFd6b
hhe7h6K9BseGaKg3RTtsl

After DOI
DooWopDogs- FREE Concert� � w/ the “BEST”Entertainment ! � 4/15 Bring a Chair! � Wear your
DooWopDog T-Shirts - or purchase @ the show. �

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662818&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02fzRGWcsfTS8jLhp6AydSk5xeFRYpby5VfMydX12VFd6bhhe7h6K9BseGaKg3RTtsl&feed_system_id=pfbid02fzRGWcsfTS8jLhp6AydSk5xeFRYpby5VfMydX12VFd6bhhe7h6K9BseGaKg3RTtsl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02fzRGWcsfTS8jLhp6AydSk5xeFRYpby5VfMydX12VFd6bhhe7h6K9BseGaKg3RTtsl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02fzRGWcsfTS8jLhp6AydSk5xeFRYpby5VfMydX12VFd6bhhe7h6K9BseGaKg3RTtsl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 18, 2025

BSystem ID: 662819 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0hv2sCy7VgMeHNsJo7T7sSPKZEZEct8DMSzyG7SxWvYP1gyU
DYGrwWxqBhEQNov7Tl

After DOI
Just a few days away. Please call to reserve to give the Elks a headcount. We look forward to a fun
afternoon of music, dancing and giving back! We really hope to see you there. Please click the link below to
donate if you cannot attend. Thanks so much ❤️❤️ http://fundraising.stjude.org/goto/kre

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662819&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0hv2sCy7VgMeHNsJo7T7sSPKZEZEct8DMSzyG7SxWvYP1gyUDYGrwWxqBhEQNov7Tl&feed_system_id=pfbid0hv2sCy7VgMeHNsJo7T7sSPKZEZEct8DMSzyG7SxWvYP1gyUDYGrwWxqBhEQNov7Tl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0hv2sCy7VgMeHNsJo7T7sSPKZEZEct8DMSzyG7SxWvYP1gyUDYGrwWxqBhEQNov7Tl
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0hv2sCy7VgMeHNsJo7T7sSPKZEZEct8DMSzyG7SxWvYP1gyUDYGrwWxqBhEQNov7Tl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 21, 2025

BSystem ID: 662838 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02VEcNVkBtmdRELLvzwBimaLvwKjmUftZVCf5mhQU38P
ZDFo7UEnBdxZRfMVhAZVgTl

After DOI
Flyer for an event.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662838&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02VEcNVkBtmdRELLvzwBimaLvwKjmUftZVCf5mhQU38PZDFo7UEnBdxZRfMVhAZVgTl&feed_system_id=pfbid02VEcNVkBtmdRELLvzwBimaLvwKjmUftZVCf5mhQU38PZDFo7UEnBdxZRfMVhAZVgTl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02VEcNVkBtmdRELLvzwBimaLvwKjmUftZVCf5mhQU38PZDFo7UEnBdxZRfMVhAZVgTl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02VEcNVkBtmdRELLvzwBimaLvwKjmUftZVCf5mhQU38PZDFo7UEnBdxZRfMVhAZVgTl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 21, 2025

BSystem ID: 662851 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0HPF4bNnZ3KiHCxjFReYDKdoMvotF4T9ZX6McfbFikmXi
cHCm7qc1u6dmxUDprM5Kl

After DOI
Last minute booking. New place for us. Come on by for some great tunes, food and fun! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662851&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0HPF4bNnZ3KiHCxjFReYDKdoMvotF4T9ZX6McfbFikmXicHCm7qc1u6dmxUDprM5Kl&feed_system_id=pfbid0HPF4bNnZ3KiHCxjFReYDKdoMvotF4T9ZX6McfbFikmXicHCm7qc1u6dmxUDprM5Kl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0HPF4bNnZ3KiHCxjFReYDKdoMvotF4T9ZX6McfbFikmXicHCm7qc1u6dmxUDprM5Kl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0HPF4bNnZ3KiHCxjFReYDKdoMvotF4T9ZX6McfbFikmXicHCm7qc1u6dmxUDprM5Kl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 23, 2025

BSystem ID: 662852 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037ScTt5dJEBPgN84ZNtfVG99tnFLpe3wjXNiYzdXg8cSE
NDpgY6k49PorxerFf1qhl

After DOI
Silver & Gold @ Maria’s- � A Sensational Show/Great Crowd!�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662852&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037ScTt5dJEBPgN84ZNtfVG99tnFLpe3wjXNiYzdXg8cSENDpgY6k49PorxerFf1qhl&feed_system_id=pfbid037ScTt5dJEBPgN84ZNtfVG99tnFLpe3wjXNiYzdXg8cSENDpgY6k49PorxerFf1qhl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037ScTt5dJEBPgN84ZNtfVG99tnFLpe3wjXNiYzdXg8cSENDpgY6k49PorxerFf1qhl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037ScTt5dJEBPgN84ZNtfVG99tnFLpe3wjXNiYzdXg8cSENDpgY6k49PorxerFf1qhl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 26, 2025

BSystem ID: 662854 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0Hz5h9GBm2ip8LAvLNBJhnPjTYrgowqHmYEnyAyrR5iGfe
1ornemDYJCa1BS7LPcAl

After DOI
Concert- 2 1/2 More weeks! April 15th Don’t Miss it! ��821 Atlantic City Blvd -Bayville

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662854&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0Hz5h9GBm2ip8LAvLNBJhnPjTYrgowqHmYEnyAyrR5iGfe1ornemDYJCa1BS7LPcAl&feed_system_id=pfbid0Hz5h9GBm2ip8LAvLNBJhnPjTYrgowqHmYEnyAyrR5iGfe1ornemDYJCa1BS7LPcAl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0Hz5h9GBm2ip8LAvLNBJhnPjTYrgowqHmYEnyAyrR5iGfe1ornemDYJCa1BS7LPcAl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0Hz5h9GBm2ip8LAvLNBJhnPjTYrgowqHmYEnyAyrR5iGfe1ornemDYJCa1BS7LPcAl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Mar 30, 2025

BSystem ID: 662859 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0SNBA1LWdCm1e9cSStnWhRL4vbEJqE7CwJ7Mj8De1G3
3W3yTNUiY31DLG9ijC56xBl

After DOI
A promotional poster for "Tom & Kelly Silver & Gold" with event details.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662859&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0SNBA1LWdCm1e9cSStnWhRL4vbEJqE7CwJ7Mj8De1G33W3yTNUiY31DLG9ijC56xBl&feed_system_id=pfbid0SNBA1LWdCm1e9cSStnWhRL4vbEJqE7CwJ7Mj8De1G33W3yTNUiY31DLG9ijC56xBl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0SNBA1LWdCm1e9cSStnWhRL4vbEJqE7CwJ7Mj8De1G33W3yTNUiY31DLG9ijC56xBl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0SNBA1LWdCm1e9cSStnWhRL4vbEJqE7CwJ7Mj8De1G33W3yTNUiY31DLG9ijC56xBl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C

Posted: Apr 12,
2025

BSystem ID: 662864 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/jayne.giglio/posts/pfbid02XgFqRqighiH8fD2qykBGDRSnNFZaA5h2hcsrWpkcLrpEb
ZE3p9sjSku13kfyfaFnl

After DOI
People are enjoying a live musical performance by Subject and her partner in a restaurant.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662864&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/jayne.giglio/posts/pfbid02XgFqRqighiH8fD2qykBGDRSnNFZaA5h2hcsrWpkcLrpEbZE3p9sjSku13kfyfaFnl&feed_system_id=pfbid02XgFqRqighiH8fD2qykBGDRSnNFZaA5h2hcsrWpkcLrpEbZE3p9sjSku13kfyfaFnl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/jayne.giglio/posts/pfbid02XgFqRqighiH8fD2qykBGDRSnNFZaA5h2hcsrWpkcLrpEbZE3p9sjSku13kfyfaFnl
https://www.facebook.com/jayne.giglio/posts/pfbid02XgFqRqighiH8fD2qykBGDRSnNFZaA5h2hcsrWpkcLrpEbZE3p9sjSku13kfyfaFnl




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1324298977AQPfP12ZYvoANdikrB6hPVTyb4c6LvfqLxfDyqKJ5ffn4P-zEJJmBnBXaFDcb7aDSDQn93HuNBrds0C-ksMbgd3Y.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1324298977AQMaBffzogNXRGkpo_6Xp_s-OyCEM25Sa8REXO_Tec7AL1bF5YSfIRuo637sG1_jBW-eGRSFV2_qI28vAOfN_ZM.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1324298977AQMY3BnvzAiFBLOWN-EalvMeFnhNKAffO6r_njsrlyxaM3jDXRBeXYnzRah-IKem7s3oZ4PTmbrV_vRLCyU1FA5E.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 14, 2025

BSystem ID: 662865 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0skyzWWsFCGRvbo4BovbdqECyF1y5LA5X1MRLos1JpJxH
2suPr8ajgNVWQZkAL6Sfl

After DOI
Unfortunately, concert postponed due to chance of rain, cool temperatures and 30 mile an hr winds
approaching. New date May 13, rain date May 20 �

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662865&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0skyzWWsFCGRvbo4BovbdqECyF1y5LA5X1MRLos1JpJxH2suPr8ajgNVWQZkAL6Sfl&feed_system_id=pfbid0skyzWWsFCGRvbo4BovbdqECyF1y5LA5X1MRLos1JpJxH2suPr8ajgNVWQZkAL6Sfl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0skyzWWsFCGRvbo4BovbdqECyF1y5LA5X1MRLos1JpJxH2suPr8ajgNVWQZkAL6Sfl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0skyzWWsFCGRvbo4BovbdqECyF1y5LA5X1MRLos1JpJxH2suPr8ajgNVWQZkAL6Sfl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 662874 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02M37KmL5AeWmgLKV8Jxcymc95teeS3NuHZs9FbvumUC
B6PTCGvuQbPPSG7SeeMyaAl

After DOI
Promotional poster for an event at Hangar 21 Tavern, featuring Subject and her partner posing. The event
is scheduled for May 10, 6:30-9:30.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662874&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02M37KmL5AeWmgLKV8Jxcymc95teeS3NuHZs9FbvumUCB6PTCGvuQbPPSG7SeeMyaAl&feed_system_id=pfbid02M37KmL5AeWmgLKV8Jxcymc95teeS3NuHZs9FbvumUCB6PTCGvuQbPPSG7SeeMyaAl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02M37KmL5AeWmgLKV8Jxcymc95teeS3NuHZs9FbvumUCB6PTCGvuQbPPSG7SeeMyaAl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02M37KmL5AeWmgLKV8Jxcymc95teeS3NuHZs9FbvumUCB6PTCGvuQbPPSG7SeeMyaAl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 662869 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Au84kAaaJmG3pdzez1J8hUh1BgrvPQfwC71rqbJPXRXdz
H9pzRPFzuazEFmYxNNul

After DOI
Always a Party@ B2’s Bistro-W/The beautiful voice of Bob Kulik�� & Dear Friends!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662869&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Au84kAaaJmG3pdzez1J8hUh1BgrvPQfwC71rqbJPXRXdzH9pzRPFzuazEFmYxNNul&feed_system_id=pfbid02Au84kAaaJmG3pdzez1J8hUh1BgrvPQfwC71rqbJPXRXdzH9pzRPFzuazEFmYxNNul&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Au84kAaaJmG3pdzez1J8hUh1BgrvPQfwC71rqbJPXRXdzH9pzRPFzuazEFmYxNNul
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Au84kAaaJmG3pdzez1J8hUh1BgrvPQfwC71rqbJPXRXdzH9pzRPFzuazEFmYxNNul




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 662870 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Q8KkP9ERwbAsXSQn6DKR7V3RwCwZ9xH5a8u8WEYherHz
CWHDjHMhgdQrPYgrsuBZl

After DOI
Love these guys! �

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662870&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Q8KkP9ERwbAsXSQn6DKR7V3RwCwZ9xH5a8u8WEYherHzCWHDjHMhgdQrPYgrsuBZl&feed_system_id=pfbid02Q8KkP9ERwbAsXSQn6DKR7V3RwCwZ9xH5a8u8WEYherHzCWHDjHMhgdQrPYgrsuBZl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Q8KkP9ERwbAsXSQn6DKR7V3RwCwZ9xH5a8u8WEYherHzCWHDjHMhgdQrPYgrsuBZl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Q8KkP9ERwbAsXSQn6DKR7V3RwCwZ9xH5a8u8WEYherHzCWHDjHMhgdQrPYgrsuBZl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 662872 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02VF3i2ZCzV1eu46Q4vmJ4KFhSs73UNfu3rJur626XBZLBQ
ER4VD6DCsdGZxrJUE9Bl

After DOI
FYI ��

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662872&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02VF3i2ZCzV1eu46Q4vmJ4KFhSs73UNfu3rJur626XBZLBQER4VD6DCsdGZxrJUE9Bl&feed_system_id=pfbid02VF3i2ZCzV1eu46Q4vmJ4KFhSs73UNfu3rJur626XBZLBQER4VD6DCsdGZxrJUE9Bl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02VF3i2ZCzV1eu46Q4vmJ4KFhSs73UNfu3rJur626XBZLBQER4VD6DCsdGZxrJUE9Bl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02VF3i2ZCzV1eu46Q4vmJ4KFhSs73UNfu3rJur626XBZLBQER4VD6DCsdGZxrJUE9Bl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 22, 2025

BSystem ID: 662878 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/661886056704063:3072441656239853

After DOI
Subject and her partner posing in front of a "VIP" backdrop, smiling, dressed formally.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662878&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/661886056704063:3072441656239853&feed_system_id=661886056704063:3072441656239853&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/661886056704063:3072441656239853


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 25, 2025

BSystem ID: 662881 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=664386976453971&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI
Subject posing with people at an indoor event, with a banner reading "New England Doo-Wop Society" in
the background.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662881&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D664386976453971%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=664386976453971&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=664386976453971&set=a.108762908683050




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 25, 2025

BSystem ID: 662880 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/480456018490388

After DOI
Great Night watching the Amazing Bob Kulik entertain a packed restaurant!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662880&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/480456018490388&feed_system_id=480456018490388&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/480456018490388


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 25, 2025

BSystem ID: 662883 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02roPqC8ooDyUk5wPDXfr2EgM7hk7aGHhByy3wiXifLHMX
azCZUtZMPxftqzcKDyPtl

After DOI
Just love being with this couple/Silver & Gold! �� Fun Night! Listening to Bob Kulik- Thanku… for”
Finally”learning this song! �

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662883&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02roPqC8ooDyUk5wPDXfr2EgM7hk7aGHhByy3wiXifLHMXazCZUtZMPxftqzcKDyPtl&feed_system_id=pfbid02roPqC8ooDyUk5wPDXfr2EgM7hk7aGHhByy3wiXifLHMXazCZUtZMPxftqzcKDyPtl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02roPqC8ooDyUk5wPDXfr2EgM7hk7aGHhByy3wiXifLHMXazCZUtZMPxftqzcKDyPtl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02roPqC8ooDyUk5wPDXfr2EgM7hk7aGHhByy3wiXifLHMXazCZUtZMPxftqzcKDyPtl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 26, 2025

BSystem ID: 662886 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid03nra8KMX9BzjvrJyLySCqPvw72VxBc2gdHiYxzk68V
Z1B57JKt7HcHFLdznYvxRil

After DOI
Subject and her partner are happily posing at a colorful party, near a retro van with "The Strictly 60's Band"
on it. The group is dressed in colorful, patterned clothes and are enjoying a celebration indoors, surrounded
by party decorations and attendees. One person is wearing a "Birthday Girl" sash in the group photo.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662886&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid03nra8KMX9BzjvrJyLySCqPvw72VxBc2gdHiYxzk68VZ1B57JKt7HcHFLdznYvxRil&feed_system_id=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid03nra8KMX9BzjvrJyLySCqPvw72VxBc2gdHiYxzk68VZ1B57JKt7HcHFLdznYvxRil&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid03nra8KMX9BzjvrJyLySCqPvw72VxBc2gdHiYxzk68VZ1B57JKt7HcHFLdznYvxRil
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid03nra8KMX9BzjvrJyLySCqPvw72VxBc2gdHiYxzk68VZ1B57JKt7HcHFLdznYvxRil








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Apr 26, 2025

BSystem ID: 662884 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=664757903083545&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject with a group of people close together inside a bar or restaurant.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662884&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D664757903083545%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=664757903083545&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=664757903083545&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Apr 27, 2025

BSystem ID: 662888 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0328e4NZGrE4KC8jXNht1TrRcXDpRRpz1WkGiHJWryQNb
G44rUq6Mo1RHmQWKBufSgl

After DOI
Event poster for a "Rally for Aly" gala night with date, location, and ticket details. Includes performers and
contact information for reservations.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662888&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0328e4NZGrE4KC8jXNht1TrRcXDpRRpz1WkGiHJWryQNbG44rUq6Mo1RHmQWKBufSgl&feed_system_id=pfbid0328e4NZGrE4KC8jXNht1TrRcXDpRRpz1WkGiHJWryQNbG44rUq6Mo1RHmQWKBufSgl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0328e4NZGrE4KC8jXNht1TrRcXDpRRpz1WkGiHJWryQNbG44rUq6Mo1RHmQWKBufSgl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0328e4NZGrE4KC8jXNht1TrRcXDpRRpz1WkGiHJWryQNbG44rUq6Mo1RHmQWKBufSgl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 03, 2025

BSystem ID: 662891 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0cRFNoP3MmcdBBYMbZ88iVmxMkvZ4vXeZ8iNJLxuEsg
pDqsFGtG5qATMSzijvBWhTl

After DOI
￼Having a great time at Primavera restaurant in Toms River. Watching the musical stylings of the Tony Dean
show ￼with Nino and Pat. ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662891&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0cRFNoP3MmcdBBYMbZ88iVmxMkvZ4vXeZ8iNJLxuEsgpDqsFGtG5qATMSzijvBWhTl&feed_system_id=pfbid0cRFNoP3MmcdBBYMbZ88iVmxMkvZ4vXeZ8iNJLxuEsgpDqsFGtG5qATMSzijvBWhTl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0cRFNoP3MmcdBBYMbZ88iVmxMkvZ4vXeZ8iNJLxuEsgpDqsFGtG5qATMSzijvBWhTl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0cRFNoP3MmcdBBYMbZ88iVmxMkvZ4vXeZ8iNJLxuEsgpDqsFGtG5qATMSzijvBWhTl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 662892 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02jrC1stKsgbwck33tv5Jw2QXXeKaUA919akitCePcqb
KY78KkMssaR9K4iVTJJ5Kal

After DOI
￼ All set up for a fantastic afternoon for a Cinco de Mayo celebration. Cedar Glenn Lakes is ready to rock ‘n’
roll! ￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662892&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02jrC1stKsgbwck33tv5Jw2QXXeKaUA919akitCePcqbKY78KkMssaR9K4iVTJJ5Kal&feed_system_id=pfbid02jrC1stKsgbwck33tv5Jw2QXXeKaUA919akitCePcqbKY78KkMssaR9K4iVTJJ5Kal&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02jrC1stKsgbwck33tv5Jw2QXXeKaUA919akitCePcqbKY78KkMssaR9K4iVTJJ5Kal
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02jrC1stKsgbwck33tv5Jw2QXXeKaUA919akitCePcqbKY78KkMssaR9K4iVTJJ5Kal




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 662893 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02vmHHzkXPSf8Hgey2e2bSKSfW3C6t42ksHoVw67V85
oiGXh14j12KoCZX8XyuSSoHl

After DOI
Happy Cinco De Mayo Everyone! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662893&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02vmHHzkXPSf8Hgey2e2bSKSfW3C6t42ksHoVw67V85oiGXh14j12KoCZX8XyuSSoHl&feed_system_id=pfbid02vmHHzkXPSf8Hgey2e2bSKSfW3C6t42ksHoVw67V85oiGXh14j12KoCZX8XyuSSoHl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02vmHHzkXPSf8Hgey2e2bSKSfW3C6t42ksHoVw67V85oiGXh14j12KoCZX8XyuSSoHl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02vmHHzkXPSf8Hgey2e2bSKSfW3C6t42ksHoVw67V85oiGXh14j12KoCZX8XyuSSoHl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 662898 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0wWy2b3KQDooRL4DR5JkLi9Uzgyk6jZ8Vs9CBn4pwFm
nfH7FpXo7puc18QAq5YX9zl

After DOI
A promotional image for an event featuring Subject and her partner posing together with event details..

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662898&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0wWy2b3KQDooRL4DR5JkLi9Uzgyk6jZ8Vs9CBn4pwFmnfH7FpXo7puc18QAq5YX9zl&feed_system_id=pfbid0wWy2b3KQDooRL4DR5JkLi9Uzgyk6jZ8Vs9CBn4pwFmnfH7FpXo7puc18QAq5YX9zl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0wWy2b3KQDooRL4DR5JkLi9Uzgyk6jZ8Vs9CBn4pwFmnfH7FpXo7puc18QAq5YX9zl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0wWy2b3KQDooRL4DR5JkLi9Uzgyk6jZ8Vs9CBn4pwFmnfH7FpXo7puc18QAq5YX9zl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 662897 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=671660479059954&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject is with a group of people dressed formally, posing indoors with a purple-lit background. Some are
standing, and others are kneeling in front.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662897&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D671660479059954%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=671660479059954&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=671660479059954&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 662895 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/671659432393392:1443475627026125

After DOI
Subject and a group of people are standing indoors, posing for a photo. They are dressed formally, and one
person has their arms around the others.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662895&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/671659432393392:1443475627026125&feed_system_id=671659432393392:1443475627026125&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/671659432393392:1443475627026125




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 662894 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid035vb7LjJwxeoCKCUcXFpsZ2NbPHnKsHTPjbdbEuq1eUt
y2WLoyZ49KNq1MkFNiHw8l

After DOI
Concert event poster featuring new and rain dates, location details, and performance images. Comments
and interactions below the post.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662894&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid035vb7LjJwxeoCKCUcXFpsZ2NbPHnKsHTPjbdbEuq1eUty2WLoyZ49KNq1MkFNiHw8l&feed_system_id=pfbid035vb7LjJwxeoCKCUcXFpsZ2NbPHnKsHTPjbdbEuq1eUty2WLoyZ49KNq1MkFNiHw8l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid035vb7LjJwxeoCKCUcXFpsZ2NbPHnKsHTPjbdbEuq1eUty2WLoyZ49KNq1MkFNiHw8l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid035vb7LjJwxeoCKCUcXFpsZ2NbPHnKsHTPjbdbEuq1eUty2WLoyZ49KNq1MkFNiHw8l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 06, 2025

BSystem ID: 662901 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02S7sKPZjz9ziYejWJLj9f4CNh4V95XRHAkTDtayY1Bg3x
HfakEi8nXkLZyurExTrtl

After DOI
DooWopDogs Concert� May 13th- next Tuesday (weather permitting) -Rain Date 5-20

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662901&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02S7sKPZjz9ziYejWJLj9f4CNh4V95XRHAkTDtayY1Bg3xHfakEi8nXkLZyurExTrtl&feed_system_id=pfbid02S7sKPZjz9ziYejWJLj9f4CNh4V95XRHAkTDtayY1Bg3xHfakEi8nXkLZyurExTrtl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02S7sKPZjz9ziYejWJLj9f4CNh4V95XRHAkTDtayY1Bg3xHfakEi8nXkLZyurExTrtl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02S7sKPZjz9ziYejWJLj9f4CNh4V95XRHAkTDtayY1Bg3xHfakEi8nXkLZyurExTrtl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 07, 2025

BSystem ID: 662902 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=673400218885980&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject is standing with peopple together indoors, posing for a photo, with a mix of casual and formal
attire.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662902&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D673400218885980%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=673400218885980&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=673400218885980&set=a.108763128683028




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 08, 2025

BSystem ID: 662903 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid08ptDBV9ySZn2GXjn3MYxhwAowpYrTWCXmSmvL1GbHQ
Q9MabMVpMA5YsGLUmDBRjgl

After DOI
A Quiet Afternoon and a Lifetime of Gratitude Yesterday, Kelly and I had the pleasure of hosting my parents
for the afternoon. It was a special day—my dad’s 89th birthday. As we sat together, shared stories, and
laughed in that familiar way only families can, I found myself reflecting on just how much I owe these two
incredible people. All the memories I carry from childhood are good ones. That in itself is a rare and
beautiful gift. My parents gave me not only love and support, but something even more lasting: the tools to
face life with strength, kindness, and resilience. Whether they realized it or not at the time, every gesture,
every word, every moment they gave us boys shaped who we became. They were never just parents to the
four of us—they were steady hands, open hearts, and tireless champions. Their thoughtfulness and care
were constant, even when life wasn’t easy. They showed up. Always. I owe everything I do, everything I
have learned, and everything I am to them. And yesterday, as I looked at my father turning 89—still wise,
still gentle—I felt nothing but gratitude. For him. For my mother. For a life shaped by love. I Love You Both
with All My Heart. ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662903&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid08ptDBV9ySZn2GXjn3MYxhwAowpYrTWCXmSmvL1GbHQQ9MabMVpMA5YsGLUmDBRjgl&feed_system_id=pfbid08ptDBV9ySZn2GXjn3MYxhwAowpYrTWCXmSmvL1GbHQQ9MabMVpMA5YsGLUmDBRjgl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid08ptDBV9ySZn2GXjn3MYxhwAowpYrTWCXmSmvL1GbHQQ9MabMVpMA5YsGLUmDBRjgl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid08ptDBV9ySZn2GXjn3MYxhwAowpYrTWCXmSmvL1GbHQQ9MabMVpMA5YsGLUmDBRjgl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 11, 2025

BSystem ID: 662906 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0XZbWYhabWKQEZBNqZ36EFNMyNFK7Jts1p61ZhUncjPKN
u7mUZiPiNku4R7Fsn3s3l

After DOI
Fabulous Entertainment @ Hanger 21 w/ Silver & Gold ❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662906&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0XZbWYhabWKQEZBNqZ36EFNMyNFK7Jts1p61ZhUncjPKNu7mUZiPiNku4R7Fsn3s3l&feed_system_id=pfbid0XZbWYhabWKQEZBNqZ36EFNMyNFK7Jts1p61ZhUncjPKNu7mUZiPiNku4R7Fsn3s3l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0XZbWYhabWKQEZBNqZ36EFNMyNFK7Jts1p61ZhUncjPKNu7mUZiPiNku4R7Fsn3s3l
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0XZbWYhabWKQEZBNqZ36EFNMyNFK7Jts1p61ZhUncjPKNu7mUZiPiNku4R7Fsn3s3l




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1895061598AQMeREtVHnLVkfLpiLhDB92KBNpvIe8yz7B6yJL3059zRvoG0u0XuWyC41LCSimT1RbGhNrF3RRCQ0F6_gdt9cU%20%281%29.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1895061598AQOJEFErZUkTjCsRr4NQGG46lY9muz8l9Kgn1II6gjkw580UYta5QqbtdI8gRcuk0Uyf9Iog4CqhAgXPvi58DMgr.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 12, 2025

BSystem ID: 662907 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02SdntH6YEXnMkeikgvJFqf9UPnb97hQvMCY3PxMbBRP
iRqZufoSBPAhCCAJSKuwLYl

After DOI
Starlighting and Silver and Gold at the FBAC Porchfest

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662907&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02SdntH6YEXnMkeikgvJFqf9UPnb97hQvMCY3PxMbBRPiRqZufoSBPAhCCAJSKuwLYl&feed_system_id=pfbid02SdntH6YEXnMkeikgvJFqf9UPnb97hQvMCY3PxMbBRPiRqZufoSBPAhCCAJSKuwLYl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02SdntH6YEXnMkeikgvJFqf9UPnb97hQvMCY3PxMbBRPiRqZufoSBPAhCCAJSKuwLYl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02SdntH6YEXnMkeikgvJFqf9UPnb97hQvMCY3PxMbBRPiRqZufoSBPAhCCAJSKuwLYl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 14, 2025

BSystem ID: 663106 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0NdHTkqcDTrfD7W4RdGufYGA17dXpp4dS7GvRCbgKhy
2iAMegMfZDSRgdHZpdd7nvl

After DOI
We will be performing at Freehold “Porch Fest” this Sunday. From 1:15 PM to 2:15 PM ￼and from 3:45 PM to
4:45 PM. Saint Peter‘s Church, 33 ThrockMorton St. Freehold. ￼￼￼❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663106&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0NdHTkqcDTrfD7W4RdGufYGA17dXpp4dS7GvRCbgKhy2iAMegMfZDSRgdHZpdd7nvl&feed_system_id=pfbid0NdHTkqcDTrfD7W4RdGufYGA17dXpp4dS7GvRCbgKhy2iAMegMfZDSRgdHZpdd7nvl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0NdHTkqcDTrfD7W4RdGufYGA17dXpp4dS7GvRCbgKhy2iAMegMfZDSRgdHZpdd7nvl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0NdHTkqcDTrfD7W4RdGufYGA17dXpp4dS7GvRCbgKhy2iAMegMfZDSRgdHZpdd7nvl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 663107 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1911830389555949

After DOI
�Concert�Tues 5/20 @ 821 Atlantic City Blvd Bayville ���12-3:00 Bring a Chair �

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663107&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1911830389555949&feed_system_id=1911830389555949&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/videos/1911830389555949


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 16, 2025

BSystem ID: 663110 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0bQGv5wV4TB2u4EXB1FeTUWqMdoWJMgMQrRFZ4mXVA
k2cEi7bJwgSgVcTLBvVUbHNl

After DOI
Getting ready to rock the house for Stafford Recreation‘s senior prom! ￼ ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663110&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0bQGv5wV4TB2u4EXB1FeTUWqMdoWJMgMQrRFZ4mXVAk2cEi7bJwgSgVcTLBvVUbHNl&feed_system_id=pfbid0bQGv5wV4TB2u4EXB1FeTUWqMdoWJMgMQrRFZ4mXVAk2cEi7bJwgSgVcTLBvVUbHNl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0bQGv5wV4TB2u4EXB1FeTUWqMdoWJMgMQrRFZ4mXVAk2cEi7bJwgSgVcTLBvVUbHNl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0bQGv5wV4TB2u4EXB1FeTUWqMdoWJMgMQrRFZ4mXVAk2cEi7bJwgSgVcTLBvVUbHNl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 17, 2025

BSystem ID: 663111 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02UjtWFgLGSy2icVHx951scz3Eh4ZPhGXJDynQFcbQvm
TRa7usUeVnfSdKcyWPSoudl

After DOI
Promotional poster for a live performance event featuring Tom & Kelly, with details about the date, time,
and ticket sales.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663111&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02UjtWFgLGSy2icVHx951scz3Eh4ZPhGXJDynQFcbQvmTRa7usUeVnfSdKcyWPSoudl&feed_system_id=pfbid02UjtWFgLGSy2icVHx951scz3Eh4ZPhGXJDynQFcbQvmTRa7usUeVnfSdKcyWPSoudl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02UjtWFgLGSy2icVHx951scz3Eh4ZPhGXJDynQFcbQvmTRa7usUeVnfSdKcyWPSoudl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02UjtWFgLGSy2icVHx951scz3Eh4ZPhGXJDynQFcbQvmTRa7usUeVnfSdKcyWPSoudl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 17, 2025

BSystem ID: 663112 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02XQCiA3mpEXW4jub3yTPzbmRsh76uVdYJZcbdYjjjPBH
GacMg7awpZYHxYWNyqhPTl

After DOI
All set up for a party at Crestwood Village 3. It’s time to visit the New Jersey shore! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663112&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02XQCiA3mpEXW4jub3yTPzbmRsh76uVdYJZcbdYjjjPBHGacMg7awpZYHxYWNyqhPTl&feed_system_id=pfbid02XQCiA3mpEXW4jub3yTPzbmRsh76uVdYJZcbdYjjjPBHGacMg7awpZYHxYWNyqhPTl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02XQCiA3mpEXW4jub3yTPzbmRsh76uVdYJZcbdYjjjPBHGacMg7awpZYHxYWNyqhPTl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02XQCiA3mpEXW4jub3yTPzbmRsh76uVdYJZcbdYjjjPBHGacMg7awpZYHxYWNyqhPTl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 18, 2025

BSystem ID: 663113 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025zJXpqsSxZo61E5bX8B1haPQHxatugo3snHDTtJjb2
BaKkHfvfXFRHGD2AEsxEoTl

After DOI
Come on down to the center of freehold today. Dozens of acts will be playing throughout the center of
town. Along with… yes indeed, Tom and Kelly, Silver and Gold. We will be at Saint Peter‘s Church, ￼33
Throckmorton St. ￼￼￼❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663113&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025zJXpqsSxZo61E5bX8B1haPQHxatugo3snHDTtJjb2BaKkHfvfXFRHGD2AEsxEoTl&feed_system_id=pfbid025zJXpqsSxZo61E5bX8B1haPQHxatugo3snHDTtJjb2BaKkHfvfXFRHGD2AEsxEoTl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025zJXpqsSxZo61E5bX8B1haPQHxatugo3snHDTtJjb2BaKkHfvfXFRHGD2AEsxEoTl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025zJXpqsSxZo61E5bX8B1haPQHxatugo3snHDTtJjb2BaKkHfvfXFRHGD2AEsxEoTl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 18, 2025

BSystem ID: 663115 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/leebourgeois/posts/pfbid0NHBzknNnUv3PGpRL6DqVeh3TbzFfWf4ePEhtRmwAdm6XU
qJFrYa85twM1DfbBWu7l

After DOI
FBAC PorchFest 2025 Our stage today!!! St. Peter's Episcopal Church (Freehold Borough, New Jersey)
Starlightsing and TomandKelly SilverandGold. Come on down!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663115&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/leebourgeois/posts/pfbid0NHBzknNnUv3PGpRL6DqVeh3TbzFfWf4ePEhtRmwAdm6XUqJFrYa85twM1DfbBWu7l&feed_system_id=pfbid0NHBzknNnUv3PGpRL6DqVeh3TbzFfWf4ePEhtRmwAdm6XUqJFrYa85twM1DfbBWu7l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/leebourgeois/posts/pfbid0NHBzknNnUv3PGpRL6DqVeh3TbzFfWf4ePEhtRmwAdm6XUqJFrYa85twM1DfbBWu7l
https://www.facebook.com/leebourgeois/posts/pfbid0NHBzknNnUv3PGpRL6DqVeh3TbzFfWf4ePEhtRmwAdm6XUqJFrYa85twM1DfbBWu7l












B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 21, 2025

BSystem ID: 663117 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=682714091287926&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI
Subject and her partner singing outside.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663117&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D682714091287926%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=682714091287926&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=682714091287926&set=a.108762908683050


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: May 21, 2025

BSystem ID: 663119 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=682715074621161&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject in a group of people by a tent outside.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663119&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D682715074621161%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=682715074621161&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=682715074621161&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 22, 2025

BSystem ID: 663121 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033BFZGGnsJyXpedZ7s67AW86RSXAEVzrpEb3ebBGoHK
aFBmv4TdXotQz1ddGS2Chfl

After DOI
Getting ready for a show at Monroe Senior Center￼ ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663121&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033BFZGGnsJyXpedZ7s67AW86RSXAEVzrpEb3ebBGoHKaFBmv4TdXotQz1ddGS2Chfl&feed_system_id=pfbid033BFZGGnsJyXpedZ7s67AW86RSXAEVzrpEb3ebBGoHKaFBmv4TdXotQz1ddGS2Chfl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033BFZGGnsJyXpedZ7s67AW86RSXAEVzrpEb3ebBGoHKaFBmv4TdXotQz1ddGS2Chfl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033BFZGGnsJyXpedZ7s67AW86RSXAEVzrpEb3ebBGoHKaFBmv4TdXotQz1ddGS2Chfl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 23, 2025

BSystem ID: 663122 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0m1uGgmAJhwfviwbUFj4cojcdLQaxW83ekuu1eYbfsW1eu
EQqEKno296SqDANoY73l

After DOI
Kelly & Tom …thank you so much for all your support , friendship & love. You’re better than a cup of coffee
& I loveee coffee :)❤️ amazing talent!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663122&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0m1uGgmAJhwfviwbUFj4cojcdLQaxW83ekuu1eYbfsW1euEQqEKno296SqDANoY73l&feed_system_id=pfbid0m1uGgmAJhwfviwbUFj4cojcdLQaxW83ekuu1eYbfsW1euEQqEKno296SqDANoY73l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0m1uGgmAJhwfviwbUFj4cojcdLQaxW83ekuu1eYbfsW1euEQqEKno296SqDANoY73l
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0m1uGgmAJhwfviwbUFj4cojcdLQaxW83ekuu1eYbfsW1euEQqEKno296SqDANoY73l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 23, 2025

BSystem ID: 663123 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0uvuJtC5Pc4vPXdDg6uVdRy512n58L66LunmY6V2ez2D21
c9S9dvUGZQLhKNUzLBAl

After DOI
NEWSFLASH!!! TUESDAY May 27th- Summer Tuesday begins .. OUTSIDE! �� W/Guests/Fabulous-Silver &
Gold�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663123&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0uvuJtC5Pc4vPXdDg6uVdRy512n58L66LunmY6V2ez2D21c9S9dvUGZQLhKNUzLBAl&feed_system_id=pfbid0uvuJtC5Pc4vPXdDg6uVdRy512n58L66LunmY6V2ez2D21c9S9dvUGZQLhKNUzLBAl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0uvuJtC5Pc4vPXdDg6uVdRy512n58L66LunmY6V2ez2D21c9S9dvUGZQLhKNUzLBAl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0uvuJtC5Pc4vPXdDg6uVdRy512n58L66LunmY6V2ez2D21c9S9dvUGZQLhKNUzLBAl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 23, 2025

BSystem ID: 663126 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02jdJahyGU8pymeBBowrwcUbXp9YjMF9znhkXirgmGEA
xAozWstzYseTv8KHqGnQ4il

After DOI
Huge Fans of our friend Vito Picone - Can u tell? ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663126&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02jdJahyGU8pymeBBowrwcUbXp9YjMF9znhkXirgmGEAxAozWstzYseTv8KHqGnQ4il&feed_system_id=pfbid02jdJahyGU8pymeBBowrwcUbXp9YjMF9znhkXirgmGEAxAozWstzYseTv8KHqGnQ4il&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02jdJahyGU8pymeBBowrwcUbXp9YjMF9znhkXirgmGEAxAozWstzYseTv8KHqGnQ4il
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02jdJahyGU8pymeBBowrwcUbXp9YjMF9znhkXirgmGEAxAozWstzYseTv8KHqGnQ4il


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 24, 2025

BSystem ID: 663127 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/margo.j.cordes/posts/pfbid02A7ujhVkyoPdeHwagWXGVgDiPuLUHbM2DA8b6Ksmd88zi
1yfbLJS1Fax977BWFKeql

After DOI
Happy friend day I gotta get to see you guys have a wonderful Memorial Day weekend

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663127&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/margo.j.cordes/posts/pfbid02A7ujhVkyoPdeHwagWXGVgDiPuLUHbM2DA8b6Ksmd88zi1yfbLJS1Fax977BWFKeql&feed_system_id=pfbid02A7ujhVkyoPdeHwagWXGVgDiPuLUHbM2DA8b6Ksmd88zi1yfbLJS1Fax977BWFKeql&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/margo.j.cordes/posts/pfbid02A7ujhVkyoPdeHwagWXGVgDiPuLUHbM2DA8b6Ksmd88zi1yfbLJS1Fax977BWFKeql
https://www.facebook.com/margo.j.cordes/posts/pfbid02A7ujhVkyoPdeHwagWXGVgDiPuLUHbM2DA8b6Ksmd88zi1yfbLJS1Fax977BWFKeql




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 25, 2025

BSystem ID: 663128 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02n9yPp9snwDMs6YWjGjZFfKjTAyT6pfJCbvH7q2MH7f
33i3an32Msdm93eivboaN3l

After DOI
Hosting a murder mystery party this evening. Waiting for our guests to arrive. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663128&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02n9yPp9snwDMs6YWjGjZFfKjTAyT6pfJCbvH7q2MH7f33i3an32Msdm93eivboaN3l&feed_system_id=pfbid02n9yPp9snwDMs6YWjGjZFfKjTAyT6pfJCbvH7q2MH7f33i3an32Msdm93eivboaN3l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02n9yPp9snwDMs6YWjGjZFfKjTAyT6pfJCbvH7q2MH7f33i3an32Msdm93eivboaN3l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02n9yPp9snwDMs6YWjGjZFfKjTAyT6pfJCbvH7q2MH7f33i3an32Msdm93eivboaN3l


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 25, 2025

BSystem ID: 663129 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0KWsPN2nXo7SNqpjQLYwu2DhKRU1WC2kmfZ46LRf7z
Lnef4qHB3FYhbaEFnxnpbDtl

After DOI
OMG! We found out who the murderer was. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663129&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0KWsPN2nXo7SNqpjQLYwu2DhKRU1WC2kmfZ46LRf7zLnef4qHB3FYhbaEFnxnpbDtl&feed_system_id=pfbid0KWsPN2nXo7SNqpjQLYwu2DhKRU1WC2kmfZ46LRf7zLnef4qHB3FYhbaEFnxnpbDtl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0KWsPN2nXo7SNqpjQLYwu2DhKRU1WC2kmfZ46LRf7zLnef4qHB3FYhbaEFnxnpbDtl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0KWsPN2nXo7SNqpjQLYwu2DhKRU1WC2kmfZ46LRf7zLnef4qHB3FYhbaEFnxnpbDtl


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/735038571AQMeYKpKz10Pl11VJJDNZSsMuAjfIapaSaZWZlupeETbFh4f_T5-yKDuPllA-_1Gc3SujgdYJDF9q7FGM25quxk%20%281%29.mp4




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: May 28, 2025

BSystem ID: 663130 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid033xFDYY6uxTJkZ3RCSbfvGLiQiEJ2undYGU5aNmdzAUnsR
ZuoRGEdwXXGxnUFGYstl

After DOI
Fantastic Night w/ Bob Kulik & Silver & Gold @ B2’s Bistro �� Incredible & Most Talented Night w/ These 3
Singers!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663130&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid033xFDYY6uxTJkZ3RCSbfvGLiQiEJ2undYGU5aNmdzAUnsRZuoRGEdwXXGxnUFGYstl&feed_system_id=pfbid033xFDYY6uxTJkZ3RCSbfvGLiQiEJ2undYGU5aNmdzAUnsRZuoRGEdwXXGxnUFGYstl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid033xFDYY6uxTJkZ3RCSbfvGLiQiEJ2undYGU5aNmdzAUnsRZuoRGEdwXXGxnUFGYstl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid033xFDYY6uxTJkZ3RCSbfvGLiQiEJ2undYGU5aNmdzAUnsRZuoRGEdwXXGxnUFGYstl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 01, 2025

BSystem ID: 663132 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/joe.leo.71/posts/pfbid0chJW5AzEEp4QX35tzYeQDoP3DcYTeCt8pd1cAQrdh2R8APz
bWjs8nb2q3fn1QJGMl

After DOI
It was a great night last night at the Rally for Ally and opening up the evenings event sharing the stage with
TomandKelly SilverandGold and of course Richie Santa's Tribute to Elvis and Step By Step A Tribute to
Johnny Maestro. It was an all-star line-up of entertainment for such a great cause and we were honored to
be a part of it!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663132&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/joe.leo.71/posts/pfbid0chJW5AzEEp4QX35tzYeQDoP3DcYTeCt8pd1cAQrdh2R8APzbWjs8nb2q3fn1QJGMl&feed_system_id=pfbid0chJW5AzEEp4QX35tzYeQDoP3DcYTeCt8pd1cAQrdh2R8APzbWjs8nb2q3fn1QJGMl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/joe.leo.71/posts/pfbid0chJW5AzEEp4QX35tzYeQDoP3DcYTeCt8pd1cAQrdh2R8APzbWjs8nb2q3fn1QJGMl
https://www.facebook.com/joe.leo.71/posts/pfbid0chJW5AzEEp4QX35tzYeQDoP3DcYTeCt8pd1cAQrdh2R8APzbWjs8nb2q3fn1QJGMl








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 02, 2025

BSystem ID: 663133 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02XnNYsBz4hALMgkX69tdMeSSGZeADzv1JrMvTYF9kP6
Y6DB8XSJKkKPgH2DxmEg68l

After DOI
Catch news 12 at 5 PM. Tony Caputo will be doing a piece on the Doo Wop Dogs concert. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663133&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02XnNYsBz4hALMgkX69tdMeSSGZeADzv1JrMvTYF9kP6Y6DB8XSJKkKPgH2DxmEg68l&feed_system_id=pfbid02XnNYsBz4hALMgkX69tdMeSSGZeADzv1JrMvTYF9kP6Y6DB8XSJKkKPgH2DxmEg68l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02XnNYsBz4hALMgkX69tdMeSSGZeADzv1JrMvTYF9kP6Y6DB8XSJKkKPgH2DxmEg68l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02XnNYsBz4hALMgkX69tdMeSSGZeADzv1JrMvTYF9kP6Y6DB8XSJKkKPgH2DxmEg68l


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 03, 2025

BSystem ID: 663135 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1074521534588699

After DOI
You know, you have really “Made It” in the music business when you are on the Doo Wop Dogs Fence of
Fame! We are honored! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663135&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1074521534588699&feed_system_id=1074521534588699&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1074521534588699




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 663137 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0qAVV1EqouPTMLxapJUT3d6BrJ1dTwSMhcMJEAeFZtrP
ecigNgHoPuAhwezaE5vZFl

After DOI
Hangin’ at Hanger! Reserve now seats go fast. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663137&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0qAVV1EqouPTMLxapJUT3d6BrJ1dTwSMhcMJEAeFZtrPecigNgHoPuAhwezaE5vZFl&feed_system_id=pfbid0qAVV1EqouPTMLxapJUT3d6BrJ1dTwSMhcMJEAeFZtrPecigNgHoPuAhwezaE5vZFl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0qAVV1EqouPTMLxapJUT3d6BrJ1dTwSMhcMJEAeFZtrPecigNgHoPuAhwezaE5vZFl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0qAVV1EqouPTMLxapJUT3d6BrJ1dTwSMhcMJEAeFZtrPecigNgHoPuAhwezaE5vZFl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 663138 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1869666560549274

After DOI
At PNC enjoying a show!! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663138&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1869666560549274&feed_system_id=1869666560549274&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1869666560549274


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 06, 2025

BSystem ID: 663140 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/al.simone.9/posts/pfbid0u6dbgcV1GU6G4P4gszmc4UuH1saEQaFpnH98rD22GiUs7g
mMcq3rKA4w53jWeGvyl

After DOI
Last night backstage at the PNC Arts Center show with Cousin Brucie, Jay Siegel Tokens, Johnny Petillo, Vito
Picone, Andy Kim & the great Tony Orlando. Thanks to Ron Gravino and Cookie Santiago for always putting
together great shows. Check out some photos from last night.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663140&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/al.simone.9/posts/pfbid0u6dbgcV1GU6G4P4gszmc4UuH1saEQaFpnH98rD22GiUs7gmMcq3rKA4w53jWeGvyl&feed_system_id=pfbid0u6dbgcV1GU6G4P4gszmc4UuH1saEQaFpnH98rD22GiUs7gmMcq3rKA4w53jWeGvyl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/al.simone.9/posts/pfbid0u6dbgcV1GU6G4P4gszmc4UuH1saEQaFpnH98rD22GiUs7gmMcq3rKA4w53jWeGvyl
https://www.facebook.com/al.simone.9/posts/pfbid0u6dbgcV1GU6G4P4gszmc4UuH1saEQaFpnH98rD22GiUs7gmMcq3rKA4w53jWeGvyl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 09, 2025

BSystem ID: 663141 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02EGAwsNBADEnrk5tKSGx2euzfKqf9toLuAfKuRtngqnoJc
fqT9mXEAvCfCCKsiyPGl

After DOI
Threw a most enjoyable… “Thank-You Dinner” for my Entertainment Friends who sang at DooWopDogs - ❤️
Love u & Consider u Family! So Awesome spending this quality time!�Missing Maria & Joey D.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663141&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02EGAwsNBADEnrk5tKSGx2euzfKqf9toLuAfKuRtngqnoJcfqT9mXEAvCfCCKsiyPGl&feed_system_id=pfbid02EGAwsNBADEnrk5tKSGx2euzfKqf9toLuAfKuRtngqnoJcfqT9mXEAvCfCCKsiyPGl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02EGAwsNBADEnrk5tKSGx2euzfKqf9toLuAfKuRtngqnoJcfqT9mXEAvCfCCKsiyPGl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02EGAwsNBADEnrk5tKSGx2euzfKqf9toLuAfKuRtngqnoJcfqT9mXEAvCfCCKsiyPGl










B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 10, 2025

BSystem ID: 663178 C
Captured: Nov 10,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid029xQjha1tYvLGm35ubbtcUVP8ZNi6cC5Tf7iyvkLojFFJw1Wf
qC8fXm2xAkwbkCUTl

After DOI
GREAT NITE AT B2 BISTRO WITH Bob Kulik .. Ken Ryan .. Linda Garofolo & MANY FRIENDS!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663178&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid029xQjha1tYvLGm35ubbtcUVP8ZNi6cC5Tf7iyvkLojFFJw1WfqC8fXm2xAkwbkCUTl&feed_system_id=pfbid029xQjha1tYvLGm35ubbtcUVP8ZNi6cC5Tf7iyvkLojFFJw1WfqC8fXm2xAkwbkCUTl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid029xQjha1tYvLGm35ubbtcUVP8ZNi6cC5Tf7iyvkLojFFJw1WfqC8fXm2xAkwbkCUTl
https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid029xQjha1tYvLGm35ubbtcUVP8ZNi6cC5Tf7iyvkLojFFJw1WfqC8fXm2xAkwbkCUTl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 11, 2025

BSystem ID: 663179 C
Captured: Nov 10,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02JYjdSLsWhi7Wht6kNR5gpGA1E9N42fMCvSGfbhDrAsCt
F5yxAkHrEhtTE3hBDucyl

After DOI
Oh what a fantastic night! ��B2’s

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663179&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02JYjdSLsWhi7Wht6kNR5gpGA1E9N42fMCvSGfbhDrAsCtF5yxAkHrEhtTE3hBDucyl&feed_system_id=pfbid02JYjdSLsWhi7Wht6kNR5gpGA1E9N42fMCvSGfbhDrAsCtF5yxAkHrEhtTE3hBDucyl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02JYjdSLsWhi7Wht6kNR5gpGA1E9N42fMCvSGfbhDrAsCtF5yxAkHrEhtTE3hBDucyl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02JYjdSLsWhi7Wht6kNR5gpGA1E9N42fMCvSGfbhDrAsCtF5yxAkHrEhtTE3hBDucyl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 12, 2025

BSystem ID: 663180 CCaptured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1671100053610209

After DOI
Greenbriar Whittingham…

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663180&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1671100053610209&feed_system_id=1671100053610209&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1671100053610209
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1906985111AQMKkMFCcjqRszc2muD6Y3cs9aJlz-nGgfGABQ_ZL5Lo34pUnRxm1greJRLShFuBSTv1NKLDJ08uFtrYOX6PyAet%20%281%29.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 663181 CCaptured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10236612087142711&set=a.3090336617971

After DOI
Love these guys! What a crew. Don't forget to pick up our new CD , Al made his debut performance. ❤�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663181&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10236612087142711%26set%3Da.3090336617971&feed_system_id=10236612087142711&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10236612087142711&set=a.3090336617971


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 663182 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0AzaxXhQyMRVPmyqLKmHGckJ5igyzmg2Mhrz7eH8utJ1
yB7VmcK4Szs6Hm73LYxP2l

After DOI
HAPPY FATHERS DAY! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663182&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0AzaxXhQyMRVPmyqLKmHGckJ5igyzmg2Mhrz7eH8utJ1yB7VmcK4Szs6Hm73LYxP2l&feed_system_id=pfbid0AzaxXhQyMRVPmyqLKmHGckJ5igyzmg2Mhrz7eH8utJ1yB7VmcK4Szs6Hm73LYxP2l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0AzaxXhQyMRVPmyqLKmHGckJ5igyzmg2Mhrz7eH8utJ1yB7VmcK4Szs6Hm73LYxP2l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0AzaxXhQyMRVPmyqLKmHGckJ5igyzmg2Mhrz7eH8utJ1yB7VmcK4Szs6Hm73LYxP2l


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jun 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 663183 CCaptured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=701819866044015&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
Cusmano Fathers Day Bash! ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663183&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D701819866044015%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=701819866044015&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=701819866044015&set=a.148012688091405
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fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1067466788641054

After DOI
Happy Birthday My Love! ❤️�❤️�❤️� Nearly 13 years ago, I was lucky enough to begin the most incredible
journey with the most beautiful, extraordinary woman I’ve ever known. Since then, my life has been richer,
deeper, and more meaningful in ways I never could have imagined. We’ve walked through storms and
stood in the sunshine together. We've faced hardships that might have broken others — but instead, they
made us stronger, brought us closer, and reminded me time and time again of just how rare and
remarkable you truly are. Through every chapter — the laughter, the tears, the late-night talks, the quiet
mornings, and the chaos in between — you’ve been my constant. My heart. My home. Your strength
inspires me. Your kindness grounds me. Your beauty, inside and out, leaves me in awe every single day.
You are my partner, my best friend, my safe place, my once-in-a-lifetime love. Thirteen years later, and I
still look at you with the same wonder I did in the beginning — only now, it’s deeper, fuller, shaped by all
the life we’ve lived together. I love you “More Than Words” could ever fully say, and I will spend the rest of
my life showing you just how much you mean to me. Here’s to everything we’ve been through — and
everything still ahead. I wouldn’t want to do any of it with anyone but you. All this and the Voice of an
Angel. I Love You My Kelly. Happy Birthday! ❤️❤️❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663185&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1067466788641054&feed_system_id=1067466788641054&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1067466788641054


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/539178123AQO4JtKjh5oz3_LoaKKprg_rmc2t9i1Agqre9YG0Y2Jy7M35OofUR4c2AErhtoh8huWiXTDXF9hY4uijZrHyLBW6.mp4
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Captured: Nov 10,
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fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid023ViAjTAF9trS8YqyBH8CPvQfq6N9xRnqdtEGNbs5N4dtJ
FGpugcNEhiQ5oY98Sg2l

After DOI
Wishing A “Beautiful Girl” inside & out & all around …with a heart of gold and a heavenly voice that sends
chills up your spine… a Very ￼Happy birthday! . Love you MUCH my dear friend.❤️”

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663186&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid023ViAjTAF9trS8YqyBH8CPvQfq6N9xRnqdtEGNbs5N4dtJFGpugcNEhiQ5oY98Sg2l&feed_system_id=pfbid023ViAjTAF9trS8YqyBH8CPvQfq6N9xRnqdtEGNbs5N4dtJFGpugcNEhiQ5oY98Sg2l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid023ViAjTAF9trS8YqyBH8CPvQfq6N9xRnqdtEGNbs5N4dtJFGpugcNEhiQ5oY98Sg2l
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid023ViAjTAF9trS8YqyBH8CPvQfq6N9xRnqdtEGNbs5N4dtJFGpugcNEhiQ5oY98Sg2l
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https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0kHe1r2zpwnjxjVPX9FW5PXTDpL8EeYBF4e96ouLVDWY
uP5T5KpoxSAHJNmXERC2tl

After DOI
Happy birthday beautiful. Have a GREAT DAY. Miss that pretty face! We love you. ♥️♥️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663188&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0kHe1r2zpwnjxjVPX9FW5PXTDpL8EeYBF4e96ouLVDWYuP5T5KpoxSAHJNmXERC2tl&feed_system_id=pfbid0kHe1r2zpwnjxjVPX9FW5PXTDpL8EeYBF4e96ouLVDWYuP5T5KpoxSAHJNmXERC2tl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0kHe1r2zpwnjxjVPX9FW5PXTDpL8EeYBF4e96ouLVDWYuP5T5KpoxSAHJNmXERC2tl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0kHe1r2zpwnjxjVPX9FW5PXTDpL8EeYBF4e96ouLVDWYuP5T5KpoxSAHJNmXERC2tl
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j
https://www.facebook.com/dbarminio/posts/pfbid02KrCaPd2t3bWHvZKuduLxQiP56YWgZoLxT2Jt7y6x2FQAda
Hr4NJBRA4rYaNnqgesl

After DOI
Happy birthday to my girl TomandKelly SilverandGold Can’t wait to see you soon! �

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663189&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/dbarminio/posts/pfbid02KrCaPd2t3bWHvZKuduLxQiP56YWgZoLxT2Jt7y6x2FQAdaHr4NJBRA4rYaNnqgesl&feed_system_id=pfbid02KrCaPd2t3bWHvZKuduLxQiP56YWgZoLxT2Jt7y6x2FQAdaHr4NJBRA4rYaNnqgesl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/dbarminio/posts/pfbid02KrCaPd2t3bWHvZKuduLxQiP56YWgZoLxT2Jt7y6x2FQAdaHr4NJBRA4rYaNnqgesl
https://www.facebook.com/dbarminio/posts/pfbid02KrCaPd2t3bWHvZKuduLxQiP56YWgZoLxT2Jt7y6x2FQAdaHr4NJBRA4rYaNnqgesl
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021TeuvNHsb5E8Uf1Zb1r4gNsSv5Gbb3sesMNWarA6Ea
6DcjQu8vcdwGEVZbuHVqiEl

After DOI
First time for us here. Chef Umberto is absolutely spectacular in the kitchen! You’re gonna LOVE the food!
❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663190&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021TeuvNHsb5E8Uf1Zb1r4gNsSv5Gbb3sesMNWarA6Ea6DcjQu8vcdwGEVZbuHVqiEl&feed_system_id=pfbid021TeuvNHsb5E8Uf1Zb1r4gNsSv5Gbb3sesMNWarA6Ea6DcjQu8vcdwGEVZbuHVqiEl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021TeuvNHsb5E8Uf1Zb1r4gNsSv5Gbb3sesMNWarA6Ea6DcjQu8vcdwGEVZbuHVqiEl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021TeuvNHsb5E8Uf1Zb1r4gNsSv5Gbb3sesMNWarA6Ea6DcjQu8vcdwGEVZbuHVqiEl
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02EREnP8NrdNUyLLTkrVLxWeAKbe9neZcFe1W1W13tFZ
VtVdvUiHTcbL29WdWFtDpxl

After DOI
Promotional poster for a musical event featuring two people posing, with event details and contact
information displayed prominently.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663191&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02EREnP8NrdNUyLLTkrVLxWeAKbe9neZcFe1W1W13tFZVtVdvUiHTcbL29WdWFtDpxl&feed_system_id=pfbid02EREnP8NrdNUyLLTkrVLxWeAKbe9neZcFe1W1W13tFZVtVdvUiHTcbL29WdWFtDpxl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02EREnP8NrdNUyLLTkrVLxWeAKbe9neZcFe1W1W13tFZVtVdvUiHTcbL29WdWFtDpxl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02EREnP8NrdNUyLLTkrVLxWeAKbe9neZcFe1W1W13tFZVtVdvUiHTcbL29WdWFtDpxl
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https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid09ULunhwyPjpvtmRGNPvymZmt2VcQkHFYVqd9p1weRMQ
8q6ZRLqp396qHiwCtafpQl

After DOI
As per Tom… the Cool Cats! Honoring Vito Picone-SI /Wonderful night!!!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663192&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid09ULunhwyPjpvtmRGNPvymZmt2VcQkHFYVqd9p1weRMQ8q6ZRLqp396qHiwCtafpQl&feed_system_id=pfbid09ULunhwyPjpvtmRGNPvymZmt2VcQkHFYVqd9p1weRMQ8q6ZRLqp396qHiwCtafpQl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid09ULunhwyPjpvtmRGNPvymZmt2VcQkHFYVqd9p1weRMQ8q6ZRLqp396qHiwCtafpQl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid09ULunhwyPjpvtmRGNPvymZmt2VcQkHFYVqd9p1weRMQ8q6ZRLqp396qHiwCtafpQl
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02NtTvoVY2bNuHG2KpXwjmt2ENCBrZJvdbRGzK7opiH
wijNksQDXBBdk5hPy7KXL2ql

After DOI
What an absolutely great evening we had watching Vito Picone be honored with an award of excellence.
And wow, is he so deserving. Also got the chance to meet one of Vito‘s good friends Jay Siegel ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�￼￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663194&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02NtTvoVY2bNuHG2KpXwjmt2ENCBrZJvdbRGzK7opiHwijNksQDXBBdk5hPy7KXL2ql&feed_system_id=pfbid02NtTvoVY2bNuHG2KpXwjmt2ENCBrZJvdbRGzK7opiHwijNksQDXBBdk5hPy7KXL2ql&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02NtTvoVY2bNuHG2KpXwjmt2ENCBrZJvdbRGzK7opiHwijNksQDXBBdk5hPy7KXL2ql
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02NtTvoVY2bNuHG2KpXwjmt2ENCBrZJvdbRGzK7opiHwijNksQDXBBdk5hPy7KXL2ql
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j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0BRGV3Vz3AZQZ7qTZQkxUrVHZBXkDmVay9v6toJQSUn
KZ8SZRUkzTeiQLuBBwgW9Vl

After DOI
The two Coolest People on the planet. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663196&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0BRGV3Vz3AZQZ7qTZQkxUrVHZBXkDmVay9v6toJQSUnKZ8SZRUkzTeiQLuBBwgW9Vl&feed_system_id=pfbid0BRGV3Vz3AZQZ7qTZQkxUrVHZBXkDmVay9v6toJQSUnKZ8SZRUkzTeiQLuBBwgW9Vl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0BRGV3Vz3AZQZ7qTZQkxUrVHZBXkDmVay9v6toJQSUnKZ8SZRUkzTeiQLuBBwgW9Vl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0BRGV3Vz3AZQZ7qTZQkxUrVHZBXkDmVay9v6toJQSUnKZ8SZRUkzTeiQLuBBwgW9Vl
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0uLW93HtnXepWrgFkx5anYU8bqfDieuaWchEGuHwtmp
xe85vzHSwLaof2gWgve5mxl

After DOI
It’s prom night at The Villas of Holmdel. No smoking in the lavatory boys and girls! ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663197&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0uLW93HtnXepWrgFkx5anYU8bqfDieuaWchEGuHwtmpxe85vzHSwLaof2gWgve5mxl&feed_system_id=pfbid0uLW93HtnXepWrgFkx5anYU8bqfDieuaWchEGuHwtmpxe85vzHSwLaof2gWgve5mxl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0uLW93HtnXepWrgFkx5anYU8bqfDieuaWchEGuHwtmpxe85vzHSwLaof2gWgve5mxl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0uLW93HtnXepWrgFkx5anYU8bqfDieuaWchEGuHwtmpxe85vzHSwLaof2gWgve5mxl
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid031L1TexZVAeP3A3sTHb1ACwxX7K9aQx3kR7CUnuQN9
DnMhEgebr4qZWPJgh1Yh8a6l

After DOI
Great night to hang out on the patio in the shade at Hanger 21. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663198&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid031L1TexZVAeP3A3sTHb1ACwxX7K9aQx3kR7CUnuQN9DnMhEgebr4qZWPJgh1Yh8a6l&feed_system_id=pfbid031L1TexZVAeP3A3sTHb1ACwxX7K9aQx3kR7CUnuQN9DnMhEgebr4qZWPJgh1Yh8a6l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid031L1TexZVAeP3A3sTHb1ACwxX7K9aQx3kR7CUnuQN9DnMhEgebr4qZWPJgh1Yh8a6l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid031L1TexZVAeP3A3sTHb1ACwxX7K9aQx3kR7CUnuQN9DnMhEgebr4qZWPJgh1Yh8a6l


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 22, 2025

BSystem ID: 663201 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025
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j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid083tbmh88UM7TWWZyCkJr8tC3JMSHmRAY4PntCdxQAc
DsAgWjbDFEs6Rgm2tN11m5l

After DOI
Promotional poster for a musical event featuring Subject and her partner posing, with event details and
contact information displayed prominently.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663201&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid083tbmh88UM7TWWZyCkJr8tC3JMSHmRAY4PntCdxQAcDsAgWjbDFEs6Rgm2tN11m5l&feed_system_id=pfbid083tbmh88UM7TWWZyCkJr8tC3JMSHmRAY4PntCdxQAcDsAgWjbDFEs6Rgm2tN11m5l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid083tbmh88UM7TWWZyCkJr8tC3JMSHmRAY4PntCdxQAcDsAgWjbDFEs6Rgm2tN11m5l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid083tbmh88UM7TWWZyCkJr8tC3JMSHmRAY4PntCdxQAcDsAgWjbDFEs6Rgm2tN11m5l
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j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037dKK8t9cZfS2nDXCVo9KBAP8A9husueUaFjzcR3CrkE
L8EG9jZifD5iMaZ1d5fNil

After DOI
An absolute AMAZING show with the BEST! Silver & Gold � Zi Maries - BEST food ever !!�”

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663204&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037dKK8t9cZfS2nDXCVo9KBAP8A9husueUaFjzcR3CrkEL8EG9jZifD5iMaZ1d5fNil&feed_system_id=pfbid037dKK8t9cZfS2nDXCVo9KBAP8A9husueUaFjzcR3CrkEL8EG9jZifD5iMaZ1d5fNil&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037dKK8t9cZfS2nDXCVo9KBAP8A9husueUaFjzcR3CrkEL8EG9jZifD5iMaZ1d5fNil
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037dKK8t9cZfS2nDXCVo9KBAP8A9husueUaFjzcR3CrkEL8EG9jZifD5iMaZ1d5fNil




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/778577971AQP55j5WHtGNzPQ5D8jW5eis-sp1p4l4Ch9JM5jOqq7TT0h7UyxcJ76NtjIBbF8faY8sYki6Azo5nQXPJrHA3pfq.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/778577971AQNLe_xGVEhV2duyd5eZLVrfMGKRb0oXawpggOMLKk_jJVQmHHTUlTUop5rrXdDQSZC7bcSOLPuo-HxC9437dlv6.mp4
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021S1uBKyFfEJNWuBVMDnAqoSGSLW8DUSsuDauQ6k8g
yzqHa1rLAmiu1UXDfqWFyXKl

After DOI
Promotional poster for a musical event featuring Subject and her partner posing.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663206&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021S1uBKyFfEJNWuBVMDnAqoSGSLW8DUSsuDauQ6k8gyzqHa1rLAmiu1UXDfqWFyXKl&feed_system_id=pfbid021S1uBKyFfEJNWuBVMDnAqoSGSLW8DUSsuDauQ6k8gyzqHa1rLAmiu1UXDfqWFyXKl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021S1uBKyFfEJNWuBVMDnAqoSGSLW8DUSsuDauQ6k8gyzqHa1rLAmiu1UXDfqWFyXKl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid021S1uBKyFfEJNWuBVMDnAqoSGSLW8DUSsuDauQ6k8gyzqHa1rLAmiu1UXDfqWFyXKl
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jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1282065513288855

After DOI
While visiting a dear friend, we stumbled upon a delightful musical treasure—“Nothing Stays the Same,” a
charming CD by the ever-smooth Vito Picone. It was a veritable candy shop of nostalgic tunes, each one
sweeter than the last. We were especially enchanted by the final track, “I Who Have Nothing.” It carried a
certain vintage magic, though we couldn’t help but imagine how it might shimmer even more brightly
without the crowd's enthusiastic hum in the background. So with a little magic, we did just that. We hope
you enjoy this as much as we do. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663207&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1282065513288855&feed_system_id=1282065513288855&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1282065513288855
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j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02cQ3iRdkyeSgP1WLD3QmpJrYKwjnVjkiNrW8tCXyGvP2
QD7FMmuHZ8S53fvYe98G9l

After DOI
Call today, it fills up fast! Hope to see you there. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663209&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02cQ3iRdkyeSgP1WLD3QmpJrYKwjnVjkiNrW8tCXyGvP2QD7FMmuHZ8S53fvYe98G9l&feed_system_id=pfbid02cQ3iRdkyeSgP1WLD3QmpJrYKwjnVjkiNrW8tCXyGvP2QD7FMmuHZ8S53fvYe98G9l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02cQ3iRdkyeSgP1WLD3QmpJrYKwjnVjkiNrW8tCXyGvP2QD7FMmuHZ8S53fvYe98G9l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02cQ3iRdkyeSgP1WLD3QmpJrYKwjnVjkiNrW8tCXyGvP2QD7FMmuHZ8S53fvYe98G9l


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 28, 2025

BSystem ID: 663210 C
Captured: Nov 10,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid029kqLZKesyzmDEQEeewAME67QXSAwzVXsX2d9C6yMLCV
ssFeRuexh6gTJPaqHR21Vl

After DOI
Just Love these 2 Talented kids! ❤️�� ~ Silver & Gold ~

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663210&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid029kqLZKesyzmDEQEeewAME67QXSAwzVXsX2d9C6yMLCVssFeRuexh6gTJPaqHR21Vl&feed_system_id=pfbid029kqLZKesyzmDEQEeewAME67QXSAwzVXsX2d9C6yMLCVssFeRuexh6gTJPaqHR21Vl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid029kqLZKesyzmDEQEeewAME67QXSAwzVXsX2d9C6yMLCVssFeRuexh6gTJPaqHR21Vl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid029kqLZKesyzmDEQEeewAME67QXSAwzVXsX2d9C6yMLCVssFeRuexh6gTJPaqHR21Vl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jun 30, 2025

BSystem ID: 663211 C
Captured: Nov 10,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0C3k5TxRfQB23tZqQjtrpZpRSSctgnYx5TJMxs1LnR8NTb
JnkfKNNgw8b9dUrbxLbl

After DOI
***I N S I D E T O N I G H T !!! � INSIDE Tonight ���, @ B2’s - Tuesday, July 1st- w/ the fabulous Bob Kulik &
SilverandGold - Always the BEST party in town ���

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663211&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0C3k5TxRfQB23tZqQjtrpZpRSSctgnYx5TJMxs1LnR8NTbJnkfKNNgw8b9dUrbxLbl&feed_system_id=pfbid0C3k5TxRfQB23tZqQjtrpZpRSSctgnYx5TJMxs1LnR8NTbJnkfKNNgw8b9dUrbxLbl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0C3k5TxRfQB23tZqQjtrpZpRSSctgnYx5TJMxs1LnR8NTbJnkfKNNgw8b9dUrbxLbl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0C3k5TxRfQB23tZqQjtrpZpRSSctgnYx5TJMxs1LnR8NTbJnkfKNNgw8b9dUrbxLbl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 02, 2025

BSystem ID: 663212 C
Captured: Nov 10,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid04uWXvUMbw9vZH21L6cg9ezVvzfmTsaypwAnFMkSpwx9f
nQEfy9mZQFAAD2NfnEcnl

After DOI
B2’s Bistro- PACKED house on a stormy night…& well worth it! � Bob Kulik+Silver & Gold- AMAZING!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663212&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid04uWXvUMbw9vZH21L6cg9ezVvzfmTsaypwAnFMkSpwx9fnQEfy9mZQFAAD2NfnEcnl&feed_system_id=pfbid04uWXvUMbw9vZH21L6cg9ezVvzfmTsaypwAnFMkSpwx9fnQEfy9mZQFAAD2NfnEcnl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid04uWXvUMbw9vZH21L6cg9ezVvzfmTsaypwAnFMkSpwx9fnQEfy9mZQFAAD2NfnEcnl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid04uWXvUMbw9vZH21L6cg9ezVvzfmTsaypwAnFMkSpwx9fnQEfy9mZQFAAD2NfnEcnl






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1942043981AQM7iIJOnIVg5o1PpxCf1fqu5jq0Yuqlzo6kJYIVcTtha8aadr_OjQKV1Ac5kUddf_I1Yb769sHLIVllvPUAXIs.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1942043981AQMIPbA-pdf8vdgCAPJTS-1BZNe3jwRYSrGF-m5Dg89N2HMVvW98-e6VquY5xFgu5hCwWjRpGQHzSTxpSsP9_sLq.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 663213 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025JmezRDSFAPT9BsNr2nBLif6zEqzGaE2mXp8NBocGP9
MDLG8MzUVTrDKaQPy9cG7l

After DOI
Tom and Kelly—Silver and Gold—extend our heartfelt thanks to the many people who have supported us
throughout the years. To our cherished friends and beloved family, your encouragement means the world
to us. We wish each and every one of you a joyful, safe, and memorable Fourth of July. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663213&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025JmezRDSFAPT9BsNr2nBLif6zEqzGaE2mXp8NBocGP9MDLG8MzUVTrDKaQPy9cG7l&feed_system_id=pfbid025JmezRDSFAPT9BsNr2nBLif6zEqzGaE2mXp8NBocGP9MDLG8MzUVTrDKaQPy9cG7l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025JmezRDSFAPT9BsNr2nBLif6zEqzGaE2mXp8NBocGP9MDLG8MzUVTrDKaQPy9cG7l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025JmezRDSFAPT9BsNr2nBLif6zEqzGaE2mXp8NBocGP9MDLG8MzUVTrDKaQPy9cG7l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 663216 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02wvEFPvjdtgomvvZoP5XTwywMha6bpsx63FZBHE1r7
j33Je3drvGSvqwFLJi3EZ1Ml

After DOI
Dolores and Bob are hosting an Awesome 4th of July Bash! Great people, great food, great entertainment.
Wow! Thanks for Inviting us. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663216&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02wvEFPvjdtgomvvZoP5XTwywMha6bpsx63FZBHE1r7j33Je3drvGSvqwFLJi3EZ1Ml&feed_system_id=pfbid02wvEFPvjdtgomvvZoP5XTwywMha6bpsx63FZBHE1r7j33Je3drvGSvqwFLJi3EZ1Ml&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02wvEFPvjdtgomvvZoP5XTwywMha6bpsx63FZBHE1r7j33Je3drvGSvqwFLJi3EZ1Ml
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02wvEFPvjdtgomvvZoP5XTwywMha6bpsx63FZBHE1r7j33Je3drvGSvqwFLJi3EZ1Ml








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 663217 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KBsH2V7zBkmowtoB1eEjRFcuH9VPRLybbmeAVeEqVj
yov85VGvbQ1YTVQ369EZVEl

After DOI
We had a great afternoon at an awesome Fourth of July party. Now we’re all set up at Renaissance in
Monroe for a great evening of music, dancing, and fun! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663217&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KBsH2V7zBkmowtoB1eEjRFcuH9VPRLybbmeAVeEqVjyov85VGvbQ1YTVQ369EZVEl&feed_system_id=pfbid02KBsH2V7zBkmowtoB1eEjRFcuH9VPRLybbmeAVeEqVjyov85VGvbQ1YTVQ369EZVEl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KBsH2V7zBkmowtoB1eEjRFcuH9VPRLybbmeAVeEqVjyov85VGvbQ1YTVQ369EZVEl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KBsH2V7zBkmowtoB1eEjRFcuH9VPRLybbmeAVeEqVjyov85VGvbQ1YTVQ369EZVEl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 663218 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0bBPZDjLxRHfjae5192jAgERuqFKraLTxrqSMUeNbusN
m5c4vgVqbVQtbhuGREHial

After DOI
See Ya Tomorrow! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663218&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0bBPZDjLxRHfjae5192jAgERuqFKraLTxrqSMUeNbusNm5c4vgVqbVQtbhuGREHial&feed_system_id=pfbid0bBPZDjLxRHfjae5192jAgERuqFKraLTxrqSMUeNbusNm5c4vgVqbVQtbhuGREHial&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0bBPZDjLxRHfjae5192jAgERuqFKraLTxrqSMUeNbusNm5c4vgVqbVQtbhuGREHial
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0bBPZDjLxRHfjae5192jAgERuqFKraLTxrqSMUeNbusNm5c4vgVqbVQtbhuGREHial


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 663222 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0dzDpyuevcwfKv8Z1NtGQ6DD7W5naNGBG6Ekt7p7Fjy7
4C17ZK5ox3So6cQzzBMaZl

After DOI
What a fun night at Zi Marie’s listening to SilverNGold (Tom n Kelly). Our wonderful friends, great
entertainment, food was delicious and the owner Umberto and the Servers too were wonderful. Great time!
Oh ..and I had a new pasta called Farfalloni. It looked like a butterfly. Thank you Tom and Kelly for a fun
night.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663222&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0dzDpyuevcwfKv8Z1NtGQ6DD7W5naNGBG6Ekt7p7Fjy74C17ZK5ox3So6cQzzBMaZl&feed_system_id=pfbid0dzDpyuevcwfKv8Z1NtGQ6DD7W5naNGBG6Ekt7p7Fjy74C17ZK5ox3So6cQzzBMaZl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0dzDpyuevcwfKv8Z1NtGQ6DD7W5naNGBG6Ekt7p7Fjy74C17ZK5ox3So6cQzzBMaZl
https://www.facebook.com/wendy.furtadopellegrino/posts/pfbid0dzDpyuevcwfKv8Z1NtGQ6DD7W5naNGBG6Ekt7p7Fjy74C17ZK5ox3So6cQzzBMaZl










Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1730874358AQPpghRunGoUak8JkpVIn-_MFTBcMX7KYKiGt-S71ZUMtv4jKBCVW3rHANTXU7x1rgXZZDIS3v536QnHlrvfyXHCai2UI3q5emtiIAemXQ.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1730874358AQMydTDbS13_sM788O0rsSNFpcwLWBq77wvVewOB0YiZ5g_bSK3v_Uhz2nRfQv1ihWBUeMj3pAjO14MXHEiE_6fIioPEFcs5SILwEu6Z4g.mp4




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1730874358AQMKEdAaxufQlOeWe15yPYJOy7H4YktOtZ82nXExTKf_nny8Ucb5IePcQapta-pYQldJPLcj8KuDfCqtNiec-fSLRSWbQL3Bu-t3YluLxQ.mp4




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 07, 2025

BSystem ID: 663230 CCaptured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=719406004285401&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject is in a group of people posing indoors, smiling, with a bakery sign in the background.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663230&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D719406004285401%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=719406004285401&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=719406004285401&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 07, 2025

BSystem ID: 663223 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0zgzCvExx3UtDqghw9Wev1nS973zpdQj6NHViwk8hXN
ceYbzMqAknXu6ybfVoGao2l

After DOI
Promotional poster for a musical event featuring Subject and her partner posing, with event details.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663223&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0zgzCvExx3UtDqghw9Wev1nS973zpdQj6NHViwk8hXNceYbzMqAknXu6ybfVoGao2l&feed_system_id=pfbid0zgzCvExx3UtDqghw9Wev1nS973zpdQj6NHViwk8hXNceYbzMqAknXu6ybfVoGao2l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0zgzCvExx3UtDqghw9Wev1nS973zpdQj6NHViwk8hXNceYbzMqAknXu6ybfVoGao2l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0zgzCvExx3UtDqghw9Wev1nS973zpdQj6NHViwk8hXNceYbzMqAknXu6ybfVoGao2l


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 07, 2025

BSystem ID: 663224 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025MwM6J6uAirdw7Lx8j6Hz327aJb5VxdRUFAaiCBA1s
D75VKvXAYRJXP7Cr8ahoG4l

After DOI
Promotional poster for a musical event featuring Subject and her partner posing, with event details and
contact information displayed prominently.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663224&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025MwM6J6uAirdw7Lx8j6Hz327aJb5VxdRUFAaiCBA1sD75VKvXAYRJXP7Cr8ahoG4l&feed_system_id=pfbid025MwM6J6uAirdw7Lx8j6Hz327aJb5VxdRUFAaiCBA1sD75VKvXAYRJXP7Cr8ahoG4l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025MwM6J6uAirdw7Lx8j6Hz327aJb5VxdRUFAaiCBA1sD75VKvXAYRJXP7Cr8ahoG4l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid025MwM6J6uAirdw7Lx8j6Hz327aJb5VxdRUFAaiCBA1sD75VKvXAYRJXP7Cr8ahoG4l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 07, 2025

BSystem ID: 663227 CCaptured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1188809969683028

After DOI
Great day for a doo-wop dog. And here’s a bit of what the inside of the truck looks like. ￼ Some incredible
entertainers in these pictures and we are proud to be among them. ￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663227&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1188809969683028&feed_system_id=1188809969683028&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1188809969683028


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/193742211AQM7sIZpScAfyuKimZfJlrXTPD2MPnfJCh2OhwBdYbuLnXtNyZqaE2TZDkK0Cs6Xe7_Rj9pVab6_rw5fSGqeabOt.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 07, 2025

BSystem ID: 663228 C
Captured: Nov 10,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid032rMpLv9ADfJ5VQp3KvjtgZuKq5nPXUcgE1jTRaRC931A
zKh8JApb7FkFKFZabsi9l

After DOI
Loved the visit/ Love u Both so much! ❤️�❤️��

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663228&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid032rMpLv9ADfJ5VQp3KvjtgZuKq5nPXUcgE1jTRaRC931AzKh8JApb7FkFKFZabsi9l&feed_system_id=pfbid032rMpLv9ADfJ5VQp3KvjtgZuKq5nPXUcgE1jTRaRC931AzKh8JApb7FkFKFZabsi9l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid032rMpLv9ADfJ5VQp3KvjtgZuKq5nPXUcgE1jTRaRC931AzKh8JApb7FkFKFZabsi9l
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid032rMpLv9ADfJ5VQp3KvjtgZuKq5nPXUcgE1jTRaRC931AzKh8JApb7FkFKFZabsi9l








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 11, 2025

BSystem ID: 663234 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02CUruUakmLN71cS3SDQmkLMK2htGgmqnKyG2ZeAz7
QpPkh5LrhZBB4C8wckseo1hjl

After DOI
What a great time we had at dinner last night. ￼Tom has been friends with this group since 1976. ￼Love you
guys! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663234&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02CUruUakmLN71cS3SDQmkLMK2htGgmqnKyG2ZeAz7QpPkh5LrhZBB4C8wckseo1hjl&feed_system_id=pfbid02CUruUakmLN71cS3SDQmkLMK2htGgmqnKyG2ZeAz7QpPkh5LrhZBB4C8wckseo1hjl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02CUruUakmLN71cS3SDQmkLMK2htGgmqnKyG2ZeAz7QpPkh5LrhZBB4C8wckseo1hjl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02CUruUakmLN71cS3SDQmkLMK2htGgmqnKyG2ZeAz7QpPkh5LrhZBB4C8wckseo1hjl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 13, 2025

BSystem ID: 663236 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02uNMjeHBh3M1CCy7DSZtgK3QaHx7wrYQEkjXihRDZ6
HDY5KovBaohftWZ2sEeynyXl

After DOI
Promotional poster for a musical event featuring Subject and her partner posing, with event details and
contact information displayed prominently.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663236&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02uNMjeHBh3M1CCy7DSZtgK3QaHx7wrYQEkjXihRDZ6HDY5KovBaohftWZ2sEeynyXl&feed_system_id=pfbid02uNMjeHBh3M1CCy7DSZtgK3QaHx7wrYQEkjXihRDZ6HDY5KovBaohftWZ2sEeynyXl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02uNMjeHBh3M1CCy7DSZtgK3QaHx7wrYQEkjXihRDZ6HDY5KovBaohftWZ2sEeynyXl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02uNMjeHBh3M1CCy7DSZtgK3QaHx7wrYQEkjXihRDZ6HDY5KovBaohftWZ2sEeynyXl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 13, 2025

BSystem ID: 663238 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02eMWwACvpDrhRY3HzmDXM65LCEjoSKeLoo4TEj6tPa
pg6i8Tee8ZEbVh3fcFnHM8Bl

After DOI
11:04 AM… Just spoke to Stafford Recreation Department. The concert is a go and the weather looks good.
Come out and enjoy the show! ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663238&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02eMWwACvpDrhRY3HzmDXM65LCEjoSKeLoo4TEj6tPapg6i8Tee8ZEbVh3fcFnHM8Bl&feed_system_id=pfbid02eMWwACvpDrhRY3HzmDXM65LCEjoSKeLoo4TEj6tPapg6i8Tee8ZEbVh3fcFnHM8Bl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02eMWwACvpDrhRY3HzmDXM65LCEjoSKeLoo4TEj6tPapg6i8Tee8ZEbVh3fcFnHM8Bl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02eMWwACvpDrhRY3HzmDXM65LCEjoSKeLoo4TEj6tPapg6i8Tee8ZEbVh3fcFnHM8Bl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 13, 2025

BSystem ID: 663242 C
Captured: Nov 10,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0xpS3r2Q55qJhTndVfa3tgi2iCvfiiZYsoAzFKFcS3RRX
wk5qyyyKpwhLMJqVgqHcl

After DOI
Promotional poster for a musical event featuring Subject and her partner posing, with event details and
contact information displayed prominently.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663242&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0xpS3r2Q55qJhTndVfa3tgi2iCvfiiZYsoAzFKFcS3RRXwk5qyyyKpwhLMJqVgqHcl&feed_system_id=pfbid0xpS3r2Q55qJhTndVfa3tgi2iCvfiiZYsoAzFKFcS3RRXwk5qyyyKpwhLMJqVgqHcl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0xpS3r2Q55qJhTndVfa3tgi2iCvfiiZYsoAzFKFcS3RRXwk5qyyyKpwhLMJqVgqHcl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0xpS3r2Q55qJhTndVfa3tgi2iCvfiiZYsoAzFKFcS3RRXwk5qyyyKpwhLMJqVgqHcl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 14, 2025

BSystem ID: 663245 CCaptured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=724677847091550&set=a.148012688091405

After DOI
The Crowd is just starting to form and we’re all set up at Manahawkin Lake Park. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663245&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D724677847091550%26set%3Da.148012688091405&feed_system_id=724677847091550&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=724677847091550&set=a.148012688091405


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 14, 2025

BSystem ID: 663247 CCaptured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/videos/2064479217409907

After DOI
TomandKelly SilverandGold

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663247&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/videos/2064479217409907&feed_system_id=2064479217409907&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/videos/2064479217409907
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/714033911AQM3UBjcclhzYqOjh9tqXb6WMpd0SpzAJZQNdnZn8o5p8B46uYKuUru3Ujy2KxyYp3xxJuJh34yxsUgwmZuXYNgkL5IISrUD-07T_CAfHQ.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 16, 2025

BSystem ID: 663249 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0ZafqDfaJEbf4fep4nmEDtZTYGPb18J7VEPkYEkHq44u
xA95BaNPzHkyVP1HKQJayl

After DOI
Close-up of Subject's skinned knee with a large red abrasion. Subject and her partner are in helmets, take a
selfie under a wooden pavilion surrounded by trees.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663249&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0ZafqDfaJEbf4fep4nmEDtZTYGPb18J7VEPkYEkHq44uxA95BaNPzHkyVP1HKQJayl&feed_system_id=pfbid0ZafqDfaJEbf4fep4nmEDtZTYGPb18J7VEPkYEkHq44uxA95BaNPzHkyVP1HKQJayl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0ZafqDfaJEbf4fep4nmEDtZTYGPb18J7VEPkYEkHq44uxA95BaNPzHkyVP1HKQJayl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0ZafqDfaJEbf4fep4nmEDtZTYGPb18J7VEPkYEkHq44uxA95BaNPzHkyVP1HKQJayl








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 19, 2025

BSystem ID: 663253 C
Captured: Nov 10,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid05FH2D9xoyF1kDq7AqUA8ys3D4AGShSmvEhx9f3f87TBLkF9
1qGkEm6xH3c8TvB91l

After DOI
Tues.July22@3PmEst. Guests:Silver&Gold TheGeriPetitoShowUTube HamiltonRadio&More!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663253&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid05FH2D9xoyF1kDq7AqUA8ys3D4AGShSmvEhx9f3f87TBLkF91qGkEm6xH3c8TvB91l&feed_system_id=pfbid05FH2D9xoyF1kDq7AqUA8ys3D4AGShSmvEhx9f3f87TBLkF91qGkEm6xH3c8TvB91l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid05FH2D9xoyF1kDq7AqUA8ys3D4AGShSmvEhx9f3f87TBLkF91qGkEm6xH3c8TvB91l
https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid05FH2D9xoyF1kDq7AqUA8ys3D4AGShSmvEhx9f3f87TBLkF91qGkEm6xH3c8TvB91l








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 19, 2025

BSystem ID: 663255 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0sgj4KYzSMAt4TvKUHyGtWZ6owyz5PGndq2PFm6WEZQ
aKPuM5TyCowdeTv53NQRC4l

After DOI
Just got word that we will be inside tonight. ￼Come out and enjoy the fun tonight! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663255&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0sgj4KYzSMAt4TvKUHyGtWZ6owyz5PGndq2PFm6WEZQaKPuM5TyCowdeTv53NQRC4l&feed_system_id=pfbid0sgj4KYzSMAt4TvKUHyGtWZ6owyz5PGndq2PFm6WEZQaKPuM5TyCowdeTv53NQRC4l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0sgj4KYzSMAt4TvKUHyGtWZ6owyz5PGndq2PFm6WEZQaKPuM5TyCowdeTv53NQRC4l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0sgj4KYzSMAt4TvKUHyGtWZ6owyz5PGndq2PFm6WEZQaKPuM5TyCowdeTv53NQRC4l


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 22, 2025

BSystem ID: 663257 C
Captured: Nov 10,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid02XZ3rUAprx9TJQhHikwfb6UZaJouHA5AGnRHJgGpShdnFvkB
etiSTHYVdCMq4H4C2l

After DOI
The Geri Petito Show "Silver & Gold" Tom & Kelly

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663257&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid02XZ3rUAprx9TJQhHikwfb6UZaJouHA5AGnRHJgGpShdnFvkBetiSTHYVdCMq4H4C2l&feed_system_id=pfbid02XZ3rUAprx9TJQhHikwfb6UZaJouHA5AGnRHJgGpShdnFvkBetiSTHYVdCMq4H4C2l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid02XZ3rUAprx9TJQhHikwfb6UZaJouHA5AGnRHJgGpShdnFvkBetiSTHYVdCMq4H4C2l
https://www.facebook.com/geri.petito/posts/pfbid02XZ3rUAprx9TJQhHikwfb6UZaJouHA5AGnRHJgGpShdnFvkBetiSTHYVdCMq4H4C2l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 22, 2025

BSystem ID: 663258 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02sdLdz3hG91JeasYvLnBJQpWyLZyf6ZnRttWegBshme
hFLFvo4W4TVgMbgtFRn964l

After DOI
Promotional poster for a musical event featuring Subject and her partner posing, with event details and
contact information displayed prominently.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663258&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02sdLdz3hG91JeasYvLnBJQpWyLZyf6ZnRttWegBshmehFLFvo4W4TVgMbgtFRn964l&feed_system_id=pfbid02sdLdz3hG91JeasYvLnBJQpWyLZyf6ZnRttWegBshmehFLFvo4W4TVgMbgtFRn964l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02sdLdz3hG91JeasYvLnBJQpWyLZyf6ZnRttWegBshmehFLFvo4W4TVgMbgtFRn964l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02sdLdz3hG91JeasYvLnBJQpWyLZyf6ZnRttWegBshmehFLFvo4W4TVgMbgtFRn964l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 23, 2025

BSystem ID: 663259 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02UBLzUzLjJy9j8TxPybt3Nh2gczMEKwfbusKwn1gSCH
ghgr5giyNkZ2CaUYn1jmcTl

After DOI
They are having a patriotic theme tonight at Leisure Park. We are getting ready to party. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663259&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02UBLzUzLjJy9j8TxPybt3Nh2gczMEKwfbusKwn1gSCHghgr5giyNkZ2CaUYn1jmcTl&feed_system_id=pfbid02UBLzUzLjJy9j8TxPybt3Nh2gczMEKwfbusKwn1gSCHghgr5giyNkZ2CaUYn1jmcTl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02UBLzUzLjJy9j8TxPybt3Nh2gczMEKwfbusKwn1gSCHghgr5giyNkZ2CaUYn1jmcTl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02UBLzUzLjJy9j8TxPybt3Nh2gczMEKwfbusKwn1gSCHghgr5giyNkZ2CaUYn1jmcTl


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/52921540AQMuwqqWifIzvqRZ65Ct35JmU-Giim4-V2_Y_h17Q2eVFESPt9rCRhsnC4-PAEWtNA2BD4jg8Q3HY_Diu4JYy17Kgdp4ZyvbHr6P3_rRMw.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 23, 2025

BSystem ID: 663261 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02rnxZy2i12hqvi9ve6gnPxSz2fKR9wCA1whVsu3hEA
ZePLnoJCZveALzZjtPUkbVbl

After DOI
We Had A Great Time! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663261&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02rnxZy2i12hqvi9ve6gnPxSz2fKR9wCA1whVsu3hEAZePLnoJCZveALzZjtPUkbVbl&feed_system_id=pfbid02rnxZy2i12hqvi9ve6gnPxSz2fKR9wCA1whVsu3hEAZePLnoJCZveALzZjtPUkbVbl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02rnxZy2i12hqvi9ve6gnPxSz2fKR9wCA1whVsu3hEAZePLnoJCZveALzZjtPUkbVbl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02rnxZy2i12hqvi9ve6gnPxSz2fKR9wCA1whVsu3hEAZePLnoJCZveALzZjtPUkbVbl


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1268510918AQNe4fUvu5y8Jvw3K_HjufPXBWap7wvki0dmEGqyngIebCj3DbVWW-HlqkcUugbh9kKUtOBoxjpcao0FfINmTYoKhapA0d7r5uGuOn7Psw.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 25, 2025

BSystem ID: 663263 C Captured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0VLwuufRPQKBxYfMLkRqta3Ye6VLEtpG5RPa1Ppkb7JgF
cn2Wy5y6QhS1M3hb2HCwl

After DOI
Let’s Party! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663263&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0VLwuufRPQKBxYfMLkRqta3Ye6VLEtpG5RPa1Ppkb7JgFcn2Wy5y6QhS1M3hb2HCwl&feed_system_id=pfbid0VLwuufRPQKBxYfMLkRqta3Ye6VLEtpG5RPa1Ppkb7JgFcn2Wy5y6QhS1M3hb2HCwl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0VLwuufRPQKBxYfMLkRqta3Ye6VLEtpG5RPa1Ppkb7JgFcn2Wy5y6QhS1M3hb2HCwl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0VLwuufRPQKBxYfMLkRqta3Ye6VLEtpG5RPa1Ppkb7JgFcn2Wy5y6QhS1M3hb2HCwl


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/795003416AQPVfjrLNNfa6rqWYaHN3ERYWdJ4mj25aFh3sjzT_Fll8UABXmqh6C22eMXbymTVYOky2qtJ_IAL_GsIZ2bPkMUx4yVHCTr_WnIqM5vgUQ.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 28, 2025

BSystem ID: 663264 CCaptured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1463825371638909

After DOI
Had a great time at the villas today for an afternoon gig. ￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663264&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1463825371638909&feed_system_id=1463825371638909&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1463825371638909


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 28, 2025

BSystem ID: 663265 CCaptured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1995511047932312

After DOI
Thank you to Bob Kulik for recommending this song for our show. ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663265&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1995511047932312&feed_system_id=1995511047932312&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1995511047932312
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/786677821AQM1RXgnocm1KQEJ5ao4DWIBU17okoEt7KC_RYUOICfw13yKnS_FwrM3aWX5DGUkbgVW06vc-2L2vfKc34liV-oA.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 29, 2025

BSystem ID: 663098 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033QMdmMiisae24XbQgxnHEjvcJoNyEfRtNSArBNHL8x
pV6UdwT4KQjoAZuKcFLM2rl

After DOI
We are honored to be opening for The Excellents tomorrow night in Valley Stream Long Island. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663098&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033QMdmMiisae24XbQgxnHEjvcJoNyEfRtNSArBNHL8xpV6UdwT4KQjoAZuKcFLM2rl&feed_system_id=pfbid033QMdmMiisae24XbQgxnHEjvcJoNyEfRtNSArBNHL8xpV6UdwT4KQjoAZuKcFLM2rl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033QMdmMiisae24XbQgxnHEjvcJoNyEfRtNSArBNHL8xpV6UdwT4KQjoAZuKcFLM2rl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033QMdmMiisae24XbQgxnHEjvcJoNyEfRtNSArBNHL8xpV6UdwT4KQjoAZuKcFLM2rl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 31, 2025

BSystem ID: 663086 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=737772672448734&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject is in a group of people outside at night.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663086&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D737772672448734%26set%3Da.108763128683028&feed_system_id=737772672448734&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=737772672448734&set=a.108763128683028


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Jul 31, 2025

BSystem ID: 663080 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=737773942448607&set=a.108762908683050

After DOI
Subject with her partner indoors.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663080&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D737773942448607%26set%3Da.108762908683050&feed_system_id=737773942448607&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=737773942448607&set=a.108762908683050


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 31, 2025

BSystem ID: 663088 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02SxFPQajFG9R8CMwnMMy9mFZmMfHU4fwJESn5iT5w5n
ydmV9PwKoyTdmqiCqLAywHl

After DOI
Bring a chair and join us in Freehold at the Gazebo! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663088&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02SxFPQajFG9R8CMwnMMy9mFZmMfHU4fwJESn5iT5w5nydmV9PwKoyTdmqiCqLAywHl&feed_system_id=pfbid02SxFPQajFG9R8CMwnMMy9mFZmMfHU4fwJESn5iT5w5nydmV9PwKoyTdmqiCqLAywHl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02SxFPQajFG9R8CMwnMMy9mFZmMfHU4fwJESn5iT5w5nydmV9PwKoyTdmqiCqLAywHl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02SxFPQajFG9R8CMwnMMy9mFZmMfHU4fwJESn5iT5w5nydmV9PwKoyTdmqiCqLAywHl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 31, 2025

BSystem ID: 663090 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02hwzpdPoGxdH6TQzdYtUooozTgrxtdUFU5AVLz4sMiSZU
WVWE4ftycMQWNEmx1mhDl

After DOI
Make a reservation now, this place gets packed quick! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663090&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02hwzpdPoGxdH6TQzdYtUooozTgrxtdUFU5AVLz4sMiSZUWVWE4ftycMQWNEmx1mhDl&feed_system_id=pfbid02hwzpdPoGxdH6TQzdYtUooozTgrxtdUFU5AVLz4sMiSZUWVWE4ftycMQWNEmx1mhDl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02hwzpdPoGxdH6TQzdYtUooozTgrxtdUFU5AVLz4sMiSZUWVWE4ftycMQWNEmx1mhDl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02hwzpdPoGxdH6TQzdYtUooozTgrxtdUFU5AVLz4sMiSZUWVWE4ftycMQWNEmx1mhDl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Jul 31, 2025

BSystem ID: 663093 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02BR3f4w1vX7btKmW9JaeadF25GigvmpjD7jK67i2hhV
2pET8X8RgNiBP6tDEaGv7zl

After DOI
What a magical night in Valley Stream, Long Island! ❤️�❤️�❤️� We had the absolute joy of opening for the
The Excellents—and oh, what a show they put on! � Their harmonies were smoother than a summer
breeze, and it was truly an honor to share the stage with such legends. A heartfelt thank-you to our friends
(and headliners extraordinaire) for inviting us to be part of the evening. The crowd? Simply delightful!
Warm smiles, tapping toes, and all the love in the air. And while the night started off a little toasty, the
breeze eventually joined the party and made things just right. From the first note to the last goodbye, it
was one of those nights you tuck away in your heart. � Until next time, Valley Stream… keep the music
playing! ��� ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663093&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02BR3f4w1vX7btKmW9JaeadF25GigvmpjD7jK67i2hhV2pET8X8RgNiBP6tDEaGv7zl&feed_system_id=pfbid02BR3f4w1vX7btKmW9JaeadF25GigvmpjD7jK67i2hhV2pET8X8RgNiBP6tDEaGv7zl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02BR3f4w1vX7btKmW9JaeadF25GigvmpjD7jK67i2hhV2pET8X8RgNiBP6tDEaGv7zl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02BR3f4w1vX7btKmW9JaeadF25GigvmpjD7jK67i2hhV2pET8X8RgNiBP6tDEaGv7zl










B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 01, 2025

BSystem ID: 663075 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02FBuND5WGyFAkeF3g4LhwDKFXG5oYudqfQEoTbwv2Ax
8mWPEcmsipQtAweV5BmpfUl

After DOI
Once Upon a Summers Night... ✨� A Songbird and her Troubadour (Silver & Gold!) invite you to a magical
evening under the stars � The skies promise perfect weather, the Gazebo in Freehold awaits, and all that’s
missing is YOU! Join us for a night of melodies, mischief, and maybe a little moonlight dancing �� Bring your
laughter, your tapping toes, your sense of wonder and a chair. ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663075&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02FBuND5WGyFAkeF3g4LhwDKFXG5oYudqfQEoTbwv2Ax8mWPEcmsipQtAweV5BmpfUl&feed_system_id=pfbid02FBuND5WGyFAkeF3g4LhwDKFXG5oYudqfQEoTbwv2Ax8mWPEcmsipQtAweV5BmpfUl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02FBuND5WGyFAkeF3g4LhwDKFXG5oYudqfQEoTbwv2Ax8mWPEcmsipQtAweV5BmpfUl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02FBuND5WGyFAkeF3g4LhwDKFXG5oYudqfQEoTbwv2Ax8mWPEcmsipQtAweV5BmpfUl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 01, 2025

BSystem ID: 663079 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0kADDWYkrJCYirhxY6iUeh79mounTRULX2tjJ1Epbqne
V9UP6TkAw51xXxPjNsYLtl

After DOI
On Wednesday night, I went to see my friends the Excellent's perform at The Valley Stream Outdoor
Concert. I was pleasantly surprised to see that there was an opening act "Silver & Gold" Tom & Kelly. I have
never seen them perform before, Kelly introduced herself to me and told me that this was their first long
Island show. They usually perform in New Jersey. This husband and wife team, should come back to Long
Island, they had the audience on their feet dancing. A great night of music, The Excellents were true to
their name and Silver and Gold, were Golden. Here are a few photos. Thanks Jimmy Fitanzo and the Village
Of Valley Stream, for these great concerts.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663079&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0kADDWYkrJCYirhxY6iUeh79mounTRULX2tjJ1EpbqneV9UP6TkAw51xXxPjNsYLtl&feed_system_id=pfbid0kADDWYkrJCYirhxY6iUeh79mounTRULX2tjJ1EpbqneV9UP6TkAw51xXxPjNsYLtl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0kADDWYkrJCYirhxY6iUeh79mounTRULX2tjJ1EpbqneV9UP6TkAw51xXxPjNsYLtl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0kADDWYkrJCYirhxY6iUeh79mounTRULX2tjJ1EpbqneV9UP6TkAw51xXxPjNsYLtl










B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 02, 2025

BSystem ID: 663069 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid023vibevSEPkgbBFqRqzKksVf8dNassdFVyJNdBvWLD3y
TpFhTMeCxCHd9hXx7xNmyl

After DOI
pfbid023vibevSEPkgbBFqRqzKksVf8dNassdFVyJNdBvWLD3yTpFhTMeCxCHd9hXx7xNmyl

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663069&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid023vibevSEPkgbBFqRqzKksVf8dNassdFVyJNdBvWLD3yTpFhTMeCxCHd9hXx7xNmyl&feed_system_id=pfbid023vibevSEPkgbBFqRqzKksVf8dNassdFVyJNdBvWLD3yTpFhTMeCxCHd9hXx7xNmyl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid023vibevSEPkgbBFqRqzKksVf8dNassdFVyJNdBvWLD3yTpFhTMeCxCHd9hXx7xNmyl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid023vibevSEPkgbBFqRqzKksVf8dNassdFVyJNdBvWLD3yTpFhTMeCxCHd9hXx7xNmyl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 663068 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02Shiv4Pi7x3NEvmwTwXZFjKrTmG1ZBeAbdNmzySdsoN7t
N7K1qdpk8mjb52A68cPzl

After DOI
SUNDAY, IS GOING TO BE A DOO WOP FUN DAY!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663068&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02Shiv4Pi7x3NEvmwTwXZFjKrTmG1ZBeAbdNmzySdsoN7tN7K1qdpk8mjb52A68cPzl&feed_system_id=pfbid02Shiv4Pi7x3NEvmwTwXZFjKrTmG1ZBeAbdNmzySdsoN7tN7K1qdpk8mjb52A68cPzl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02Shiv4Pi7x3NEvmwTwXZFjKrTmG1ZBeAbdNmzySdsoN7tN7K1qdpk8mjb52A68cPzl
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02Shiv4Pi7x3NEvmwTwXZFjKrTmG1ZBeAbdNmzySdsoN7tN7K1qdpk8mjb52A68cPzl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 06, 2025

BSystem ID: 663066 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0333PUGSozdEzUfL8hF6EDYCNHytuLR4bTKxnBuCxyZ2p
GR446dWoKr9yvaUBDw494l

After DOI
Event advertisement with Subject and her partner posing, promoting "Tom & Kelly Silver and Gold" at
Hangar 21 Tavern on Aug 9, from 6:30 to 9:30. Contact details included.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663066&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0333PUGSozdEzUfL8hF6EDYCNHytuLR4bTKxnBuCxyZ2pGR446dWoKr9yvaUBDw494l&feed_system_id=pfbid0333PUGSozdEzUfL8hF6EDYCNHytuLR4bTKxnBuCxyZ2pGR446dWoKr9yvaUBDw494l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0333PUGSozdEzUfL8hF6EDYCNHytuLR4bTKxnBuCxyZ2pGR446dWoKr9yvaUBDw494l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0333PUGSozdEzUfL8hF6EDYCNHytuLR4bTKxnBuCxyZ2pGR446dWoKr9yvaUBDw494l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 10, 2025

BSystem ID: 663065 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Akc2KbMFjKUia7DAzs2qinU4bw6QzUpjy737p1mYB62b
5vo7bZfFEKnvRZot59XQl

After DOI
What a Fantastic Day …Perfect Weather ,Great Food, � Cocktails, Amazing Entertainment, G￼reat Friends!
Thank you- John Bishop & Linny. What a Wonderful Fundraiser for the Veterans.❤️��

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663065&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Akc2KbMFjKUia7DAzs2qinU4bw6QzUpjy737p1mYB62b5vo7bZfFEKnvRZot59XQl&feed_system_id=pfbid02Akc2KbMFjKUia7DAzs2qinU4bw6QzUpjy737p1mYB62b5vo7bZfFEKnvRZot59XQl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Akc2KbMFjKUia7DAzs2qinU4bw6QzUpjy737p1mYB62b5vo7bZfFEKnvRZot59XQl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Akc2KbMFjKUia7DAzs2qinU4bw6QzUpjy737p1mYB62b5vo7bZfFEKnvRZot59XQl








B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Aug 11, 2025

BSystem ID: 663059 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/2262012670896575

After DOI
Subject and her partner stand near microphones in a room with music equipment and a yellow cleaning
bucket in the background.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663059&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/2262012670896575&feed_system_id=2262012670896575&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/katie.murphy.779642/videos/2262012670896575


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/11838971AQMZ-6vJeXMJWKDlH8TS11GivFbob8588HBNiZSqByz8buqTjTJNPEqSU-KLl4UAV1bckmuuZM3gORB0q0mgfufi1GejbKc_fAq32Wj4sw.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 11, 2025

BSystem ID: 663054 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02HCkwow58Kp38ZUhJHDFAahZZXoh1vYpaEUdWXi3rt
dU3tUhUftEo8wX8XDJxeNtql

After DOI
What an amazing day at the second annual Doo-Wop post 493’s fundraiser yesterday. Thanks to Johnny &
Linny Bishop. also to all the countless volunteers that helped out. Very proud to be part of this event.
❤️�❤️�❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663054&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02HCkwow58Kp38ZUhJHDFAahZZXoh1vYpaEUdWXi3rtdU3tUhUftEo8wX8XDJxeNtql&feed_system_id=pfbid02HCkwow58Kp38ZUhJHDFAahZZXoh1vYpaEUdWXi3rtdU3tUhUftEo8wX8XDJxeNtql&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02HCkwow58Kp38ZUhJHDFAahZZXoh1vYpaEUdWXi3rtdU3tUhUftEo8wX8XDJxeNtql
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02HCkwow58Kp38ZUhJHDFAahZZXoh1vYpaEUdWXi3rtdU3tUhUftEo8wX8XDJxeNtql




















B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Aug 11, 2025

BSystem ID: 663057 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=683298898058513&set=a.116896158032126

After DOI
Four people are smiling and posing outdoors, with trees and a dumpster in the background. They appear to
be at a social gathering.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663057&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D683298898058513%26set%3Da.116896158032126&feed_system_id=683298898058513&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=683298898058513&set=a.116896158032126




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 12, 2025

BSystem ID: 663051 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02csnXMQYRw2K6C12H8JJRwMVDCBBei5oDkLz6K2RkG
SbP7bNUSofz26LvUu4VZtksl

After DOI
Grab your Favorite Humans and join us this Saturday night at Zi Marie’s for an evening bursting with music,
friends, and mouthwatering food￼! �� We’ll be singing our hearts out, the vibes will be high, the laughs will
be loud, and the food? Out of this world. � So come for the tunes, stay for the joy—and let’s make it a night
to remember! ���

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663051&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02csnXMQYRw2K6C12H8JJRwMVDCBBei5oDkLz6K2RkGSbP7bNUSofz26LvUu4VZtksl&feed_system_id=pfbid02csnXMQYRw2K6C12H8JJRwMVDCBBei5oDkLz6K2RkGSbP7bNUSofz26LvUu4VZtksl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02csnXMQYRw2K6C12H8JJRwMVDCBBei5oDkLz6K2RkGSbP7bNUSofz26LvUu4VZtksl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02csnXMQYRw2K6C12H8JJRwMVDCBBei5oDkLz6K2RkGSbP7bNUSofz26LvUu4VZtksl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 13, 2025

BSystem ID: 663048 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02UhvVN2kKjbdjyLwSBprpHY78M1gY88RkCX9GFBkUSrM6
SvLH1vuLytFKNmNiVYcxl

After DOI
What a party @ B2- Bistro-celebrating Bob Kulik‘s birthday! Amazing Night!! �W/ Brad Ziffer� SCROLL to the
end to hear the beautiful moonlight in Vermont with Bob and Brad���

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663048&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02UhvVN2kKjbdjyLwSBprpHY78M1gY88RkCX9GFBkUSrM6SvLH1vuLytFKNmNiVYcxl&feed_system_id=pfbid02UhvVN2kKjbdjyLwSBprpHY78M1gY88RkCX9GFBkUSrM6SvLH1vuLytFKNmNiVYcxl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02UhvVN2kKjbdjyLwSBprpHY78M1gY88RkCX9GFBkUSrM6SvLH1vuLytFKNmNiVYcxl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02UhvVN2kKjbdjyLwSBprpHY78M1gY88RkCX9GFBkUSrM6SvLH1vuLytFKNmNiVYcxl










B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 16, 2025

BSystem ID: 663043 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KWYKkCd3aZHctTd2SB8U6xDHRWecanfnNdAXA2etkS
5fBHtUgeHJpYn9K6xmnNzNl

After DOI
Subject and her partner in formal attire pose with event details, including the name, date, time, and
location of a pizzeria.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663043&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KWYKkCd3aZHctTd2SB8U6xDHRWecanfnNdAXA2etkS5fBHtUgeHJpYn9K6xmnNzNl&feed_system_id=pfbid02KWYKkCd3aZHctTd2SB8U6xDHRWecanfnNdAXA2etkS5fBHtUgeHJpYn9K6xmnNzNl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KWYKkCd3aZHctTd2SB8U6xDHRWecanfnNdAXA2etkS5fBHtUgeHJpYn9K6xmnNzNl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02KWYKkCd3aZHctTd2SB8U6xDHRWecanfnNdAXA2etkS5fBHtUgeHJpYn9K6xmnNzNl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 17, 2025

BSystem ID: 663042 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02PehCXsHT4aJis3gPgzY3XJJSt36im6JDVJYr7fs3Yo59FW
GoiqAPbohXT223mt5cl

After DOI
The Absolute BEST will be singing for a wonderful cause, save the date��❤️��� @ DooWopDogs September
15th 12 to 330. (821 Atlantic City Blvd., Bayville.)

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663042&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02PehCXsHT4aJis3gPgzY3XJJSt36im6JDVJYr7fs3Yo59FWGoiqAPbohXT223mt5cl&feed_system_id=pfbid02PehCXsHT4aJis3gPgzY3XJJSt36im6JDVJYr7fs3Yo59FWGoiqAPbohXT223mt5cl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02PehCXsHT4aJis3gPgzY3XJJSt36im6JDVJYr7fs3Yo59FWGoiqAPbohXT223mt5cl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02PehCXsHT4aJis3gPgzY3XJJSt36im6JDVJYr7fs3Yo59FWGoiqAPbohXT223mt5cl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 22, 2025

BSystem ID: 663041 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0S8XPA1AoA6gZXqCdAxhu7t4jTuEwS9SdhbidBz4FAm
htK2qfiBHKU9FEV9WGdkL1l

After DOI
Singing for the Shriner Ladies Club on the Toms River, River Lady.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663041&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0S8XPA1AoA6gZXqCdAxhu7t4jTuEwS9SdhbidBz4FAmhtK2qfiBHKU9FEV9WGdkL1l&feed_system_id=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0S8XPA1AoA6gZXqCdAxhu7t4jTuEwS9SdhbidBz4FAmhtK2qfiBHKU9FEV9WGdkL1l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0S8XPA1AoA6gZXqCdAxhu7t4jTuEwS9SdhbidBz4FAmhtK2qfiBHKU9FEV9WGdkL1l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0S8XPA1AoA6gZXqCdAxhu7t4jTuEwS9SdhbidBz4FAmhtK2qfiBHKU9FEV9WGdkL1l




B Facebook
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BSystem ID: 663038 C
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fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02uoUXPBrZ3XnQinyDy3PaQfYnW3VieFbAKpHuvbHyVhoa
3usCctDzto3rdNBBD3dBl

After DOI
A red flyer promotes a fundraiser concert event titled "Tunnel to Towers" featuring musical entertainers for
veterans and first responders, with details like date, time, and venue provided.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663038&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02uoUXPBrZ3XnQinyDy3PaQfYnW3VieFbAKpHuvbHyVhoa3usCctDzto3rdNBBD3dBl&feed_system_id=pfbid02uoUXPBrZ3XnQinyDy3PaQfYnW3VieFbAKpHuvbHyVhoa3usCctDzto3rdNBBD3dBl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02uoUXPBrZ3XnQinyDy3PaQfYnW3VieFbAKpHuvbHyVhoa3usCctDzto3rdNBBD3dBl
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid02uoUXPBrZ3XnQinyDy3PaQfYnW3VieFbAKpHuvbHyVhoa3usCctDzto3rdNBBD3dBl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 27, 2025

BSystem ID: 663034 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid04meNcwTRjcXSDS1xeDGEkEVjMkMHYAqzqJYSme3tcCCANt
6fRVmuYFjzbwioeWs4l

After DOI
Subject and her partner holding microphones sing and perform in a bright and festive indoor setting.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663034&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid04meNcwTRjcXSDS1xeDGEkEVjMkMHYAqzqJYSme3tcCCANt6fRVmuYFjzbwioeWs4l&feed_system_id=pfbid04meNcwTRjcXSDS1xeDGEkEVjMkMHYAqzqJYSme3tcCCANt6fRVmuYFjzbwioeWs4l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid04meNcwTRjcXSDS1xeDGEkEVjMkMHYAqzqJYSme3tcCCANt6fRVmuYFjzbwioeWs4l
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid04meNcwTRjcXSDS1xeDGEkEVjMkMHYAqzqJYSme3tcCCANt6fRVmuYFjzbwioeWs4l






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 27, 2025

BSystem ID: 663031 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02zTSdgBZRyViwUH6iFaL7Fv6oDtoDDJsEGoPN91T9JNagdb
xzoMdeTt6sXW4bnbpfl

After DOI
A TomandKelly SilverandGold birthday celebration Thank you my friends ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️ Tom& Kelly

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663031&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02zTSdgBZRyViwUH6iFaL7Fv6oDtoDDJsEGoPN91T9JNagdbxzoMdeTt6sXW4bnbpfl&feed_system_id=pfbid02zTSdgBZRyViwUH6iFaL7Fv6oDtoDDJsEGoPN91T9JNagdbxzoMdeTt6sXW4bnbpfl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02zTSdgBZRyViwUH6iFaL7Fv6oDtoDDJsEGoPN91T9JNagdbxzoMdeTt6sXW4bnbpfl
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02zTSdgBZRyViwUH6iFaL7Fv6oDtoDDJsEGoPN91T9JNagdbxzoMdeTt6sXW4bnbpfl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 27, 2025

BSystem ID: 663032 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02CS8TAaKzmL1x1P6TPJDvybMwRHX26D2QiWrsjYF2cqCtS
5iAUcyHJSuxStmCwtnZl

After DOI
Tom of TomandKelly SilverandGold Waving �

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663032&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02CS8TAaKzmL1x1P6TPJDvybMwRHX26D2QiWrsjYF2cqCtS5iAUcyHJSuxStmCwtnZl&feed_system_id=pfbid02CS8TAaKzmL1x1P6TPJDvybMwRHX26D2QiWrsjYF2cqCtS5iAUcyHJSuxStmCwtnZl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02CS8TAaKzmL1x1P6TPJDvybMwRHX26D2QiWrsjYF2cqCtS5iAUcyHJSuxStmCwtnZl
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02CS8TAaKzmL1x1P6TPJDvybMwRHX26D2QiWrsjYF2cqCtS5iAUcyHJSuxStmCwtnZl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 28, 2025

BSystem ID: 663023 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02tjZ3LGvLfNGnDHfALM8NuvjYEhyhYbpLWZpagiV1nkNswG
Aqa2wVyzt3UG9NSiBZl

After DOI
Look Tom & Kelly TomandKelly SilverandGold Together yesterday and exactly one year ago celebrating my
Aunts birthday. � Thank you great friends

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663023&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02tjZ3LGvLfNGnDHfALM8NuvjYEhyhYbpLWZpagiV1nkNswGAqa2wVyzt3UG9NSiBZl&feed_system_id=pfbid02tjZ3LGvLfNGnDHfALM8NuvjYEhyhYbpLWZpagiV1nkNswGAqa2wVyzt3UG9NSiBZl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02tjZ3LGvLfNGnDHfALM8NuvjYEhyhYbpLWZpagiV1nkNswGAqa2wVyzt3UG9NSiBZl
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid02tjZ3LGvLfNGnDHfALM8NuvjYEhyhYbpLWZpagiV1nkNswGAqa2wVyzt3UG9NSiBZl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Aug 28, 2025

BSystem ID: 663030 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02kyAreUPn4aaDzMyDFJrhx3CyL5RXye8kjrayNeKZiqdNFJ
MaUiTY4rdqVpGuULWDl

After DOI
Event poster for a fundraising concert featuring "Doo Wop Dogs," supporting "Tunnel to Towers," with event
details and a QR code for donations.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663030&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02kyAreUPn4aaDzMyDFJrhx3CyL5RXye8kjrayNeKZiqdNFJMaUiTY4rdqVpGuULWDl&feed_system_id=pfbid02kyAreUPn4aaDzMyDFJrhx3CyL5RXye8kjrayNeKZiqdNFJMaUiTY4rdqVpGuULWDl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02kyAreUPn4aaDzMyDFJrhx3CyL5RXye8kjrayNeKZiqdNFJMaUiTY4rdqVpGuULWDl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02kyAreUPn4aaDzMyDFJrhx3CyL5RXye8kjrayNeKZiqdNFJMaUiTY4rdqVpGuULWDl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 02, 2025

BSystem ID: 663022 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0345tcLiw8wmyQAv7Jp9zBDybSWgdGWsKriJ3PxZMLt4
xct4qurdjzFZWPoGVdARUZl

After DOI
We’re Back at Hanger 21! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663022&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0345tcLiw8wmyQAv7Jp9zBDybSWgdGWsKriJ3PxZMLt4xct4qurdjzFZWPoGVdARUZl&feed_system_id=pfbid0345tcLiw8wmyQAv7Jp9zBDybSWgdGWsKriJ3PxZMLt4xct4qurdjzFZWPoGVdARUZl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0345tcLiw8wmyQAv7Jp9zBDybSWgdGWsKriJ3PxZMLt4xct4qurdjzFZWPoGVdARUZl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0345tcLiw8wmyQAv7Jp9zBDybSWgdGWsKriJ3PxZMLt4xct4qurdjzFZWPoGVdARUZl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 03, 2025

BSystem ID: 663007 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid02CAqfaCfYo8ZoWQa9hbsKB5RrhVxpX7ykE555aNDmjRFoH
7GHfP1MrT2xutpc2SaMl

After DOI
Happy Birthday a great musician/singer and entertainer, Tom from TomandKellySilveandGold! But most
importantly a fantastic person. I’m so happy to call you my best friend. Here’s to many more years of
friendship, laughter and music. ���

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663007&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid02CAqfaCfYo8ZoWQa9hbsKB5RrhVxpX7ykE555aNDmjRFoH7GHfP1MrT2xutpc2SaMl&feed_system_id=pfbid02CAqfaCfYo8ZoWQa9hbsKB5RrhVxpX7ykE555aNDmjRFoH7GHfP1MrT2xutpc2SaMl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid02CAqfaCfYo8ZoWQa9hbsKB5RrhVxpX7ykE555aNDmjRFoH7GHfP1MrT2xutpc2SaMl
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid02CAqfaCfYo8ZoWQa9hbsKB5RrhVxpX7ykE555aNDmjRFoH7GHfP1MrT2xutpc2SaMl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 03, 2025

BSystem ID: 663008 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid0HLx3Z7wHYc4PeGzKm984uPXimRH7SrCQqPCeqc4PhvtHju
pYZnXC6jUHB2HcS3bMl

After DOI
TomandKelly SilverandGold Happy birthday Tom One half of a beautiful couple I love as friends

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663008&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid0HLx3Z7wHYc4PeGzKm984uPXimRH7SrCQqPCeqc4PhvtHjupYZnXC6jUHB2HcS3bMl&feed_system_id=pfbid0HLx3Z7wHYc4PeGzKm984uPXimRH7SrCQqPCeqc4PhvtHjupYZnXC6jUHB2HcS3bMl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid0HLx3Z7wHYc4PeGzKm984uPXimRH7SrCQqPCeqc4PhvtHjupYZnXC6jUHB2HcS3bMl
https://www.facebook.com/alana.chanod/posts/pfbid0HLx3Z7wHYc4PeGzKm984uPXimRH7SrCQqPCeqc4PhvtHjupYZnXC6jUHB2HcS3bMl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 03, 2025

BSystem ID: 663009 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid0c2kXwdZnXS6uS8ccDJLQNCfBWjy6eXhMSVwETTn8QY8s
HXoJAae7nJXz8PVPqxvsl

After DOI
Happy Birthday Tom, of TomandKelly SilverandGold Have a great day � � �

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663009&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid0c2kXwdZnXS6uS8ccDJLQNCfBWjy6eXhMSVwETTn8QY8sHXoJAae7nJXz8PVPqxvsl&feed_system_id=pfbid0c2kXwdZnXS6uS8ccDJLQNCfBWjy6eXhMSVwETTn8QY8sHXoJAae7nJXz8PVPqxvsl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid0c2kXwdZnXS6uS8ccDJLQNCfBWjy6eXhMSVwETTn8QY8sHXoJAae7nJXz8PVPqxvsl
https://www.facebook.com/john.bishop.1023/posts/pfbid0c2kXwdZnXS6uS8ccDJLQNCfBWjy6eXhMSVwETTn8QY8sHXoJAae7nJXz8PVPqxvsl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 663004 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02PZnAJkKbHaFLLJd2fhtC7uAcHDDmwZZN5dAMBXJXYQmyh4
dLmFwfEo5fpWT7cnfEl

After DOI
A big Happy Birthday to Tom!!! Stiletto & The Saxman - The Arminios TomandKelly SilverandGold

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663004&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02PZnAJkKbHaFLLJd2fhtC7uAcHDDmwZZN5dAMBXJXYQmyh4dLmFwfEo5fpWT7cnfEl&feed_system_id=pfbid02PZnAJkKbHaFLLJd2fhtC7uAcHDDmwZZN5dAMBXJXYQmyh4dLmFwfEo5fpWT7cnfEl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02PZnAJkKbHaFLLJd2fhtC7uAcHDDmwZZN5dAMBXJXYQmyh4dLmFwfEo5fpWT7cnfEl
https://www.facebook.com/joe.arminio/posts/pfbid02PZnAJkKbHaFLLJd2fhtC7uAcHDDmwZZN5dAMBXJXYQmyh4dLmFwfEo5fpWT7cnfEl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 663005 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02vbztTXNYXjLXcC6uE4zy9MWPSMttpaXfsi4tvMNMPtM
encdyXyAnjMDPC94KP49Nl

After DOI
WOW — Thank you everyone for the avalanche of birthday wishes! I barely survived being buried under all
that love... but what a way to go! Over the past few years, Kelly and I have met so many incredible people
— friends, fans, fellow music lovers, and a few wonderfully weird folks who showed up for the party and
stayed for the harmonies. To my duet partner for life, Kelly: thank you for keeping me in tune, on beat, and
occasionally out of trouble. You’re the real MVP of this operation. To all our fans and friends — old, new, and
slightly confused — thank you for being part of our musical mischief. Your support means the world (and
gives us an excuse to keep making noise in public). Here’s to another year of songs, silliness, and singing
way too loud in places we probably shouldn’t. Thank you again from the bottom of my heart for making my
birthday a truly special day. Stay awesome, stay weird, and keep clapping on 2 and 4! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663005&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02vbztTXNYXjLXcC6uE4zy9MWPSMttpaXfsi4tvMNMPtMencdyXyAnjMDPC94KP49Nl&feed_system_id=pfbid02vbztTXNYXjLXcC6uE4zy9MWPSMttpaXfsi4tvMNMPtMencdyXyAnjMDPC94KP49Nl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02vbztTXNYXjLXcC6uE4zy9MWPSMttpaXfsi4tvMNMPtMencdyXyAnjMDPC94KP49Nl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02vbztTXNYXjLXcC6uE4zy9MWPSMttpaXfsi4tvMNMPtMencdyXyAnjMDPC94KP49Nl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 663002 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid036CkZzj1bMqAPihEjCnF33nXMPpyYUk6ocLzongdG6iE4D
mBcrdzrdZn77wmKSXril

After DOI
Tom & Kelly drinking Black Cherry & Cream -Cozy Wozy -DooWopDogs Soda ��

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663002&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid036CkZzj1bMqAPihEjCnF33nXMPpyYUk6ocLzongdG6iE4DmBcrdzrdZn77wmKSXril&feed_system_id=pfbid036CkZzj1bMqAPihEjCnF33nXMPpyYUk6ocLzongdG6iE4DmBcrdzrdZn77wmKSXril&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid036CkZzj1bMqAPihEjCnF33nXMPpyYUk6ocLzongdG6iE4DmBcrdzrdZn77wmKSXril
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid036CkZzj1bMqAPihEjCnF33nXMPpyYUk6ocLzongdG6iE4DmBcrdzrdZn77wmKSXril




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 07, 2025

BSystem ID: 663001 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid028SPJrWnEmNRATcnPGyswTyjSWBzCQmLzXR3uF5SL11c7
Zty47Uvu2LXj4GBQNHVgl

After DOI
INSIDE —B2’s Bistro- Tues -Bob Kulik & his guests Silver & Gold� THEN Back to Monday Nights Starting 9/15
�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663001&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid028SPJrWnEmNRATcnPGyswTyjSWBzCQmLzXR3uF5SL11c7Zty47Uvu2LXj4GBQNHVgl&feed_system_id=pfbid028SPJrWnEmNRATcnPGyswTyjSWBzCQmLzXR3uF5SL11c7Zty47Uvu2LXj4GBQNHVgl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid028SPJrWnEmNRATcnPGyswTyjSWBzCQmLzXR3uF5SL11c7Zty47Uvu2LXj4GBQNHVgl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid028SPJrWnEmNRATcnPGyswTyjSWBzCQmLzXR3uF5SL11c7Zty47Uvu2LXj4GBQNHVgl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 08, 2025

BSystem ID: 662998 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02wSAGGuD9wXBzZHBeY8mv7T6v7EJh8qQnQ7Zx1CLKa
BEVYwHFE3Emrfhcto53MszVl

After DOI
49 reservations with our gang alone! Call now if you’d like to join us! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662998&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02wSAGGuD9wXBzZHBeY8mv7T6v7EJh8qQnQ7Zx1CLKaBEVYwHFE3Emrfhcto53MszVl&feed_system_id=pfbid02wSAGGuD9wXBzZHBeY8mv7T6v7EJh8qQnQ7Zx1CLKaBEVYwHFE3Emrfhcto53MszVl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02wSAGGuD9wXBzZHBeY8mv7T6v7EJh8qQnQ7Zx1CLKaBEVYwHFE3Emrfhcto53MszVl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02wSAGGuD9wXBzZHBeY8mv7T6v7EJh8qQnQ7Zx1CLKaBEVYwHFE3Emrfhcto53MszVl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 09, 2025

BSystem ID: 662997 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0UXSU5oC83SaVFccaxCkHr3aM7pNxbeGHHwfoSRA8fBCB
mWHa5e5YRC2biE3YyXNBl

After DOI
Don’t miss this wonderful day❤️� Tunnel to Towers fundraiser ❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662997&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0UXSU5oC83SaVFccaxCkHr3aM7pNxbeGHHwfoSRA8fBCBmWHa5e5YRC2biE3YyXNBl&feed_system_id=pfbid0UXSU5oC83SaVFccaxCkHr3aM7pNxbeGHHwfoSRA8fBCBmWHa5e5YRC2biE3YyXNBl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0UXSU5oC83SaVFccaxCkHr3aM7pNxbeGHHwfoSRA8fBCBmWHa5e5YRC2biE3YyXNBl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0UXSU5oC83SaVFccaxCkHr3aM7pNxbeGHHwfoSRA8fBCBmWHa5e5YRC2biE3YyXNBl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 10, 2025

BSystem ID: 662996 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032F5mxWoYzpWH4SJfijMpPA5oGdqdD4CaenwG28H6a
Y54uaG9UPuvLKjQQTc82JTil

After DOI
Fantastic Entertainment-B2’s Bistro w/Bob Kulik & his guests SilverandGold���

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662996&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032F5mxWoYzpWH4SJfijMpPA5oGdqdD4CaenwG28H6aY54uaG9UPuvLKjQQTc82JTil&feed_system_id=pfbid032F5mxWoYzpWH4SJfijMpPA5oGdqdD4CaenwG28H6aY54uaG9UPuvLKjQQTc82JTil&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032F5mxWoYzpWH4SJfijMpPA5oGdqdD4CaenwG28H6aY54uaG9UPuvLKjQQTc82JTil
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid032F5mxWoYzpWH4SJfijMpPA5oGdqdD4CaenwG28H6aY54uaG9UPuvLKjQQTc82JTil


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 13, 2025

BSystem ID: 662983 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025
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https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02dLejXGCzK3NLmfqfD2ewWjZe2b2Ezo4V9bHCuiWshzMt
8XG2XUfgCqsjpTLs8vEsl

After DOI
2 more days! �� Awesome Fundraiser Concert! The Best Entertainment! Raffle Baskets - Tunnel to Towers
Fundraiser��� ❤️❤️❤️❤️❤️����❤️❤️❤️❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662983&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02dLejXGCzK3NLmfqfD2ewWjZe2b2Ezo4V9bHCuiWshzMt8XG2XUfgCqsjpTLs8vEsl&feed_system_id=pfbid02dLejXGCzK3NLmfqfD2ewWjZe2b2Ezo4V9bHCuiWshzMt8XG2XUfgCqsjpTLs8vEsl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02dLejXGCzK3NLmfqfD2ewWjZe2b2Ezo4V9bHCuiWshzMt8XG2XUfgCqsjpTLs8vEsl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02dLejXGCzK3NLmfqfD2ewWjZe2b2Ezo4V9bHCuiWshzMt8XG2XUfgCqsjpTLs8vEsl
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02PUeTKDrBeqKDNF4fH16zB8oqfa8odR7tYeHcTMmPi6u
678xHSC8TDPoaHUBGc9QEl

After DOI
pfbid02PUeTKDrBeqKDNF4fH16zB8oqfa8odR7tYeHcTMmPi6u678xHSC8TDPoaHUBGc9QEl
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/claimant/23341?feed_id=662985&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02PUeTKDrBeqKDNF4fH16zB8oqfa8odR7tYeHcTMmPi6u678xHSC8TDPoaHUBGc9QEl&feed_system_id=pfbid02PUeTKDrBeqKDNF4fH16zB8oqfa8odR7tYeHcTMmPi6u678xHSC8TDPoaHUBGc9QEl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02PUeTKDrBeqKDNF4fH16zB8oqfa8odR7tYeHcTMmPi6u678xHSC8TDPoaHUBGc9QEl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02PUeTKDrBeqKDNF4fH16zB8oqfa8odR7tYeHcTMmPi6u678xHSC8TDPoaHUBGc9QEl
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https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02d4vcQ5XSdJHpCx1ZyDihiVRobwexi
j2SGJeEErAhxPkwj2FHgkWVRYzzFrmHXuMcl

After DOI
TODAY!!! ��Don’t miss it. Great weather, Great cause, Great Entertainment.!!! ⭐️����

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662971&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02d4vcQ5XSdJHpCx1ZyDihiVRobwexij2SGJeEErAhxPkwj2FHgkWVRYzzFrmHXuMcl&feed_system_id=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02d4vcQ5XSdJHpCx1ZyDihiVRobwexij2SGJeEErAhxPkwj2FHgkWVRYzzFrmHXuMcl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02d4vcQ5XSdJHpCx1ZyDihiVRobwexij2SGJeEErAhxPkwj2FHgkWVRYzzFrmHXuMcl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02d4vcQ5XSdJHpCx1ZyDihiVRobwexij2SGJeEErAhxPkwj2FHgkWVRYzzFrmHXuMcl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 662963 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Lq6eZVbDoDMaxnrdU8XpVqkFgrT99wMQXtcryyi7Tmh
n2nzWL5XrQAUeGNrmi19El

After DOI
Subject performing with her partner at an outside event.
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Lq6eZVbDoDMaxnrdU8XpVqkFgrT99wMQXtcryyi7Tmhn2nzWL5XrQAUeGNrmi19El
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0Lq6eZVbDoDMaxnrdU8XpVqkFgrT99wMQXtcryyi7Tmhn2nzWL5XrQAUeGNrmi19El
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Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1713906444AQOzLcl8JmxTR4O2fRxIQLtf6Nvpvf6WKJnH3lszffNEio5OeWdzBbd-BapSYRTpQMmabnz4BWHj9L9EfPOo9nKmx_XhCAuE5qERof7wLQ.mp4


Link to download video

Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1713906444AQM37bYgGBMnFyA5elQ3tNImewZ804boU5WXN3eCJuJocUKiFiUtZbpliZ6nZsUM5Q6z9fa5MTuNRhfRHkEUImVbJWTngSINaqwOHVyGYA.mp4
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1713906444AQOZZrmef6TGL07A7BDnNx0Ph-wEHF2yUXXtS0-w-_Iqxl78wtwu6aihojaoblFvJrxuHyBHds5telHS93_WlKfaXnnmbz59D0mtzkanrQ.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 662962 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0wtUrzy117QK8RNN4J1WcZN994Cx7M21Qj7M2tNmQUjafYiL
yHUSMCv8Maau9FRhdl

After DOI
I want to send out a huge thanks to everyone involved with today’s Tunnels to Towers fundraiser at Cheryl
Lee’s DooWop Dogs in Bayville. Amazing lineup of entertainers. TomandKelly SilverandGold, Brad Ziffer,
Joey Arminio, Richie Santa and John Bishop and Joey D. And yours truly was honored to be a part of this
amazing lineup. My honey Linda Garofolo was truly missed today. For all the volunteers that helped with
raffles and decorations. THANK YOU!! Special thanks to Tom Cusmano for all the hard work setting this up
and to Cheryl Lee for being a great hostess and runing the hot dog truck all day. Amazing job by both. And
to the amazing crowd. So enthusiastic and engaging. You’re the best! It’s always an honor to be a part of a
special event like this. We love you all!!

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662962&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0wtUrzy117QK8RNN4J1WcZN994Cx7M21Qj7M2tNmQUjafYiLyHUSMCv8Maau9FRhdl&feed_system_id=pfbid0wtUrzy117QK8RNN4J1WcZN994Cx7M21Qj7M2tNmQUjafYiLyHUSMCv8Maau9FRhdl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0wtUrzy117QK8RNN4J1WcZN994Cx7M21Qj7M2tNmQUjafYiLyHUSMCv8Maau9FRhdl
https://www.facebook.com/ken.ryan.773/posts/pfbid0wtUrzy117QK8RNN4J1WcZN994Cx7M21Qj7M2tNmQUjafYiLyHUSMCv8Maau9FRhdl
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After DOI
Outdoor area with a canopy, empty chairs, and parked cars under a sunny sky. People and vibrant
decorations visible behind the canopy.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662966&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1830617577860833&feed_system_id=1830617577860833&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/videos/1830617577860833




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Sep 16, 2025

BSystem ID: 662961 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=774746845417983&set=a.108763128683028

After DOI
Subject with a group of people in colorful outfits, some with American flag patterns, posing with a signed
guitar in front of a tent labeled "DooWop Dogs.";

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
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https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=774746845417983&set=a.108763128683028
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https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02H6KEDyYRYzVeGKB86aMLxASTyQLvWkS46qoVRjyBDkkw
vgD7nCt76DQdrREHm8JYl

After DOI
NEWSFLASH! I am proud to say that because of all these phenomenal entertainers, dear friends, who
unselfishly gave up their time…plus all the supporters who donated…we have a total of $800.to give to
Tunnel To Towers ��❤️ It was a beyond perfect, heartwarming, fantastic concert! A Beautiful Day! ❤️���
Huge Thanku to All !�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662956&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02H6KEDyYRYzVeGKB86aMLxASTyQLvWkS46qoVRjyBDkkwvgD7nCt76DQdrREHm8JYl&feed_system_id=pfbid02H6KEDyYRYzVeGKB86aMLxASTyQLvWkS46qoVRjyBDkkwvgD7nCt76DQdrREHm8JYl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02H6KEDyYRYzVeGKB86aMLxASTyQLvWkS46qoVRjyBDkkwvgD7nCt76DQdrREHm8JYl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02H6KEDyYRYzVeGKB86aMLxASTyQLvWkS46qoVRjyBDkkwvgD7nCt76DQdrREHm8JYl
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https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02hMbZ3Z4GXNyVn3R8VHLAAGqEU9WwqZDJruGwGhZkSuoo
h8cHDmw59Vs6eMoz1GFsl

After DOI
Feeling rich w/wonderful friends! Thank you from my heart for all your much appreciated help! Love u Big
Time!❤️��

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662958&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02hMbZ3Z4GXNyVn3R8VHLAAGqEU9WwqZDJruGwGhZkSuooh8cHDmw59Vs6eMoz1GFsl&feed_system_id=pfbid02hMbZ3Z4GXNyVn3R8VHLAAGqEU9WwqZDJruGwGhZkSuooh8cHDmw59Vs6eMoz1GFsl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02hMbZ3Z4GXNyVn3R8VHLAAGqEU9WwqZDJruGwGhZkSuooh8cHDmw59Vs6eMoz1GFsl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02hMbZ3Z4GXNyVn3R8VHLAAGqEU9WwqZDJruGwGhZkSuooh8cHDmw59Vs6eMoz1GFsl
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid028ZV4AvUgx8pU85RYq37JmBvYTtJd5PixxSfrThrzPPc
w76qoNeisBLRXobGyWWTyl

After DOI
Heading to Frankie Fed’s this Sunday. Come join us! ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662959&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid028ZV4AvUgx8pU85RYq37JmBvYTtJd5PixxSfrThrzPPcw76qoNeisBLRXobGyWWTyl&feed_system_id=pfbid028ZV4AvUgx8pU85RYq37JmBvYTtJd5PixxSfrThrzPPcw76qoNeisBLRXobGyWWTyl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid028ZV4AvUgx8pU85RYq37JmBvYTtJd5PixxSfrThrzPPcw76qoNeisBLRXobGyWWTyl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid028ZV4AvUgx8pU85RYq37JmBvYTtJd5PixxSfrThrzPPcw76qoNeisBLRXobGyWWTyl
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033n68wguscoJMeYY97Uwx1jgntSanP1UfRNibcYQWq
9JnziiNtF2RVjt7bwrZgpH6l

After DOI
Advertisement for a music event featuring Subject and her partner in formal attire with musical notes and
Halloween-themed graphics.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662954&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033n68wguscoJMeYY97Uwx1jgntSanP1UfRNibcYQWq9JnziiNtF2RVjt7bwrZgpH6l&feed_system_id=pfbid033n68wguscoJMeYY97Uwx1jgntSanP1UfRNibcYQWq9JnziiNtF2RVjt7bwrZgpH6l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033n68wguscoJMeYY97Uwx1jgntSanP1UfRNibcYQWq9JnziiNtF2RVjt7bwrZgpH6l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid033n68wguscoJMeYY97Uwx1jgntSanP1UfRNibcYQWq9JnziiNtF2RVjt7bwrZgpH6l
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https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02fBgEfsr87XuHDRakq9f1CV3o9FShvWB97Jy99ZhVBzfT
CfQpL4AZWiTjcMKPhiEol

After DOI
So Proud���❤️+Stars of the Shore Guitar! My Next Banner�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662955&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02fBgEfsr87XuHDRakq9f1CV3o9FShvWB97Jy99ZhVBzfTCfQpL4AZWiTjcMKPhiEol&feed_system_id=pfbid02fBgEfsr87XuHDRakq9f1CV3o9FShvWB97Jy99ZhVBzfTCfQpL4AZWiTjcMKPhiEol&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02fBgEfsr87XuHDRakq9f1CV3o9FShvWB97Jy99ZhVBzfTCfQpL4AZWiTjcMKPhiEol
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02fBgEfsr87XuHDRakq9f1CV3o9FShvWB97Jy99ZhVBzfTCfQpL4AZWiTjcMKPhiEol




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 18, 2025

BSystem ID: 662953 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/FrankieFeds/posts/pfbid02fVUi4usPSKMJoNZoZ8cZaGPPDcVvmyk3aV5tsAsD7nWbF3U
DY6QDvBhxCbECM6u9l

After DOI
Live music this weekend! Stop by Sunday at 5pm for pizza and TomandKelly SilverandGold! ��❤️

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662953&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/FrankieFeds/posts/pfbid02fVUi4usPSKMJoNZoZ8cZaGPPDcVvmyk3aV5tsAsD7nWbF3UDY6QDvBhxCbECM6u9l&feed_system_id=pfbid02fVUi4usPSKMJoNZoZ8cZaGPPDcVvmyk3aV5tsAsD7nWbF3UDY6QDvBhxCbECM6u9l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/FrankieFeds/posts/pfbid02fVUi4usPSKMJoNZoZ8cZaGPPDcVvmyk3aV5tsAsD7nWbF3UDY6QDvBhxCbECM6u9l
https://www.facebook.com/FrankieFeds/posts/pfbid02fVUi4usPSKMJoNZoZ8cZaGPPDcVvmyk3aV5tsAsD7nWbF3UDY6QDvBhxCbECM6u9l
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https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0nSaFUBVhUm4LyQmLVQE9KutnG27ukavUUqQDiMiCC
gKRnTsbLYe2D7ikwtyzh66ml

After DOI
Promotional poster for a live music event featuring "Silver & Gold" at Frankie Fed's, highlighting classic
oldies.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662950&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0nSaFUBVhUm4LyQmLVQE9KutnG27ukavUUqQDiMiCCgKRnTsbLYe2D7ikwtyzh66ml&feed_system_id=pfbid0nSaFUBVhUm4LyQmLVQE9KutnG27ukavUUqQDiMiCCgKRnTsbLYe2D7ikwtyzh66ml&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0nSaFUBVhUm4LyQmLVQE9KutnG27ukavUUqQDiMiCCgKRnTsbLYe2D7ikwtyzh66ml
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0nSaFUBVhUm4LyQmLVQE9KutnG27ukavUUqQDiMiCCgKRnTsbLYe2D7ikwtyzh66ml
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https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037tVfc7VtFVZdLafHJjvuv3ktGp9y22cpNfNHckQs6QenJ
NpRAqrFKNfVFY8tdKn3l

After DOI
It was a powerful event Monday 9/15 w/ amazing entertainers @ DooWopDogs! Thanku to everyone for
your support! ❤️A Truly Heartwarming day! Also…thanku Senator Carmen Amato for coming!❤️����

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662952&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037tVfc7VtFVZdLafHJjvuv3ktGp9y22cpNfNHckQs6QenJNpRAqrFKNfVFY8tdKn3l&feed_system_id=pfbid037tVfc7VtFVZdLafHJjvuv3ktGp9y22cpNfNHckQs6QenJNpRAqrFKNfVFY8tdKn3l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037tVfc7VtFVZdLafHJjvuv3ktGp9y22cpNfNHckQs6QenJNpRAqrFKNfVFY8tdKn3l
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid037tVfc7VtFVZdLafHJjvuv3ktGp9y22cpNfNHckQs6QenJNpRAqrFKNfVFY8tdKn3l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 24, 2025

BSystem ID: 662948 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02S25c6pjvxKfMigUzMnvab2tXehju7qvpdgWh9bDobX
an6Bq7oS5PV4T8xuSEpv4hl

After DOI
Great hoedown show tonight at Leisure Park. We even won an Oscar! They like us, they like us, they really
really like us! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662948&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02S25c6pjvxKfMigUzMnvab2tXehju7qvpdgWh9bDobXan6Bq7oS5PV4T8xuSEpv4hl&feed_system_id=pfbid02S25c6pjvxKfMigUzMnvab2tXehju7qvpdgWh9bDobXan6Bq7oS5PV4T8xuSEpv4hl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02S25c6pjvxKfMigUzMnvab2tXehju7qvpdgWh9bDobXan6Bq7oS5PV4T8xuSEpv4hl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02S25c6pjvxKfMigUzMnvab2tXehju7qvpdgWh9bDobXan6Bq7oS5PV4T8xuSEpv4hl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Sep 26, 2025

BSystem ID: 662947 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/reel/788504070587034

After DOI
The TUNNEL TO TOWERS ��Banner arrived today - added to the wall of past events �w/ the Wonderful
Talented Entertainers I am Proud & Grateful to call my Dear Friends! ❤️I TRULY LOVE you all. ❤️��

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662947&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/reel/788504070587034&feed_system_id=788504070587034&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/reel/788504070587034




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Sep 30, 2025

BSystem ID: 662946 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02ze32Nc8UBq7boDLhX7mNpZDjTqB1yMeV7iXH4Wzuu
Bgk3KsMnSB1dv6RvEqRPpj6l

After DOI
Let’s Party! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662946&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02ze32Nc8UBq7boDLhX7mNpZDjTqB1yMeV7iXH4WzuuBgk3KsMnSB1dv6RvEqRPpj6l&feed_system_id=pfbid02ze32Nc8UBq7boDLhX7mNpZDjTqB1yMeV7iXH4WzuuBgk3KsMnSB1dv6RvEqRPpj6l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02ze32Nc8UBq7boDLhX7mNpZDjTqB1yMeV7iXH4WzuuBgk3KsMnSB1dv6RvEqRPpj6l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02ze32Nc8UBq7boDLhX7mNpZDjTqB1yMeV7iXH4WzuuBgk3KsMnSB1dv6RvEqRPpj6l


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 08, 2025

BSystem ID: 662943 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02nkUznCNaJTcTABTUPDPZWPAQYj4kiZiSqws3WhiS2s
Y8K9fgZpUjaVHYS9oYBzQjl

After DOI
We are back at Hanger 21 and ready for a party. Please join us! ❤️�❤️�❤️�￼

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662943&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02nkUznCNaJTcTABTUPDPZWPAQYj4kiZiSqws3WhiS2sY8K9fgZpUjaVHYS9oYBzQjl&feed_system_id=pfbid02nkUznCNaJTcTABTUPDPZWPAQYj4kiZiSqws3WhiS2sY8K9fgZpUjaVHYS9oYBzQjl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02nkUznCNaJTcTABTUPDPZWPAQYj4kiZiSqws3WhiS2sY8K9fgZpUjaVHYS9oYBzQjl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02nkUznCNaJTcTABTUPDPZWPAQYj4kiZiSqws3WhiS2sY8K9fgZpUjaVHYS9oYBzQjl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 14, 2025

BSystem ID: 662939 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02q4Ni6fgGUvomrCsYivC8vwXgym5sCpDppsgymaUr6cd
95famemvvvYDkBFhu8QcMl

After DOI
Hey gang, we are back at R’Ortega‘s in Neptune. Absolutely fantastic food at this place. ￼❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662939&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02q4Ni6fgGUvomrCsYivC8vwXgym5sCpDppsgymaUr6cd95famemvvvYDkBFhu8QcMl&feed_system_id=pfbid02q4Ni6fgGUvomrCsYivC8vwXgym5sCpDppsgymaUr6cd95famemvvvYDkBFhu8QcMl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02q4Ni6fgGUvomrCsYivC8vwXgym5sCpDppsgymaUr6cd95famemvvvYDkBFhu8QcMl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02q4Ni6fgGUvomrCsYivC8vwXgym5sCpDppsgymaUr6cd95famemvvvYDkBFhu8QcMl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 14, 2025

BSystem ID: 662941 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02EbPmF31Vc7cwHPZDMiSerXonYtFEoa5K6fL1ZQF7SQzJX
vpjbG6S33NHRVd4A76kl

After DOI
Had to post -another compliment from a stranger who stopped today…re: Tunnel To Towers concert����

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662941&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02EbPmF31Vc7cwHPZDMiSerXonYtFEoa5K6fL1ZQF7SQzJXvpjbG6S33NHRVd4A76kl&feed_system_id=pfbid02EbPmF31Vc7cwHPZDMiSerXonYtFEoa5K6fL1ZQF7SQzJXvpjbG6S33NHRVd4A76kl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02EbPmF31Vc7cwHPZDMiSerXonYtFEoa5K6fL1ZQF7SQzJXvpjbG6S33NHRVd4A76kl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02EbPmF31Vc7cwHPZDMiSerXonYtFEoa5K6fL1ZQF7SQzJXvpjbG6S33NHRVd4A76kl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 18, 2025

BSystem ID: 662938 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10240320253768052&set=a.1778564307976

After DOI
Subject is with a group of women sitting together indoors, smiling, with drinks and decorations on a table.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662938&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D10240320253768052%26set%3Da.1778564307976&feed_system_id=10240320253768052&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=10240320253768052&set=a.1778564307976


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 18, 2025

BSystem ID: 662935 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0hFGEK2BW7Gsi9bt2ATrUeQs9njKexQVx8dWGrVrc11D
CzCDGofSVnGVWzAnWyi6tl

After DOI
Had to post another compliment from a stranger who stopped today…re: Tunnel To Towers concert����

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662935&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0hFGEK2BW7Gsi9bt2ATrUeQs9njKexQVx8dWGrVrc11DCzCDGofSVnGVWzAnWyi6tl&feed_system_id=pfbid0hFGEK2BW7Gsi9bt2ATrUeQs9njKexQVx8dWGrVrc11DCzCDGofSVnGVWzAnWyi6tl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0hFGEK2BW7Gsi9bt2ATrUeQs9njKexQVx8dWGrVrc11DCzCDGofSVnGVWzAnWyi6tl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0hFGEK2BW7Gsi9bt2ATrUeQs9njKexQVx8dWGrVrc11DCzCDGofSVnGVWzAnWyi6tl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Oct 18, 2025

BSystem ID: 662936 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/reel/1581666122816387

After DOI
Busy Tonight? ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662936&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/reel/1581666122816387&feed_system_id=1581666122816387&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/reel/1581666122816387


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 19, 2025

BSystem ID: 662934 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02YzvSA7YURM4VYkU9PwnepC5gG26UTsWNdoqp7SCok
TYeVRKT27oDNfqNHZ7YoMdfl

After DOI
Subject and partner perform on stage singing indoors with microphones, surrounded by decorations and
lights.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662934&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02YzvSA7YURM4VYkU9PwnepC5gG26UTsWNdoqp7SCokTYeVRKT27oDNfqNHZ7YoMdfl&feed_system_id=pfbid02YzvSA7YURM4VYkU9PwnepC5gG26UTsWNdoqp7SCokTYeVRKT27oDNfqNHZ7YoMdfl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02YzvSA7YURM4VYkU9PwnepC5gG26UTsWNdoqp7SCokTYeVRKT27oDNfqNHZ7YoMdfl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02YzvSA7YURM4VYkU9PwnepC5gG26UTsWNdoqp7SCokTYeVRKT27oDNfqNHZ7YoMdfl


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/228947040AQOaEKN4AGN32mjNko3L_Cbqx_EDjmZXTPG2D9cEct7aWt7mGIXsA0Ffct_1RoiCN0rXDR9QLlzV4XN2cEAxL5icxR-V_Fwcwz_FjeDkdA.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 19, 2025

BSystem ID: 662929 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02SnxxS7wJWmPqkBfsokbYTYcj8goE8faPWDejeNNmBu6p
Ad8yKnzo5z2VP1uEyzYRl

After DOI
A lively gathering indoors enjoying performances by Subject and her partner, with people dining and
celebrating.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662929&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02SnxxS7wJWmPqkBfsokbYTYcj8goE8faPWDejeNNmBu6pAd8yKnzo5z2VP1uEyzYRl&feed_system_id=pfbid02SnxxS7wJWmPqkBfsokbYTYcj8goE8faPWDejeNNmBu6pAd8yKnzo5z2VP1uEyzYRl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02SnxxS7wJWmPqkBfsokbYTYcj8goE8faPWDejeNNmBu6pAd8yKnzo5z2VP1uEyzYRl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02SnxxS7wJWmPqkBfsokbYTYcj8goE8faPWDejeNNmBu6pAd8yKnzo5z2VP1uEyzYRl




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1012578451AQN6KpUg6eyrTiTe8t5mMB3ZGbCV9LVfuS5_QzHCpD-EYpFwWdeoDVJseSEwtuUxJPAXJerQAUFO1u25TstTe-GlIH8TSZsbpyDiksj6gA.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/1012578451AQPXvAdJVjzCZnGuXyD-51Dml1Vm0edq0dGsNZFHDOXvCfEZMDBX3w65JTOEJFIeXpV1o-h06uHlzyTGmFPopSv2lRqPjZxYDeDZc2H_jg.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 19, 2025

BSystem ID: 662927 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0D5UoZ7M5hahtQkaz3NNrcBHyBsY4MvVp7PqrJGvZVEc
NQ9UdDhdSJxwe9fQGKUMdl

After DOI
The Party is in Neptune Tonight ❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662927&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0D5UoZ7M5hahtQkaz3NNrcBHyBsY4MvVp7PqrJGvZVEcNQ9UdDhdSJxwe9fQGKUMdl&feed_system_id=pfbid0D5UoZ7M5hahtQkaz3NNrcBHyBsY4MvVp7PqrJGvZVEcNQ9UdDhdSJxwe9fQGKUMdl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0D5UoZ7M5hahtQkaz3NNrcBHyBsY4MvVp7PqrJGvZVEcNQ9UdDhdSJxwe9fQGKUMdl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0D5UoZ7M5hahtQkaz3NNrcBHyBsY4MvVp7PqrJGvZVEcNQ9UdDhdSJxwe9fQGKUMdl


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 19, 2025

BSystem ID: 662933 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02SnxxS7wJWmPqkBfsokbYTYcj8goE8faPWDejeNNmBu6p
Ad8yKnzo5z2VP1uEyzYRl

After DOI
Friends enjoying the Fantastic Talent of SilverandGold @ Hanger 21

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662933&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02SnxxS7wJWmPqkBfsokbYTYcj8goE8faPWDejeNNmBu6pAd8yKnzo5z2VP1uEyzYRl&feed_system_id=pfbid02SnxxS7wJWmPqkBfsokbYTYcj8goE8faPWDejeNNmBu6pAd8yKnzo5z2VP1uEyzYRl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02SnxxS7wJWmPqkBfsokbYTYcj8goE8faPWDejeNNmBu6pAd8yKnzo5z2VP1uEyzYRl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02SnxxS7wJWmPqkBfsokbYTYcj8goE8faPWDejeNNmBu6pAd8yKnzo5z2VP1uEyzYRl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 20, 2025

BSystem ID: 662926 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0ULC3evTLRPk6BTrAaPP5bUfHTTV2YednND8ea84bWA
2gj7uWS53wwKipV6FGDtNAl

After DOI
AHOY, YE GHOSTLY BUCCANEERS & WICKED WENCHES! Next Fright-day Night, all souls brave and bonkers
are summoned to R’Ortega’s Haunted Hideaway — where two mischievous pirate minstrels (that’s us!) be
hostin’ a night of cursed revelry, ghostly grooves, and barnacle-blasting fun! We be takin’ over the seven
seas (well, the restaurant) for one legendary night of: Live music to wake the dead, Costumes (Not
Mandatory) wilder than a kraken in a tutu, Spirits flowin’ like a busted rum barrel and the best food in town.
Best Costume Prizes. There be treasure at stake — glorious booty awaits the bravest, boldest, and most
bedazzled: Don’t be late… the ghosts hate waiting. — Captain Tom & First Mate Kelly, (Your friendly
neighborhood Pirate Duo)

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662926&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0ULC3evTLRPk6BTrAaPP5bUfHTTV2YednND8ea84bWA2gj7uWS53wwKipV6FGDtNAl&feed_system_id=pfbid0ULC3evTLRPk6BTrAaPP5bUfHTTV2YednND8ea84bWA2gj7uWS53wwKipV6FGDtNAl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0ULC3evTLRPk6BTrAaPP5bUfHTTV2YednND8ea84bWA2gj7uWS53wwKipV6FGDtNAl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0ULC3evTLRPk6BTrAaPP5bUfHTTV2YednND8ea84bWA2gj7uWS53wwKipV6FGDtNAl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 23, 2025

BSystem ID: 662925 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0GNvdcPQ18hyvomFTPFfpX3RHZibcVA1Ef4PzRdF7aMr
acnUsdKrYRZuZpRQeCuw4l

After DOI
I remember being 17 years old, out fishing with some friends one day. I looked up at the sky and saw big,
beautiful white puffy clouds drifting by, and I thought to myself… “Wow—I’m alive.” I told myself I wanted
to remember that feeling every single day, every single moment, for the rest of my life. This positive
thought process carries me through every day. This morning, on my daily walk, I looked up… and I saw
those very same clouds. I’m 17 again. ~Tom ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662925&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0GNvdcPQ18hyvomFTPFfpX3RHZibcVA1Ef4PzRdF7aMracnUsdKrYRZuZpRQeCuw4l&feed_system_id=pfbid0GNvdcPQ18hyvomFTPFfpX3RHZibcVA1Ef4PzRdF7aMracnUsdKrYRZuZpRQeCuw4l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0GNvdcPQ18hyvomFTPFfpX3RHZibcVA1Ef4PzRdF7aMracnUsdKrYRZuZpRQeCuw4l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0GNvdcPQ18hyvomFTPFfpX3RHZibcVA1Ef4PzRdF7aMracnUsdKrYRZuZpRQeCuw4l




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 24, 2025

BSystem ID: 662923 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02ZhL5o6o5uyBBk7tKZY5vPeG1FvKcGkKBqFN4m1d65e
eLQ1vZaxQTQVYDUKabuQBsl

After DOI
Awesome Singer and great friend Lou Abbato asked us to fill in for him tonight at Villa Amalfi. Great food
and atmosphere. Join us. ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662923&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02ZhL5o6o5uyBBk7tKZY5vPeG1FvKcGkKBqFN4m1d65eeLQ1vZaxQTQVYDUKabuQBsl&feed_system_id=pfbid02ZhL5o6o5uyBBk7tKZY5vPeG1FvKcGkKBqFN4m1d65eeLQ1vZaxQTQVYDUKabuQBsl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02ZhL5o6o5uyBBk7tKZY5vPeG1FvKcGkKBqFN4m1d65eeLQ1vZaxQTQVYDUKabuQBsl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02ZhL5o6o5uyBBk7tKZY5vPeG1FvKcGkKBqFN4m1d65eeLQ1vZaxQTQVYDUKabuQBsl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 26, 2025

BSystem ID: 662921 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02C5pHxswv674WZPsxkeYQx44Sk2uHmPwkMeLg8bm9Vd
gCC73Cm4K2Dp3Wd739wUNTl

After DOI
Ahoy, Mateys! Costumes are Not required, but fun and mischief are mandatory. We’ll be going as pirates —
so prepare to be boarded (with laughter)! ❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662921&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02C5pHxswv674WZPsxkeYQx44Sk2uHmPwkMeLg8bm9VdgCC73Cm4K2Dp3Wd739wUNTl&feed_system_id=pfbid02C5pHxswv674WZPsxkeYQx44Sk2uHmPwkMeLg8bm9VdgCC73Cm4K2Dp3Wd739wUNTl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02C5pHxswv674WZPsxkeYQx44Sk2uHmPwkMeLg8bm9VdgCC73Cm4K2Dp3Wd739wUNTl
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02C5pHxswv674WZPsxkeYQx44Sk2uHmPwkMeLg8bm9VdgCC73Cm4K2Dp3Wd739wUNTl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Oct 29, 2025

BSystem ID: 662920 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0CUrsCs6XQVgjNjjkUQbzA3hQaLK1EhrUT9MrYSUCiTs
M6PSxZ5gVE6BymPM6HPrel

After DOI
❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662920&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0CUrsCs6XQVgjNjjkUQbzA3hQaLK1EhrUT9MrYSUCiTsM6PSxZ5gVE6BymPM6HPrel&feed_system_id=pfbid0CUrsCs6XQVgjNjjkUQbzA3hQaLK1EhrUT9MrYSUCiTsM6PSxZ5gVE6BymPM6HPrel&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0CUrsCs6XQVgjNjjkUQbzA3hQaLK1EhrUT9MrYSUCiTsM6PSxZ5gVE6BymPM6HPrel
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid0CUrsCs6XQVgjNjjkUQbzA3hQaLK1EhrUT9MrYSUCiTsM6PSxZ5gVE6BymPM6HPrel




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 01, 2025

BSystem ID: 662919 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Zt2qJxkztt8eyPFRzEbFTBshL5v4tHcbNDDJbyHJNcKyY
UwSiEyWy1Ki1BKtn4Lgl

After DOI
“Regretfully”Bob Kulik is under the weather-“Fortunately” Silver & Gold w/entertain us Monday night @ B2
Bistro, Bayville�� Reserve your table!��See u next week Bob!�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662919&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Zt2qJxkztt8eyPFRzEbFTBshL5v4tHcbNDDJbyHJNcKyYUwSiEyWy1Ki1BKtn4Lgl&feed_system_id=pfbid02Zt2qJxkztt8eyPFRzEbFTBshL5v4tHcbNDDJbyHJNcKyYUwSiEyWy1Ki1BKtn4Lgl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Zt2qJxkztt8eyPFRzEbFTBshL5v4tHcbNDDJbyHJNcKyYUwSiEyWy1Ki1BKtn4Lgl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02Zt2qJxkztt8eyPFRzEbFTBshL5v4tHcbNDDJbyHJNcKyYUwSiEyWy1Ki1BKtn4Lgl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Nov 03, 2025

BSystem ID: 662917 CCaptured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/reel/2616239515421907

After DOI
❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662917&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/reel/2616239515421907&feed_system_id=2616239515421907&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/reel/2616239515421907


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 662915 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0GnBniKWu34pPo5DkfgSJNwP4rCsXB9tEPcR1zg9HYWPY
DBJ5xadUgSJ4i3BeKSeLl

After DOI
A collage of photos capturing Subject and her partner singing and posing under colorful lights at B2's Bistro.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662915&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0GnBniKWu34pPo5DkfgSJNwP4rCsXB9tEPcR1zg9HYWPYDBJ5xadUgSJ4i3BeKSeLl&feed_system_id=pfbid0GnBniKWu34pPo5DkfgSJNwP4rCsXB9tEPcR1zg9HYWPYDBJ5xadUgSJ4i3BeKSeLl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0GnBniKWu34pPo5DkfgSJNwP4rCsXB9tEPcR1zg9HYWPYDBJ5xadUgSJ4i3BeKSeLl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0GnBniKWu34pPo5DkfgSJNwP4rCsXB9tEPcR1zg9HYWPYDBJ5xadUgSJ4i3BeKSeLl






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/589606754AQMXjZgk9-eqtGVg_R8m3ZqLa2Ln0-2lTvLNBd69oS7W73EBsb1NtJqF5GXs8013tkGrLqCEaXDrI3i00docs-jBMQfpRl0SByZT2hgmDw.mp4


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/426047/23341/fb/images/589606754AQNFOnSfTjg5iQcp-dPvudAB_8XTpIQi4z92nzjW9si85i_lhVMNQWP--7rKiWuZydO6v8yHup-frUbF9jI7m2XjJg_9yk9mRoO1hbt4kQ.mp4


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 662910 C Captured: Nov 07, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02LrxGbiXE9ZTmuGadvN3ro976h8BnAAZkUwi6R9nqxo
nhDovVyygtnn6TgXHVbLc3l

After DOI
❤️�❤️�❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662910&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02LrxGbiXE9ZTmuGadvN3ro976h8BnAAZkUwi6R9nqxonhDovVyygtnn6TgXHVbLc3l&feed_system_id=pfbid02LrxGbiXE9ZTmuGadvN3ro976h8BnAAZkUwi6R9nqxonhDovVyygtnn6TgXHVbLc3l&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02LrxGbiXE9ZTmuGadvN3ro976h8BnAAZkUwi6R9nqxonhDovVyygtnn6TgXHVbLc3l
https://www.facebook.com/tomandkelly.silverandgold/posts/pfbid02LrxGbiXE9ZTmuGadvN3ro976h8BnAAZkUwi6R9nqxonhDovVyygtnn6TgXHVbLc3l


B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 04, 2025

BSystem ID: 662911 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02wBCUq8p2knDUZ74xMxZZ6AFyfT3gxccVniKYxoF5aej1Z
YBTWbvdc6FpRz2P4M3zl

After DOI
Love it! ❤️�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662911&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02wBCUq8p2knDUZ74xMxZZ6AFyfT3gxccVniKYxoF5aej1ZYBTWbvdc6FpRz2P4M3zl&feed_system_id=pfbid02wBCUq8p2knDUZ74xMxZZ6AFyfT3gxccVniKYxoF5aej1ZYBTWbvdc6FpRz2P4M3zl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02wBCUq8p2knDUZ74xMxZZ6AFyfT3gxccVniKYxoF5aej1ZYBTWbvdc6FpRz2P4M3zl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid02wBCUq8p2knDUZ74xMxZZ6AFyfT3gxccVniKYxoF5aej1ZYBTWbvdc6FpRz2P4M3zl




B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 C Posted: Nov 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 662909 C
Captured: Nov 07,
2025

fKelly Garibaldi

j
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0gYJpZh3CvPEZ46SZWwZEFhaZajmZ55Q5GQVsHKid2qb
x5a986R3a7tgt3iBvHjXl

After DOI
Aqua Blu- � Awesome night w/great friends & Bob Kulik�

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=662909&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0gYJpZh3CvPEZ46SZWwZEFhaZajmZ55Q5GQVsHKid2qbx5a986R3a7tgt3iBvHjXl&feed_system_id=pfbid0gYJpZh3CvPEZ46SZWwZEFhaZajmZ55Q5GQVsHKid2qbx5a986R3a7tgt3iBvHjXl&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0gYJpZh3CvPEZ46SZWwZEFhaZajmZ55Q5GQVsHKid2qbx5a986R3a7tgt3iBvHjXl
https://www.facebook.com/cheryl.wagner.589/posts/pfbid0gYJpZh3CvPEZ46SZWwZEFhaZajmZ55Q5GQVsHKid2qbx5a986R3a7tgt3iBvHjXl






B Facebook
Bprofile.php?id=100086480232819 CPosted: Nov 08, 2025

BSystem ID: 663270 CCaptured: Nov 10, 2025

fKelly Garibaldi

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10238654842450317&set=a.3090336617971

After DOI
Subject is with people posing indoors, giving thumbs up, and others smiling.

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100086480232819
/claimant/23341?feed_id=663270&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid%3D10238654842450317%26set%3Da.3090336617971&feed_system_id=10238654842450317&claimant_id=23341
https://www.facebook.com/photo?fbid=10238654842450317&set=a.3090336617971

